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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Pius Nyantika          M 30-34      1/432       29:54    4:50     1:03:14
2     Luis Orta              M 25-29      1/377       30:17    4:55     1:04:14
3     Andrew McLain          M 20-24      1/186       31:05    5:00     1:05:24
4     Matthew McDonald       M 20-24      2/186       31:06    5:02     1:05:57
5     Dustin Betz            M 25-29      2/377       31:06    5:06     1:06:37
6     Al Escalera            M 25-29      3/377       31:24    5:09     1:07:17
7     Mason Frank            M 25-29      4/377       31:37    5:11     1:07:45
8     Michael Deren          M 25-29      5/377       31:35    5:11     1:07:45
9     Andrew Lesser          M 25-29      6/377       31:36    5:11     1:07:52
10    Zachery McBride        M 20-24      3/186       32:44    5:12     1:07:56
11    Brendan McDonnell      M 20-24      4/186       31:33    5:13     1:08:13
12    Joseph Mullen          M 25-29      7/377       32:18    5:14     1:08:33
13    Andrew Riggins         M 25-29      8/377       32:28    5:14     1:08:34
14    Chase Ballard          M 16-19       1/67       32:46    5:16     1:08:52
15    Will Hogston           M 20-24      5/186       33:06    5:16     1:08:53
16    Jordan Kyle            M 25-29      9/377       33:20    5:17     1:09:05
17    Lionel Montenegro      M 25-29     10/377       32:47    5:17     1:09:05
18    Joseph Elsakr          M 25-29     11/377       32:47    5:18     1:09:17
19    Chris Robertson        M 20-24      6/186       32:47    5:18     1:09:21
20    Alejandro Jimenez      M 25-29     12/377       32:31    5:18     1:09:23
21    Benjamin Pachev        M 16-19       2/67       33:08    5:19     1:09:34
22    Matthew Helm           M 30-34      2/432       32:47    5:20     1:09:42
23    Stephen Clevenger      M 30-34      3/432       32:46    5:20     1:09:44
24    Ryan Schafbuch         M 25-29     13/377       33:08    5:21     1:09:58
25    Josiah Leuenberger     M 30-34      4/432       33:08    5:22     1:10:15
26    Matthew Dietrich       M 20-24      7/186       33:01    5:22     1:10:16
27    Michael James          M 20-24      8/186       32:54    5:22     1:10:16
28    Mike Cole              M 40-44      1/448       33:36    5:25     1:10:58
29    Ryan Johns             M 35-39      1/499       33:33    5:26     1:10:59
30    Logan Barrett          M 20-24      9/186       33:06    5:26     1:11:00
31    Sasha Gollish          F 30-34      1/732       33:35    5:26     1:11:05
32    Mike Matuszak          M 25-29     14/377       33:43    5:26     1:11:06
33    Chris Fyock            M 25-29     15/377       33:28    5:28     1:11:27
34    Rochelle Kanuho        F 25-29      1/711       33:36    5:28     1:11:28
35    Emisael Favela         M 35-39      2/499       33:34    5:28     1:11:29
36    Joseph Teter           M 25-29     16/377       34:18    5:30     1:12:01
37    Solomon Bennett        M 25-29     17/377       33:34    5:32     1:12:29
38    Declan McDonnell       M 25-29     18/377       35:07    5:33     1:12:42
39    Mark Weghorst          M 35-39      3/499       34:55    5:35     1:13:03
40    Patrick Austin         M 25-29     19/377       34:53    5:35     1:13:03
41    Nick Baker             M 25-29     20/377       34:10    5:36     1:13:11
42    Christian Stevens      M 16-19       3/67       34:59    5:36     1:13:13
43    John Flor              M 30-34      5/432       34:37    5:36     1:13:19
44    Eric Hofmann           M 25-29     21/377       35:02    5:36     1:13:22
45    Mark Hayes             M 25-29     22/377       34:56    5:37     1:13:24
46    Samuel Bell            M 35-39      4/499       34:40    5:37     1:13:24
47    Bridget Lyons          F 25-29      2/711       34:48    5:37     1:13:29
48    Tina Muir              F 25-29      3/711       35:00    5:38     1:13:38
49    Michael Lifson         M 25-29     23/377       34:59    5:38     1:13:43
50    Sarah Pease            F 25-29      4/711       35:01    5:38     1:13:43
51    Henry Wolf             M 20-24     10/186       35:07    5:39     1:13:55
52    Matt Birkel            M 20-24     11/186       34:56    5:39     1:14:01
53    Gatlin Holland         M 20-24     12/186       35:17    5:43     1:14:52
54    Sallie Post            F 25-29      5/711       35:38    5:44     1:14:54
55    Brad Prather           M 45-49      1/428       35:11    5:44     1:15:06
56    Corey Stewart          M 20-24     13/186       35:30    5:47     1:15:42
57    Brian Bundren          M 35-39      5/499       36:38    5:49     1:16:07
58    Kyle Owens             M 25-29     24/377       35:52    5:50     1:16:15
59    Jennifer Bergman       F 25-29      6/711       35:40    5:50     1:16:16
60    Alexander Pachev       M 40-44      2/448       35:20    5:50     1:16:22
61    Chris White            M 40-44      3/448       36:29    5:50     1:16:25
62    Rosie Edwards          F 25-29      7/711       35:52    5:50     1:16:25
63    Ralph Nurse            M 35-39      6/499       35:14    5:51     1:16:31
64    Josh Maple             M 40-44      4/448       36:28    5:53     1:17:00
65    Morgan Vangorder       F 25-29      8/711       36:25    5:55     1:17:20
66    Jason Land             M 35-39      7/499       36:44    5:55     1:17:24
67    Nathan Jones           M 35-39      8/499       37:42    5:55     1:17:25
68    Riley Turk             M 16-19       4/67       34:51    5:55     1:17:26
69    Matthew Beck           M 25-29     25/377       35:47    5:55     1:17:27
70    Janel Blanchett        F 25-29      9/711       36:25    5:56     1:17:34
71    Paul Erickson          M 45-49      2/428       36:25    5:57     1:17:48
72    Craig Stevenson        M 25-29     26/377       37:05    5:58     1:17:58
73    Lauren Sara            F 20-24      1/402       36:34    5:58     1:17:59
74    Brian Schmidt          M 45-49      3/428       36:53    5:59     1:18:16
75    Erin Vergara           F 35-39      1/798       36:40    5:59     1:18:20
76    Christan Stewart       M 45-49      4/428       37:02    5:59     1:18:21
77    Brandon Page           M 25-29     27/377       37:13    6:00     1:18:36
78    Andrew Mueller         M 25-29     28/377       36:45    6:01     1:18:37
79    Todd Reller            M 50-54      1/358       36:44    6:01     1:18:47
80    Thomas Turner          M 25-29     29/377       38:14    6:02     1:18:55
81    Christopher D Willis   M 30-34      6/432       37:36    6:02     1:19:01
82    Jayson Meyer           M 30-34      7/432       37:38    6:02     1:19:01
83    Jamie Hershfang        F 20-24      2/402       37:20    6:03     1:19:09
84    Lukas Johnson          M 25-29     30/377       38:22    6:03     1:19:10
85    Gina Rouse             F 35-39      2/798       36:59    6:04     1:19:19
86    J.D. Smith             M 25-29     31/377       36:38    6:04     1:19:26
87    Ana Maria De Vries     F 30-34      2/732       37:07    6:05     1:19:30
88    Sam Horak              M 16-19       5/67       37:24    6:05     1:19:36
89    Greg Humrichouser      M 35-39      9/499       37:38    6:05     1:19:38
90    Lacey Krout            F 25-29     10/711       36:41    6:05     1:19:38
91    Adam Martin            M 25-29     32/377       37:42    6:06     1:19:45
92    Andrew Hodges          M 30-34      8/432       38:05    6:06     1:19:45
93    Sean Koran             M 30-34      9/432       38:00    6:07     1:20:01
94    Caleb Kadera           M 30-34     10/432       38:28    6:07     1:20:04
95    Robert Martin          M 35-39     10/499       38:08    6:08     1:20:20
96    Andy Purdy             M 30-34     11/432       38:00    6:08     1:20:21
97    Travis MacK            M 30-34     12/432       38:16    6:09     1:20:30
98    Bobby Humphrey         M 30-34     13/432       38:44    6:10     1:20:44
99    Brandon Daugherty      M 30-34     14/432       38:53    6:10     1:20:45
100   Dennis Miner           M 25-29     33/377       38:02    6:11     1:20:49
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101   Kristina Olsen         F 25-29     11/711       38:47    6:11     1:21:00
102   Ernest Koech           M 20-24     14/186       31:29    6:11     1:21:00
103   Luke Flood             M 25-29     34/377       38:56    6:12     1:21:07
104   Adam Cmejla            M 30-34     15/432       39:03    6:12     1:21:10
105   Zack Taylor            M 25-29     35/377       38:22    6:12     1:21:13
106   Eric Ashack            M 30-34     16/432       38:41    6:13     1:21:18
107   Sara Kroll             F 20-24      3/402       39:15    6:13     1:21:26
108   Jonathan Bishard       M 40-44      5/448       38:46    6:14     1:21:34
109   James Norris           M 25-29     36/377       38:48    6:14     1:21:37
110   Eddy Lux               M 30-34     17/432       38:56    6:14     1:21:39
111   Porter Ritchie         M 25-29     37/377       38:24    6:15     1:21:47
112   Daniel Ordaz           M 40-44      6/448       39:36    6:15     1:21:50
113   Dianne Fisher          F 30-34      3/732       39:05    6:15     1:21:51
114   Steven Alagna          M 25-29     38/377       39:16    6:16     1:22:02
115   Scott Fiske            M 50-54      2/358       38:07    6:17     1:22:06
116   Blake Weaver           M 25-29     39/377       38:46    6:17     1:22:15
117   James Whitlow          M 40-44      7/448       39:27    6:17     1:22:19
118   David Zeeb             M 30-34     18/432       39:36    6:18     1:22:26
119   Danny Chester          M 40-44      8/448       38:51    6:18     1:22:27
120   Shari Lund             F 20-24      4/402       40:20    6:18     1:22:29
121   Kurt Gogolin           M 55-59      1/210       39:42    6:18     1:22:30
122   Adam Leach             M 30-34     19/432       39:30    6:19     1:22:42
123   Tammy Nowik            F 40-44      1/692       39:18    6:20     1:22:50
124   Brittany Leuenberger   F 30-34      4/732       39:18    6:21     1:23:03
125   Becky Angeles          F 35-39      3/798       39:26    6:21     1:23:04
126   Brendan Eng            M 20-24     15/186       39:10    6:22     1:23:16
127   Stephanie Runyon-Thoma F 25-29     12/711       39:09    6:23     1:23:26
128   Brian Depasse          M 20-24     16/186       39:53    6:23     1:23:26
129   Tom Askey              M 30-34     20/432       38:46    6:23     1:23:29
130   Joseph Bell            M 35-39     11/499       37:41    6:23     1:23:32
131   Kristen Leslie         F 30-34      5/732       39:09    6:23     1:23:34
132   Kristin Louderback     F 30-34      6/732       38:39    6:23     1:23:35
133   Amy L Doolittle-Crider F 35-39      4/798       39:06    6:24     1:23:45
134   Daniel Hart            M 30-34     21/432       39:29    6:24     1:23:51
135   Spencer Shewbridge     M 25-29     40/377       38:00    6:25     1:23:53
136   Michael Clemons        M 25-29     41/377       39:37    6:25     1:23:58
137   Stephen Clark          M 25-29     42/377       39:27    6:25     1:24:01
138   Carrie MacK            F 30-34      7/732       39:34    6:25     1:24:03
139   Erin Dawson            F 35-39      5/798       39:57    6:26     1:24:06
140   Lucas Collis           M 25-29     43/377       40:17    6:26     1:24:12
141   Michael McGaha         M 16-19       6/67       39:41    6:27     1:24:22
142   Scott Klockow          M 35-39     12/499       40:43    6:27     1:24:24
143   Zach Errett            M 35-39     13/499       41:14    6:27     1:24:25
144   Brian Kim              M 25-29     44/377       41:44    6:27     1:24:28
145   Carlos Vazquez         M 40-44      9/448       40:21    6:28     1:24:40
146   Aidan Minto            M 13-15       1/52       40:32    6:28     1:24:41
147   Michael Kloosterman    M 30-34     22/432       38:40    6:28     1:24:42
148   Daniel Mattson         M 45-49      5/428       39:21    6:29     1:24:49
149   Jacob Dunagin          M 16-19       7/67       39:44    6:29     1:24:52
150   Kurt White             M 30-34     23/432       40:34    6:29     1:24:52
151   Alan Barnette          M 40-44     10/448       40:48    6:29     1:24:52
152   John Betsch            M 35-39     14/499       40:12    6:29     1:24:54
153   Brady Wells            M 55-59      2/210       40:14    6:30     1:25:07
154   Vance Reyes            M 40-44     11/448       41:28    6:31     1:25:12
155   Jacklyn Rzepecki       F 35-39      6/798       41:29    6:31     1:25:13
156   Alissa Bennett         F 20-24      5/402       39:53    6:31     1:25:19
157   Brett Allen            M 40-44     12/448       39:47    6:32     1:25:23
158   Edwin Ortiz            M 35-39     15/499       39:47    6:32     1:25:32
159   Alec Embry             M 16-19       8/67       41:47    6:32     1:25:35
160   Jeremiah Zanin         M 35-39     16/499       40:44    6:33     1:25:37
161   Andrew Burns           M 30-34     24/432       41:05    6:33     1:25:43
162   Andrew Gamble          M 30-34     25/432       41:10    6:33     1:25:44
163   Luke Mark              M 16-19       9/67       39:35    6:33     1:25:45
164   Viraj Maniar           M 25-29     45/377       42:02    6:33     1:25:45
165   Brandon Steele         M 35-39     17/499       41:06    6:34     1:25:52
166   Leann Banwart          F 30-34      8/732       41:27    6:34     1:25:52
167   Jeremy Latsko          M 35-39     18/499       41:10    6:34     1:25:53
168   Jeremy Nix             M 35-39     19/499       40:51    6:34     1:25:55
169   Perez Madison          M 55-59      3/210       41:13    6:34     1:25:56
170   Adam Bantz             M 20-24     17/186       41:27    6:34     1:26:01
171   Amanda Cook            F 30-34      9/732       41:06    6:34     1:26:01
172   D.B. Sanders           M 40-44     13/448       41:34    6:35     1:26:05
173   Michael Humphrey       M 20-24     18/186       42:38    6:35     1:26:10
174   Patrick Gamble         M 25-29     46/377       41:11    6:35     1:26:12
175   Lee Akers              M 40-44     14/448       41:26    6:36     1:26:22
176   Dennis Priest          M 60-64      1/143       40:48    6:36     1:26:23
177   John Brassea           M 20-24     19/186       40:03    6:37     1:26:33
178   Julie Mercado          F 40-44      2/692       40:52    6:37     1:26:37
179   Elizabeth Wells        F 35-39      7/798       40:52    6:37     1:26:37
180   Brian Lenahan          M 30-34     26/432       41:16    6:37     1:26:41
181   Rick Bruhn             M 35-39     20/499       40:37    6:38     1:26:46
182   Gordon Copee           M 30-34     27/432       43:00    6:38     1:26:46
183   Matt Blickendorf       M 30-34     28/432       41:57    6:38     1:26:49
184   Terry Meyer            M 55-59      4/210       42:26    6:38     1:26:50
185   Axil Raeber            M 16-19      10/67       41:55    6:38     1:26:51
186   Spencer Sherlock       M 16-19      11/67       41:46    6:38     1:26:52
187   Ashley Arigoni         F 30-34     10/732       41:54    6:39     1:26:57
188   Jeff Reichanadter      M 40-44     15/448       41:33    6:39     1:27:00
189   Ben Minnick            M 25-29     47/377       41:25    6:39     1:27:02
190   Aaron Quiroz           M 30-34     29/432       40:43    6:39     1:27:02
191   Evan Porter            M 16-19      12/67       41:46    6:39     1:27:03
192   Michael Garrett        M 25-29     48/377       41:51    6:39     1:27:07
193   Jonathan Schiemann     M 35-39     21/499       42:16    6:40     1:27:09
194   Kayla Treat            F 25-29     13/711       40:53    6:40     1:27:10
195   Justin Scheitlin       M 35-39     22/499       41:57    6:40     1:27:12
196   Sarah Kruger           F 20-24      6/402       41:03    6:40     1:27:19
197   Chris Thornberry       M 30-34     30/432       42:57    6:40     1:27:20
198   Michael Griffith       M 35-39     23/499       42:11    6:41     1:27:23
199   Dennis Mullen          M 30-34     31/432       40:55    6:41     1:27:29
200   Aaron Gadberry         M 40-44     16/448       41:23    6:41     1:27:31
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201   Jennifer Huang         F 25-29     14/711       42:24    6:42     1:27:34
202   Rachel Zajac           F 25-29     15/711       40:50    6:42     1:27:36
203   John Goelz             M 25-29     49/377       42:14    6:42     1:27:38
204   George Trilikis        M 40-44     17/448       41:33    6:42     1:27:39
205   Drew O'Neil            M 13-15       2/52       43:17    6:42     1:27:40
206   Collin Stevens         M 10-12       1/20       41:25    6:42     1:27:40
207   Nick Mihalik           M 35-39     24/499       42:36    6:42     1:27:41
208   Dean Gartland          M 55-59      5/210       42:10    6:42     1:27:41
209   Heidi Schmidt          F 50-54      1/367       40:10    6:42     1:27:45
210   Casey Carmichael       M 35-39     25/499       41:05    6:42     1:27:45
211   Lauren Perish          F 25-29     16/711       41:21    6:42     1:27:46
212   David Smith            M 35-39     26/499       42:37    6:43     1:27:48
213   Anne Clinton           F 30-34     11/732       41:11    6:43     1:27:49
214   Luciano Villegas       M 25-29     50/377       42:17    6:43     1:27:51
215   Andy Watson            M 50-54      3/358       42:05    6:43     1:27:51
216   Esteban Bersosa        M 35-39     27/499       41:48    6:43     1:27:53
217   Nathan Price           M 35-39     28/499       42:44    6:43     1:27:54
218   Rishi Poludasu         M 13-15       3/52       41:52    6:43     1:27:57
219   Roee Shahar            M 35-39     29/499       41:21    6:44     1:28:01
220   Karl Wendel            M 30-34     32/432       41:29    6:44     1:28:03
221   Jeff Enlow             M 16-19      13/67       42:49    6:44     1:28:03
222   Kevin Brady            M 30-34     33/432       41:57    6:44     1:28:07
223   Brandan Kelter         M 25-29     51/377       42:28    6:44     1:28:08
224   Kris Krohn             M 45-49      6/428       43:25    6:44     1:28:08
225   Angela Miller          F 25-29     17/711       42:06    6:44     1:28:10
226   Noah Kadera            M 25-29     52/377       41:58    6:45     1:28:13
227   Micah Plank            M 20-24     20/186       42:11    6:45     1:28:15
228   Mindy Moon             F 35-39      8/798       42:38    6:45     1:28:16
229   David Wartel           M 45-49      7/428       43:53    6:45     1:28:19
230   Shanda Mattis          F 35-39      9/798       42:16    6:45     1:28:22
231   Khalil Diab            M 35-39     30/499       41:22    6:45     1:28:25
232   Ryan Jones             M 25-29     53/377       41:12    6:45     1:28:26
233   Sarah Overpeck         F 30-34     12/732       41:50    6:46     1:28:27
234   Randall Stearns        M 55-59      6/210       41:52    6:46     1:28:30
235   Jonathan Uecker        M 40-44     18/448       42:22    6:46     1:28:30
236   Michael Oyler          M 30-34     34/432       41:56    6:46     1:28:30
237   Chrissy Blaisdell      F 30-34     13/732       41:57    6:46     1:28:31
238   Philippe Karam         M 30-34     35/432       41:22    6:46     1:28:31
239   Kurt Neufeld           M 25-29     54/377       42:25    6:46     1:28:33
240   Anando Naqui           M 25-29     55/377       41:13    6:46     1:28:35
241   Angela Moore           F 35-39     10/798       41:26    6:46     1:28:39
242   Ron Borkowski          M 50-54      4/358       42:38    6:47     1:28:40
243   Jackie Dikos           F 35-39     11/798       41:45    6:47     1:28:44
244   Jacob Devine           M 25-29     56/377       43:18    6:47     1:28:44
245   Dustin Linn            M 30-34     36/432       40:47    6:47     1:28:44
246   Gregory Hillman        M 50-54      5/358       42:34    6:47     1:28:51
247   Jon Himes              M 25-29     57/377       42:11    6:47     1:28:51
248   Chad Yencer            M 30-34     37/432       41:44    6:48     1:28:55
249   Angie Mook             F 25-29     18/711       41:01    6:48     1:28:55
250   Peter Freije           M 35-39     31/499       42:16    6:48     1:28:57
251   Krista Staley          F 20-24      7/402       42:21    6:48     1:29:00
252   Megan Moriarty         F 25-29     19/711       42:12    6:48     1:29:01
253   Ashley Schacht         F 25-29     20/711       42:19    6:48     1:29:05
254   Derek Noid             M 40-44     19/448       42:23    6:49     1:29:07
255   Jerry Smith            M 35-39     32/499       43:14    6:49     1:29:08
256   Erik Baise             M 40-44     20/448       42:36    6:49     1:29:11
257   Mason Webb             M 25-29     58/377       42:22    6:49     1:29:12
258   Adam Hirsh             M 35-39     33/499       42:33    6:49     1:29:17
259   Bryan Shade            M 30-34     38/432       42:02    6:50     1:29:21
260   Dan Schuman            M 45-49      8/428       43:16    6:50     1:29:22
261   Robert Izgarjan        M 55-59      7/210       42:33    6:50     1:29:28
262   Jess Smith             M 45-49      9/428       42:17    6:51     1:29:33
263   Wendy Allan            F 40-44      3/692       42:33    6:51     1:29:40
264   Craig Frothingham      M 35-39     34/499       42:36    6:51     1:29:42
265   Paul Dedrich           M 50-54      6/358       42:04    6:52     1:29:47
266   Tyler Nugen            M 16-19      14/67       42:45    6:52     1:29:49
267   Kristina Tabor         F 35-39     12/798       42:54    6:52     1:29:52
268   Micah Hoeksema         M 16-19      15/67       42:43    6:53     1:29:58
269   Matthew Wilson         M 20-24     21/186       42:52    6:53     1:30:00
270   Abel Spalding          M 16-19      16/67       43:32    6:53     1:30:01
271   Brian Matthews         M 40-44     21/448       43:03    6:53     1:30:04
272   Tatum K Perez          F 35-39     13/798       42:27    6:53     1:30:09
273   Michael Hewitt         M 30-34     39/432       43:00    6:53     1:30:10
274   Brent Coblentz         M 40-44     22/448       43:05    6:53     1:30:10
275   Robert Krevda          M 35-39     35/499       42:18    6:54     1:30:16
276   Randy Miller           M 35-39     36/499       42:59    6:54     1:30:16
277   Erik Sanschagrin       M 45-49     10/428       43:03    6:54     1:30:20
278   Kari Corrao            F 30-34     14/732       42:19    6:54     1:30:21
279   Stephen Cranfill       M 40-44     23/448       43:32    6:55     1:30:25
280   Heather Weber          F 45-49      1/507       42:49    6:55     1:30:25
281   Danielle Cornelius     F 30-34     15/732       43:05    6:55     1:30:28
282   Nick Birk              M 30-34     40/432       42:37    6:55     1:30:35
283   Richard Nowik          M 45-49     11/428       42:37    6:56     1:30:38
284   Hao Wang               M 35-39     37/499       43:56    6:56     1:30:42
285   Spencer Keating        M 20-24     22/186       43:31    6:56     1:30:43
286   Brandon Ashworth       M 25-29     59/377       44:12    6:56     1:30:50
287   Brent Lee              M 25-29     60/377       43:51    6:57     1:30:51
288   Bridget Smith          F 50-54      2/367       42:47    6:57     1:30:51
289   Alonso Vasquez         M 45-49     12/428       42:15    6:58     1:31:04
290   Paul Mueller           M 16-19      17/67       42:45    6:58     1:31:06
291   Brian Simpkiss         M 40-44     24/448       43:59    6:58     1:31:06
292   Daniel Fisher          M 30-34     41/432       43:26    6:58     1:31:07
293   Paul J. Stamm          M 13-15       4/52       43:02    6:58     1:31:09
294   Elizabeth Bredeweg     F 16-19      1/105       43:01    6:58     1:31:10
295   Helen Willman          F 20-24      8/402       42:49    6:58     1:31:11
296   Eric Wolf              M 25-29     61/377       43:21    6:58     1:31:11
297   Thomas Estka           M 50-54      7/358       43:03    6:58     1:31:16
298   Aathreya Murthy        M 13-15       5/52       43:12    6:59     1:31:21
299   Jaydn Swords           M 13-15       6/52       45:50    6:59     1:31:26
300   Tasha Hartman          F 30-34     16/732       43:33    6:59     1:31:27
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301   Jeff Kohmstedt         M 40-44     25/448       44:41    6:59     1:31:29
302   Ryan Lingle            M 16-19      18/67       44:48    7:00     1:31:34
303   David Hine             M 30-34     42/432       43:07    7:00     1:31:37
304   Kris Weigle            M 30-34     43/432       43:42    7:00     1:31:38
305   Brian Schuetter        M 40-44     26/448       43:26    7:00     1:31:39
306   Ryan Miller            M 25-29     62/377       42:30    7:00     1:31:41
307   Zach Vandeventer       M 16-19      19/67       43:12    7:00     1:31:41
308   Nicole Thinnes         F 20-24      9/402       44:09    7:00     1:31:41
309   Tyler Lyons            M 20-24     23/186       43:59    7:00     1:31:42
310   Gabriel Ojeda          M 20-24     24/186       44:34    7:01     1:31:49
311   Ben Whittam            M 35-39     38/499       42:10    7:01     1:31:49
312   Eugene Miller          M 45-49     13/428       44:12    7:01     1:31:53
313   Chris Delis            M 40-44     27/448       43:47    7:02     1:31:56
314   Jared Anderson         M 40-44     28/448       41:11    7:02     1:31:57
315   Erin Rock              F 35-39     14/798       43:34    7:02     1:31:58
316   Brian Kuester          M 30-34     44/432       43:56    7:02     1:32:00
317   Evan Strickland        M 13-15       7/52       43:36    7:02     1:32:02
318   Zach Huston            M 20-24     25/186       42:09    7:02     1:32:05
319   Lisa Bailey            F 50-54      3/367       44:06    7:03     1:32:13
320   Sean Smith             M 25-29     63/377       44:17    7:03     1:32:15
321   Jim Cole               M 45-49     14/428       44:01    7:03     1:32:15
322   Jonathan Rennhack      M 25-29     64/377       43:35    7:03     1:32:15
323   Krystal Thompson       F 25-29     21/711       43:54    7:03     1:32:16
324   David Evans            M 20-24     26/186       45:48    7:04     1:32:29
325   Brian McCammack        M 35-39     39/499       44:31    7:04     1:32:29
326   Kevin Wooten           M 55-59      8/210       43:53    7:04     1:32:29
327   Scott Rubin            M 40-44     29/448       44:19    7:04     1:32:31
328   Amber Finlay           F 25-29     22/711       44:38    7:05     1:32:36
329   Dusty Israel           M 30-34     45/432       42:33    7:05     1:32:37
330   Daric Weimer           M 25-29     65/377       44:18    7:05     1:32:38
331   C.J. Skok              M 20-24     27/186       43:34    7:05     1:32:38
332   Nate Croteau           M 25-29     66/377       44:17    7:05     1:32:40
333   Victoria Roessler      F 45-49      2/507       44:03    7:05     1:32:41
334   Ronnie McAllister      M 50-54      8/358       43:15    7:05     1:32:41
335   Rebecca Brodhead       F 35-39     15/798       43:43    7:05     1:32:43
336   Christopher Herbert    M 45-49     15/428       42:14    7:05     1:32:44
337   Jonathan Hunt          M 40-44     30/448       44:44    7:05     1:32:46
338   Kevin Hatcher          M 50-54      9/358       45:04    7:05     1:32:48
339   David Dodd             M 50-54     10/358       44:03    7:06     1:32:48
340   Zee Zhongwei Xia       M 50-54     11/358       43:21    7:06     1:32:50
341   Leslie Olson           M 35-39     40/499       43:15    7:06     1:32:51
342   Donald Saville         M 55-59      9/210       43:25    7:06     1:32:52
343   Rick Thomas            M 45-49     16/428       43:42    7:06     1:32:53
344   Grant Syrek            M 16-19      20/67       44:50    7:06     1:32:55
345   Brandon King           M 30-34     46/432       43:07    7:06     1:33:01
346   Scott Palmer           M 25-29     67/377       44:32    7:06     1:33:01
347   Jeffrey Boyles         M 30-34     47/432       45:07    7:07     1:33:08
348   Chris Germann          M 35-39     41/499       43:43    7:07     1:33:09
349   Jonathon Bannister     M 30-34     48/432       44:38    7:07     1:33:10
350   Lee Van Groningen      M 30-34     49/432       43:38    7:07     1:33:12
351   Caleb Sensanbaugher    M 16-19      21/67       44:55    7:07     1:33:13
352   Dalton Kuebel          M 20-24     28/186       45:40    7:08     1:33:18
353   Rob Johansen           M 50-54     12/358       42:52    7:08     1:33:21
354   Anthony Snook          M 25-29     68/377       45:49    7:08     1:33:22
355   Stacy Nigrelli         F 60-64      1/115       44:31    7:08     1:33:24
356   Holly Duncan           F 30-34     17/732       43:23    7:09     1:33:32
357   Anne Thies             F 35-39     16/798       44:07    7:09     1:33:37
358   Meghan Swan            F 35-39     17/798       44:07    7:09     1:33:37
359   Paul Cento             M 20-24     29/186       44:00    7:09     1:33:38
360   Jace Redman            M 30-34     50/432       43:55    7:10     1:33:42
361   Drew George            M 50-54     13/358       43:12    7:10     1:33:47
362   Brian Giese            M 35-39     42/499       44:32    7:10     1:33:48
363   Dave Stevens           M 50-54     14/358       44:40    7:10     1:33:50
364   Zachary Howard         M 25-29     69/377       43:44    7:10     1:33:50
365   Rachel Smith           F 20-24     10/402       44:42    7:10     1:33:50
366   Janelle Lantz          F 25-29     23/711       44:42    7:10     1:33:50
367   Kevin Ly               M 40-44     31/448       44:00    7:10     1:33:51
368   Dorcas Wingard         F 16-19      2/105       44:37    7:11     1:33:58
369   Cassidy Hale           F 20-24     11/402       44:03    7:11     1:33:58
370   Joel Koch              M 25-29     70/377       45:10    7:11     1:33:59
371   Shane Cunneff          M 20-24     30/186       44:00    7:11     1:34:04
372   Bryan Wade             M 45-49     17/428       44:27    7:12     1:34:08
373   Scott Lingle           M 45-49     18/428       44:49    7:12     1:34:13
374   Sarah Bustamante       F 40-44      4/692       44:01    7:12     1:34:15
375   Evan Hovermale         M 16-19      22/67       42:27    7:12     1:34:17
376   Sydney Hartwick        F 16-19      3/105       43:53    7:12     1:34:17
377   Enrico Lo Gatto        M 35-39     43/499       44:44    7:12     1:34:18
378   Michael Osborn         M 25-29     71/377       45:33    7:12     1:34:19
379   Trevor Plummer         M 35-39     44/499       45:20    7:13     1:34:24
380   Mark Stagney           M 40-44     32/448       43:52    7:13     1:34:25
381   Marcus Lockhart        M 35-39     45/499       45:25    7:13     1:34:26
382   Mark Olsen             M 35-39     46/499       45:19    7:13     1:34:28
383   Tonya Nunn             F 40-44      5/692       45:14    7:13     1:34:29
384   Julia Eifert           F 16-19      4/105       46:36    7:13     1:34:30
385   Kelsey Batt            F 16-19      5/105       46:36    7:13     1:34:32
386   Michael Moeller        M 25-29     72/377       46:26    7:13     1:34:32
387   Joe Moore              M 35-39     47/499       45:14    7:14     1:34:39
388   Colleen Smith          F 25-29     24/711       45:31    7:14     1:34:40
389   Hannah Johanningsmeier F 16-19      6/105       46:36    7:14     1:34:42
390   Mary Stebbins          F 45-49      3/507       44:45    7:15     1:34:47
391   Jason Laine            M 35-39     48/499       45:34    7:15     1:34:48
392   Mark Berlacher         M 25-29     73/377       46:14    7:15     1:34:49
393   Shawn Appleget         M 40-44     33/448       45:10    7:15     1:34:54
394   Dylan McElhenny        M 20-24     31/186       46:44    7:15     1:34:55
395   Jordan Galligan        M 20-24     32/186       46:44    7:15     1:34:55
396   Brian Bear             M 45-49     19/428       45:20    7:15     1:34:55
397   Jamie Martens          F 40-44      6/692       45:33    7:15     1:34:55
398   Logan Johnson          M 20-24     33/186       45:24    7:15     1:34:58
399   Blake Boswell          M 20-24     34/186       45:28    7:15     1:34:59
400   David Perkins          M 35-39     49/499       45:36    7:16     1:35:01

Generated January 11, 2026 at 4:37 AM 4/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39     18/798       45:02    7:16     1:35:02
402   Kelsi Finan            F 20-24     12/402       44:18    7:16     1:35:02
403   Brad Applegate         M 50-54     15/358       45:51    7:16     1:35:02
404   Jason Williams         M 25-29     74/377       44:12    7:16     1:35:02
405   Marc Roden             M 30-34     51/432       46:12    7:16     1:35:07
406   Monica Porter          F 25-29     25/711       45:51    7:16     1:35:08
407   Lg Lance               M 30-34     52/432       45:52    7:16     1:35:12
408   Jacob Beck             M 25-29     75/377       44:48    7:16     1:35:12
409   Cynthia Lindeman       F 45-49      4/507       45:51    7:17     1:35:14
410   Christopher Meyer      M 40-44     34/448       45:52    7:17     1:35:14
411   Laken Elston           F 20-24     13/402       45:34    7:17     1:35:16
412   Josh Goodman           M 35-39     50/499       47:07    7:17     1:35:17
413   Annette Parker         F 50-54      4/367       44:02    7:17     1:35:17
414   Tim Mosier             M 20-24     35/186       46:39    7:17     1:35:18
415   Chris Horton           M 45-49     20/428       44:35    7:17     1:35:19
416   Andrew Burkhart        M 30-34     53/432       44:23    7:17     1:35:21
417   Pete Hitzeman          M 30-34     54/432       45:38    7:17     1:35:21
418   Ryan Vitale            M 25-29     76/377       43:57    7:17     1:35:21
419   Matthew Wooten         M 40-44     35/448       44:41    7:17     1:35:21
420   David Barber           M 45-49     21/428       44:32    7:17     1:35:22
421   Luke Payne             M 13-15       8/52       42:57    7:17     1:35:24
422   Patrick Sims           M 30-34     55/432       42:36    7:18     1:35:25
423   Michael Uskert         M 40-44     36/448       44:41    7:18     1:35:28
424   Ryan Stephens          M 45-49     22/428       43:36    7:18     1:35:29
425   Steve Horsman          M 45-49     23/428       46:36    7:18     1:35:30
426   Keith Gehlhausen       M 40-44     37/448       46:08    7:18     1:35:31
427   William Sims Jr        M 16-19      23/67       46:38    7:18     1:35:35
428   Scott Lingle           M 16-19      24/67       46:40    7:18     1:35:38
429   James Ziino            M 40-44     38/448       46:10    7:19     1:35:41
430   Brock O'Keefe          M 25-29     77/377       45:52    7:19     1:35:43
431   Chris Worden           M 35-39     51/499       45:24    7:19     1:35:43
432   Lori Wiechmann         F 35-39     19/798       44:16    7:19     1:35:44
433   Luis E Chavez          M 30-34     56/432       45:35    7:19     1:35:45
434   Kelsey Tyler           F 16-19      7/105       43:48    7:19     1:35:45
435   Carrie Williams        F 35-39     20/798       45:32    7:19     1:35:46
436   Michael Waling         M 30-34     57/432       46:04    7:19     1:35:47
437   Chad Garrett           M 35-39     52/499       44:38    7:19     1:35:48
438   Matthew Bowersox       M 25-29     78/377       45:47    7:19     1:35:50
439   Evan Gady              M 30-34     58/432       42:14    7:20     1:35:52
440   Steve Green            M 50-54     16/358       46:06    7:20     1:35:55
441   David Wilkerson        M 35-39     53/499       43:59    7:20     1:35:56
442   Shannon Guiley         F 40-44      7/692       45:33    7:20     1:35:58
443   Antonio Navarro        M 45-49     24/428       47:33    7:20     1:35:58
444   Todd McCullough        M 35-39     54/499       44:30    7:20     1:36:00
445   Bill Mitschelen        M 35-39     55/499       45:29    7:20     1:36:01
446   Dan McGill             M 30-34     59/432       44:58    7:20     1:36:01
447   Jason Demeter          M 20-24     36/186       45:56    7:20     1:36:02
448   Jackie Hartwick        F 50-54      5/367       45:42    7:20     1:36:04
449   Greg Gottfried         M 20-24     37/186       44:01    7:21     1:36:06
450   Greg Gogolin           M 50-54     17/358       46:40    7:21     1:36:07
451   Joseph Pavilonis       M 25-29     79/377       46:16    7:21     1:36:10
452   Sarah Dunn             F 35-39     21/798       46:13    7:21     1:36:10
453   David Wagner           M 35-39     56/499       46:31    7:21     1:36:10
454   Melvyn Nieves          M 35-39     57/499       44:59    7:21     1:36:11
455   Matthew Feldhaus       M 30-34     60/432       46:22    7:21     1:36:13
456   Adam Worth             M 35-39     58/499       46:41    7:21     1:36:13
457   Tara Scieszinski       F 25-29     26/711       46:23    7:21     1:36:15
458   Blake Bowers           M 20-24     38/186       43:05    7:21     1:36:16
459   Steven Looby           M 20-24     39/186       46:09    7:22     1:36:20
460   Tyler Hudson           M 20-24     40/186       47:05    7:22     1:36:22
461   Chad Hess              M 40-44     39/448       46:14    7:22     1:36:24
462   Creasy Clauser         F 25-29     27/711       46:18    7:22     1:36:25
463   Melanie Krueger        F 45-49      5/507       45:08    7:22     1:36:26
464   Nicole Seiler          F 40-44      8/692       45:26    7:22     1:36:30
465   Randall Woodruff       M 30-34     61/432       43:25    7:23     1:36:32
466   Michael Leland         M 45-49     25/428       46:20    7:23     1:36:32
467   Anthony Zydlewski      M 50-54     18/358       45:25    7:23     1:36:33
468   Tyler Lingle           M 20-24     41/186       44:51    7:23     1:36:33
469   Christopher Seider     M 35-39     59/499       48:30    7:23     1:36:33
470   Tara Eckman            F 40-44      9/692       45:19    7:23     1:36:34
471   Kelly Cardona          M 30-34     62/432       44:57    7:23     1:36:35
472   Brian Pennington       M 30-34     63/432       44:43    7:23     1:36:40
473   Jack Meacham           M 16-19      25/67       45:27    7:23     1:36:40
474   Alex Cox               M 20-24     42/186       47:04    7:23     1:36:42
475   Megan Kaul             F 35-39     22/798       46:18    7:23     1:36:42
476   Brian Wyatt            M 45-49     26/428       47:00    7:23     1:36:43
477   Matous Becker          M 20-24     43/186       47:39    7:23     1:36:43
478   Brian Griesemer        M 45-49     27/428       44:51    7:24     1:36:44
479   Zoe Simmons            F 13-15       1/37       47:56    7:24     1:36:45
480   Jacob Smith            M 13-15       9/52       44:03    7:24     1:36:47
481   Kate Ricks             F 13-15       2/37       47:58    7:24     1:36:49
482   Scout Bogan            M 13-15      10/52       46:39    7:24     1:36:49
483   Andrew Mosedale        M 30-34     64/432       45:56    7:24     1:36:51
484   Dennis Miles           M 45-49     28/428       44:55    7:24     1:36:51
485   Todd Ponder            M 55-59     10/210       46:26    7:24     1:36:52
486   Jonathan Baker         M 45-49     29/428       47:07    7:24     1:36:54
487   David Stelsel          M 30-34     65/432       44:27    7:24     1:36:55
488   Brooke Wildermuth      F 20-24     14/402       46:20    7:25     1:36:57
489   Cynthia Bennett        F 40-44     10/692       45:20    7:25     1:36:57
490   Brayton Gentry         M 16-19      26/67       45:15    7:25     1:37:00
491   Nicole Humphrey        F 40-44     11/692       46:28    7:25     1:37:01
492   Jordan Garvey          M 30-34     66/432       47:39    7:25     1:37:01
493   Paxton Benson          M 16-19      27/67       45:43    7:25     1:37:04
494   Erik Fleming           M 40-44     40/448       46:28    7:25     1:37:05
495   Jared Haeme            M 16-19      28/67       47:47    7:25     1:37:06
496   Sarah Storm            F 35-39     23/798       46:04    7:25     1:37:06
497   Brian Murphy           M 35-39     60/499       47:17    7:25     1:37:08
498   Benjamin McMillan      M 25-29     80/377       46:39    7:25     1:37:09
499   David Todd             M 45-49     30/428       42:52    7:26     1:37:13
500   Doug Shaffer           M 45-49     31/428       47:22    7:26     1:37:13
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501   Samantha Neumann       F 20-24     15/402       48:36    7:26     1:37:14
502   Seager Seager          F 40-44     12/692       43:09    7:26     1:37:18
503   Erik Karnebeek         M 45-49     32/428       46:26    7:26     1:37:19
504   J.D. Williams          M 40-44     41/448       45:40    7:26     1:37:19
505   Joshua Phipps          M 30-34     67/432       45:50    7:26     1:37:22
506   Katherine Fair         F 30-34     18/732       46:24    7:26     1:37:22
507   Eddie Carter           M 30-34     68/432       45:47    7:26     1:37:22
508   Amanda Moore           F 30-34     19/732       47:22    7:27     1:37:23
509   Anna Barbiea           F 25-29     28/711       47:40    7:27     1:37:25
510   Michael Decklever      M 35-39     61/499       47:01    7:27     1:37:26
511   Rudy Smaling           M 50-54     19/358       47:50    7:27     1:37:27
512   Monty Glover           M 50-54     20/358       44:53    7:27     1:37:29
513   Brent Holman           M 35-39     62/499       46:09    7:27     1:37:30
514   Cortney Scheeser       M 40-44     42/448       43:39    7:27     1:37:30
515   Marty Quirk            M 40-44     43/448       46:46    7:27     1:37:33
516   Kevin Chapman          M 35-39     63/499       45:32    7:27     1:37:33
517   Heather Wingenroth     F 40-44     13/692       46:37    7:27     1:37:34
518   Sean Brown             M 30-34     69/432       46:47    7:28     1:37:37
519   Daniel Smith           M 25-29     81/377       46:04    7:28     1:37:38
520   Alexis Laswell         F 13-15       3/37       47:08    7:28     1:37:41
521   Allie Hetrick          F 20-24     16/402       47:40    7:28     1:37:44
522   Mike Beams             M 50-54     21/358       46:19    7:28     1:37:44
523   Heather Fink           F 40-44     14/692       46:02    7:28     1:37:45
524   Jessi Dickerson        F 20-24     17/402       46:33    7:28     1:37:46
525   Randy Lakey            M 45-49     33/428       46:56    7:28     1:37:46
526   Kevin Carey            M 25-29     82/377       47:44    7:28     1:37:48
527   Denise Petry           F 30-34     20/732       46:46    7:29     1:37:53
528   Krista Nicholson       F 45-49      6/507       45:56    7:29     1:37:53
529   Evan Chaille           M 25-29     83/377       47:08    7:29     1:37:56
530   Chance Fox             M 45-49     34/428       45:53    7:29     1:37:57
531   Aaron Degiulio         M 20-24     44/186       47:54    7:29     1:37:58
532   Wesley Colinger        M 30-34     70/432       47:52    7:29     1:37:59
533   Corinne Johnson        F 40-44     15/692       46:30    7:29     1:37:59
534   Phillip Barszczowski   M 30-34     71/432       44:16    7:30     1:38:04
535   Melissa Reineke        F 35-39     24/798       47:23    7:30     1:38:07
536   Austin Alley           M 13-15      11/52       48:19    7:30     1:38:10
537   Jarod Richards         M 20-24     45/186       47:22    7:30     1:38:13
538   Claire Milam           F 25-29     29/711       47:22    7:30     1:38:13
539   Micah Aldrich          M 25-29     84/377       44:29    7:30     1:38:13
540   Laura Tinker           F 30-34     21/732       45:41    7:30     1:38:14
541   Daniel Galbraith       M 30-34     72/432       48:08    7:30     1:38:15
542   Alex Smith             M 13-15      12/52       44:31    7:30     1:38:15
543   Michael Meyer          M 30-34     73/432       45:47    7:31     1:38:16
544   Adrian Hampton         M 35-39     64/499       47:30    7:31     1:38:16
545   Dan Demeter            M 50-54     22/358       46:57    7:31     1:38:16
546   Paul Sanders           M 50-54     23/358       46:46    7:31     1:38:18
547   Dave Johnson           M 45-49     35/428       47:14    7:31     1:38:18
548   Michelle Chaison       F 30-34     22/732       47:14    7:31     1:38:22
549   Thom Burleson          M 60-64      2/143       46:25    7:31     1:38:22
550   Zachary Mulford        M 25-29     85/377       46:16    7:31     1:38:28
551   Brent Nibarger         M 30-34     74/432       46:44    7:31     1:38:28
552   Jason Burton           M 40-44     44/448       47:18    7:32     1:38:31
553   Elliott Mozingo        M 13-15      13/52       47:19    7:32     1:38:34
554   David Smith            M 35-39     65/499       47:39    7:32     1:38:34
555   Dave Lenahan           M 60-64      3/143       46:49    7:32     1:38:34
556   Harrison Phipps        M 13-15      14/52       47:43    7:32     1:38:34
557   Gretchen Stalbaum      F 40-44     16/692       47:43    7:32     1:38:38
558   Abby Lenz              F 16-19      8/105       48:55    7:32     1:38:40
559   Olivia Ballew          F 25-29     30/711       47:22    7:32     1:38:41
560   Dylan Nissley          M 25-29     86/377       47:49    7:33     1:38:42
561   Jim Raczka             M 50-54     24/358       46:53    7:33     1:38:43
562   Zhihua Liu             M 30-34     75/432       46:27    7:33     1:38:44
563   Chad Slaughter         M 40-44     45/448       46:47    7:33     1:38:45
564   Paul Lenz              M 45-49     36/428       48:57    7:33     1:38:45
565   Gregory Williams       M 35-39     66/499       48:04    7:33     1:38:46
566   Justin Milam           M 30-34     76/432       44:39    7:33     1:38:47
567   Sarah Williams         F 35-39     25/798       47:36    7:33     1:38:50
568   Zack Raubuck           M 25-29     87/377       47:25    7:33     1:38:51
569   Christina Campins-Schn F 45-49      7/507       47:45    7:33     1:38:52
570   Jae Hyun Kwon          M 20-24     46/186       47:34    7:34     1:38:55
571   Daniel Martinez        M 60-64      4/143       47:35    7:34     1:38:55
572   Leann Faust            F 40-44     17/692       47:56    7:34     1:38:56
573   Molly Shover           F 30-34     23/732       48:01    7:34     1:38:56
574   Jeffrey Cox            M 30-34     77/432       46:56    7:34     1:38:57
575   Margaret Cox           F 30-34     24/732       46:56    7:34     1:38:57
576   Gerald Reichard        M 45-49     37/428       46:43    7:34     1:38:59
577   Paul Cook              M 35-39     67/499       46:44    7:34     1:39:01
578   Alex Everett           M 25-29     88/377       47:58    7:34     1:39:02
579   Dane Perigo            M 35-39     68/499       46:35    7:34     1:39:06
580   Steve Harton           M 25-29     89/377       47:43    7:34     1:39:06
581   Monika Tilmans         F 20-24     18/402       46:33    7:35     1:39:08
582   Pam Pell               F 45-49      8/507       47:48    7:35     1:39:08
583   Brian Smith            M 50-54     25/358       48:47    7:35     1:39:13
584   Jenna Griffiths        F 25-29     31/711       46:28    7:35     1:39:13
585   Jamie Haney            F 30-34     25/732       47:09    7:35     1:39:14
586   Michael Van Patten     M 35-39     69/499       48:54    7:35     1:39:15
587   Keith Burton           M 45-49     38/428       47:42    7:35     1:39:15
588   Eugene Robinson        M 55-59     11/210       47:14    7:35     1:39:15
589   Rick Wilson            M 50-54     26/358       46:40    7:35     1:39:16
590   Michelle Bohorquez     F 35-39     26/798       48:38    7:35     1:39:16
591   Chenglin Yao           M 50-54     27/358       47:46    7:35     1:39:18
592   Hacene Smaine          M 50-54     28/358       47:28    7:35     1:39:18
593   Laura Newman           F 30-34     26/732       47:06    7:35     1:39:18
594   Ken Narva              M 55-59     12/210       46:26    7:35     1:39:19
595   Jay Xie                M 50-54     29/358       47:25    7:35     1:39:20
596   Mark Nagle             M 30-34     78/432       47:50    7:35     1:39:21
597   Angela Snyder          F 40-44     18/692       46:46    7:36     1:39:22
598   Robert Beach           M 30-34     79/432       49:03    7:36     1:39:23
599   Patrick Tiffany        M 20-24     47/186       47:39    7:36     1:39:23
600   Kyle Lamping           M 25-29     90/377       47:52    7:36     1:39:23
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601   Alex Duncan            M 50-54     30/358       46:06    7:36     1:39:25
602   Aaron Roemer           M 35-39     70/499       47:17    7:36     1:39:26
603   Lauren Bouggy          F 25-29     32/711       46:28    7:36     1:39:27
604   Brett Guiley           M 40-44     46/448       45:24    7:36     1:39:27
605   Grant Price            M 40-44     47/448       47:08    7:36     1:39:27
606   Christine Wright       F 30-34     27/732       48:03    7:36     1:39:28
607   Stephen Brown          M 30-34     80/432       47:00    7:36     1:39:30
608   Rita Uebelhor          F 55-59      1/267       46:30    7:37     1:39:36
609   Olivia Crowe           F 20-24     19/402       46:45    7:37     1:39:36
610   Joe Patrick            M 55-59     13/210                7:37     1:39:37
611   Jonathan Martin        M 40-44     48/448       48:09    7:37     1:39:38
612   Joey Wendt             M 20-24     48/186       47:39    7:37     1:39:39
613   Abigale Hall           F 20-24     20/402       48:30    7:37     1:39:40
614   Ronald Argabright      M 50-54     31/358       47:45    7:37     1:39:41
615   Jie Li                 M 35-39     71/499       47:30    7:37     1:39:42
616   Timothy Greist         M 35-39     72/499       47:36    7:37     1:39:43
617   Laine Bowling          F 30-34     28/732       48:12    7:37     1:39:46
618   Jaclyn Lahr            F 20-24     21/402       48:31    7:37     1:39:47
619   Edward Smith           M 25-29     91/377       48:20    7:38     1:39:47
620   Andrew McNeil          M 45-49     39/428       48:07    7:38     1:39:48
621   K Ray                  F 35-39     27/798       47:00    7:38     1:39:48
622   Rich Hovanec           M 50-54     32/358       46:13    7:38     1:39:49
623   Matthew Glick          M 25-29     92/377       47:59    7:38     1:39:49
624   Tom Kleyle             M 45-49     40/428       48:20    7:38     1:39:49
625   Meredith O'Brien       F 30-34     29/732       46:32    7:38     1:39:49
626   Daniel Miner           M 30-34     81/432       46:05    7:38     1:39:50
627   Fred Neal              M 50-54     33/358       48:51    7:38     1:39:51
628   Joel Kaul              M 35-39     73/499       46:41    7:38     1:39:52
629   Meredith Phipps        F 16-19      9/105       47:43    7:38     1:39:54
630   Daniel Schneider       M 25-29     93/377       49:34    7:38     1:39:55
631   Jeremy Schaeffer       M 30-34     82/432       47:47    7:38     1:39:55
632   David Maxwell          M 25-29     94/377       49:34    7:38     1:39:55
633   Andrew Gradle          M 30-34     83/432       48:16    7:38     1:39:56
634   Carl W Larsen Jr       M 60-64      5/143       47:39    7:38     1:39:56
635   Kristen Schulz         F 25-29     33/711       48:19    7:38     1:39:57
636   Rand Hammel            M 55-59     14/210       47:23    7:38     1:39:58
637   Charles Chiara         M 20-24     49/186       50:56    7:38     1:39:59
638   David Rankin           M 40-44     49/448       48:14    7:39     1:40:01
639   Jenn Shore             F 35-39     28/798       47:57    7:39     1:40:02
640   Nancy Gawrys           F 50-54      6/367       47:25    7:39     1:40:03
641   Cory Brenner           F 30-34     30/732       47:53    7:39     1:40:03
642   Federico Barrera       M 25-29     95/377       49:26    7:39     1:40:05
643   Joel Mumaw             M 13-15      15/52       46:15    7:39     1:40:07
644   Anthony Vieceli        M 13-15      16/52       44:11    7:39     1:40:07
645   Sean Faurote           M 35-39     74/499       49:05    7:39     1:40:08
646   Todd Horner            M 55-59     15/210       49:17    7:39     1:40:08
647   Kurt Williams          M 35-39     75/499       47:12    7:39     1:40:11
648   Michael Fizer          M 40-44     50/448       47:16    7:39     1:40:13
649   Shane Kelly            M 35-39     76/499       46:24    7:40     1:40:14
650   Nathan Meese           M 16-19      29/67       51:24    7:40     1:40:14
651   Megan Leeman           F 35-39     29/798       48:45    7:40     1:40:16
652   Anton Wolkowicz        M 13-15      17/52       49:13    7:40     1:40:17
653   Leslie Raab            F 35-39     30/798       47:27    7:40     1:40:18
654   Jessica Kluetz         F 35-39     31/798       47:27    7:40     1:40:18
655   Phil Christman         M 30-34     84/432       48:48    7:40     1:40:20
656   Leslie Bonacker        F 35-39     32/798       48:00    7:40     1:40:21
657   Kevin Wagner           M 25-29     96/377       47:52    7:40     1:40:21
658   Ashley Werner          F 35-39     33/798       47:08    7:40     1:40:23
659   Paul Moran             M 40-44     51/448       47:31    7:40     1:40:24
660   Andrea Bell            F 20-24     22/402       47:05    7:41     1:40:29
661   Todd Coons             M 35-39     77/499       48:37    7:41     1:40:32
662   Kye McKee              M 30-34     85/432       47:44    7:41     1:40:33
663   Nate Piggush           M 25-29     97/377       50:37    7:41     1:40:35
664   Gary Schneider         M 55-59     16/210       44:19    7:41     1:40:37
665   Madeline Handschy      F 25-29     34/711       47:49    7:41     1:40:37
666   Mitchell Anderskow     M 20-24     50/186       49:13    7:41     1:40:38
667   Elizabeth Handschy     F 20-24     23/402       47:49    7:41     1:40:38
668   Sara Loving            F 25-29     35/711       48:45    7:41     1:40:39
669   Rebecca Kappers        F 25-29     36/711       48:45    7:41     1:40:39
670   Aaron Yoder            M 35-39     78/499       48:38    7:42     1:40:41
671   Hanna Stamm            F 16-19     10/105       47:40    7:42     1:40:42
672   Chris J. Stamm         M 45-49     41/428       47:38    7:42     1:40:43
673   Ian Shoup              M 20-24     51/186       46:07    7:42     1:40:43
674   Jennifer Zimmer        F 35-39     34/798       48:10    7:42     1:40:43
675   Luke Damkoehler        M 16-19      30/67       48:08    7:42     1:40:44
676   Anastasia Sanchez      F 13-15       4/37       47:46    7:42     1:40:44
677   Kelly Thomas           F 40-44     19/692       49:17    7:42     1:40:48
678   Kyle Jaebker           M 35-39     79/499       46:55    7:42     1:40:48
679   Guy Holmes             M 50-54     34/358       49:10    7:42     1:40:51
680   Monica Brames          F 35-39     35/798       49:17    7:42     1:40:52
681   Scott Jordan           M 30-34     86/432       46:45    7:43     1:40:53
682   Kristin Parisi         F 40-44     20/692                7:43     1:40:54
683   Eric Ewald             M 30-34     87/432       48:11    7:43     1:40:56
684   Kaleb Stanford         M 16-19      31/67       46:44    7:43     1:40:56
685   Jeff Binkley           M 30-34     88/432       49:01    7:43     1:40:56
686   Lauren Buroker         F 25-29     37/711       48:50    7:43     1:40:57
687   Tim Horoho             M 40-44     52/448       48:35    7:43     1:40:58
688   Tim Knight             M 35-39     80/499       45:01    7:43     1:40:59
689   Mike Czapar            M 30-34     89/432       48:48    7:43     1:40:59
690   Michael Haake          M 35-39     81/499       48:17    7:43     1:40:59
691   Angela Johnson         F 30-34     31/732       48:22    7:43     1:41:01
692   Jeff Rasche            M 50-54     35/358       48:51    7:43     1:41:02
693   Stan Hendricks         M 35-39     82/499       47:44    7:43     1:41:04
694   Grace Marksbury        F 30-34     32/732       47:29    7:43     1:41:06
695   Jarred Potter          M 20-24     52/186       47:58    7:44     1:41:07
696   Angela Dudman          F 50-54      7/367       48:37    7:44     1:41:08
697   Louis Green            M 35-39     83/499       48:08    7:44     1:41:08
698   Jessica Van Kirk       F 30-34     33/732       48:19    7:44     1:41:10
699   Michael Schall         M 40-44     53/448       47:42    7:44     1:41:10
700   Eric Howe              M 35-39     84/499       49:33    7:44     1:41:11
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701   Marie Williams         F 40-44     21/692       48:26    7:44     1:41:11
702   Jon Hathaway           M 45-49     42/428       47:47    7:44     1:41:11
703   Jennifer Schick        F 16-19     11/105       46:53    7:44     1:41:12
704   Stephen Stirm          M 45-49     43/428       48:33    7:44     1:41:14
705   Anne Jones             F 40-44     22/692       48:40    7:44     1:41:14
706   Ryan Whitehouse        M 30-34     90/432       48:11    7:44     1:41:14
707   Jorey Luse             M 25-29     98/377                7:44     1:41:15
708   Damon Strickland       M 40-44     54/448       48:41    7:44     1:41:16
709   Richard Tryon          M 25-29     99/377       48:11    7:44     1:41:17
710   Bartosz Stoppel        M 13-15      18/52       46:39    7:44     1:41:17
711   Ryan Koepke            M 30-34     91/432       48:14    7:44     1:41:17
712   Shannon Dragoo         F 30-34     34/732       48:41    7:45     1:41:21
713   Shannon Bosco          F 30-34     35/732       47:46    7:45     1:41:21
714   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       1/12       49:08    7:45     1:41:23
715   Daniel Fillenwarth     M 50-54     36/358       47:57    7:45     1:41:26
716   John Schuh             M 40-44     55/448       47:19    7:45     1:41:26
717   Jason Jacoby           M 20-24     53/186       47:39    7:45     1:41:27
718   R. Jeremy Johnson      M 35-39     85/499       48:38    7:45     1:41:27
719   Mark Prosser           M 50-54     37/358       48:01    7:45     1:41:28
720   Lance Rettig           M 45-49     44/428       48:32    7:45     1:41:28
721   Matt Bromley           M 35-39     86/499       49:25    7:45     1:41:31
722   Matthew McGill         M 30-34     92/432       49:19    7:45     1:41:31
723   Haley Delgado          F 20-24     24/402       49:53    7:45     1:41:32
724   Isaac Seals            M 20-24     54/186       46:17    7:46     1:41:35
725   Harrison Freeland      M 25-29    100/377       47:45    7:46     1:41:36
726   Bethany Narkiewicz     F 35-39     36/798       49:25    7:46     1:41:36
727   Sandra Taylor          F 55-59      2/267       49:03    7:46     1:41:38
728   Abby Smith             F 16-19     12/105       48:59    7:46     1:41:38
729   Bryan Smith            M 45-49     45/428       48:59    7:46     1:41:38
730   Andrew Whitinger       M 13-15      19/52       52:37    7:46     1:41:39
731   Elizabeth Carey        F 55-59      3/267       47:59    7:46     1:41:40
732   Jeff Spielman          M 40-44     56/448       48:30    7:46     1:41:40
733   Alexander Dyckerhoff   M 13-15      20/52       49:42    7:46     1:41:40
734   John Walton            M 45-49     46/428       48:34    7:46     1:41:43
735   Kevin Pike             M 35-39     87/499       49:13    7:47     1:41:46
736   Roger Tyler            M 55-59     17/210       47:56    7:47     1:41:47
737   Will Butler            M 25-29    101/377       48:51    7:47     1:41:49
738   Iris Petersen          F 25-29     38/711       48:35    7:47     1:41:49
739   Kevin Hipskind         M 45-49     47/428       48:15    7:47     1:41:49
740   Andres Valencia        M 25-29    102/377       50:30    7:47     1:41:50
741   Juliet Schmalz         F 40-44     23/692       48:25    7:47     1:41:50
742   Keaton Perdue          M 13-15      21/52       52:36    7:47     1:41:50
743   Robert Bresemann       M 30-34     93/432       49:24    7:47     1:41:51
744   James Arpin            M 25-29    103/377       48:39    7:47     1:41:53
745   Meredith Amlung        F 40-44     24/692       49:22    7:47     1:41:56
746   Austin Sweeney         M 30-34     94/432       48:55    7:47     1:41:56
747   Aaron Burkhardt        M 30-34     95/432       49:29    7:47     1:41:57
748   Sandra Gilmore         F 30-34     36/732       47:34    7:48     1:41:58
749   Roger Vance            M 50-54     38/358       49:25    7:48     1:41:59
750   John McDaniels         M 50-54     39/358       49:22    7:48     1:41:59
751   Jerry Doyle            M 50-54     40/358       47:27    7:48     1:42:00
752   Shelby Arpin           F 20-24     25/402       48:39    7:48     1:42:02
753   Steve Troyer           M 35-39     88/499       49:02    7:48     1:42:03
754   Melissa Buckley        F 25-29     39/711       49:46    7:48     1:42:03
755   Danny Spears           M 65-69       1/66       46:51    7:48     1:42:04
756   Aric Acius             M 25-29    104/377       48:06    7:48     1:42:07
757   James Williams         M 35-39     89/499       49:14    7:48     1:42:08
758   Timothy Ryan           M 60-64      6/143       48:18    7:48     1:42:09
759   Arielle Coy            F 20-24     26/402       49:21    7:48     1:42:10
760   Kenneth Roth           M 45-49     48/428       47:39    7:48     1:42:10
761   Cedric Pantet          M 35-39     90/499       49:15    7:49     1:42:12
762   Christopher Smtih      M 40-44     57/448       47:12    7:49     1:42:12
763   Katie Egenolf          F 25-29     40/711       49:25    7:49     1:42:16
764   Kimberly Townsend      F 35-39     37/798       48:18    7:49     1:42:16
765   Andrew Heiniger        M 25-29    105/377       49:56    7:49     1:42:17
766   Megan Heiniger         F 20-24     27/402       49:56    7:49     1:42:17
767   James Carey            M 40-44     58/448       49:12    7:49     1:42:17
768   Sarah Whittam          F 35-39     38/798       48:52    7:49     1:42:19
769   Mike Wilson            M 40-44     59/448       49:02    7:49     1:42:19
770   Carol Coady            F 30-34     37/732       47:49    7:49     1:42:20
771   Samuel Brickweg        M 20-24     55/186       45:25    7:49     1:42:21
772   Abby Ryon              F 13-15       5/37       50:11    7:49     1:42:23
773   Lisa Witte             F 45-49      9/507       49:29    7:49     1:42:23
774   Thomas Andrews         M 55-59     18/210       48:18    7:49     1:42:23
775   Scott O'Neil           M 45-49     49/428       46:34    7:49     1:42:24
776   Mary Akers             F 40-44     25/692       48:29    7:49     1:42:24
777   Brent Kiernan          M 40-44     60/448       50:32    7:50     1:42:25
778   Christina Schmidt      F 40-44     26/692       49:03    7:50     1:42:27
779   Joe Olszewski          M 45-49     50/428       48:28    7:50     1:42:28
780   Megan Keener           F 30-34     38/732       49:17    7:50     1:42:30
781   Tom Moll               M 55-59     19/210       49:41    7:50     1:42:32
782   Doug Lewis             M 25-29    106/377       48:42    7:50     1:42:32
783   Jeanette Debruhl       F 35-39     39/798       48:11    7:50     1:42:32
784   Bradley Waddell        M 55-59     20/210       49:18    7:50     1:42:32
785   Allison Martin         F 30-34     39/732       49:36    7:50     1:42:37
786   Scott Treida           M 45-49     51/428       48:27    7:51     1:42:38
787   Carter Thornhill       M 16-19      32/67       46:29    7:51     1:42:39
788   Alexandra Anoff        F 30-34     40/732       49:35    7:51     1:42:39
789   Leah Calin             F 40-44     27/692       50:09    7:51     1:42:40
790   Braden Strange         M 13-15      22/52       46:55    7:51     1:42:40
791   David Knestrict        M 40-44     61/448       49:46    7:51     1:42:40
792   Rich Hartwick          M 50-54     41/358       47:17    7:51     1:42:40
793   Hunter Hughes          M 20-24     56/186       49:58    7:51     1:42:41
794   Katie Hosier           F 25-29     41/711       49:37    7:51     1:42:41
795   Jason Derybowski       M 35-39     91/499       48:36    7:51     1:42:42
796   Scott Higham           M 50-54     42/358       49:22    7:51     1:42:44
797   Jared Kohler           M 30-34     96/432       50:06    7:51     1:42:45
798   Alan Coyle             M 40-44     62/448       47:13    7:51     1:42:45
799   Don Aquilano           M 50-54     43/358       48:21    7:51     1:42:46
800   Jackie Pfeiffer        F 35-39     40/798       48:03    7:51     1:42:46
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801   Emrah Yildiz           M 30-34     97/432       47:21    7:51     1:42:46
802   Daniel Warren          M 50-54     44/358       48:37    7:51     1:42:47
803   Chris Sutton           M 35-39     92/499       48:42    7:51     1:42:47
804   Adam Thole             M 30-34     98/432       49:12    7:51     1:42:48
805   Ashley Klein           F 30-34     41/732       49:55    7:51     1:42:48
806   Natalie Murphey        F 40-44     28/692       48:06    7:51     1:42:50
807   Jennifer Dye           F 40-44     29/692       49:38    7:52     1:42:52
808   John Stephens          M 50-54     45/358       48:41    7:52     1:42:54
809   Cole Anderson          M 30-34     99/432       47:43    7:52     1:42:56
810   Ron Gable              M 45-49     52/428       48:34    7:52     1:42:56
811   Gabriel Barrere        M 13-15      23/52       49:43    7:52     1:43:00
812   Barb Martz             F 40-44     30/692       46:37    7:52     1:43:00
813   Reginald Woodard       M 40-44     63/448       48:57    7:52     1:43:00
814   Travis Kelley          M 40-44     64/448       48:39    7:52     1:43:00
815   Jon Hall               M 50-54     46/358       46:51    7:52     1:43:01
816   Scott Ramsey           M 45-49     53/428       50:56    7:52     1:43:01
817   Greg McAloon           M 55-59     21/210       49:35    7:52     1:43:03
818   Brad Kime              M 25-29    107/377       48:41    7:53     1:43:05
819   Lee Harris             M 30-34    100/432       49:49    7:53     1:43:06
820   Eric Gramlich          M 45-49     54/428       50:56    7:53     1:43:07
821   Eric Berlin            M 55-59     22/210       49:30    7:53     1:43:07
822   Jeremy Cook            M 30-34    101/432       48:13    7:53     1:43:08
823   Rob Boudiette          M 45-49     55/428       48:59    7:53     1:43:10
824   Bailey Lindner         F 20-24     28/402       49:39    7:53     1:43:10
825   John Berger            M 40-44     65/448       49:45    7:53     1:43:10
826   Joe Gleeson            M 50-54     47/358       50:14    7:53     1:43:11
827   Matt Utterback         M 45-49     56/428       47:10    7:53     1:43:12
828   Dave Kuc               M 45-49     57/428       48:49    7:53     1:43:13
829   Chad Kauffman          M 40-44     66/448       48:33    7:53     1:43:14
830   Jeff Bennett           M 30-34    102/432       49:54    7:53     1:43:15
831   Bryan Luellen          M 30-34    103/432       49:59    7:53     1:43:16
832   Annie Eakin            F 40-44     31/692       49:20    7:53     1:43:16
833   Christian Barda        M 10-12       2/20       46:36    7:53     1:43:17
834   Randy Moes             M 40-44     67/448       51:01    7:54     1:43:17
835   Dan Conder             M 45-49     58/428       49:21    7:54     1:43:18
836   Deanne Weaver          F 55-59      4/267       49:28    7:54     1:43:20
837   Tim Howard             M 30-34    104/432       50:59    7:54     1:43:20
838   Rob Runkle             M 40-44     68/448       49:11    7:54     1:43:20
839   Samuel Baker           M 20-24     57/186       50:59    7:54     1:43:20
840   Ken Deback             M 65-69       2/66       49:47    7:54     1:43:21
841   Kathy Klopp            F 40-44     32/692       48:53    7:54     1:43:23
842   Jerry Severe           M 35-39     93/499       48:06    7:54     1:43:24
843   David Coutant          M 45-49     59/428       49:52    7:54     1:43:24
844   Heidi Olson            F 20-24     29/402       49:37    7:54     1:43:25
845   Maruti Dey             M 40-44     69/448       49:42    7:54     1:43:27
846   Stephen Hollander      M 35-39     94/499       49:36    7:54     1:43:28
847   Kyle Moser             M 50-54     48/358       50:18    7:54     1:43:28
848   Adam Scott             M 30-34    105/432       49:37    7:54     1:43:29
849   Matthew Novreske       M 13-15      24/52       48:34    7:54     1:43:29
850   Al White               M 45-49     60/428       49:40    7:54     1:43:30
851   Christion Banks        M 16-19      33/67       47:48    7:54     1:43:30
852   John Sims              M 45-49     61/428       48:11    7:54     1:43:30
853   Denise Hatcher         F 45-49     10/507       50:12    7:55     1:43:32
854   Devin Dobbs            M 25-29    108/377       49:53    7:55     1:43:32
855   Lauryn Roycraft        F 30-34     42/732       49:53    7:55     1:43:32
856   Joe Schaller           M 40-44     70/448       50:19    7:55     1:43:33
857   Barton Girdwood        M 50-54     49/358       49:11    7:55     1:43:34
858   Maddie Hall            F 25-29     42/711       50:08    7:55     1:43:34
859   Oliver Korioth         M 40-44     71/448       49:45    7:55     1:43:34
860   Kara Carlson           F 30-34     43/732       50:07    7:55     1:43:35
861   Katherine Kobza        F 45-49     11/507       49:13    7:55     1:43:35
862   Laura Knopf            F 25-29     43/711       48:40    7:55     1:43:36
863   Taylor Still           F 20-24     30/402       49:55    7:55     1:43:36
864   Emmanuel Chigutsa      M 30-34    106/432       50:47    7:55     1:43:38
865   Steven McIlwain        M 25-29    109/377       48:51    7:55     1:43:38
866   Jennifer Lucas         F 30-34     44/732       48:48    7:55     1:43:38
867   Kyle Hubbard           M 30-34    107/432       49:41    7:55     1:43:39
868   Kristopher Hubbard     M 35-39     95/499       49:42    7:55     1:43:39
869   James Gonda            M 35-39     96/499       47:47    7:55     1:43:40
870   Kevin Kuo              M 20-24     58/186       47:23    7:55     1:43:40
871   Guy Kirby Montgomery   M 25-29    110/377       49:38    7:55     1:43:41
872   Tony McClain           M 50-54     50/358       48:17    7:55     1:43:41
873   Stephen Gillman        M 55-59     23/210       49:41    7:55     1:43:41
874   Justin McKendry        M 30-34    108/432       48:29    7:55     1:43:42
875   Joseph Maher           M 30-34    109/432       49:37    7:55     1:43:42
876   Amy Burkholder         F 35-39     41/798       48:16    7:55     1:43:43
877   Alison Oppel           F 20-24     31/402       51:17    7:55     1:43:43
878   Logan Morris           M 20-24     59/186       49:15    7:56     1:43:44
879   Enrico Lunghi          M 40-44     72/448       49:33    7:56     1:43:44
880   Peter Merkelz          M 30-34    110/432       49:54    7:56     1:43:47
881   Derek Jager            M 25-29    111/377       49:06    7:56     1:43:49
882   Robert Mercuri         M 45-49     62/428       49:35    7:56     1:43:50
883   Jason Seamands         M 40-44     73/448       49:21    7:56     1:43:50
884   Ronald Burke           M 55-59     24/210       49:41    7:56     1:43:51
885   Kayla Perez            F 16-19     13/105       49:45    7:56     1:43:51
886   Kimberley Jackson      F 30-34     45/732       49:39    7:56     1:43:51
887   Richard Mann III       M 35-39     97/499       49:27    7:56     1:43:52
888   Kirsten Zambon         F 25-29     44/711       46:54    7:56     1:43:53
889   Lori Isaacs            F 25-29     45/711       50:46    7:56     1:43:53
890   Jason Boberg           M 40-44     74/448       48:56    7:56     1:43:53
891   Brad Simpson           M 30-34    111/432       51:32    7:56     1:43:56
892   Joshua Ostman          M 20-24     60/186       50:12    7:57     1:43:56
893   Jeffrey McCall         M 60-64      7/143       49:37    7:57     1:43:57
894   Brian Shore            M 40-44     75/448       48:58    7:57     1:43:57
895   Darrin Combs           M 40-44     76/448       49:29    7:57     1:43:57
896   Michael Harpring       M 50-54     51/358       46:18    7:57     1:43:58
897   Jennifer Werner        F 35-39     42/798       49:42    7:57     1:43:59
898   Anthony Ricchiuto      M 35-39     98/499       50:20    7:57     1:44:00
899   Seth Delaney           M 35-39     99/499       47:59    7:57     1:44:00
900   Judith Stutes          F 40-44     33/692       51:11    7:57     1:44:01
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901   Meredith Patel         F 25-29     46/711       48:56    7:57     1:44:02
902   Ellen Knopf            F 25-29     47/711       50:13    7:57     1:44:05
903   Justin Dammeier        M 40-44     77/448       47:48    7:57     1:44:06
904   Ross Dalton            M 30-34    112/432       50:21    7:57     1:44:07
905   Wei Ning               M 45-49     63/428       50:14    7:57     1:44:07
906   Eugene Kase            M 55-59     25/210       48:56    7:57     1:44:07
907   Kathleen Beeman        F 55-59      5/267       49:19    7:57     1:44:07
908   Rachid Elmessoussi     M 55-59     26/210       49:12    7:57     1:44:08
909   Katie Hettinger        F 20-24     32/402       48:18    7:57     1:44:09
910   Cassio Ferrari         M 50-54     52/358       49:44    7:57     1:44:09
911   Dan Gibson             M 30-34    113/432       49:54    7:58     1:44:10
912   Gary Terwilleger       M 50-54     53/358       52:15    7:58     1:44:10
913   Greg Storen            M 50-54     54/358       48:06    7:58     1:44:10
914   Karen Kress            F 45-49     12/507       49:16    7:58     1:44:12
915   Glen Johnson           M 45-49     64/428       51:11    7:58     1:44:12
916   Bonnie Wittman         F 50-54      8/367       49:30    7:58     1:44:13
917   Edward Funk            M 40-44     78/448       47:46    7:58     1:44:13
918   Steven Haddon          M 50-54     55/358       49:44    7:58     1:44:13
919   Jacob Butz             M 25-29    112/377       49:39    7:58     1:44:16
920   Brian Ferrell          M 50-54     56/358       49:45    7:58     1:44:16
921   Michael Rauch          M 40-44     79/448       48:09    7:58     1:44:17
922   Jay Hyrich             M 40-44     80/448       50:27    7:58     1:44:17
923   Todd Foeckler          M 35-39    100/499       49:35    7:58     1:44:19
924   Brent Roberts          M 55-59     27/210       51:29    7:58     1:44:20
925   Jennifer Norris        F 45-49     13/507       49:33    7:58     1:44:20
926   Alex Buob              M 35-39    101/499       50:18    7:58     1:44:21
927   Sarah Coad             F 25-29     48/711       50:50    7:58     1:44:21
928   Bradley Curtis         M 50-54     57/358       48:52    7:58     1:44:21
929   Sarah Awe              F 35-39     43/798       49:45    7:59     1:44:24
930   John Peasley           M 45-49     65/428       49:44    7:59     1:44:24
931   Kelly Zeeb             F 30-34     46/732       49:18    7:59     1:44:25
932   Maria Rosselson        F 35-39     44/798       51:19    7:59     1:44:27
933   Edward Mehnert         M 55-59     28/210       49:45    7:59     1:44:28
934   Mark Brushaber         M 45-49     66/428       49:57    7:59     1:44:30
935   Michael Schumacher     M 40-44     81/448       50:30    7:59     1:44:31
936   Michelle Dudash        F 35-39     45/798       50:52    7:59     1:44:32
937   Maddie Spigler         F 25-29     49/711       49:51    7:59     1:44:34
938   Leo Covis              M 30-34    114/432       51:11    7:59     1:44:34
939   Jamie Johnson          F 35-39     46/798       49:52    7:59     1:44:34
940   Jack Johnson           M 35-39    102/499       49:52    7:59     1:44:34
941   Coley Brown            M 25-29    113/377       48:06    7:59     1:44:35
942   John Estridge          M 30-34    115/432       50:08    8:00     1:44:36
943   Brad Vogelsmeier       M 25-29    114/377       49:20    8:00     1:44:37
944   Aaron Bieniek          M 30-34    116/432       51:01    8:00     1:44:37
945   Brooke Lewis           F 25-29     50/711       49:21    8:00     1:44:37
946   Michael Lynch          M 35-39    103/499       53:27    8:00     1:44:38
947   David Korb             M 25-29    115/377       49:20    8:00     1:44:38
948   Brandon Bergman        M 25-29    116/377       49:52    8:00     1:44:38
949   Eduardo Lopes          M 40-44     82/448       49:44    8:00     1:44:40
950   Mike Campbell          M 45-49     67/428       49:04    8:00     1:44:40
951   Austin Buchanan        M 25-29    117/377       50:03    8:00     1:44:45
952   Anna Fenoglio          F 20-24     33/402       47:35    8:00     1:44:45
953   Leslie Bernacchi       F 35-39     47/798       50:32    8:00     1:44:45
954   Braden Sciarra         M 20-24     61/186       50:42    8:00     1:44:46
955   Clark Elliot           M 30-34    117/432       50:02    8:00     1:44:46
956   Cecil Whitaker         M 65-69       3/66       50:04    8:00     1:44:46
957   Mark Saltsgaver        M 50-54     58/358       49:36    8:00     1:44:47
958   Tyson Daake            M 25-29    118/377       47:18    8:01     1:44:52
959   Chang Zuo              M 35-39    104/499       49:17    8:01     1:44:52
960   Megan Hadley           F 20-24     34/402       48:01    8:01     1:44:53
961   Kylee Thomas           F 25-29     51/711       51:00    8:01     1:44:53
962   Steve Lehe             M 45-49     68/428       50:55    8:01     1:44:53
963   Todd Bardsley          M 50-54     59/358       49:01    8:01     1:44:54
964   Anthony Hatfield       M 40-44     83/448       49:58    8:01     1:44:55
965   Zachary Burcham        M 30-34    118/432       49:31    8:01     1:44:56
966   Koon Wan               M 35-39    105/499       49:16    8:01     1:44:57
967   Harrison Zacherl       M 25-29    119/377       51:20    8:01     1:44:59
968   Shiva Gangadhar        M 30-34    119/432       50:25    8:01     1:44:59
969   Nicholas Ritchie       M 16-19      34/67       52:55    8:01     1:44:59
970   Marc Papier            M 35-39    106/499       51:18    8:01     1:44:59
971   Douglas Roley          M 50-54     60/358       50:12    8:01     1:44:59
972   Shawn Wooden           M 40-44     84/448       47:06    8:01     1:45:00
973   Amanda Bausch          F 20-24     35/402       51:11    8:01     1:45:00
974   Jesse Thurman          M 25-29    120/377       51:09    8:01     1:45:00
975   Al Vermillion          M 45-49     69/428       49:28    8:01     1:45:02
976   Logan Schwering        M 20-24     62/186       52:11    8:01     1:45:02
977   Benjamin Nick          M 16-19      35/67       52:12    8:02     1:45:02
978   Hannah Glaser          F 30-34     47/732       50:30    8:02     1:45:02
979   Megan Huning           F 20-24     36/402       50:23    8:02     1:45:02
980   Elizabeth Stevens      F 45-49     14/507       49:20    8:02     1:45:03
981   Jesper Thyregod        M 50-54     61/358       50:11    8:02     1:45:06
982   Brian Eades            M 50-54     62/358       51:26    8:02     1:45:06
983   Scott Painter          M 25-29    121/377       52:28    8:02     1:45:06
984   Lara Rollins           F 35-39     48/798       51:04    8:02     1:45:07
985   Stephanie Rosa         F 20-24     37/402       50:42    8:02     1:45:07
986   Jake Allen             M 25-29    122/377       49:08    8:02     1:45:08
987   Tony West              M 40-44     85/448       51:03    8:02     1:45:09
988   Isaac Tillema          M 16-19      36/67       52:16    8:02     1:45:10
989   Lissy Koors            F 35-39     49/798       50:17    8:02     1:45:10
990   Jason Williams         M 40-44     86/448       50:26    8:02     1:45:10
991   Elizabeth Rosdeitcher  F 55-59      6/267       49:51    8:02     1:45:12
992   Chris Ames             M 35-39    107/499       49:26    8:02     1:45:14
993   Todd Bergeson          M 40-44     87/448       49:39    8:02     1:45:14
994   Maroun Beyrouthy       M 35-39    108/499       49:33    8:02     1:45:15
995   Dwain Hendershot       M 40-44     88/448       48:04    8:03     1:45:15
996   Sommer Redmon          F 25-29     52/711       49:45    8:03     1:45:16
997   John Bell              M 45-49     70/428       50:11    8:03     1:45:17
998   David Sowder           M 40-44     89/448       50:34    8:03     1:45:17
999   Joe Bergacs            M 40-44     90/448       49:19    8:03     1:45:18
1000  Jesse Grogean          M 25-29    123/377       53:09    8:03     1:45:23
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1001  Richard Wyatt          M 40-44     91/448       51:35    8:03     1:45:25
1002  Emilee Mabrey          F 25-29     53/711       51:17    8:03     1:45:25
1003  Jennifer Schewe        F 30-34     48/732       51:39    8:03     1:45:26
1004  Diane Gorham           F 35-39     50/798       49:53    8:03     1:45:27
1005  Dave Wolf              M 55-59     29/210       50:13    8:03     1:45:27
1006  Mike Christensen       M 35-39    109/499       49:44    8:04     1:45:29
1007  Kevin Leung            M 20-24     63/186       51:44    8:04     1:45:29
1008  Justin Cooper          M 35-39    110/499       50:20    8:04     1:45:29
1009  Arlene Berger          F 40-44     34/692       50:13    8:04     1:45:30
1010  Tony Allen             M 45-49     71/428       50:14    8:04     1:45:31
1011  Erika Bertling         F 30-34     49/732       48:48    8:04     1:45:31
1012  Bart Frischknecht      M 35-39    111/499       54:06    8:04     1:45:32
1013  Luciano Solis          M 45-49     72/428       47:29    8:04     1:45:32
1014  Adam Zeckel            M 35-39    112/499       48:05    8:04     1:45:33
1015  Lindsay Zeckel         F 35-39     51/798       48:04    8:04     1:45:33
1016  Stephen Sundberg       M 30-34    120/432       49:18    8:04     1:45:34
1017  Steve Lisano           M 55-59     30/210       49:59    8:04     1:45:35
1018  Betzy Rodriguez        F 40-44     35/692       50:31    8:04     1:45:38
1019  Brett Hilkemann        M 45-49     73/428       50:45    8:04     1:45:38
1020  Shari Andrews          F 55-59      7/267       50:30    8:04     1:45:39
1021  David Carlson          M 35-39    113/499       50:44    8:04     1:45:39
1022  Josh Annin             M 30-34    121/432       50:37    8:05     1:45:41
1023  Alonso Gonzalez        M 45-49     74/428       47:04    8:05     1:45:41
1024  Bradley Ellenwood      M 30-34    122/432       50:43    8:05     1:45:44
1025  Caroline Stanclift     F 20-24     38/402       52:34    8:05     1:45:44
1026  Brady Webster          M 25-29    124/377       51:14    8:05     1:45:45
1027  Jonathan Rodriguez     M 35-39    114/499       49:44    8:05     1:45:47
1028  Andrea Faulk           F 50-54      9/367       51:26    8:05     1:45:48
1029  Tim Gavaghan           M 35-39    115/499       48:06    8:05     1:45:49
1030  Ben Cole               M 30-34    123/432       52:09    8:05     1:45:49
1031  Megan Everett          F 25-29     54/711       50:38    8:05     1:45:50
1032  Benjamin Bodznick      M 35-39    116/499       48:58    8:05     1:45:50
1033  Paul F Haas            M 50-54     63/358       49:49    8:05     1:45:51
1034  Katie Lykins           F 30-34     50/732       49:27    8:05     1:45:52
1035  Libby Bozarth          F 35-39     52/798       48:33    8:05     1:45:52
1036  Chris Baldwin          M 40-44     92/448       51:09    8:05     1:45:54
1037  Emily Matteo           F 40-44     36/692       50:02    8:05     1:45:54
1038  Brandy Lemen           F 30-34     51/732       51:13    8:06     1:45:54
1039  Jason Thorne           M 30-34    124/432       50:58    8:06     1:45:55
1040  Adam Cargill           M 30-34    125/432       49:29    8:06     1:45:57
1041  Ben Chiu               M 45-49     75/428       51:32    8:06     1:45:57
1042  Shawn Scott            M 35-39    117/499       52:13    8:06     1:45:58
1043  Blair Stott            M 35-39    118/499       53:20    8:06     1:45:59
1044  Jeanne Witt            F 35-39     53/798       51:53    8:06     1:45:59
1045  Chad Crawley           M 40-44     93/448       49:41    8:06     1:46:01
1046  Gregory Vanduesen      M 40-44     94/448       51:12    8:06     1:46:01
1047  Preston Thomas         M 40-44     95/448       50:04    8:06     1:46:02
1048  Lorna Nicol            F 25-29     55/711       51:39    8:06     1:46:03
1049  Kelly Gardner          F 13-15       6/37       48:32    8:06     1:46:04
1050  Annie Bankston         F 13-15       7/37       48:33    8:06     1:46:04
1051  Susan Arvin            F 50-54     10/367       50:21    8:06     1:46:04
1052  Greg Cox               M 50-54     64/358       49:48    8:06     1:46:06
1053  Christopher Dillon     M 25-29    125/377       49:39    8:07     1:46:07
1054  Kari Preston           F 40-44     37/692       50:59    8:07     1:46:07
1055  Jeff Gross             M 50-54     65/358       50:18    8:07     1:46:07
1056  Tom Gutzwiller         M 40-44     96/448       49:16    8:07     1:46:08
1057  Amber Dillon           F 25-29     56/711       49:39    8:07     1:46:08
1058  Brad Peelman           M 50-54     66/358       49:16    8:07     1:46:08
1059  Nick Luchtefeld        M 30-34    126/432       52:26    8:07     1:46:09
1060  Devin McBride          F 30-34     52/732       50:01    8:07     1:46:09
1061  Sarah Caudill          F 25-29     57/711       50:43    8:07     1:46:09
1062  Allison Lutocka        F 25-29     58/711       50:18    8:07     1:46:09
1063  Abraham Swee           M 25-29    126/377       51:00    8:07     1:46:11
1064  Jace Russell           M 13-15      25/52       49:08    8:07     1:46:12
1065  Kyla Thoman            F 25-29     59/711       49:07    8:07     1:46:12
1066  Danny Pritchard        M 40-44     97/448       52:21    8:07     1:46:12
1067  Jason Griffin          M 30-34    127/432                8:07     1:46:13
1068  Katlyn Whitam          F 20-24     39/402                8:07     1:46:13
1069  Josh Dupuis            M 35-39    119/499       51:47    8:07     1:46:14
1070  Laura Martella         F 16-19     14/105       49:48    8:07     1:46:15
1071  Jack Knowles           M 20-24     64/186       51:44    8:07     1:46:16
1072  Rich Shepler           M 50-54     67/358       49:23    8:07     1:46:18
1073  Nancy Yager            F 50-54     11/367       50:16    8:07     1:46:19
1074  Lucy Flesch            F 40-44     38/692       46:21    8:07     1:46:20
1075  Sam Stark              M 16-19      37/67       55:16    8:08     1:46:23
1076  Monica Murphy          F 30-34     53/732       47:14    8:08     1:46:25
1077  Ryan Murphy            M 40-44     98/448       50:07    8:08     1:46:26
1078  Nathaniel Banker       M 30-34    128/432       50:51    8:08     1:46:27
1079  Jayme Moss             F 40-44     39/692       50:28    8:08     1:46:27
1080  Steven Isenberg        M 65-69       4/66       49:46    8:08     1:46:27
1081  Jon Weaver             M 30-34    129/432       50:01    8:08     1:46:29
1082  Amelia Acuna           F 30-34     54/732       50:45    8:08     1:46:31
1083  David Duncan           M 35-39    120/499       50:28    8:08     1:46:32
1084  Maddie Scarpone        F 16-19     15/105       51:44    8:08     1:46:33
1085  Sam Brow               M 50-54     68/358       51:11    8:09     1:46:34
1086  Eric Steele            M 35-39    121/499       49:14    8:09     1:46:35
1087  Dan Schmidt            M 40-44     99/448       50:02    8:09     1:46:35
1088  Stephanie Bonenfant    F 20-24     40/402       51:24    8:09     1:46:36
1089  Jessica Baker          F 20-24     41/402       51:56    8:09     1:46:37
1090  Thomas Schumacher      M 25-29    127/377       51:09    8:09     1:46:39
1091  Scott Spinner          M 45-49     76/428       49:57    8:09     1:46:41
1092  Sarah Hanson           F 30-34     55/732       50:30    8:09     1:46:43
1093  Michael Phillips       M 45-49     77/428       50:54    8:09     1:46:43
1094  Cheryl Ratzman         F 45-49     15/507       51:12    8:09     1:46:44
1095  Marisa Akamine         F 40-44     40/692       51:12    8:09     1:46:44
1096  Kate Danko             F 35-39     54/798       51:20    8:09     1:46:44
1097  Andrew Norris          M 25-29    128/377       51:09    8:10     1:46:46
1098  Tim Harder             M 45-49     78/428       51:15    8:10     1:46:48
1099  David Murphy           M 40-44    100/448       51:32    8:10     1:46:51
1100  Rachel Sinders         M 30-34    130/432       49:40    8:10     1:46:51
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1101  Paul Stamp             M 60-64      8/143       50:28    8:10     1:46:52
1102  Chad Zamler            M 30-34    131/432       50:59    8:10     1:46:52
1103  Phillip Jones          M 50-54     69/358       51:02    8:10     1:46:53
1104  Joseph Huizenga        M 35-39    122/499       51:01    8:10     1:46:53
1105  Crystal Jacquay        F 35-39     55/798       51:56    8:10     1:46:55
1106  Lindsay Langford       F 30-34     56/732       52:31    8:10     1:46:55
1107  Claire Brolsma         F 20-24     42/402       50:14    8:10     1:46:56
1108  Merit Alfaro           F 40-44     41/692       51:48    8:10     1:46:57
1109  Brandon Crawley        M 35-39    123/499       51:59    8:11     1:47:00
1110  Jake Daghe             M 20-24     65/186       50:56    8:11     1:47:00
1111  Sandra Mock            F 40-44     42/692       51:03    8:11     1:47:01
1112  Marin Rebella          F 20-24     43/402       51:43    8:11     1:47:01
1113  James Maher            M 30-34    132/432       52:14    8:11     1:47:02
1114  Patrick Corcoran       M 30-34    133/432       52:53    8:11     1:47:03
1115  Brian Shoulta          M 45-49     79/428       51:02    8:11     1:47:04
1116  Mehul Patel            M 25-29    129/377       51:40    8:11     1:47:05
1117  Kaylie Waltz           F 25-29     60/711       51:33    8:11     1:47:05
1118  Gisela Cairo           F 20-24     44/402       51:24    8:11     1:47:05
1119  Cassandra Hauswald     F 40-44     43/692       50:56    8:11     1:47:06
1120  Donald West            M 35-39    124/499       50:56    8:11     1:47:06
1121  Marvin Cinnamon        M 65-69       5/66       51:37    8:11     1:47:06
1122  Michael Tart           M 35-39    125/499       49:24    8:11     1:47:07
1123  Richard Buning         M 30-34    134/432       52:28    8:11     1:47:08
1124  Carter Noehre          M 16-19      38/67       49:57    8:11     1:47:10
1125  Erica Perkins          F 35-39     56/798       51:11    8:11     1:47:10
1126  Taylor Gelsosomo       F 25-29     61/711       50:43    8:11     1:47:10
1127  Linda Branstetter      F 60-64      2/115       51:04    8:11     1:47:11
1128  Dave Barr              M 45-49     80/428       51:08    8:11     1:47:12
1129  Scott Brackney         M 25-29    130/377       53:41    8:12     1:47:20
1130  Jack Sampson           M 13-15      26/52       50:08    8:12     1:47:21
1131  Siufong Lam            F 45-49     16/507       52:04    8:12     1:47:22
1132  Brett Miller           M 30-34    135/432       51:06    8:12     1:47:23
1133  Jason Robinson         M 40-44    101/448       51:29    8:12     1:47:23
1134  Daniel Zewde           M 25-29    131/377       52:13    8:12     1:47:24
1135  Noah Greenberg         M 20-24     66/186       50:23    8:12     1:47:24
1136  Jim Cooke              M 65-69       6/66       49:44    8:12     1:47:24
1137  David Johannemann      M 35-39    126/499       52:23    8:12     1:47:25
1138  Michael Freund         M 20-24     67/186       53:38    8:12     1:47:25
1139  Robert Bax             M 40-44    102/448       52:17    8:12     1:47:25
1140  John Lukac             M 30-34    136/432       49:38    8:13     1:47:26
1141  Monica Fussinger       F 30-34     57/732       50:56    8:13     1:47:26
1142  Brian Newton           M 40-44    103/448       51:10    8:13     1:47:27
1143  Mike Miller            M 40-44    104/448       51:09    8:13     1:47:28
1144  Gregg Kobe             M 40-44    105/448       52:18    8:13     1:47:28
1145  Andrew Breck           M 30-34    137/432       52:35    8:13     1:47:35
1146  Nicholas Carter        M 35-39    127/499       51:13    8:13     1:47:35
1147  Justin Sinders         M 30-34    138/432       50:24    8:13     1:47:36
1148  William Greenhill      M 55-59     31/210       51:41    8:13     1:47:37
1149  Kleve Heavin           M 35-39    128/499       52:51    8:13     1:47:38
1150  Stephanie Cole         F 25-29     62/711       52:51    8:13     1:47:38
1151  Alyssa Tedrow          F 16-19     16/105       51:48    8:13     1:47:39
1152  Janna Novak            F 40-44     44/692       53:28    8:14     1:47:39
1153  Joseph Dugan           M 30-34    139/432       51:39    8:14     1:47:39
1154  Gregory Moore          M 30-34    140/432       51:46    8:14     1:47:40
1155  Whitney King           F 30-34     58/732       52:08    8:14     1:47:40
1156  Troy Hollings          M 25-29    132/377       53:58    8:14     1:47:40
1157  Mark Pratt             M 35-39    129/499       49:26    8:14     1:47:42
1158  Matthew Mast           M 16-19      39/67       49:24    8:14     1:47:42
1159  Adam Barese            M 40-44    106/448       51:12    8:14     1:47:43
1160  Allison Humbird        F 16-19     17/105       49:24    8:14     1:47:43
1161  Hillary Downs          F 30-34     59/732       52:47    8:14     1:47:43
1162  Jamison Downs          M 30-34    141/432       52:44    8:14     1:47:43
1163  Kara Dearman           F 40-44     45/692       52:25    8:14     1:47:45
1164  Jared Huhta            M 20-24     68/186       52:05    8:14     1:47:47
1165  Catherine Tibbs        F 30-34     60/732       52:00    8:14     1:47:48
1166  Jacinda Sumara         F 35-39     57/798       51:25    8:14     1:47:48
1167  Laura Staples          F 35-39     58/798       52:00    8:14     1:47:48
1168  John Miller            M 30-34    142/432       49:44    8:14     1:47:48
1169  Stacey Johnstone       F 40-44     46/692       52:34    8:14     1:47:48
1170  Ronald Kuehl           M 50-54     70/358       49:06    8:14     1:47:49
1171  Anne Mejeur            F 35-39     59/798       49:55    8:14     1:47:50
1172  Jd Barnette            M 25-29    133/377       51:44    8:14     1:47:50
1173  Kim Rogers             M 65-69       7/66       50:34    8:14     1:47:50
1174  John Gross             M 30-34    143/432       51:45    8:14     1:47:51
1175  Kristine Heaton        F 35-39     60/798       52:55    8:14     1:47:51
1176  Andrew Edwards         M 40-44    107/448       51:31    8:15     1:47:53
1177  Alex Lancaster         F 25-29     63/711       52:09    8:15     1:47:53
1178  Matt Kelley            M 40-44    108/448       52:49    8:15     1:47:53
1179  Michael Smith          M 30-34    144/432       54:25    8:15     1:47:53
1180  Jordan Leising         M 20-24     69/186       50:12    8:15     1:47:54
1181  Kjersten Priddy        F 30-34     61/732       51:20    8:15     1:47:57
1182  Daniel Kruger          M 25-29    134/377       51:38    8:15     1:47:59
1183  Benjamin Bailey        M 35-39    130/499       52:22    8:15     1:48:01
1184  David Smith            M 55-59     32/210       51:31    8:15     1:48:03
1185  Robert Morris          M 35-39    131/499       54:49    8:16     1:48:06
1186  Hillary Davis          F 25-29     64/711       52:39    8:16     1:48:07
1187  Jonathan Harkins       M 30-34    145/432       49:41    8:16     1:48:08
1188  Michael Tomas          M 55-59     33/210       49:47    8:16     1:48:08
1189  Jason Hunger           M 35-39    132/499       53:26    8:16     1:48:09
1190  Ann Symonanis          F 20-24     45/402       50:07    8:16     1:48:09
1191  Craig Waltz            M 55-59     34/210       50:58    8:16     1:48:09
1192  Joe Fetters            M 60-64      9/143       51:26    8:16     1:48:10
1193  Katie Rich             F 35-39     61/798       51:39    8:16     1:48:10
1194  Claire Jiang           F 45-49     17/507       51:48    8:16     1:48:12
1195  Deanna Poon            F 35-39     62/798       50:00    8:16     1:48:12
1196  Josh Whaley            M 35-39    133/499       52:33    8:16     1:48:13
1197  Joshua Foelber         M 35-39    134/499       52:03    8:16     1:48:14
1198  Micah Young            M 10-12       3/20       52:03    8:16     1:48:14
1199  Jonah Maple            M 10-12       4/20       52:06    8:16     1:48:15
1200  Ted Maple              M 40-44    109/448       52:07    8:16     1:48:15
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1201  Samuel Redenbarger     M 50-54     71/358       52:07    8:16     1:48:15
1202  Rebecca Stoebe-Latham  F 25-29     65/711       49:00    8:16     1:48:17
1203  Jenna McKillip         F 30-34     62/732       51:24    8:16     1:48:17
1204  Brittany Harmon        F 30-34     63/732       52:13    8:16     1:48:17
1205  Lauren Magee           F 30-34     64/732       51:37    8:16     1:48:18
1206  Scott Hall             M 35-39    135/499       52:23    8:16     1:48:18
1207  Bruce Gilbert          M 65-69       8/66       53:18    8:17     1:48:20
1208  Aaron Berry            M 25-29    135/377       49:17    8:17     1:48:20
1209  Colton Mickelini       M 25-29    136/377       52:27    8:17     1:48:21
1210  Amanda Pottorff        F 16-19     18/105       53:25    8:17     1:48:21
1211  Brett Alexander        M 40-44    110/448       50:37    8:17     1:48:22
1212  Tim Lenz               M 55-59     35/210       51:20    8:17     1:48:22
1213  Mike Kerner            M 30-34    146/432       51:20    8:17     1:48:22
1214  Brian Gooch            M 25-29    137/377       51:45    8:17     1:48:23
1215  Joanna White           F 40-44     47/692       50:51    8:17     1:48:24
1216  Al Sheriff             M 50-54     72/358       51:15    8:17     1:48:24
1217  Ryan Keen              M 40-44    111/448       52:52    8:17     1:48:25
1218  Daniel Scheidler       M 20-24     70/186       50:33    8:17     1:48:27
1219  James Loper            M 45-49     81/428       50:37    8:17     1:48:27
1220  Juan Gaeta             M 45-49     82/428       51:35    8:17     1:48:28
1221  Angela Brenneman       F 40-44     48/692       51:46    8:17     1:48:29
1222  Miranda Craft          F 30-34     65/732       51:34    8:17     1:48:29
1223  Jessica Hutchins       F 35-39     63/798       50:27    8:17     1:48:29
1224  Ryan Burke             M 25-29    138/377       46:52    8:17     1:48:30
1225  Edward Fujawa          M 30-34    147/432       53:50    8:17     1:48:30
1226  Andrew Power           M 25-29    139/377       52:57    8:17     1:48:31
1227  Tim Beckman            M 35-39    136/499       52:24    8:18     1:48:32
1228  Dave Harsh             M 55-59     36/210       52:25    8:18     1:48:32
1229  Gurtej Gill            M 40-44    112/448       52:40    8:18     1:48:33
1230  Jeanette Payne         F 40-44     49/692       52:28    8:18     1:48:34
1231  Derek Hufford          M 40-44    113/448       51:15    8:18     1:48:35
1232  Fidel Gonzalez         M 30-34    148/432       51:49    8:18     1:48:37
1233  Gregory McKee          M 40-44    114/448       51:59    8:18     1:48:37
1234  Cameron Huston         M 20-24     71/186       54:05    8:18     1:48:38
1235  Jeff Friedman          M 40-44    115/448       52:21    8:18     1:48:38
1236  Adam Diskey            M 30-34    149/432       52:28    8:18     1:48:39
1237  Joseph Kenny           M 25-29    140/377       52:06    8:18     1:48:39
1238  Daniel Simmons         M 25-29    141/377       53:47    8:18     1:48:40
1239  Kevin Kessinger        M 40-44    116/448       52:44    8:18     1:48:40
1240  Deb Okeefe             M 45-49     83/428       48:40    8:18     1:48:41
1241  Lee Schuerman          M 35-39    137/499       50:08    8:18     1:48:41
1242  Dave Stirling          M 45-49     84/428       51:43    8:18     1:48:41
1243  Mark Booher            M 60-64     10/143       51:39    8:18     1:48:44
1244  Preston Linville       M 25-29    142/377       51:05    8:18     1:48:44
1245  Steven Olson           M 30-34    150/432       52:19    8:18     1:48:44
1246  Rachael Nichols        F 35-39     64/798       51:43    8:18     1:48:44
1247  Tony Pottorff          M 45-49     85/428       53:25    8:19     1:48:45
1248  Sarah Stykes           F 35-39     65/798       53:31    8:19     1:48:46
1249  Jason Deyoung          M 25-29    143/377       52:09    8:19     1:48:46
1250  Kyle Glass             M 30-34    151/432       50:41    8:19     1:48:47
1251  Sean Grady             M 45-49     86/428       53:03    8:19     1:48:48
1252  Curtis Nordmann        M 20-24     72/186       56:54    8:19     1:48:48
1253  Nicole Hagemann        F 35-39     66/798       52:09    8:19     1:48:49
1254  Sarah Jensen           F 20-24     46/402       52:28    8:19     1:48:52
1255  Stephanie Madsen       F 20-24     47/402       52:08    8:19     1:48:53
1256  Christina Meagher      F 40-44     50/692       52:20    8:19     1:48:54
1257  Matthew Heeke          M 35-39    138/499       53:02    8:19     1:48:54
1258  Julie Wright           F 40-44     51/692       50:53    8:19     1:48:55
1259  Marybeth Pavlick       F 20-24     48/402       53:22    8:19     1:48:55
1260  Kezia Endsley          F 45-49     18/507       51:16    8:19     1:48:55
1261  David Taylor           M 40-44    117/448       52:18    8:19     1:48:56
1262  Bradley Holtz          M 30-34    152/432       50:26    8:19     1:48:56
1263  Bridget Wells          F 30-34     66/732       53:26    8:19     1:48:56
1264  David Webb             M 20-24     73/186       49:50    8:19     1:48:57
1265  Matt Cox               M 25-29    144/377       51:52    8:20     1:48:58
1266  Mason Campbell         M 35-39    139/499       51:12    8:20     1:48:58
1267  Jeff Cox               M 55-59     37/210       51:52    8:20     1:48:59
1268  Luke Bivens            M 35-39    140/499       50:47    8:20     1:48:59
1269  Danny Crum             M 45-49     87/428       51:18    8:20     1:49:00
1270  Amy Bracken            F 35-39     67/798       51:59    8:20     1:49:01
1271  Dan Klotzbach          M 30-34    153/432       52:02    8:20     1:49:01
1272  Jeremy Daeger          M 40-44    118/448       52:52    8:20     1:49:02
1273  Audrey Welklin         F 25-29     66/711       50:54    8:20     1:49:02
1274  Molly Erwin            F 25-29     67/711       52:38    8:20     1:49:02
1275  Megon Miller           F 40-44     52/692       51:54    8:20     1:49:03
1276  Joe Mirus              M 50-54     73/358       51:39    8:20     1:49:05
1277  Marlo Miller           F 35-39     68/798       51:58    8:20     1:49:05
1278  Dominic Moster         M 45-49     88/428       51:40    8:20     1:49:05
1279  Andrea Sneden          F 35-39     69/798       51:22    8:20     1:49:06
1280  Michael Danielewicz    M 35-39    141/499       54:08    8:20     1:49:06
1281  Jason Hendershot       M 40-44    119/448       53:05    8:20     1:49:08
1282  Kimberly Beck          F 50-54     12/367       50:36    8:21     1:49:11
1283  Cara McCauley          F 25-29     68/711       52:42    8:21     1:49:13
1284  Alex Griffis           M 25-29    145/377       52:27    8:21     1:49:14
1285  John Coy               M 40-44    120/448       51:57    8:21     1:49:14
1286  Todd Leyden            M 50-54     74/358       50:17    8:21     1:49:15
1287  Andrew Knies           M 30-34    154/432       51:44    8:21     1:49:16
1288  Misty Sturges          F 40-44     53/692       51:44    8:21     1:49:16
1289  Angela Bailey          F 40-44     54/692       50:36    8:21     1:49:17
1290  Jeremy Rollins         M 35-39    142/499       51:04    8:21     1:49:17
1291  Dave Baggette          M 45-49     89/428       52:09    8:21     1:49:17
1292  Nathan Nevin           M 30-34    155/432       51:23    8:21     1:49:18
1293  Katie Yockey           F 16-19     19/105       50:09    8:21     1:49:19
1294  Heather Jaramillo      F 25-29     69/711       54:25    8:21     1:49:21
1295  Christopher Howard     M 35-39    143/499       51:55    8:22     1:49:27
1296  Robert Persin          M 40-44    121/448       51:41    8:22     1:49:27
1297  Cheryl Marner          F 55-59      8/267       51:09    8:22     1:49:27
1298  Matthew Ehrstein       M 25-29    146/377       54:38    8:22     1:49:28
1299  Stacie Gatchalian      F 40-44     55/692       53:56    8:22     1:49:28
1300  Gus Sturm              M 55-59     38/210       52:21    8:22     1:49:29
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1301  Kayte Patterson        F 30-34     67/732       52:59    8:22     1:49:31
1302  Jodi Johnson           F 40-44     56/692       52:13    8:22     1:49:32
1303  David Broyles          M 35-39    144/499       52:27    8:22     1:49:32
1304  Jason Mihelic          M 35-39    145/499       50:55    8:22     1:49:33
1305  Ashley Nevin           F 30-34     68/732       51:39    8:22     1:49:34
1306  Kylee Crane            F 20-24     49/402       51:39    8:22     1:49:34
1307  Matt Hall              M 40-44    122/448       50:07    8:22     1:49:34
1308  Jason House            M 35-39    146/499       53:07    8:22     1:49:35
1309  Brittany McAndrew      F 30-34     69/732       51:39    8:22     1:49:36
1310  Kayla Wagner           F 20-24     50/402       50:50    8:22     1:49:36
1311  Cecilia Moore          F 20-24     51/402       51:58    8:23     1:49:39
1312  Tracy Raines           F 35-39     70/798       52:50    8:23     1:49:40
1313  Dawson York            M 16-19      40/67       56:08    8:23     1:49:41
1314  Benjamin Daniel        M 40-44    123/448       49:24    8:23     1:49:41
1315  David Mazza            M 50-54     75/358       54:15    8:23     1:49:41
1316  Paul Mumaw             M 40-44    124/448       53:04    8:23     1:49:42
1317  Katherine Moravec      F 20-24     52/402       51:06    8:23     1:49:42
1318  Katherine Stofleth     F 25-29     70/711       53:19    8:23     1:49:44
1319  Andrew Dean            M 40-44    125/448       54:06    8:23     1:49:45
1320  Brandon Shirley        M 35-39    147/499       47:47    8:23     1:49:45
1321  Brandon Rose           M 40-44    126/448       50:52    8:23     1:49:45
1322  Helena Bomber          F 20-24     53/402       52:28    8:23     1:49:46
1323  Brian Hoffbauer        M 40-44    127/448       51:35    8:23     1:49:46
1324  Mark Simpson           M 40-44    128/448       54:16    8:23     1:49:47
1325  Brett Braunecker       M 35-39    148/499       51:08    8:23     1:49:48
1326  Kara Griffiths         F 25-29     71/711       51:44    8:23     1:49:48
1327  Aaron Starr            M 40-44    129/448       54:18    8:23     1:49:48
1328  Timothy Gurklies       M 55-59     39/210       51:30    8:23     1:49:48
1329  Molly Packard          F 25-29     72/711       52:36    8:23     1:49:49
1330  Michelle Molargik      F 35-39     71/798       51:14    8:23     1:49:49
1331  Thomas Duselis         M 30-34    156/432       52:01    8:24     1:49:50
1332  Gavin Lemon            M 35-39    149/499       51:06    8:24     1:49:53
1333  Tammy Degroot          F 50-54     13/367       52:02    8:24     1:49:55
1334  Dino Maglinte          M 35-39    150/499       53:55    8:24     1:49:55
1335  Matthew Wagoner        M 25-29    147/377       52:17    8:24     1:49:55
1336  Soracha O'Rourke       F 20-24     54/402       53:12    8:24     1:49:56
1337  Kerry Brenneman        M 45-49     90/428       51:47    8:24     1:49:57
1338  Chris Warner           M 40-44    130/448       51:58    8:24     1:49:59
1339  Nicole Constantino     F 40-44     57/692       52:34    8:24     1:50:00
1340  Ty Sloffer             M 40-44    131/448       52:35    8:24     1:50:00
1341  Kristen Howard         F 35-39     72/798       53:23    8:24     1:50:01
1342  Larra Overton          F 30-34     70/732       45:31    8:24     1:50:01
1343  Matthew Barbiea        M 25-29    148/377       48:07    8:24     1:50:02
1344  Susan Lesner           F 40-44     58/692       52:26    8:24     1:50:02
1345  Katharine Wentworth    F 35-39     73/798       55:42    8:24     1:50:02
1346  Em Prack               F 30-34     71/732       52:44    8:25     1:50:05
1347  Jeff Pedersen          M 30-34    157/432       50:42    8:25     1:50:05
1348  Edward White           M 35-39    151/499       52:32    8:25     1:50:07
1349  Karisa Voss            F 30-34     72/732       51:39    8:25     1:50:07
1350  Cooper Noehre          M 13-15      27/52       52:05    8:25     1:50:08
1351  Stephen McFarland      M 50-54     76/358       52:06    8:25     1:50:08
1352  Sarah Szotek           F 35-39     74/798       52:26    8:25     1:50:08
1353  Patrick Roach          M 25-29    149/377       52:42    8:25     1:50:10
1354  Jill Huber             F 40-44     59/692       52:38    8:25     1:50:11
1355  Jay Anderson           M 40-44    132/448       53:56    8:25     1:50:11
1356  Ben Ealing             M 35-39    152/499       53:22    8:25     1:50:11
1357  Monica Ratcliff        F 40-44     60/692       52:38    8:25     1:50:11
1358  Patrick Gauthier       M 16-19      41/67       45:54    8:25     1:50:11
1359  Brailyn Medearis       F 20-24     55/402       53:02    8:25     1:50:13
1360  Mary Zurbuch           F 40-44     61/692       51:45    8:25     1:50:13
1361  Molly Tebbe            F 30-34     73/732       52:52    8:25     1:50:13
1362  Marcus Tuttle          M 35-39    153/499       49:09    8:25     1:50:13
1363  Sara Marchi Pasewark   F 40-44     62/692       53:24    8:25     1:50:14
1364  Francisco Gonzales     M 35-39    154/499       55:42    8:25     1:50:14
1365  Mark Breving           M 35-39    155/499       53:56    8:25     1:50:14
1366  Nathan Brugger         M 20-24     74/186       49:17    8:25     1:50:15
1367  Marc Sheppard          M 40-44    133/448       50:25    8:26     1:50:17
1368  Shanann Newhouse       F 35-39     75/798       52:31    8:26     1:50:17
1369  Laura Dandelet         F 40-44     63/692       53:14    8:26     1:50:18
1370  David Harris           M 45-49     91/428       53:19    8:26     1:50:21
1371  Matthew King           M 30-34    158/432       53:57    8:26     1:50:22
1372  Sandra Nichols         F 55-59      9/267       51:14    8:26     1:50:23
1373  Kara Zurbuch           F 20-24     56/402       51:59    8:26     1:50:23
1374  Susan Ripberger        F 50-54     14/367       52:13    8:26     1:50:24
1375  Adam Cole              M 40-44    134/448       57:25    8:26     1:50:24
1376  Ruth Ozmun             F 55-59     10/267       52:30    8:26     1:50:24
1377  Josh Landis            M 20-24     75/186       53:24    8:26     1:50:25
1378  Tiffany Morgan         F 40-44     64/692       51:56    8:26     1:50:25
1379  Gary Massingale        M 35-39    156/499       52:59    8:26     1:50:25
1380  Molly Henley           F 16-19     20/105       52:44    8:26     1:50:26
1381  Jeff Cohen             M 45-49     92/428       52:43    8:26     1:50:27
1382  Zack Pasley            M 35-39    157/499       53:33    8:26     1:50:28
1383  Thomas Kress           M 50-54     77/358       53:14    8:26     1:50:28
1384  Jenny Hoffman          F 30-34     74/732       53:19    8:26     1:50:28
1385  Erik Dafforn           M 45-49     93/428       51:31    8:26     1:50:28
1386  Susan Seaman           F 25-29     73/711       53:40    8:26     1:50:29
1387  Todd Seaman            M 25-29    150/377       53:41    8:27     1:50:30
1388  Andrew Woolcock        M 30-34    159/432       55:17    8:27     1:50:30
1389  Mike Kerschner         M 50-54     78/358       52:43    8:27     1:50:30
1390  Lauren Hasken          F 25-29     74/711       51:45    8:27     1:50:32
1391  Kim Schneider          F 55-59     11/267       50:46    8:27     1:50:32
1392  Robert Lopez           M 50-54     79/358       55:10    8:27     1:50:33
1393  Timothy Schell         M 50-54     80/358       51:04    8:27     1:50:33
1394  Glenn Hanley           M 45-49     94/428       53:54    8:27     1:50:35
1395  Mia. Moody             F 30-34     75/732       51:11    8:27     1:50:35
1396  Matthew Myres          M 25-29    151/377       54:48    8:27     1:50:35
1397  Corey Hinton           F 35-39     76/798       51:29    8:27     1:50:37
1398  Jeffrey Watson         M 55-59     40/210       50:25    8:27     1:50:37
1399  Ellen Prentice         F 30-34     76/732       53:32    8:27     1:50:38
1400  Jan Goss               F 65-69       1/36       53:25    8:27     1:50:40
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1401  James Biggs            M 50-54     81/358       54:26    8:27     1:50:41
1402  Summer Snyder          F 16-19     21/105       53:40    8:27     1:50:42
1403  Leslie Daugherty       F 35-39     77/798       52:54    8:27     1:50:42
1404  Char Cooper            F 65-69       2/36       52:46    8:27     1:50:42
1405  Chris Weitzel          M 35-39    158/499       52:59    8:27     1:50:42
1406  Amy Roell              F 45-49     19/507       53:41    8:28     1:50:45
1407  Scott Drlik            M 45-49     95/428       52:12    8:28     1:50:45
1408  Roger Stout            M 55-59     41/210       47:36    8:28     1:50:46
1409  Julie Robinson         F 40-44     65/692       52:51    8:28     1:50:46
1410  Elizabeth Faris        F 40-44     66/692       54:30    8:28     1:50:47
1411  Nirav Shah             M 25-29    152/377       54:18    8:28     1:50:49
1412  Kelly White            F 30-34     77/732       53:57    8:28     1:50:49
1413  Henry De Ryke          M 13-15      28/52       52:36    8:28     1:50:50
1414  Kevin McKinney         M 35-39    159/499       51:09    8:28     1:50:51
1415  Richard G Tillema      M 40-44    135/448       54:28    8:28     1:50:51
1416  Ilona Hermann          F 50-54     15/367       51:40    8:28     1:50:51
1417  Harold Clark           M 45-49     96/428       51:38    8:28     1:50:52
1418  Cameran Richardson     F 35-39     78/798       54:56    8:28     1:50:53
1419  Kevin Ellis            M 55-59     42/210       53:07    8:28     1:50:53
1420  Sean Anderson          M 45-49     97/428       53:04    8:28     1:50:53
1421  Alexander Zaykov       M 30-34    160/432       55:42    8:28     1:50:53
1422  Chi Man Tam            M 50-54     82/358       53:38    8:28     1:50:54
1423  David Kramer           M 45-49     98/428       50:55    8:28     1:50:54
1424  Brett Giltmier         M 45-49     99/428       51:13    8:28     1:50:54
1425  Mike Podracky          M 60-64     11/143       52:12    8:28     1:50:55
1426  Ed Stohlman            M 40-44    136/448       53:17    8:29     1:50:56
1427  Maria Srour            F 25-29     75/711       52:58    8:29     1:50:56
1428  Tori Ziege             F 20-24     57/402       52:41    8:29     1:50:57
1429  Kyle Frebel            M 25-29    153/377       54:25    8:29     1:51:00
1430  Suzanne Germain        F 55-59     12/267       53:18    8:29     1:51:01
1431  Tiffiny Dawson         F 45-49     20/507       52:00    8:29     1:51:01
1432  Ryan Campbell          M 30-34    161/432       54:30    8:29     1:51:01
1433  Sheryle Braaten        F 55-59     13/267       51:47    8:29     1:51:01
1434  Marc Quigley           M 45-49    100/428       53:13    8:29     1:51:01
1435  David Dawson           M 55-59     43/210       51:59    8:29     1:51:02
1436  Colton Worstell        M 13-15      29/52                8:29     1:51:02
1437  Kris Gouty             F 30-34     78/732       53:36    8:29     1:51:02
1438  Paul Ackermann         M 30-34    162/432       53:43    8:29     1:51:03
1439  Laura Travis           F 40-44     67/692       52:51    8:29     1:51:03
1440  Joe Trela              M 25-29    154/377       53:12    8:29     1:51:04
1441  Whitney Stewart        F 25-29     76/711       52:20    8:29     1:51:06
1442  Nicholas Ivy           M 30-34    163/432       53:04    8:29     1:51:06
1443  Eric McMillan          M 35-39    160/499       52:41    8:29     1:51:07
1444  Katherine Chillemi     F 30-34     79/732       52:54    8:30     1:51:09
1445  Deanna Petcoff         F 55-59     14/267       52:57    8:30     1:51:09
1446  Richard Farkas         M 55-59     44/210       53:56    8:30     1:51:10
1447  Lindsey Roache         F 30-34     80/732       54:54    8:30     1:51:12
1448  Bradley Brol           M 35-39    161/499       53:27    8:30     1:51:15
1449  Lori Garmon            F 55-59     15/267       53:40    8:30     1:51:15
1450  Zuzana Birova          F 35-39     79/798       54:17    8:30     1:51:16
1451  Margaret Barrett       F 40-44     68/692       54:02    8:30     1:51:17
1452  Jeff Stumpf            M 45-49    101/428       54:03    8:30     1:51:17
1453  Shaun Wilson           M 40-44    137/448       53:32    8:30     1:51:17
1454  Natalie Campbell       F 20-24     58/402       53:10    8:30     1:51:19
1455  Philip Walterbach      M 25-29    155/377       54:32    8:30     1:51:19
1456  Kristin Marron         F 45-49     21/507       52:03    8:30     1:51:19
1457  Natalie Keating        F 30-34     81/732       53:16    8:30     1:51:20
1458  Cj Keating             M 35-39    162/499       53:16    8:30     1:51:20
1459  Sean Lloyd             M 50-54     83/358       52:53    8:30     1:51:20
1460  Jason Stivers          M 35-39    163/499       53:11    8:30     1:51:20
1461  Kimberly Cooper        F 35-39     80/798       53:12    8:30     1:51:20
1462  Sarah Holsapple        F 30-34     82/732       52:02    8:31     1:51:22
1463  Kim Vinciguerrra       F 45-49     22/507       53:48    8:31     1:51:22
1464  Tamela Brown           F 50-54     16/367       53:33    8:31     1:51:22
1465  Stephen Albrecht       M 50-54     84/358       53:05    8:31     1:51:24
1466  Jr Sandadi             M 45-49    102/428       54:07    8:31     1:51:24
1467  Preston Ray            M 30-34    164/432       51:22    8:31     1:51:25
1468  Heather Quigley-Allen  F 40-44     69/692       52:41    8:31     1:51:25
1469  Dale Vaught            M 55-59     45/210       53:42    8:31     1:51:26
1470  Rebecca Ferber         F 20-24     59/402       54:35    8:31     1:51:26
1471  Rebecca Sterchi        F 40-44     70/692       53:10    8:31     1:51:27
1472  Cristin Bagley         F 30-34     83/732       51:15    8:31     1:51:27
1473  Stephen Hayes          M 35-39    164/499       54:01    8:31     1:51:28
1474  Paula Rhodes           F 35-39     81/798       55:29    8:31     1:51:28
1475  Maggie Mohan           F 35-39     82/798       53:03    8:31     1:51:29
1476  Steve Werner           M 35-39    165/499       50:16    8:31     1:51:30
1477  Robert De Las Alas     M 45-49    103/428       55:07    8:31     1:51:30
1478  Brent Ortman           M 35-39    166/499       52:36    8:31     1:51:31
1479  Justin Fecteau         M 20-24     76/186       54:17    8:31     1:51:31
1480  Sarah Gadberry         F 35-39     83/798       52:36    8:31     1:51:31
1481  David Gamble           M 45-49    104/428       51:52    8:31     1:51:31
1482  Andrew Niese           M 50-54     85/358       57:05    8:31     1:51:32
1483  Megan Agnew            F 20-24     60/402       51:47    8:31     1:51:32
1484  Gregory Stierer        M 30-34    165/432       51:21    8:31     1:51:34
1485  John Tackett           M 45-49    105/428       54:25    8:32     1:51:35
1486  Samuel Bartlett        M 50-54     86/358       53:04    8:32     1:51:35
1487  Haoda Fu               M 35-39    167/499       54:45    8:32     1:51:36
1488  Troy Lovegrove         M 50-54     87/358       52:47    8:32     1:51:36
1489  Stacey Gaven           F 35-39     84/798       53:41    8:32     1:51:37
1490  Elizabeth Morgan       F 35-39     85/798       50:37    8:32     1:51:38
1491  Josh Plank             M 35-39    168/499       53:35    8:32     1:51:38
1492  Jim Lo                 M 60-64     12/143       53:14    8:32     1:51:38
1493  Joel McMillin          M 45-49    106/428       53:00    8:32     1:51:38
1494  Dan Esposito           M 25-29    156/377       53:43    8:32     1:51:38
1495  Cheyenne Laker         F 16-19     22/105       51:02    8:32     1:51:39
1496  Dale Cowell            M 20-24     77/186       53:43    8:32     1:51:39
1497  Emma Talbot            F 20-24     61/402       55:12    8:32     1:51:39
1498  Dusty Greer            F 35-39     86/798       53:58    8:32     1:51:39
1499  Matthew Dooley         M 35-39    169/499       54:04    8:32     1:51:41
1500  Beth Pasero            F 30-34     84/732       54:00    8:32     1:51:41
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1501  Joanna Pasley          F 35-39     87/798       53:33    8:32     1:51:42
1502  Jonathan Jones         M 30-34    166/432       54:12    8:32     1:51:42
1503  Imad Koj               M 50-54     88/358       52:37    8:32     1:51:43
1504  Misty Tillema          F 35-39     88/798       54:29    8:32     1:51:44
1505  Sarah Burnett          F 35-39     89/798       53:31    8:32     1:51:44
1506  Vincent Holly          M 45-49    107/428       53:24    8:32     1:51:45
1507  Zach Wills             M 30-34    167/432       55:09    8:32     1:51:45
1508  Mark Ewing             M 40-44    138/448       55:07    8:32     1:51:46
1509  Sara Mess              F 35-39     90/798       53:54    8:32     1:51:47
1510  Emilye Denny           F 20-24     62/402       54:50    8:32     1:51:47
1511  Shawna Eikenberry      F 40-44     71/692       54:25    8:32     1:51:48
1512  Toby Powell            M 45-49    108/428       53:02    8:33     1:51:48
1513  Timothy Peklo          M 45-49    109/428       54:26    8:33     1:51:48
1514  Susan Heckaman         F 40-44     72/692       53:16    8:33     1:51:48
1515  Jane Ferreri           F 40-44     73/692       53:14    8:33     1:51:49
1516  Amanda Legler          F 25-29     77/711       52:46    8:33     1:51:49
1517  Brian McCann           F 40-44     74/692       55:16    8:33     1:51:51
1518  Stephanie Morris       F 45-49     23/507       54:20    8:33     1:51:51
1519  Robert Weaver          M 50-54     89/358       55:17    8:33     1:51:51
1520  Jeff Loveless          M 55-59     46/210       53:18    8:33     1:51:52
1521  Eric Muzzillo          M 50-54     90/358       51:52    8:33     1:51:52
1522  Karen Willuweit        F 35-39     91/798       54:38    8:33     1:51:52
1523  Tom Lazard             M 35-39    170/499       53:02    8:33     1:51:53
1524  Matt Mihajlovits       M 40-44    139/448       53:39    8:33     1:51:53
1525  Brett McKamey          M 50-54     91/358       51:51    8:33     1:51:54
1526  Paul Kirkeiner         M 50-54     92/358       55:07    8:33     1:51:56
1527  Elaine Roth            F 45-49     24/507       51:33    8:33     1:51:56
1528  Patrick Parsell        M 35-39    171/499       54:01    8:33     1:51:57
1529  Xinyi Wang             F 16-19     23/105       53:40    8:33     1:51:57
1530  Tara McLain            F 40-44     75/692       52:51    8:33     1:51:57
1531  Michael Baim           M 40-44    140/448       53:32    8:33     1:51:58
1532  Laura Lasell           F 40-44     76/692       54:27    8:33     1:51:58
1533  Jennifer O'Connor      F 40-44     77/692       52:05    8:33     1:51:59
1534  Joseph Morris          M 25-29    157/377       52:56    8:33     1:52:00
1535  Jorge Arce             M 20-24     78/186       53:20    8:34     1:52:02
1536  Cody Yager             M 30-34    168/432       58:27    8:34     1:52:02
1537  Lauren Crowe           F 20-24     63/402       50:53    8:34     1:52:02
1538  Andrew Janovicz        M 40-44    141/448       52:41    8:34     1:52:03
1539  Robin Miller           F 50-54     17/367       54:35    8:34     1:52:03
1540  Brittany Pecenka       F 25-29     78/711       51:43    8:34     1:52:05
1541  Giovanni Selvaggi      M 45-49    110/428       54:43    8:34     1:52:06
1542  Kenneth Polky          M 60-64     13/143       54:21    8:34     1:52:06
1543  Alexander Mirin        M 30-34    169/432       54:08    8:34     1:52:06
1544  Andrew Smith           M 35-39    172/499       54:07    8:34     1:52:07
1545  Kelly Burger           F 20-24     64/402       51:46    8:34     1:52:07
1546  Esteban Rico           M 50-54     93/358       52:09    8:34     1:52:07
1547  Jesse Beckley          M 25-29    158/377       51:53    8:34     1:52:08
1548  Tim Coverstone         M 35-39    173/499       54:07    8:34     1:52:08
1549  Sean Tracy             M 30-34    170/432       54:59    8:34     1:52:08
1550  Chris Maynard          M 25-29    159/377       56:43    8:34     1:52:08
1551  John Baranski          M 50-54     94/358       53:51    8:34     1:52:09
1552  Brandon Conner         M 20-24     79/186       53:51    8:34     1:52:09
1553  David Neuen            M 35-39    174/499       56:02    8:34     1:52:09
1554  Kristine Stafford      F 30-34     85/732       55:04    8:34     1:52:10
1555  McKenna Brooks         F 35-39     92/798       55:21    8:34     1:52:11
1556  Steve Friedman         M 40-44    142/448       53:57    8:34     1:52:11
1557  Jerold Wasserman       M 45-49    111/428       52:51    8:34     1:52:13
1558  Andrew Stemm           M 35-39    175/499       53:41    8:34     1:52:14
1559  Jake Joyce             M 35-39    176/499       50:09    8:35     1:52:14
1560  Heather Hare           F 35-39     93/798       53:05    8:35     1:52:14
1561  Mike Murnan            M 40-44    143/448       54:07    8:35     1:52:15
1562  Julie Sibley           F 35-39     94/798       53:41    8:35     1:52:16
1563  Rick Rader             M 50-54     95/358       53:50    8:35     1:52:17
1564  Julie Wojtaszek        F 40-44     78/692       54:22    8:35     1:52:17
1565  Anne Nelson            F 25-29     79/711       53:00    8:35     1:52:17
1566  Duke Lines             M 30-34    171/432       54:12    8:35     1:52:19
1567  Kelli Morin            F 30-34     86/732       55:46    8:35     1:52:20
1568  Joe Williams           M 40-44    144/448       55:46    8:35     1:52:20
1569  Krystal Quinn          F 30-34     87/732       55:01    8:35     1:52:22
1570  Tim Gray               M 30-34    172/432       53:35    8:35     1:52:22
1571  Rodney Bradburn        M 45-49    112/428       52:49    8:35     1:52:22
1572  Todd McCullough        M 45-49    113/428       53:59    8:35     1:52:23
1573  Doug Burkmire          M 45-49    114/428       52:55    8:35     1:52:24
1574  Jordan Szilagy         M 25-29    160/377       53:14    8:35     1:52:25
1575  Jenny Williams         F 35-39     95/798       53:00    8:35     1:52:25
1576  Ellen Eckhart          F 25-29     80/711       53:05    8:35     1:52:26
1577  Jay Boughner           M 50-54     96/358       52:09    8:36     1:52:29
1578  Mike Mittal            M 40-44    145/448       53:03    8:36     1:52:30
1579  Nicole Dion            F 25-29     81/711       52:24    8:36     1:52:30
1580  Steven Wheeler         M 30-34    173/432       53:11    8:36     1:52:30
1581  Jason Hiquet           M 25-29    161/377       54:57    8:36     1:52:30
1582  Annie Barrett          F 20-24     65/402       54:50    8:36     1:52:31
1583  Erin Maynard           F 35-39     96/798       50:49    8:36     1:52:31
1584  Tyler Morris           M 25-29    162/377       54:34    8:36     1:52:31
1585  Thomas Barnes          M 35-39    177/499       54:34    8:36     1:52:31
1586  Garrett Debernardi     M 30-34    174/432       55:58    8:36     1:52:33
1587  Sydney Powell          F 20-24     66/402       52:10    8:36     1:52:33
1588  Stephen Dobias         M 50-54     97/358       52:50    8:36     1:52:33
1589  Jacob Butler           M 20-24     80/186       54:26    8:36     1:52:34
1590  Kristin Newkirk        F 40-44     79/692       53:18    8:36     1:52:36
1591  Michelle Foutz         F 45-49     25/507       53:18    8:36     1:52:36
1592  David Andsager         M 50-54     98/358       54:21    8:36     1:52:37
1593  Terri McNeany          F 30-34     88/732       53:22    8:36     1:52:37
1594  Kelly Ewing            F 45-49     26/507       53:23    8:36     1:52:38
1595  Mark Ullom             M 40-44    146/448       53:18    8:36     1:52:39
1596  Tim Lambrechts         M 50-54     99/358       54:07    8:36     1:52:39
1597  Jimmy Revard           M 45-49    115/428       53:19    8:36     1:52:40
1598  Jeremy Bell            M 40-44    147/448       52:54    8:36     1:52:40
1599  Vicki Gundrum          F 50-54     18/367       52:54    8:37     1:52:42
1600  David Breitwieser      M 60-64     14/143       55:00    8:37     1:52:43
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1601  Chip Mahaney           M 50-54    100/358       52:48    8:37     1:52:45
1602  Lillian Campbell       F 20-24     67/402       55:50    8:37     1:52:45
1603  Sean Gibbens           M 20-24     81/186       56:27    8:37     1:52:46
1604  Ellie Huber            F 30-34     89/732       53:36    8:37     1:52:46
1605  Marc McAleavey         M 35-39    178/499       52:33    8:37     1:52:47
1606  Pavankumar Malpani     M 35-39    179/499       50:46    8:37     1:52:48
1607  Randy Buhr             M 45-49    116/428       53:51    8:37     1:52:48
1608  Renee Lay              F 45-49     27/507       54:06    8:37     1:52:48
1609  Anne McLaren           F 25-29     82/711       54:31    8:37     1:52:49
1610  Emily Barton           F 25-29     83/711       53:52    8:37     1:52:50
1611  Jeff Lyttle            M 30-34    175/432       54:53    8:37     1:52:50
1612  Stephen Cantu          M 35-39    180/499       54:29    8:37     1:52:51
1613  Connor Shefte          M 25-29    163/377       54:15    8:37     1:52:52
1614  Ann O'Donnell          F 45-49     28/507       52:17    8:37     1:52:52
1615  Emily Werner           F 35-39     97/798       51:19    8:38     1:52:54
1616  Keenan Estese          M 50-54    101/358       52:40    8:38     1:52:55
1617  Adam Prokai            M 20-24     82/186       55:37    8:38     1:52:55
1618  Karen Noel             F 40-44     80/692       54:07    8:38     1:52:56
1619  Michael Leivant        M 35-39    181/499       54:22    8:38     1:52:56
1620  Jeremy Dixon           M 35-39    182/499       54:14    8:38     1:52:57
1621  Darren Monke           M 30-34    176/432       56:28    8:38     1:52:58
1622  Sarah Lange            F 20-24     68/402       55:37    8:38     1:52:58
1623  Joshua Ryan            M 25-29    164/377       54:53    8:38     1:53:00
1624  Pradeep L N            M 30-34    177/432       57:31    8:38     1:53:00
1625  Drew Demetrion         M 55-59     47/210       55:25    8:38     1:53:00
1626  Max Victor             M 50-54    102/358       55:26    8:38     1:53:00
1627  Jacob Lawrence         M 16-19      42/67       50:47    8:38     1:53:00
1628  Ashley Christie        F 30-34     90/732       54:23    8:38     1:53:01
1629  William Slowey         M 50-54    103/358       54:49    8:38     1:53:01
1630  Alta Skelton           F 50-54     19/367       53:11    8:38     1:53:01
1631  Steve Elsten           M 50-54    104/358       53:59    8:38     1:53:02
1632  Jenny Isenbarger       F 55-59     16/267       53:01    8:38     1:53:02
1633  Marcie Wibright        F 40-44     81/692       54:55    8:38     1:53:02
1634  Carl Youngstafel       M 50-54    105/358       53:23    8:38     1:53:03
1635  Ellie Manlick          F 16-19     24/105       53:33    8:38     1:53:03
1636  Gerardo Monroy         M 45-49    117/428       55:02    8:38     1:53:03
1637  Ryan Davidson          M 30-34    178/432       54:48    8:38     1:53:04
1638  Nancy Berendt          F 55-59     17/267       53:58    8:38     1:53:04
1639  Karaline Bolka         F 16-19     25/105       55:06    8:38     1:53:05
1640  Landon Peterson        M 20-24     83/186       53:53    8:38     1:53:06
1641  Caitlin Nelligan       F 20-24     69/402       49:42    8:38     1:53:06
1642  Gina Griesdorn         F 20-24     70/402       53:34    8:39     1:53:07
1643  Debra Stewart          F 45-49     29/507       56:56    8:39     1:53:07
1644  Holland Gerhard        F 30-34     91/732       54:01    8:39     1:53:07
1645  Sandy Duncan           F 55-59     18/267       53:35    8:39     1:53:07
1646  Chris Simcoe           M 40-44    148/448       52:01    8:39     1:53:07
1647  Ryan Kibler            M 30-34    179/432       51:57    8:39     1:53:08
1648  David Adams            M 40-44    149/448       55:08    8:39     1:53:10
1649  Debbie Rochester       F 50-54     20/367       53:42    8:39     1:53:10
1650  Carol Aders            F 55-59     19/267       53:59    8:39     1:53:11
1651  Kevin Butler           M 25-29    165/377       55:05    8:39     1:53:11
1652  Andrea Selvaggi        M 45-49    118/428       54:44    8:39     1:53:12
1653  Quentin Lafollette     M 16-19      43/67       55:47    8:39     1:53:12
1654  Rebecca Atkins         F 40-44     82/692       51:07    8:39     1:53:12
1655  Robert Inskeep         M 25-29    166/377       53:04    8:39     1:53:12
1656  Reed Ludlow            M 30-34    180/432       54:40    8:39     1:53:12
1657  Shannon Strzynski      F 40-44     83/692       54:06    8:39     1:53:13
1658  Vincent Castrigano     M 30-34    181/432       54:52    8:39     1:53:13
1659  Giulia Castrigano      F 30-34     92/732       54:52    8:39     1:53:13
1660  Ricardo Monter         M 35-39    183/499       53:23    8:39     1:53:15
1661  Rick McGarvey          M 45-49    119/428       53:50    8:39     1:53:18
1662  Andy Moore             M 30-34    182/432       54:21    8:39     1:53:18
1663  Joel Jenkins           M 25-29    167/377       53:21    8:39     1:53:18
1664  Cristine Galante       F 40-44     84/692       55:22    8:39     1:53:18
1665  Lavon Robinson         M 25-29    168/377       53:15    8:39     1:53:19
1666  Jordan Wood            M 25-29    169/377       52:01    8:39     1:53:19
1667  Terry Thompson         M 60-64     15/143       53:28    8:39     1:53:19
1668  Kayla Morris           F 30-34     93/732       53:19    8:39     1:53:19
1669  Nate Goodwin           M 25-29    170/377       57:49    8:40     1:53:20
1670  Luke Boly              M 25-29    171/377       58:40    8:40     1:53:20
1671  Brandon Reece          M 20-24     84/186       53:50    8:40     1:53:21
1672  Peter Whiting          M 30-34    183/432       54:39    8:40     1:53:21
1673  Cliff Huggins          M 55-59     48/210       55:07    8:40     1:53:22
1674  Adam Wright            M 35-39    184/499       52:07    8:40     1:53:23
1675  Claire Butkus          F 20-24     71/402       53:59    8:40     1:53:24
1676  Aaron Denman           M 35-39    185/499       54:10    8:40     1:53:24
1677  Denise Denman          F 35-39     98/798       54:14    8:40     1:53:24
1678  Brad Trent             M 40-44    150/448       56:26    8:40     1:53:24
1679  Kathleen Neal          F 16-19     26/105       53:31    8:40     1:53:24
1680  Katrina Burris         F 40-44     85/692       52:42    8:40     1:53:24
1681  William Weaver         M 45-49    120/428       54:07    8:40     1:53:24
1682  Sean Tierney           M 25-29    172/377       56:44    8:40     1:53:25
1683  Rich Paules            M 40-44    151/448       54:23    8:40     1:53:25
1684  Jaclyn Richeson        F 25-29     84/711       54:09    8:40     1:53:25
1685  Sourish Sarkar         M 40-44    152/448       54:21    8:40     1:53:26
1686  Glen Vermillion        M 40-44    153/448       52:26    8:40     1:53:27
1687  Mark Grell             M 45-49    121/428       51:39    8:40     1:53:27
1688  Branden Floyd          M 40-44    154/448       55:15    8:40     1:53:27
1689  Brian Peppers          M 50-54    106/358       55:19    8:40     1:53:28
1690  Deborah Torrance       F 40-44     86/692       55:00    8:40     1:53:28
1691  Jacob Hoffmann         M 16-19      44/67       56:28    8:40     1:53:29
1692  Vijay Thambiah         M 45-49    122/428       55:00    8:40     1:53:29
1693  Shatru Thimmappa       M 40-44    155/448       52:14    8:40     1:53:29
1694  Doohee Kong            M 45-49    123/428       56:31    8:40     1:53:30
1695  David Rainford         M 50-54    107/358       54:12    8:40     1:53:31
1696  Jeff Mosley            M 50-54    108/358       50:48    8:40     1:53:31
1697  Courtney Wagner        F 25-29     85/711       54:12    8:40     1:53:32
1698  Amy Dunkle             F 45-49     30/507       53:01    8:40     1:53:32
1699  David Chan             M 30-34    184/432       55:40    8:41     1:53:33
1700  Matthew Haire          M 30-34    185/432       50:27    8:41     1:53:34
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1701  Deandra Ballard        F 35-39     99/798       51:17    8:41     1:53:34
1702  Tracy Snider           M 40-44    156/448       54:58    8:41     1:53:34
1703  Nathan Criswell        M 35-39    186/499       49:48    8:41     1:53:35
1704  Spencer Romanowski     M 20-24     85/186       59:06    8:41     1:53:35
1705  Ben Leming             M 35-39    187/499       54:21    8:41     1:53:36
1706  Thomas Crisp           M 45-49    124/428       54:18    8:41     1:53:37
1707  Richard McCoy          M 40-44    157/448       53:33    8:41     1:53:37
1708  Matthew Barber         M 40-44    158/448       53:32    8:41     1:53:37
1709  Walter Strain          M 50-54    109/358       54:12    8:41     1:53:38
1710  Luke Weisenbach        M 16-19      45/67       52:27    8:41     1:53:38
1711  Robert Armstrong       M 45-49    125/428       52:17    8:41     1:53:38
1712  Karen Haehnel          F 50-54     21/367       54:12    8:41     1:53:39
1713  Brian Jannin           M 45-49    126/428       54:11    8:41     1:53:40
1714  Anthony Lerma          M 40-44    159/448       54:25    8:41     1:53:40
1715  Janae Lyttle           F 25-29     86/711       54:54    8:41     1:53:40
1716  Kyle Hebenstreit       M 25-29    173/377       55:30    8:41     1:53:40
1717  Timothy Stewart        M 45-49    127/428       54:37    8:41     1:53:41
1718  Peter Jones            M 65-69       9/66       55:29    8:41     1:53:42
1719  Tyler Dolan            M 25-29    174/377       54:52    8:41     1:53:42
1720  Michael Hill           M 60-64     16/143       55:30    8:41     1:53:42
1721  Jeff Wensink           M 30-34    186/432       55:14    8:41     1:53:42
1722  Victor Ness            M 20-24     86/186       53:51    8:41     1:53:43
1723  Rob Burghart           M 45-49    128/428       52:09    8:41     1:53:43
1724  Christina Rachfalski   F 40-44     87/692       55:24    8:41     1:53:44
1725  Mark Kissel            M 55-59     49/210       54:49    8:41     1:53:45
1726  Jp Keserich            M 35-39    188/499       55:08    8:42     1:53:47
1727  Austin Woodall         M 25-29    175/377       53:52    8:42     1:53:47
1728  Jim Busse              M 50-54    110/358                8:42     1:53:47
1729  Kelsey Browder         F 25-29     87/711       54:30    8:42     1:53:48
1730  Sarah Todd             F 25-29     88/711       54:30    8:42     1:53:48
1731  Adriana Ugarte         F 35-39    100/798       53:25    8:42     1:53:49
1732  Lawrence Butkus        M 50-54    111/358       53:59    8:42     1:53:49
1733  Amanda Corkill         F 25-29     89/711       55:05    8:42     1:53:51
1734  Kelly Hamilton         F 40-44     88/692       55:05    8:42     1:53:51
1735  Sarah Rueppel          F 35-39    101/798       54:35    8:42     1:53:51
1736  Leslie Jane            F 40-44     89/692       55:31    8:42     1:53:51
1737  Eric Rueppel           M 45-49    129/428       54:35    8:42     1:53:52
1738  Jeanette Hay           F 30-34     94/732       55:51    8:42     1:53:53
1739  Greg Gastineau         M 45-49    130/428       54:52    8:42     1:53:54
1740  Daniel Wuthrich        M 45-49    131/428       53:22    8:42     1:53:54
1741  Tim Leedy              M 45-49    132/428       53:23    8:42     1:53:54
1742  Erin Gastineau         F 40-44     90/692       54:53    8:42     1:53:54
1743  Congrong Wang          F 50-54     22/367       54:10    8:42     1:53:54
1744  Rebecca Dotson         F 20-24     72/402       54:34    8:42     1:53:55
1745  Gary Fowler            M 60-64     17/143       57:29    8:42     1:53:57
1746  Chris Beerman          M 45-49    133/428     1:02:21    8:42     1:53:57
1747  Ginger Harrington      F 35-39    102/798       53:01    8:42     1:53:57
1748  Jonathan Paler         M 35-39    189/499       55:21    8:42     1:53:58
1749  Jae Lee                M 45-49    134/428       56:35    8:42     1:53:58
1750  Laura Brkljacic        F 30-34     95/732       54:56    8:42     1:53:58
1751  Ryan Collins           M 35-39    190/499       56:26    8:43     1:54:00
1752  Elizabeth Holladay     F 35-39    103/798       53:55    8:43     1:54:00
1753  Daniel Neumann         M 50-54    112/358       52:53    8:43     1:54:00
1754  Brittney Sharp         F 25-29     90/711       54:08    8:43     1:54:01
1755  Peter Brown            M 20-24     87/186       53:53    8:43     1:54:01
1756  Joylynn Holladay       F 40-44     91/692       53:55    8:43     1:54:01
1757  Thomas Truster         M 55-59     50/210       55:44    8:43     1:54:01
1758  Paige Adkins           F 20-24     73/402       56:09    8:43     1:54:01
1759  Tammy Buening          F 30-34     96/732       53:23    8:43     1:54:02
1760  Lisa Myers             F 35-39    104/798       55:09    8:43     1:54:02
1761  David Alan Brown       M 45-49    135/428       55:00    8:43     1:54:02
1762  Noah Thomas            M 16-19      46/67       49:53    8:43     1:54:04
1763  Kathryn Hardert        F 30-34     97/732       54:25    8:43     1:54:06
1764  Michelle Torbeck       F 25-29     91/711       54:05    8:43     1:54:06
1765  Richard Gates          M 30-34    187/432       55:49    8:43     1:54:07
1766  Terry Bales            M 60-64     18/143       54:39    8:43     1:54:07
1767  Jeff Hartman           M 50-54    113/358       55:49    8:43     1:54:07
1768  Jessica Brune          F 30-34     98/732       55:03    8:43     1:54:08
1769  Marie Ward             F 55-59     20/267       54:18    8:43     1:54:08
1770  Chris Sterrett         M 40-44    160/448       53:41    8:43     1:54:10
1771  Alex Georgiades        M 45-49    136/428       51:09    8:43     1:54:10
1772  Lauren Jamieson        F 20-24     74/402       54:01    8:43     1:54:10
1773  Michael Bardos         M 35-39    191/499       55:49    8:43     1:54:10
1774  Zach Lone              M 25-29    176/377       55:39    8:43     1:54:11
1775  Timothy Cox            M 40-44    161/448       56:05    8:43     1:54:11
1776  David Lamore           M 50-54    114/358       55:57    8:44     1:54:13
1777  Paul Plummer           M 45-49    137/428       53:51    8:44     1:54:14
1778  Megan Leivant          F 35-39    105/798       54:21    8:44     1:54:14
1779  Brett Miller           M 25-29    177/377       52:58    8:44     1:54:14
1780  Alyssa Landis          F 25-29     92/711       52:58    8:44     1:54:14
1781  Katie May              F 35-39    106/798       56:03    8:44     1:54:14
1782  Kevin Stephens         M 45-49    138/428       54:38    8:44     1:54:14
1783  Ta Weber               M 40-44    162/448       54:01    8:44     1:54:15
1784  Kristen Lyons          F 30-34     99/732       54:31    8:44     1:54:16
1785  Brian Seitz            M 40-44    163/448       54:38    8:44     1:54:17
1786  Jennifer Creech        F 30-34    100/732       57:02    8:44     1:54:18
1787  Margaret Warren        F 50-54     23/367       53:30    8:44     1:54:19
1788  Audrey Seger           F 35-39    107/798       52:10    8:44     1:54:19
1789  Duane Riethman         M 50-54    115/358       53:17    8:44     1:54:19
1790  Suzette Cappola        F 35-39    108/798       54:39    8:44     1:54:19
1791  Marcey Zolner          F 40-44     92/692       54:45    8:44     1:54:20
1792  Kay Schuetter          F 40-44     93/692       53:28    8:44     1:54:21
1793  Kara Shitmeyer         F 40-44     94/692       53:54    8:44     1:54:22
1794  Cari Fairbanks         F 35-39    109/798       54:48    8:44     1:54:22
1795  Diane Delawder         F 60-64      3/115       54:37    8:44     1:54:23
1796  Jason Rowell           M 35-39    192/499       53:21    8:44     1:54:24
1797  Andy Arrendale         M 30-34    188/432       51:41    8:44     1:54:25
1798  Drew Triplett          M 30-34    189/432       55:33    8:45     1:54:25
1799  Aaron Giese            M 35-39    193/499       55:42    8:45     1:54:26
1800  Luciano Jaureguy       M 35-39    194/499       55:13    8:45     1:54:26
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1801  Amy Sturges            F 40-44     95/692       55:25    8:45     1:54:28
1802  Brigid Hayes           F 20-24     75/402       54:21    8:45     1:54:28
1803  Cliff Walker           M 30-34    190/432       54:01    8:45     1:54:29
1804  Timothy Runholt        M 50-54    116/358       54:37    8:45     1:54:29
1805  Gerry Logsdon          M 50-54    117/358       54:04    8:45     1:54:30
1806  Olivia Toukan          F 20-24     76/402       54:31    8:45     1:54:30
1807  Paul Stewart           M 50-54    118/358       54:17    8:45     1:54:32
1808  Ken Micklash           M 40-44    164/448       55:02    8:45     1:54:32
1809  Chris Lafollette       M 50-54    119/358       54:30    8:45     1:54:32
1810  Amy Vanderpool         F 50-54     24/367       53:36    8:45     1:54:33
1811  Ryan Rutliff           M 25-29    178/377       56:00    8:45     1:54:34
1812  Stephen Glick          M 60-64     19/143       55:15    8:45     1:54:35
1813  Eric Mauser            M 25-29    179/377       52:20    8:45     1:54:36
1814  Leah Downer            F 35-39    110/798       56:24    8:45     1:54:36
1815  Jon Blandford          M 35-39    195/499       55:56    8:45     1:54:37
1816  Jonathan Petruch       M 35-39    196/499       56:08    8:45     1:54:37
1817  Marianne Rogenski      F 40-44     96/692       54:12    8:45     1:54:38
1818  Tory Ortman            F 30-34    101/732       53:36    8:46     1:54:38
1819  Phil Van Oostenburg    M 55-59     51/210       54:03    8:46     1:54:38
1820  Britny Kalule          F 25-29     93/711       54:45    8:46     1:54:39
1821  Shelby Madsen          F 20-24     77/402       53:11    8:46     1:54:39
1822  Anne Olson             F 40-44     97/692       55:23    8:46     1:54:39
1823  Matthew Harvey         M 20-24     88/186       54:24    8:46     1:54:39
1824  Gary Webb              M 60-64     20/143       56:30    8:46     1:54:40
1825  Camryn Hormann         F 25-29     94/711       54:47    8:46     1:54:42
1826  David Hillenbrand      M 60-64     21/143       54:02    8:46     1:54:42
1827  Stephanie Collins      F 45-49     31/507       53:43    8:46     1:54:43
1828  Rachele Gregg          F 40-44     98/692       55:15    8:46     1:54:43
1829  Eric Roesch            M 25-29    180/377       55:09    8:46     1:54:44
1830  Bradley Gillespie      M 10-12       5/20       55:36    8:46     1:54:45
1831  Kristin Gilman         F 35-39    111/798       55:10    8:46     1:54:46
1832  Jackie Harding         F 40-44     99/692       54:47    8:46     1:54:46
1833  MacKenzie Roth         F 25-29     95/711       53:48    8:46     1:54:46
1834  Anthony Buffum         M 35-39    197/499       54:04    8:46     1:54:47
1835  Jennifer Walesa        F 20-24     78/402       51:14    8:46     1:54:47
1836  Christopher Portman    M 50-54    120/358       54:31    8:46     1:54:48
1837  Thomas Rauh            M 25-29    181/377       56:43    8:46     1:54:48
1838  Trent Torrance         M 45-49    139/428       55:00    8:46     1:54:49
1839  Andrew Massey          M 30-34    191/432       52:47    8:46     1:54:49
1840  Steven Thomas          M 55-59     52/210       55:43    8:46     1:54:51
1841  Donald Witt            M 35-39    198/499       59:49    8:47     1:54:51
1842  Yuiko Primus           F 35-39    112/798       53:57    8:47     1:54:51
1843  Megan Cox              F 30-34    102/732       57:15    8:47     1:54:52
1844  Josiah Southworth      M 30-34    192/432       55:15    8:47     1:54:53
1845  Aimee Krkoska          F 25-29     96/711       55:06    8:47     1:54:54
1846  Kody Riddle            M 20-24     89/186       54:56    8:47     1:54:54
1847  Jill Ceren             F 50-54     25/367       55:13    8:47     1:54:54
1848  Beth Lott              F 55-59     21/267       55:14    8:47     1:54:54
1849  Mark Tomasi            M 35-39    199/499       52:58    8:47     1:54:56
1850  Joseph Harmon          M 35-39    200/499       53:10    8:47     1:54:56
1851  Danielle Wilson        F 40-44    100/692       56:09    8:47     1:54:56
1852  Erica Collins          F 40-44    101/692       53:42    8:47     1:54:57
1853  Karen Robson           F 40-44    102/692       54:33    8:47     1:54:58
1854  Travis Tedder          M 40-44    165/448       54:53    8:47     1:54:58
1855  Amber Harlan           F 40-44    103/692       52:52    8:47     1:54:58
1856  Anna McGowen           F 20-24     79/402       53:30    8:47     1:54:59
1857  Trent Barnett          M 20-24     90/186       54:29    8:47     1:54:59
1858  Carrie Rubin           F 35-39    113/798       55:32    8:47     1:55:01
1859  Byron Luke Streich     M 35-39    201/499       55:30    8:47     1:55:02
1860  Zhenxing (jason) Zhang M 40-44    166/448       56:36    8:47     1:55:03
1861  Jesse Schwedler        M 35-39    202/499       55:17    8:47     1:55:03
1862  Katie House            F 25-29     97/711       53:50    8:47     1:55:04
1863  Greg Wallace           M 45-49    140/428       55:12    8:47     1:55:04
1864  Brian Paolucci         M 30-34    193/432       53:50    8:47     1:55:04
1865  Jason Popp             M 40-44    167/448       56:20    8:48     1:55:04
1866  Lindsey Morgan         F 16-19     27/105       54:38    8:48     1:55:05
1867  Christopher Pottratz   M 25-29    182/377       55:04    8:48     1:55:06
1868  David Brown            M 35-39    203/499       51:29    8:48     1:55:07
1869  Don Goldenetz          M 45-49    141/428       57:36    8:48     1:55:07
1870  Jake Wagner            M 30-34    194/432       55:16    8:48     1:55:08
1871  Kevin Coomes           M 40-44    168/448       54:51    8:48     1:55:09
1872  Shripad Deshpande      M 45-49    142/428       53:31    8:48     1:55:10
1873  Mandy Leonards         F 30-34    103/732       53:31    8:48     1:55:12
1874  Nick Mohler            M 30-34    195/432       57:13    8:48     1:55:13
1875  Amy Matthews           F 40-44    104/692       56:06    8:48     1:55:13
1876  Yongkai Wang           M 25-29    183/377       57:39    8:48     1:55:14
1877  Shelley West           F 40-44    105/692       53:56    8:48     1:55:14
1878  Kimberly Lahrman       F 35-39    114/798       53:56    8:48     1:55:14
1879  John Sedwick           M 50-54    121/358       55:38    8:48     1:55:15
1880  Garah Wright           F 40-44    106/692       53:48    8:48     1:55:15
1881  Joshua Davis           M 35-39    204/499       49:53    8:48     1:55:16
1882  Shomay Sarver          F 50-54     26/367       53:05    8:48     1:55:17
1883  Andrew Saksa           M 35-39    205/499       54:27    8:49     1:55:17
1884  Lauren Dieter          F 30-34    104/732       56:24    8:49     1:55:17
1885  Alison Ray             F 13-15       8/37       53:13    8:49     1:55:19
1886  Chris Pohlman          M 40-44    169/448       55:17    8:49     1:55:19
1887  Roland Isaacs          M 40-44    170/448       55:16    8:49     1:55:19
1888  Ira Means              M 45-49    143/428       54:58    8:49     1:55:20
1889  Stewart Whitcomb       M 30-34    196/432       55:38    8:49     1:55:20
1890  Chris Wood             M 50-54    122/358       56:27    8:49     1:55:20
1891  Keith White            M 50-54    123/358     1:00:01    8:49     1:55:21
1892  Anja Cullumber         F 35-39    115/798       53:58    8:49     1:55:24
1893  Praveen Nerellapalli   M 35-39    206/499       55:18    8:49     1:55:24
1894  Ryan Lebo              M 16-19      47/67       55:45    8:49     1:55:25
1895  Joey Tharp             M 30-34    197/432       52:23    8:49     1:55:25
1896  Laura Rozzel           F 45-49     32/507       53:13    8:49     1:55:25
1897  Jennifer Faurote       F 35-39    116/798       55:10    8:49     1:55:25
1898  Andrew Hay             M 25-29    184/377       56:29    8:49     1:55:26
1899  William Mattox         M 25-29    185/377       56:31    8:49     1:55:26
1900  Darren Mitchell        M 35-39    207/499       56:09    8:49     1:55:26

Generated January 11, 2026 at 4:37 AM 19/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Ben Keller             M 45-49    144/428       57:27    8:49     1:55:26
1902  Heather Marsh          F 35-39    117/798       54:51    8:49     1:55:26
1903  Julius Boursier        M 25-29    186/377       56:27    8:49     1:55:26
1904  Melissa Eades          F 25-29     98/711       53:34    8:49     1:55:26
1905  Jim Pentzer            M 60-64     22/143       54:01    8:49     1:55:27
1906  Kelsey Futter          F 20-24     80/402       52:07    8:49     1:55:28
1907  Mandy Schaeffer        F 25-29     99/711       58:02    8:49     1:55:28
1908  Jeremy Goodman         M 30-34    198/432       55:25    8:49     1:55:28
1909  Kevin Large            M 45-49    145/428       54:40    8:49     1:55:28
1910  Sylvia Wright          F 20-24     81/402       53:03    8:49     1:55:29
1911  Judith Dinsmore        F 20-24     82/402       53:03    8:49     1:55:29
1912  Emilie Shyy            F 30-34    105/732       53:34    8:49     1:55:29
1913  Alexandra Estes        F 40-44    107/692       54:27    8:49     1:55:29
1914  Patrick Hobbins        M 50-54    124/358       54:27    8:49     1:55:30
1915  Alexis Brackney        F 30-34    106/732       56:48    8:49     1:55:30
1916  Erika Sauer            F 25-29    100/711       57:38    8:50     1:55:31
1917  Steve Mattingly        M 65-69      10/66       54:38    8:50     1:55:31
1918  Katherine Harwood      F 45-49     33/507       55:39    8:50     1:55:31
1919  Kristine Hile          F 35-39    118/798       51:33    8:50     1:55:31
1920  Matt Kent              M 35-39    208/499       54:24    8:50     1:55:31
1921  Erin Bruhn             F 30-34    107/732       55:39    8:50     1:55:31
1922  Gary Mayer             M 50-54    125/358       55:30    8:50     1:55:32
1923  Carla Mayer            F 45-49     34/507       55:30    8:50     1:55:32
1924  Stephanie Curry        F 40-44    108/692       56:26    8:50     1:55:32
1925  Trevor Henkle          M 10-12       6/20       57:30    8:50     1:55:33
1926  Offer Korin            M 50-54    126/358       53:16    8:50     1:55:33
1927  Katharine Funke        F 20-24     83/402       55:49    8:50     1:55:34
1928  Lucia Schurr           F 20-24     84/402       57:24    8:50     1:55:34
1929  Mark Elkins            M 30-34    199/432       55:01    8:50     1:55:35
1930  Barry Zaiser           M 55-59     53/210       56:51    8:50     1:55:35
1931  Timothy Abrams         M 40-44    171/448       51:18    8:50     1:55:36
1932  Justin Verbeten        M 25-29    187/377       55:33    8:50     1:55:36
1933  Kyle Mosier            M 30-34    200/432       56:19    8:50     1:55:36
1934  Erik Tysklind          M 60-64     23/143       57:12    8:50     1:55:36
1935  Michael Smith          M 45-49    146/428       59:35    8:50     1:55:37
1936  Maria Garriga          F 50-54     27/367       55:23    8:50     1:55:37
1937  Russell Cox            M 55-59     54/210       55:26    8:50     1:55:38
1938  Kendall Palmer         F 25-29    101/711       53:44    8:50     1:55:41
1939  Katie Ready            F 20-24     85/402       56:24    8:50     1:55:41
1940  Ana McMurtry           F 25-29    102/711       55:23    8:50     1:55:42
1941  Kent Minnette          M 45-49    147/428       55:26    8:50     1:55:42
1942  Cory Victor            M 35-39    209/499       57:01    8:50     1:55:42
1943  Luke Ralston           M 20-24     91/186       54:34    8:50     1:55:43
1944  James Haney            M 35-39    210/499       53:10    8:51     1:55:44
1945  Samuel Borcherding     M 25-29    188/377       54:42    8:51     1:55:44
1946  Kelly Hawkins          F 40-44    109/692       55:47    8:51     1:55:44
1947  Kim Williams           F 35-39    119/798       54:44    8:51     1:55:44
1948  Mark Carpenter         M 50-54    127/358       57:51    8:51     1:55:44
1949  Erica Minnette         F 45-49     35/507       55:26    8:51     1:55:44
1950  Michael Jones          M 50-54    128/358       54:04    8:51     1:55:45
1951  Richard O. Kissel      M 55-59     55/210       54:42    8:51     1:55:45
1952  Ryne Click             M 25-29    189/377       55:37    8:51     1:55:45
1953  Carrie Tracy           F 30-34    108/732       54:58    8:51     1:55:46
1954  Kevin Lingg            M 40-44    172/448       55:39    8:51     1:55:47
1955  Melissa Gourley        F 40-44    110/692       55:43    8:51     1:55:47
1956  Dane Standish          M 30-34    201/432       54:41    8:51     1:55:48
1957  Steffanie Standish     F 25-29    103/711       54:41    8:51     1:55:48
1958  Jeanette Hayes         F 50-54     28/367       55:09    8:51     1:55:48
1959  Alicyn Arnold          F 35-39    120/798       56:23    8:51     1:55:48
1960  Sophie Thomas          F 16-19     28/105       54:57    8:51     1:55:48
1961  Daniel Cater           M 25-29    190/377       55:16    8:51     1:55:49
1962  Holly James            F 40-44    111/692       54:28    8:51     1:55:50
1963  Marcy Schuck           F 35-39    121/798       53:56    8:51     1:55:50
1964  Brian Fogler           M 25-29    191/377       55:24    8:51     1:55:51
1965  Chris Jones            M 55-59     56/210       57:20    8:51     1:55:51
1966  Brian Junger           M 35-39    211/499       52:38    8:51     1:55:53
1967  Karen Reitmeyer        F 45-49     36/507       55:35    8:51     1:55:53
1968  Carra Hood             F 25-29    104/711       55:06    8:51     1:55:54
1969  John Andescavage       M 65-69      11/66       55:17    8:51     1:55:54
1970  Kara Bletzinger        F 40-44    112/692       55:32    8:51     1:55:55
1971  Ken Schroeder          M 50-54    129/358       54:44    8:51     1:55:55
1972  Tamara Black           F 45-49     37/507       55:37    8:51     1:55:55
1973  Brad Serf              M 45-49    148/428       56:29    8:51     1:55:55
1974  Denise Bradley         F 40-44    113/692       53:15    8:51     1:55:55
1975  Meghan Baldwin         F 30-34    109/732       53:17    8:51     1:55:55
1976  Chad Keck              M 40-44    173/448       56:55    8:51     1:55:56
1977  Eric Keller            M 25-29    192/377       55:03    8:51     1:55:56
1978  Carol Wettschurack     F 45-49     38/507       53:44    8:51     1:55:56
1979  Jeff Siebert           M 60-64     24/143       55:44    8:51     1:55:57
1980  Frank Marsac           M 25-29    193/377       56:17    8:52     1:55:57
1981  Lauro Castro           M 50-54    130/358       56:00    8:52     1:55:57
1982  Andrew Cassler         M 30-34    202/432       53:01    8:52     1:55:58
1983  Amy Glenn              F 35-39    122/798       54:50    8:52     1:55:58
1984  Kristelle Lusby        F 35-39    123/798       56:07    8:52     1:55:59
1985  Dale Hirotsu           F 55-59     22/267       55:05    8:52     1:55:59
1986  Iris Clark             F 25-29    105/711       55:26    8:52     1:56:00
1987  Alix Payton            F 45-49     39/507       55:52    8:52     1:56:00
1988  Jennifer Gudat         F 45-49     40/507       53:13    8:52     1:56:00
1989  Jack Schneider         M 30-34    203/432       53:35    8:52     1:56:01
1990  Ryan Dick              M 20-24     92/186       53:23    8:52     1:56:01
1991  Michael Hoving         M 45-49    149/428       56:57    8:52     1:56:01
1992  Jennifer Thilges       F 25-29    106/711       53:03    8:52     1:56:01
1993  Brian Chabot           M 50-54    131/358       51:42    8:52     1:56:01
1994  Joanna Kai Cobb        F 35-39    124/798       55:48    8:52     1:56:02
1995  Leticia Setrini-Best   F 40-44    114/692       55:59    8:52     1:56:02
1996  Shawn Gudat            M 60-64     25/143       56:43    8:52     1:56:03
1997  Nick Butts             M 30-34    204/432       54:40    8:52     1:56:03
1998  Greta Slater           F 45-49     41/507       57:36    8:52     1:56:04
1999  Taylor Lively          M 25-29    194/377       56:22    8:52     1:56:05
2000  Tom Gates              M 45-49    150/428       55:17    8:52     1:56:05
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2001  Scott Workman          M 40-44    174/448       56:17    8:52     1:56:05
2002  Tyler Gillespie        M 30-34    205/432       59:00    8:52     1:56:05
2003  Jill Parker            F 50-54     29/367       55:59    8:52     1:56:06
2004  Brian Clarke           M 40-44    175/448       56:15    8:52     1:56:08
2005  Dallace Marable        M 45-49    151/428       54:50    8:52     1:56:09
2006  Matt Hudson            M 25-29    195/377       55:08    8:52     1:56:09
2007  Tom Dickey             M 45-49    152/428       54:41    8:52     1:56:09
2008  Kasey Hudson           F 30-34    110/732       55:08    8:52     1:56:09
2009  Stephen Bellman        M 50-54    132/358       56:43    8:52     1:56:09
2010  David Boch             M 50-54    133/358       54:20    8:53     1:56:10
2011  Erin Plank             F 35-39    125/798       53:38    8:53     1:56:11
2012  Rob Wilson             M 40-44    176/448       55:29    8:53     1:56:11
2013  Maggie Pendergast      F 20-24     86/402       53:29    8:53     1:56:13
2014  Andrew Minor           M 30-34    206/432       54:04    8:53     1:56:14
2015  Ryon Reasen            M 40-44    177/448       54:37    8:53     1:56:14
2016  Ann Weadick            F 30-34    111/732       56:24    8:53     1:56:14
2017  Jeffrey Somers         M 45-49    153/428       56:00    8:53     1:56:15
2018  Ryan Ashton            M 20-24     93/186       55:28    8:53     1:56:15
2019  Lee Reberger           M 45-49    154/428       56:08    8:53     1:56:17
2020  Tom McDonough          M 60-64     26/143       54:12    8:53     1:56:17
2021  Rebecca Ricke          F 20-24     87/402       54:03    8:53     1:56:17
2022  Ashley Mejean          F 25-29    107/711       54:52    8:53     1:56:18
2023  Jason Bennett          M 40-44    178/448       53:31    8:53     1:56:18
2024  Snehal Patil           F 35-39    126/798       53:32    8:53     1:56:18
2025  Lori Sanford           F 30-34    112/732       57:30    8:53     1:56:19
2026  Lindie Van Dyk         F 25-29    108/711       56:10    8:53     1:56:19
2027  Eli Reed               M 40-44    179/448       54:56    8:53     1:56:19
2028  Stacy Weadick          F 40-44    115/692       54:40    8:53     1:56:20
2029  Paul Georgescu         M 50-54    134/358       54:05    8:53     1:56:20
2030  Michael Conner         M 50-54    135/358       53:41    8:53     1:56:20
2031  Daryl Werner           M 35-39    212/499       54:18    8:53     1:56:21
2032  Chris Carmichael       M 35-39    213/499       53:22    8:53     1:56:21
2033  Jessica Powers         F 25-29    109/711       55:14    8:53     1:56:23
2034  Jason Flora            M 40-44    180/448       56:07    8:53     1:56:23
2035  Paige Triplett         F 30-34    113/732       55:33    8:54     1:56:23
2036  Victor MacEdo          M 40-44    181/448       53:36    8:54     1:56:24
2037  Ashley Underwood       F 25-29    110/711       54:45    8:54     1:56:25
2038  Andreas Moser          M 50-54    136/358       53:22    8:54     1:56:25
2039  Matt Cook              M 30-34    207/432       53:04    8:54     1:56:25
2040  Eric Dally             M 30-34    208/432       53:22    8:54     1:56:26
2041  Kevin McClintock       M 45-49    155/428       54:53    8:54     1:56:27
2042  Amy Bear               F 40-44    116/692       55:24    8:54     1:56:28
2043  Hai Geng               M 40-44    182/448       57:06    8:54     1:56:28
2044  Kelly Weaver           F 40-44    117/692       55:41    8:54     1:56:28
2045  Ailyn Schutt           F 45-49     42/507       55:35    8:54     1:56:29
2046  James Kerr             M 55-59     57/210       55:31    8:54     1:56:29
2047  Tracie Nebrich         F 45-49     43/507       56:22    8:54     1:56:29
2048  Jeffrey Nemeth         M 40-44    183/448       55:02    8:54     1:56:30
2049  Erica Palmer           F 45-49     44/507       54:26    8:54     1:56:31
2050  Cara Bach              F 40-44    118/692       54:57    8:54     1:56:31
2051  Audra Miller           F 35-39    127/798       52:46    8:54     1:56:32
2052  Amy Hayes              F 30-34    114/732       54:59    8:54     1:56:32
2053  Cora Weisenbach        F 20-24     88/402       54:56    8:54     1:56:33
2054  Brittaney Kozlovic     F 25-29    111/711       56:07    8:54     1:56:34
2055  John Stoner            M 35-39    214/499       56:16    8:54     1:56:35
2056  Deborah Landwerlen     F 45-49     45/507       56:00    8:54     1:56:35
2057  Mike Moya              M 50-54    137/358       51:13    8:54     1:56:36
2058  Kaysee Ellrich         F 30-34    115/732       56:17    8:54     1:56:36
2059  Melissa Wagner         F 40-44    119/692       55:06    8:54     1:56:36
2060  Morgan Weller          F 20-24     89/402       56:54    8:54     1:56:36
2061  Brian Todd             M 40-44    184/448       56:08    8:55     1:56:36
2062  Sarah Golan            F 25-29    112/711       53:45    8:55     1:56:37
2063  Meagan Bates           F 35-39    128/798       57:57    8:55     1:56:38
2064  David Geeslin          M 50-54    138/358       57:08    8:55     1:56:38
2065  Beth Osland            F 20-24     90/402       54:46    8:55     1:56:38
2066  Natalie Kroll          F 20-24     91/402       55:12    8:55     1:56:38
2067  Alyssa James           F 25-29    113/711       58:24    8:55     1:56:38
2068  Mason Geiger           M 25-29    196/377       54:40    8:55     1:56:39
2069  Ron Metz               M 55-59     58/210       56:19    8:55     1:56:39
2070  Benjamin Heider        M 25-29    197/377       58:03    8:55     1:56:40
2071  Tia Bacon              F 35-39    129/798       55:58    8:55     1:56:41
2072  Bryon Pumphrey         M 30-34    209/432       56:40    8:55     1:56:41
2073  Amy Dardinger          F 30-34    116/732       56:40    8:55     1:56:42
2074  Sophie Blake           F 20-24     92/402       55:39    8:55     1:56:42
2075  Celeste Murnan         F 35-39    130/798       56:01    8:55     1:56:42
2076  Colin Campbell         M 30-34    210/432       54:39    8:55     1:56:44
2077  Alexander Sendon       M 45-49    156/428       55:30    8:55     1:56:44
2078  Phil Walmsley          M 30-34    211/432       57:05    8:55     1:56:45
2079  Grant Churchill        M 25-29    198/377       55:36    8:55     1:56:45
2080  Sheila Marshall        F 60-64      4/115       55:42    8:55     1:56:45
2081  Wade Buckland          M 35-39    215/499       57:06    8:55     1:56:46
2082  Jennie Schwalbach      F 40-44    120/692       55:41    8:55     1:56:47
2083  Adrianne Allen         F 30-34    117/732       55:10    8:55     1:56:47
2084  Marissa Born           F 30-34    118/732       56:27    8:55     1:56:47
2085  Ian Rogenski           M 40-44    185/448       43:31    8:55     1:56:48
2086  Anne Micol             F 45-49     46/507       55:38    8:55     1:56:48
2087  Eric Quehl             M 25-29    199/377       56:12    8:55     1:56:48
2088  Andrew Cagle           M 45-49    157/428       55:21    8:55     1:56:48
2089  Vanessa Wickert        F 25-29    114/711       55:38    8:55     1:56:49
2090  Emily Gill             F 20-24     93/402       56:35    8:55     1:56:49
2091  Erin Morrison          F 35-39    131/798       53:14    8:56     1:56:49
2092  Sandra Adlen           F 40-44    121/692       56:09    8:56     1:56:49
2093  Christopher Yockey     M 45-49    158/428       54:01    8:56     1:56:50
2094  Leah Bradley           F 40-44    122/692       54:57    8:56     1:56:50
2095  Nancy Sweet            F 50-54     30/367       53:40    8:56     1:56:50
2096  Daniel Kindler         M 30-34    212/432       55:54    8:56     1:56:51
2097  Todd Klaassen          M 35-39    216/499       59:29    8:56     1:56:51
2098  Matt Kienstra          M 25-29    200/377       55:24    8:56     1:56:52
2099  Preston Owen           M 45-49    159/428       55:11    8:56     1:56:53
2100  Carmen Brower          F 40-44    123/692       54:46    8:56     1:56:53
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2101  John Garino            M 55-59     59/210       57:07    8:56     1:56:53
2102  Olivia Critchlow       F 30-34    119/732       56:20    8:56     1:56:53
2103  Chrissy Daniel         F 25-29    115/711       55:04    8:56     1:56:54
2104  Katie Sivertsen        F 30-34    120/732       57:29    8:56     1:56:54
2105  Brent Wilhelm          M 40-44    186/448       57:06    8:56     1:56:54
2106  Matthew Parkinson      M 25-29    201/377       56:00    8:56     1:56:54
2107  Zach Manning           M 35-39    217/499       55:04    8:56     1:56:55
2108  Hannah Eppley          F 20-24     94/402       53:56    8:56     1:56:55
2109  Melvin Hilderbrand     M 55-59     60/210       54:49    8:56     1:56:55
2110  Mikaela Drake          F 25-29    116/711       53:32    8:56     1:56:57
2111  Evan Krupa             M 25-29    202/377       55:39    8:56     1:56:58
2112  William Wallace        M 13-15      30/52       55:25    8:56     1:56:59
2113  Jodie Binning          F 40-44    124/692       57:48    8:56     1:56:59
2114  Shannon Sutton         M 40-44    187/448       55:08    8:56     1:56:59
2115  Emily Wikle            F 20-24     95/402       53:39    8:56     1:56:59
2116  Sue Knopf              F 50-54     31/367       54:55    8:56     1:57:00
2117  Lindsay Vandivier      F 25-29    117/711       57:49    8:56     1:57:02
2118  Lin Zhang              F 30-34    121/732       55:16    8:56     1:57:02
2119  Douglas Kuhlman        M 45-49    160/428       55:38    8:57     1:57:02
2120  Orhun Sezer            M 40-44    188/448       56:49    8:57     1:57:02
2121  Patrick Pickard        M 60-64     27/143       52:35    8:57     1:57:04
2122  Seth Barnes            M 35-39    218/499     1:00:03    8:57     1:57:06
2123  Christine McLaughlin   F 30-34    122/732       54:54    8:57     1:57:06
2124  Cathy Huiras           F 40-44    125/692       55:24    8:57     1:57:06
2125  Eileen Marks           F 50-54     32/367       56:36    8:57     1:57:07
2126  Ralph Robinson         M 45-49    161/428       55:30    8:57     1:57:08
2127  Keith Sternberg        M 40-44    189/448       53:57    8:57     1:57:09
2128  Ellen Winkler          F 30-34    123/732       55:43    8:57     1:57:09
2129  Tara Ramirez           F 40-44    126/692       56:24    8:57     1:57:09
2130  Patrick Beeson         M 40-44    190/448       57:14    8:57     1:57:09
2131  Elizabeth Phillips     F 30-34    124/732       55:07    8:57     1:57:09
2132  Katherine Tarvin       F 30-34    125/732       56:44    8:57     1:57:09
2133  Dave Arrendale         M 60-64     28/143       56:26    8:57     1:57:10
2134  Lisa Keedy             F 30-34    126/732       55:50    8:57     1:57:10
2135  Trevor Wieseke         M 35-39    219/499       57:16    8:57     1:57:11
2136  Jacob Majors           M 35-39    220/499       55:56    8:57     1:57:11
2137  Mark Messmer           M 45-49    162/428       56:45    8:57     1:57:12
2138  Timothy McFarlane      M 25-29    203/377       59:19    8:57     1:57:13
2139  Amy Rumple             F 45-49     47/507       56:02    8:57     1:57:15
2140  Andrew Fink            M 20-24     94/186       54:38    8:58     1:57:15
2141  Bonnie Stephenson      F 50-54     33/367       55:00    8:58     1:57:15
2142  Robvis Stamp           M 25-29    204/377       55:32    8:58     1:57:16
2143  Chris Fink             M 50-54    139/358       54:23    8:58     1:57:16
2144  Jordyn Byington        F 30-34    127/732       57:38    8:58     1:57:16
2145  Logan Hayes            M 20-24     95/186       55:51    8:58     1:57:18
2146  Russell Newton         M 35-39    221/499       56:13    8:58     1:57:18
2147  Mark Hart              M 55-59     61/210       56:52    8:58     1:57:19
2148  Eric Hoffmann          M 45-49    163/428       56:30    8:58     1:57:19
2149  Ben Neureiter          M 35-39    222/499       54:38    8:58     1:57:21
2150  Danielle Smock         F 20-24     96/402       56:58    8:58     1:57:21
2151  Alison Weitzel         F 35-39    132/798       53:00    8:58     1:57:21
2152  Capricia Turner        F 30-34    128/732       54:38    8:58     1:57:21
2153  Russell Dockery        M 40-44    191/448       56:03    8:58     1:57:22
2154  Shawn Magbanua         F 40-44    127/692       56:34    8:58     1:57:23
2155  Nicole Scott           F 40-44    128/692       55:35    8:58     1:57:24
2156  Tim Koshurba           M 30-34    213/432       54:57    8:58     1:57:25
2157  Matt Kivett            M 30-34    214/432       56:29    8:58     1:57:25
2158  Corey Powell           M 25-29    205/377       56:21    8:58     1:57:25
2159  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       2/12       56:10    8:58     1:57:25
2160  Jon Hilgenkamp         M 50-54    140/358       53:27    8:58     1:57:25
2161  Adam Hilgenkamp        M 20-24     96/186       53:28    8:58     1:57:26
2162  Alex O'Cull            M 25-29    206/377       59:26    8:58     1:57:27
2163  Brian Craft            M 30-34    215/432       57:11    8:58     1:57:27
2164  Michael Gurr           M 45-49    164/428       54:06    8:58     1:57:27
2165  Jonathon Williams      M 25-29    207/377       58:54    8:58     1:57:28
2166  Anthony Hall           M 40-44    192/448       57:02    8:58     1:57:28
2167  Alexis Gurr            F 13-15       9/37       54:06    8:58     1:57:28
2168  Keisha Kelley          F 30-34    129/732       54:15    8:58     1:57:28
2169  Thomas Wallhaus        M 50-54    141/358       54:41    8:59     1:57:30
2170  Kristine Szymik        F 25-29    118/711       56:21    8:59     1:57:30
2171  Vernie Criswell        M 60-64     29/143       53:47    8:59     1:57:30
2172  Lori Ludwig            F 25-29    119/711       55:43    8:59     1:57:31
2173  Ling Jiang             F 35-39    133/798       55:22    8:59     1:57:32
2174  Andrea Armstrong       F 40-44    129/692       54:35    8:59     1:57:33
2175  Monique Wilson         F 45-49     48/507       55:43    8:59     1:57:34
2176  Lisa Lewis             F 40-44    130/692       56:05    8:59     1:57:34
2177  Brian Rosswurm         M 30-34    216/432       58:19    8:59     1:57:35
2178  John Lake              M 60-64     30/143       56:13    8:59     1:57:35
2179  Alyssa Wagner          F 35-39    134/798       57:01    8:59     1:57:37
2180  Michael Collins        M 35-39    223/499       57:17    8:59     1:57:37
2181  Gary Reinwald          M 40-44    193/448       57:08    8:59     1:57:37
2182  Cesar Espin            M 35-39    224/499       54:08    8:59     1:57:37
2183  Ryan Papenmeier        M 20-24     97/186     1:01:45    8:59     1:57:38
2184  Katherine List         F 25-29    120/711       55:28    8:59     1:57:38
2185  Sarah Newport          F 25-29    121/711       55:59    8:59     1:57:40
2186  Shane Spears           M 40-44    194/448       56:32    8:59     1:57:40
2187  Charles Moratz         M 60-64     31/143       54:44    8:59     1:57:40
2188  Mandy Harris           F 30-34    130/732       55:51    8:59     1:57:41
2189  Anna Dinnsen           F 25-29    122/711       57:19    9:00     1:57:42
2190  Gary Wright            M 40-44    195/448     1:00:09    9:00     1:57:42
2191  Brian Tinker           M 35-39    225/499       59:59    9:00     1:57:43
2192  Matthew Reedy          M 25-29    208/377       57:22    9:00     1:57:43
2193  Brittany Parr          F 25-29    123/711       54:51    9:00     1:57:44
2194  Amber Latta            F 30-34    131/732       54:52    9:00     1:57:44
2195  Katie Ritter           F 35-39    135/798       55:16    9:00     1:57:44
2196  Jason Cummings         M 40-44    196/448       56:46    9:00     1:57:45
2197  Nick Anderson          M 10-12       7/20       54:28    9:00     1:57:45
2198  Michael Bouchard       M 50-54    142/358       53:57    9:00     1:57:45
2199  Greg Siering           M 45-49    165/428       56:07    9:00     1:57:45
2200  Mike Brown             M 55-59     62/210       56:30    9:00     1:57:46
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2201  Aaron Carman           M 35-39    226/499       55:11    9:00     1:57:46
2202  Brad Frauhiger         M 40-44    197/448       56:03    9:00     1:57:47
2203  Ralph Brozzo           M 50-54    143/358       56:47    9:00     1:57:47
2204  Trent Hicks            M 45-49    166/428       55:13    9:00     1:57:47
2205  Christopher Padgett    M 30-34    217/432       55:09    9:00     1:57:47
2206  Matthew Kordus         M 35-39    227/499       56:30    9:00     1:57:48
2207  Matthew Smith          M 45-49    167/428       56:14    9:00     1:57:49
2208  Prasad Poludasu        M 45-49    168/428       54:29    9:00     1:57:49
2209  Susan Nelson           F 45-49     49/507       56:28    9:00     1:57:49
2210  Scott Cole             M 50-54    144/358       56:03    9:00     1:57:49
2211  Luisito Sebastian      M 40-44    198/448       55:47    9:00     1:57:50
2212  Michael Semones        M 45-49    169/428       55:02    9:00     1:57:50
2213  Jeffrey Wettig         M 55-59     63/210       56:57    9:00     1:57:50
2214  Greg Perez             M 40-44    199/448       52:24    9:00     1:57:51
2215  Chad Pittman           M 35-39    228/499       55:56    9:00     1:57:51
2216  Margaret Batsford      F 20-24     97/402       56:04    9:00     1:57:51
2217  Tracy Kueber           F 45-49     50/507       55:02    9:00     1:57:52
2218  Alexandra Rufatto-Perr F 35-39    136/798       55:02    9:00     1:57:52
2219  Ricki Warning          F 25-29    124/711       55:03    9:00     1:57:52
2220  Dlisa Patterson        F 45-49     51/507       55:40    9:00     1:57:54
2221  Greg Gember            M 60-64     32/143       54:47    9:01     1:57:56
2222  Liz Geltmaker          F 30-34    132/732       53:29    9:01     1:57:56
2223  Tim Walsh              M 40-44    200/448       57:57    9:01     1:57:56
2224  Jessica Sheely         F 35-39    137/798       56:32    9:01     1:57:56
2225  Alexsandra Jocius      F 16-19     29/105       57:19    9:01     1:57:58
2226  Nathan Gregg           M 30-34    218/432       56:37    9:01     1:57:58
2227  Robin Ludlow           F 30-34    133/732       55:30    9:01     1:57:58
2228  Jose Mitjavila         M 25-29    209/377       59:11    9:01     1:57:58
2229  Peggy Eaglin           F 45-49     52/507       57:31    9:01     1:57:59
2230  Brian Moline           M 40-44    201/448       54:47    9:01     1:58:00
2231  Nathan Hack            M 20-24     98/186       58:57    9:01     1:58:00
2232  Valerie Sargent        F 20-24     98/402       58:56    9:01     1:58:00
2233  Kate Hauser            F 30-34    134/732       57:31    9:01     1:58:00
2234  Cristiane Ueno         F 40-44    131/692       56:59    9:01     1:58:01
2235  Susan Schmitt          F 65-69       3/36       55:30    9:01     1:58:02
2236  Amanda Witt            F 25-29    125/711       54:08    9:01     1:58:02
2237  Hannah Brooks          F 25-29    126/711       58:22    9:01     1:58:02
2238  Mindy Pearcy           F 45-49     53/507       53:53    9:01     1:58:02
2239  Jace Sama              M 20-24     99/186       56:53    9:01     1:58:02
2240  Kristy Crowell         F 35-39    138/798       56:51    9:01     1:58:02
2241  Brian Beeksma          M 45-49    170/428       57:47    9:01     1:58:02
2242  Pamela Beeksma         F 50-54     34/367       57:47    9:01     1:58:03
2243  Lauren McKnight-Ford   F 45-49     54/507       55:35    9:01     1:58:03
2244  Sarah Albracht         F 50-54     35/367       56:49    9:01     1:58:04
2245  Lisa Gellinger         F 25-29    127/711       55:04    9:01     1:58:05
2246  Robert Stills          M 65-69      12/66       54:29    9:01     1:58:05
2247  Marc Reese             M 40-44    202/448       58:36    9:01     1:58:06
2248  Amber Defabis          F 30-34    135/732       57:08    9:01     1:58:06
2249  Lindsey Reese          F 40-44    132/692       58:36    9:01     1:58:06
2250  Michael Demerly        M 50-54    145/358       54:54    9:01     1:58:06
2251  Sarah Gangadhar        F 30-34    136/732       55:39    9:01     1:58:07
2252  John Kostecka          M 50-54    146/358       59:31    9:01     1:58:07
2253  Danielle Deperalta     F 35-39    139/798       56:02    9:01     1:58:07
2254  Brian Cruser           M 45-49    171/428       56:54    9:02     1:58:08
2255  Kenneth Wright         M 60-64     33/143       52:45    9:02     1:58:08
2256  Keanna Williams        F 25-29    128/711       57:11    9:02     1:58:08
2257  Amy Davis Snodgrass    F 30-34    137/732       56:25    9:02     1:58:08
2258  Madelyn Lyons          F 16-19     30/105       54:38    9:02     1:58:08
2259  Mark Snodgrass         M 30-34    219/432       56:25    9:02     1:58:08
2260  Lori Feldman           F 35-39    140/798       57:03    9:02     1:58:09
2261  Renee Weber            F 40-44    133/692       56:33    9:02     1:58:09
2262  Hannah Boyer           F 25-29    129/711       53:59    9:02     1:58:09
2263  Derek Phelps           M 20-24    100/186       53:48    9:02     1:58:10
2264  Melissa Knisley        F 25-29    130/711       52:30    9:02     1:58:11
2265  Elizabeth Rogers       F 40-44    134/692       55:58    9:02     1:58:11
2266  Tyler Claypool         M 30-34    220/432       58:52    9:02     1:58:12
2267  Holly Marshall         F 30-34    138/732       57:25    9:02     1:58:12
2268  Gary Moore             M 55-59     64/210       57:12    9:02     1:58:12
2269  Amanda Bredeweg        F 35-39    141/798       55:55    9:02     1:58:12
2270  Theresa Nguyen         F 25-29    131/711       58:09    9:02     1:58:12
2271  Maria Stuart Maine     F 40-44    135/692       52:46    9:02     1:58:13
2272  Katrina Archer         F 45-49     55/507       56:25    9:02     1:58:13
2273  Jesse Bernal           M 30-34    221/432       55:04    9:02     1:58:14
2274  David Kline            M 60-64     34/143       57:44    9:02     1:58:14
2275  Sean Artz              M 50-54    147/358       56:08    9:02     1:58:14
2276  Timothy Roberts        M 30-34    222/432       54:49    9:02     1:58:15
2277  Holly Chester          F 30-34    139/732       57:07    9:02     1:58:15
2278  Michelle Schaller      M 35-39    229/499       54:50    9:02     1:58:15
2279  Cynthia Robbins        F 35-39    142/798       55:25    9:02     1:58:15
2280  Alexandria Day         F 20-24     99/402       56:27    9:02     1:58:15
2281  Drew Blair             F 30-34    140/732       55:51    9:02     1:58:15
2282  Paul Hankins           M 50-54    148/358       57:17    9:02     1:58:16
2283  Shelly Harrod          F 40-44    136/692       56:32    9:02     1:58:16
2284  Jeremy Barrett         M 30-34    223/432       55:05    9:02     1:58:16
2285  Derek Goins            M 35-39    230/499       55:10    9:02     1:58:17
2286  Rachel Faulkner        F 35-39    143/798       53:24    9:02     1:58:18
2287  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       3/12       54:29    9:02     1:58:18
2288  Gianna Mohrman         F 35-39    144/798       57:31    9:02     1:58:19
2289  Stephanie Herschberger F 40-44    137/692       57:47    9:02     1:58:19
2290  Erin Walls             F 40-44    138/692       57:32    9:02     1:58:19
2291  Steve Cox              M 50-54    149/358       54:29    9:02     1:58:19
2292  Gregg Wallander        M 50-54    150/358       57:02    9:02     1:58:19
2293  Ray Johnson            M 60-64     35/143       56:10    9:02     1:58:19
2294  Rebekah Barmes         F 20-24    100/402       58:48    9:02     1:58:20
2295  Rod Waltz              M 55-59     65/210       55:45    9:02     1:58:20
2296  Samuel Cox             M 30-34    224/432       59:45    9:02     1:58:20
2297  Jennica Trusler        F 30-34    141/732       55:18    9:02     1:58:20
2298  River Bailey           M 45-49    172/428       55:25    9:02     1:58:21
2299  Laura Garrett          F 25-29    132/711       57:32    9:03     1:58:21
2300  Ron Cates              M 35-39    231/499       55:33    9:03     1:58:21
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2301  Andrew Myers           M 30-34    225/432       54:10    9:03     1:58:21
2302  Enrique Gonzalez       M 30-34    226/432       55:53    9:03     1:58:22
2303  Debbie Murphy          F 50-54     36/367       55:35    9:03     1:58:23
2304  Nicole Marganti        F 30-34    142/732       57:11    9:03     1:58:23
2305  Michael Highfield      M 40-44    203/448       56:38    9:03     1:58:23
2306  Ty Spisak              F 30-34    143/732       55:59    9:03     1:58:23
2307  Meghan Coyle           F 30-34    144/732       56:01    9:03     1:58:23
2308  Cecilia Renteria       F 30-34    145/732       55:54    9:03     1:58:23
2309  Timothy Dever          M 50-54    151/358       53:17    9:03     1:58:24
2310  Courtney Rogge         F 25-29    133/711       56:21    9:03     1:58:24
2311  Michael Allen          M 65-69      13/66       55:49    9:03     1:58:24
2312  Michele Mooney         F 35-39    145/798       58:57    9:03     1:58:24
2313  Wataru Yamamoto        M 30-34    227/432       56:33    9:03     1:58:25
2314  Robert Greenwood       M 30-34    228/432       58:23    9:03     1:58:26
2315  Alyssa Berry           F 20-24    101/402       53:47    9:03     1:58:26
2316  Dana Chew              F 30-34    146/732       56:19    9:03     1:58:27
2317  Amanda Carlson         F 25-29    134/711       56:59    9:03     1:58:28
2318  James Wilson           M 30-34    229/432       59:11    9:03     1:58:28
2319  Amanda Phillips        F 30-34    147/732       56:05    9:03     1:58:29
2320  Dorothea West          F 25-29    135/711       56:45    9:03     1:58:30
2321  Jozie Gregg            F 13-15      10/37       55:14    9:03     1:58:31
2322  Shauna Drake           F 16-19     31/105       56:08    9:03     1:58:32
2323  Brad Hinds             M 30-34    230/432       56:43    9:03     1:58:33
2324  Charlie Feathers       M 35-39    232/499       58:13    9:03     1:58:33
2325  Sarah Kosakowski       F 30-34    148/732       54:56    9:04     1:58:34
2326  Michael J Adler        M 40-44    204/448       55:30    9:04     1:58:35
2327  Dod Michael            M 45-49    173/428       57:11    9:04     1:58:35
2328  Jon Bockelman          M 30-34    231/432       56:05    9:04     1:58:36
2329  Penny Yates            F 50-54     37/367       57:01    9:04     1:58:38
2330  Sarah McNabb           F 30-34    149/732       55:48    9:04     1:58:39
2331  Elijah Stoltzfus       M 13-15      31/52       55:24    9:04     1:58:39
2332  Jarred Leffler         M 25-29    210/377       57:17    9:04     1:58:39
2333  Aly Rohlfing           F 20-24    102/402       57:18    9:04     1:58:40
2334  Krista Martin          F 25-29    136/711       56:01    9:04     1:58:40
2335  Dawn Drake             F 35-39    146/798       56:07    9:04     1:58:40
2336  Justin Miller          M 30-34    232/432       56:25    9:04     1:58:41
2337  Paul Jenkin            M 50-54    152/358       57:13    9:04     1:58:41
2338  Elizabeth Clor         F 35-39    147/798       57:43    9:04     1:58:41
2339  Amy Stea               F 40-44    139/692       57:42    9:04     1:58:42
2340  Lynn Lemmel            F 60-64      5/115       56:33    9:04     1:58:42
2341  Tim Kirkner            M 50-54    153/358       53:43    9:04     1:58:43
2342  Billy Moore            M 45-49    174/428       56:23    9:04     1:58:43
2343  Angie Riffel           F 40-44    140/692       56:48    9:04     1:58:45
2344  Nick Birch             M 20-24    101/186       57:19    9:04     1:58:45
2345  Ann Jonker             F 25-29    137/711       57:06    9:04     1:58:46
2346  Julia Dose             F 25-29    138/711       57:00    9:05     1:58:47
2347  Joseph Clark           M 30-34    233/432       56:41    9:05     1:58:49
2348  Tim Kiper              M 50-54    154/358       56:17    9:05     1:58:49
2349  Nick Rauer             M 35-39    233/499       56:38    9:05     1:58:49
2350  Marcelo Queijo         M 45-49    175/428       58:23    9:05     1:58:50
2351  Heidi Heeke            F 30-34    150/732       54:50    9:05     1:58:50
2352  Mike Taylor            M 40-44    205/448       58:18    9:05     1:58:51
2353  Stephen Davis          M 30-34    234/432       57:08    9:05     1:58:52
2354  Matthew Granger        M 25-29    211/377       56:18    9:05     1:58:53
2355  Kelly Abel             F 25-29    139/711       55:43    9:05     1:58:53
2356  Megan Darnley          F 20-24    103/402       57:50    9:05     1:58:53
2357  Ashley Brown           F 30-34    151/732       56:11    9:05     1:58:53
2358  Darren Ratcliffe       M 45-49    176/428       58:03    9:05     1:58:53
2359  Bryan Beard            M 55-59     66/210       56:40    9:05     1:58:53
2360  Sharen Locklear        F 40-44    141/692       57:53    9:05     1:58:54
2361  Jeff Franciski         M 40-44    206/448       55:19    9:05     1:58:54
2362  Rebekah Strand         F 25-29    140/711       57:03    9:05     1:58:55
2363  Ashleigh Mayhew        F 20-24    104/402       56:22    9:05     1:58:55
2364  Viridiana Rivera       F 30-34    152/732       56:55    9:05     1:58:55
2365  Laura Markham          F 35-39    148/798       56:09    9:05     1:58:55
2366  Kenneth Riley          M 60-64     36/143       55:24    9:05     1:58:56
2367  Han Yan                M 25-29    212/377       56:57    9:05     1:58:56
2368  Coleman Page           M 13-15      32/52     1:01:51    9:05     1:58:56
2369  Darryll Schenck        M 50-54    155/358       56:52    9:05     1:58:57
2370  Kari Silvati           F 25-29    141/711       56:51    9:05     1:58:57
2371  Diane Robbins          F 55-59     23/267       56:50    9:05     1:58:57
2372  Bart Upah              M 25-29    213/377       57:13    9:05     1:58:58
2373  John Edwards           M 35-39    234/499       59:19    9:05     1:58:58
2374  Adam Simkowski         M 25-29    214/377       56:14    9:05     1:58:59
2375  Senthil Shanmugam      M 45-49    177/428       53:25    9:05     1:58:59
2376  Erin Cosler            F 25-29    142/711       57:53    9:05     1:58:59
2377  Kelly Carr             F 35-39    149/798       53:41    9:05     1:59:00
2378  Roby Kaufman           F 40-44    142/692       57:14    9:05     1:59:00
2379  Emily Boehning         F 25-29    143/711       55:59    9:06     1:59:00
2380  John Cardwell          M 35-39    235/499       55:42    9:06     1:59:00
2381  Jesse Rogers           M 20-24    102/186       58:47    9:06     1:59:01
2382  Andrew Green           M 35-39    236/499       57:40    9:06     1:59:02
2383  Rosa Merkle            F 45-49     56/507       53:41    9:06     1:59:02
2384  Andy Hite              M 30-34    235/432       56:36    9:06     1:59:02
2385  Rich Schroeder         M 55-59     67/210       57:47    9:06     1:59:02
2386  Beth Germann           F 35-39    150/798       55:39    9:06     1:59:02
2387  Jim Street             M 55-59     68/210       54:43    9:06     1:59:02
2388  Kimberly Wright        F 25-29    144/711       57:44    9:06     1:59:02
2389  Brooke Wise            F 35-39    151/798       57:57    9:06     1:59:03
2390  Justin Eckstein        M 25-29    215/377       57:54    9:06     1:59:04
2391  Jada Swearingen        F 13-15      11/37       54:39    9:06     1:59:06
2392  Helene Cornils         F 40-44    143/692       55:53    9:06     1:59:06
2393  Hailey Menke           F 20-24    105/402       56:01    9:06     1:59:06
2394  Lou Clark              F 55-59     24/267       56:56    9:06     1:59:07
2395  Candace Crouse         F 40-44    144/692       57:54    9:06     1:59:07
2396  Madison Mohr           F 16-19     32/105       57:16    9:06     1:59:07
2397  Shani Fegan            F 20-24    106/402       58:51    9:06     1:59:07
2398  Stephanie Thompson     F 35-39    152/798       54:49    9:06     1:59:07
2399  Justin Sage            M 40-44    207/448       57:09    9:06     1:59:08
2400  Nicola Iaria           M 35-39    237/499       54:58    9:06     1:59:09
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2401  Jaime Witter           F 25-29    145/711       58:38    9:06     1:59:09
2402  Todd Curtis            M 50-54    156/358       57:46    9:06     1:59:10
2403  Patrick Kelley         M 55-59     69/210       55:42    9:06     1:59:11
2404  Sarah Rayner           F 25-29    146/711       56:25    9:06     1:59:11
2405  Ashley Brewer          F 35-39    153/798       57:03    9:06     1:59:11
2406  Jason Compton          M 40-44    208/448       57:30    9:06     1:59:12
2407  Julia Compton          F 35-39    154/798       57:30    9:06     1:59:12
2408  Althea Casebeer        F 35-39    155/798       57:59    9:06     1:59:12
2409  Marianne Proctor       F 45-49     57/507       56:00    9:07     1:59:13
2410  Leann Barr             F 45-49     58/507       56:33    9:07     1:59:13
2411  Sara Schluge           F 35-39    156/798       57:37    9:07     1:59:13
2412  Rebecca Burton         F 40-44    145/692       58:09    9:07     1:59:14
2413  Todd Wiessing          M 40-44    209/448       58:09    9:07     1:59:14
2414  Laura Martin           F 40-44    146/692       57:10    9:07     1:59:15
2415  Nicole Collins         F 40-44    147/692       56:42    9:07     1:59:15
2416  Phelix Omondi          M 35-39    238/499       55:03    9:07     1:59:16
2417  Jeffrey Peterson       M 45-49    178/428       55:14    9:07     1:59:16
2418  Patrick Murphy         M 45-49    179/428       56:27    9:07     1:59:16
2419  Kristin Murphy         F 40-44    148/692       56:27    9:07     1:59:17
2420  Kathleen Miskiewicz    F 50-54     38/367       56:04    9:07     1:59:17
2421  Chet Paskiewicz        M 55-59     70/210       56:46    9:07     1:59:18
2422  Erin Ryan              F 35-39    157/798       56:55    9:07     1:59:19
2423  Darlene Suvelza        F 45-49     59/507       59:55    9:07     1:59:19
2424  Beth Parker            F 50-54     39/367       55:27    9:07     1:59:19
2425  Angelina Bird          F 40-44    149/692       55:28    9:07     1:59:19
2426  Parker David Luedtke   M 45-49    180/428                9:07     1:59:19
2427  Michael Jaskoski       M 55-59     71/210       56:50    9:07     1:59:19
2428  Kelly Young            F 45-49     60/507       55:28    9:07     1:59:19
2429  Brittany Wetnight      F 25-29    147/711       57:25    9:07     1:59:20
2430  Eric Stark             M 50-54    157/358       57:44    9:07     1:59:20
2431  Nicholas Surette       M 16-19      48/67       55:33    9:07     1:59:20
2432  Julie Duncan           F 35-39    158/798       56:46    9:07     1:59:20
2433  Kailyn Turner          F 16-19     33/105     1:01:17    9:07     1:59:21
2434  Kelsey Lemmel          F 25-29    148/711       56:33    9:07     1:59:21
2435  Sarah Luedtke          F 40-44    150/692                9:07     1:59:21
2436  Therese Zetterlund     F 40-44    151/692       58:57    9:07     1:59:21
2437  Andrew Ramos           M 25-29    216/377       57:10    9:07     1:59:21
2438  Mechelle Vance         F 40-44    152/692       57:14    9:07     1:59:23
2439  Haley Anderson         F 20-24    107/402       54:15    9:07     1:59:24
2440  Rachel Grasso          F 20-24    108/402       59:25    9:07     1:59:24
2441  Jennifer Cecil         F 40-44    153/692       58:48    9:07     1:59:24
2442  Jeff Charleston        M 45-49    181/428       55:36    9:07     1:59:25
2443  Annalee Peters         F 35-39    159/798       56:53    9:07     1:59:25
2444  Marciano Sango         M 50-54    158/358       56:33    9:08     1:59:27
2445  Charlie Fuller         M 25-29    217/377       56:31    9:08     1:59:28
2446  Paige Matthews         F 25-29    149/711       59:11    9:08     1:59:28
2447  Tamra Ludlow           F 35-39    160/798       57:24    9:08     1:59:28
2448  Michael Lamkin         M 30-34    236/432       55:27    9:08     1:59:28
2449  Nate Enos              M 30-34    237/432       56:57    9:08     1:59:28
2450  Pam Blackwell          F 30-34    153/732     1:00:05    9:08     1:59:30
2451  Lindy Nakao            F 35-39    161/798       54:49    9:08     1:59:30
2452  Farrah Darks           F 35-39    162/798       53:29    9:08     1:59:31
2453  Hailey Ware            F 20-24    109/402       57:45    9:08     1:59:31
2454  Hillary Anthony        F 25-29    150/711       57:18    9:08     1:59:31
2455  Joshua Orpin           M 45-49    182/428       58:18    9:08     1:59:33
2456  Mike Ketron            M 55-59     72/210       56:18    9:08     1:59:33
2457  Alan Galan             M 40-44    210/448       55:20    9:08     1:59:33
2458  Mark Plunkett          M 35-39    239/499       53:11    9:08     1:59:35
2459  Stacy Carey            F 40-44    154/692       56:59    9:08     1:59:36
2460  Amy Becker             F 50-54     40/367       57:59    9:08     1:59:37
2461  Marie Lewis            F 35-39    163/798       56:18    9:08     1:59:37
2462  Scott McKinney         M 45-49    183/428       55:18    9:08     1:59:38
2463  Monica Chavez          F 35-39    164/798       55:39    9:08     1:59:39
2464  Tom Rogal              M 35-39    240/499       56:49    9:08     1:59:39
2465  Susan Bradford         F 50-54     41/367       56:33    9:09     1:59:40
2466  Raj Subramanian        M 35-39    241/499       57:22    9:09     1:59:40
2467  Kerry Rigsbee          F 30-34    154/732       56:42    9:09     1:59:40
2468  Jennifer Nowlin        F 45-49     61/507       54:59    9:09     1:59:40
2469  Jaclyn Collins         F 35-39    165/798       57:17    9:09     1:59:41
2470  Melissa Lewis          F 40-44    155/692       57:36    9:09     1:59:42
2471  Brian King             M 50-54    159/358       55:51    9:09     1:59:42
2472  Joe Berkemeier         M 35-39    242/499       57:01    9:09     1:59:43
2473  Daniel Sturm           M 25-29    218/377       59:14    9:09     1:59:43
2474  Adam Bollier           M 35-39    243/499       57:05    9:09     1:59:43
2475  James Ballow           M 50-54    160/358       57:26    9:09     1:59:43
2476  Estera Barber          F 40-44    156/692       56:19    9:09     1:59:43
2477  Emma Ueland            F 20-24    110/402     1:01:35    9:09     1:59:44
2478  Jason Rodriguez        M 30-34    238/432       56:04    9:09     1:59:44
2479  Julian Estiva          M 30-34    239/432       56:33    9:09     1:59:44
2480  Molly Szilard          F 25-29    151/711       55:59    9:09     1:59:45
2481  Doree Harding          F 55-59     25/267       58:13    9:09     1:59:46
2482  Jeff Pipkin            M 35-39    244/499       56:25    9:09     1:59:46
2483  Sam Balanoff           M 13-15      33/52       57:00    9:09     1:59:46
2484  Regan Miers            F 40-44    157/692       58:12    9:09     1:59:47
2485  Rajib Panda            M 40-44    211/448       55:25    9:09     1:59:48
2486  Anthony Williams       M 35-39    245/499       55:20    9:09     1:59:48
2487  Kathleen Cook          F 30-34    155/732       57:34    9:09     1:59:50
2488  Charlie Buchert        M 40-44    212/448       54:36    9:09     1:59:50
2489  Connell Odonnell       M 50-54    161/358       56:11    9:09     1:59:50
2490  Jill Neal              F 40-44    158/692     1:00:49    9:09     1:59:51
2491  Noah Cross             M 20-24    103/186       56:04    9:09     1:59:51
2492  Scott Cross            M 50-54    162/358       56:03    9:09     1:59:51
2493  Casey Bernard          M 40-44    213/448       57:14    9:09     1:59:52
2494  Angela Adams           F 45-49     62/507       55:38    9:09     1:59:52
2495  Petrus Langenhoven     M 45-49    184/428       55:46    9:09     1:59:52
2496  Abby Fendel            F 25-29    152/711       54:57    9:10     1:59:53
2497  Jacob Bowman           M 16-19      49/67       55:47    9:10     1:59:53
2498  James Lewis            M 40-44    214/448       57:36    9:10     1:59:53
2499  Megan A                F 50-54     42/367       59:49    9:10     1:59:54
2500  Michael Miller         M 40-44    215/448       56:59    9:10     1:59:55
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2501  Ann Lovko              F 55-59     26/267       58:34    9:10     1:59:56
2502  Casey Smith            F 35-39    166/798       56:27    9:10     1:59:56
2503  Brian Mousa            M 30-34    240/432       55:47    9:10     1:59:57
2504  Reggie Gianaris        F 25-29    153/711       57:29    9:10     2:00:00
2505  Kelly Mokashi          F 40-44    159/692       57:14    9:10     2:00:01
2506  L.E. Evans             F 20-24    111/402       57:41    9:10     2:00:02
2507  Corey Botsford         F 30-34    156/732       58:04    9:10     2:00:02
2508  Meghan Burke           F 20-24    112/402     1:01:36    9:10     2:00:03
2509  Julia Dillon           F 20-24    113/402     1:01:36    9:10     2:00:03
2510  Molly Chasteen         F 30-34    157/732       56:38    9:10     2:00:03
2511  Allison Maus           F 25-29    154/711       54:01    9:10     2:00:03
2512  Brent Rea              M 45-49    185/428       56:10    9:10     2:00:04
2513  Alice Setrini          F 35-39    167/798       58:29    9:10     2:00:04
2514  Jerri Hixson           F 40-44    160/692       57:58    9:10     2:00:04
2515  Rick Lambert           M 50-54    163/358       54:05    9:10     2:00:05
2516  Tonja Stewart          F 50-54     43/367       57:02    9:10     2:00:05
2517  Todd Adams             M 40-44    216/448       55:12    9:10     2:00:05
2518  Brad Edwards           M 30-34    241/432       57:27    9:10     2:00:05
2519  Katherine Meacham      F 30-34    158/732       57:46    9:11     2:00:09
2520  Patrick Sterrett       M 50-54    164/358       57:48    9:11     2:00:09
2521  Matthew Schrader       M 30-34    242/432       57:27    9:11     2:00:09
2522  Justin Maloney         M 40-44    217/448       57:28    9:11     2:00:10
2523  Daniel Rife            M 25-29    219/377       59:23    9:11     2:00:10
2524  Kevin Kubaki           M 40-44    218/448     1:03:30    9:11     2:00:11
2525  Rebecca Carroll        F 45-49     63/507       57:50    9:11     2:00:12
2526  Patrick Butler         M 50-54    165/358       56:58    9:11     2:00:13
2527  Deirdre O'Brien        F 25-29    155/711       56:01    9:11     2:00:14
2528  Tina Gray              F 40-44    161/692       55:05    9:11     2:00:15
2529  Keela Ellis            F 30-34    159/732       54:41    9:11     2:00:15
2530  Jamie Mason            F 35-39    168/798       54:41    9:11     2:00:15
2531  Joshua Pascoe          M 30-34    243/432       58:16    9:11     2:00:16
2532  Dona Schnelle-Loftus   F 40-44    162/692       56:58    9:11     2:00:16
2533  Holly Skelton          F 35-39    169/798       57:57    9:11     2:00:16
2534  Barbara Salee          F 50-54     44/367       55:10    9:11     2:00:17
2535  Verena Hoefig          F 35-39    170/798       59:45    9:11     2:00:17
2536  Kaitlyn Root           F 25-29    156/711       58:32    9:11     2:00:17
2537  Philip Sweet           M 45-49    186/428       58:07    9:11     2:00:17
2538  Hannah Herman          F 25-29    157/711       58:33    9:11     2:00:17
2539  Michael Reddy          M 45-49    187/428     1:00:24    9:11     2:00:17
2540  Lauren Stokes          F 25-29    158/711       58:57    9:11     2:00:17
2541  Michael Manning        M 45-49    188/428       58:08    9:11     2:00:17
2542  Melanie Malec          F 35-39    171/798       58:15    9:11     2:00:18
2543  Jess Stevens           M 20-24    104/186       56:56    9:12     2:00:20
2544  Nikki Cahill           F 30-34    160/732       59:16    9:12     2:00:20
2545  Jarrod Bartlett        M 35-39    246/499       58:03    9:12     2:00:22
2546  Craig Mathews          M 25-29    220/377       59:56    9:12     2:00:22
2547  Jennifer Royer         F 25-29    159/711       58:44    9:12     2:00:22
2548  Trevor Fitch           M 16-19      50/67       56:06    9:12     2:00:23
2549  Kyle Robbins           M 25-29    221/377       56:26    9:12     2:00:23
2550  Noelle Itin            F 20-24    114/402       56:26    9:12     2:00:23
2551  David Gowan            M 45-49    189/428       57:47    9:12     2:00:24
2552  Jessie Kuniholm        F 20-24    115/402       56:35    9:12     2:00:24
2553  Katherine Wagoner      F 25-29    160/711       57:33    9:12     2:00:24
2554  Richard Greene         M 60-64     37/143       57:01    9:12     2:00:25
2555  Annette Gentrup        F 40-44    163/692       56:40    9:12     2:00:25
2556  Summer Thomas          F 35-39    172/798       56:41    9:12     2:00:25
2557  Lynne Rahe             F 40-44    164/692       58:14    9:12     2:00:25
2558  Brittney Isley         F 25-29    161/711       56:03    9:12     2:00:25
2559  Melissa Gose           F 35-39    173/798       56:41    9:12     2:00:25
2560  Phil Engle             M 50-54    166/358       57:27    9:12     2:00:26
2561  Tara Steed             F 30-34    161/732       59:33    9:12     2:00:27
2562  Allison Nichols        F 25-29    162/711       57:49    9:12     2:00:28
2563  Mary Mitchell          F 45-49     64/507       57:17    9:12     2:00:28
2564  Sarah Adams            F 30-34    162/732       58:14    9:12     2:00:28
2565  Barbara Whiting        F 55-59     27/267       56:38    9:12     2:00:28
2566  Brian Lopez            M 45-49    190/428       57:11    9:12     2:00:29
2567  Klim Gayze             F 45-49     65/507       57:45    9:12     2:00:29
2568  Christy Becker         F 45-49     66/507       57:45    9:12     2:00:30
2569  Matthew Campbell       M 40-44    219/448       58:16    9:12     2:00:31
2570  Austen Stoelting       F 25-29    163/711       59:11    9:13     2:00:32
2571  MacKenzie Hammel       F 25-29    164/711     1:01:29    9:13     2:00:32
2572  Erika Downs            F 40-44    165/692       58:00    9:13     2:00:33
2573  Kendra Hitchcock       F 55-59     28/267       57:41    9:13     2:00:34
2574  Alex Cargill           F 30-34    163/732       58:12    9:13     2:00:34
2575  Pat Coyne              M 55-59     73/210       52:57    9:13     2:00:34
2576  Kara Lascola           F 45-49     67/507       58:12    9:13     2:00:34
2577  Anna Bavender          F 25-29    165/711     1:00:06    9:13     2:00:34
2578  Teresa Florence        F 40-44    166/692       55:21    9:13     2:00:35
2579  Mary Roley             F 50-54     45/367       57:13    9:13     2:00:36
2580  David Boegler          M 40-44    220/448       56:04    9:13     2:00:37
2581  Melissa Boyer          F 45-49     68/507       57:22    9:13     2:00:37
2582  Travis Hamblin         M 25-29    222/377       54:41    9:13     2:00:38
2583  Andy Garcia            M 30-34    244/432       59:44    9:13     2:00:39
2584  Brande Yaist           F 40-44    167/692       58:59    9:13     2:00:40
2585  Rebecca Atkinson       F 35-39    174/798       58:33    9:13     2:00:41
2586  Felipe Espay           M 40-44    221/448       59:54    9:13     2:00:41
2587  Katie Finke            F 25-29    166/711       54:43    9:13     2:00:43
2588  Cody Lents             M 30-34    245/432       58:23    9:13     2:00:43
2589  Jennifer Chestnut      F 35-39    175/798       57:07    9:13     2:00:44
2590  Kristen Remaklus       F 30-34    164/732       59:16    9:13     2:00:44
2591  Michelle Hall          F 40-44    168/692       57:19    9:13     2:00:44
2592  Jessica Ingemi         F 25-29    167/711       58:37    9:13     2:00:44
2593  Prantik Sinha          M 40-44    222/448       56:02    9:13     2:00:45
2594  Blake Martindale       M 30-34    246/432       58:31    9:13     2:00:45
2595  Kyle O'Keefe           M 30-34    247/432       57:31    9:14     2:00:45
2596  Denise McMillan        F 50-54     46/367       57:44    9:14     2:00:47
2597  Sue Hill               F 45-49     69/507       58:39    9:14     2:00:48
2598  Steve Todd             M 50-54    167/358       55:58    9:14     2:00:49
2599  Kristin Buckingham     F 25-29    168/711       57:09    9:14     2:00:49
2600  Megan Decker           F 40-44    169/692       56:14    9:14     2:00:50
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2601  Lindsay Morgeson       F 25-29    169/711       57:10    9:14     2:00:50
2602  Brian Lucas            M 55-59     74/210       59:39    9:14     2:00:50
2603  Neil Campbell          M 35-39    247/499     1:00:19    9:14     2:00:50
2604  Donna Davis-Day        F 50-54     47/367       57:13    9:14     2:00:50
2605  Javier Azanza          M 35-39    248/499     1:01:38    9:14     2:00:51
2606  Philip Wilson          M 40-44    223/448       58:39    9:14     2:00:51
2607  Shellie Sturm          F 50-54     48/367       55:49    9:14     2:00:52
2608  Kimberly Basch         F 45-49     70/507       58:53    9:14     2:00:53
2609  Tom Moeller            M 35-39    249/499       59:57    9:14     2:00:54
2610  Tom Foster             M 45-49    191/428       58:07    9:14     2:00:54
2611  Nicholas Villalobos    M 30-34    248/432       58:52    9:14     2:00:55
2612  Bobby Manion           F 35-39    176/798       57:40    9:14     2:00:55
2613  Denise Blevins         F 35-39    177/798       57:40    9:14     2:00:56
2614  Sherry Orseno          F 50-54     49/367       56:25    9:14     2:00:57
2615  Amy Treida             F 40-44    170/692       55:43    9:14     2:00:57
2616  Robert Fiedler         M 50-54    168/358       59:28    9:14     2:00:57
2617  Keith Schnell          M 55-59     75/210       57:59    9:14     2:00:57
2618  Lydia Bryant           F 13-15      12/37       58:06    9:14     2:00:58
2619  Jill Sturm             F 45-49     71/507     1:01:26    9:15     2:00:59
2620  Julia Lewis            F 30-34    165/732     1:00:29    9:15     2:00:59
2621  John Bryant            M 40-44    224/448       58:11    9:15     2:00:59
2622  Walter Kalesia         M 70-74       1/17       58:10    9:15     2:01:01
2623  Taylor Cortolillo      F 25-29    170/711       57:00    9:15     2:01:02
2624  Clarissa West          F 35-39    178/798       56:09    9:15     2:01:03
2625  Adrienne Harris        F 40-44    171/692       56:31    9:15     2:01:04
2626  Jennifer Ziliak        F 35-39    179/798       54:28    9:15     2:01:04
2627  Madeline Freeman       F 13-15      13/37       57:42    9:15     2:01:04
2628  James Cox              M 16-19      51/67       59:34    9:15     2:01:06
2629  Chasten Bear           M 30-34    249/432       55:59    9:15     2:01:07
2630  Kelly Antcliff         F 35-39    180/798       56:30    9:15     2:01:08
2631  Lindsey Purdy          F 25-29    171/711       57:38    9:15     2:01:08
2632  Jane Jaebker           F 35-39    181/798       56:46    9:15     2:01:11
2633  Carla Tidd             F 35-39    182/798       58:57    9:15     2:01:11
2634  Julie Ashby            F 45-49     72/507     1:00:01    9:15     2:01:11
2635  Patricia Burkhart      F 50-54     50/367       57:38    9:16     2:01:11
2636  Paige Wareham          F 30-34    166/732       56:16    9:16     2:01:12
2637  Hannah Ogburn          F 25-29    172/711       56:37    9:16     2:01:12
2638  Lisa Graves            F 35-39    183/798     1:00:16    9:16     2:01:14
2639  Josh Petrusa           M 35-39    250/499     1:00:48    9:16     2:01:14
2640  Jodi Pike              F 30-34    167/732       57:11    9:16     2:01:15
2641  Jennifer Wiseman       F 40-44    172/692       57:23    9:16     2:01:15
2642  Josh Rademacher        M 30-34    250/432       57:23    9:16     2:01:15
2643  Daniel Fries           M 35-39    251/499       58:44    9:16     2:01:16
2644  Jorge Nakao            M 45-49    192/428       55:34    9:16     2:01:17
2645  Peggy Emkes            F 55-59     29/267       56:53    9:16     2:01:17
2646  Meghan Watts           F 20-24    116/402       57:54    9:16     2:01:17
2647  Robert Wenzel          M 45-49    193/428       55:26    9:16     2:01:18
2648  Bruce Phillips         M 50-54    169/358       56:14    9:16     2:01:19
2649  Mark Becker            M 25-29    223/377       57:15    9:16     2:01:19
2650  Harrell Van Norman     M 55-59     76/210       56:30    9:16     2:01:20
2651  Cortney Swift          F 40-44    173/692       57:00    9:16     2:01:21
2652  Allen Conner           M 25-29    224/377       55:36    9:16     2:01:21
2653  John Hall              M 50-54    170/358       58:52    9:16     2:01:21
2654  Emma Adlam             F 25-29    173/711       55:00    9:16     2:01:22
2655  Jeffrey Wagner         M 60-64     38/143       57:08    9:16     2:01:22
2656  Suzi Seifert           F 35-39    184/798       57:32    9:16     2:01:23
2657  Ryan Fecteau           M 20-24    105/186       56:22    9:16     2:01:23
2658  Kerry Fletcher         F 45-49     73/507       56:45    9:16     2:01:23
2659  Wayne Pullam           M 50-54    171/358       56:41    9:17     2:01:24
2660  Emily Eubank           F 30-34    168/732       58:40    9:17     2:01:24
2661  Shawna Rink            F 40-44    174/692       57:28    9:17     2:01:24
2662  Mike Flueck            M 40-44    225/448       59:35    9:17     2:01:25
2663  William Lemasters      M 50-54    172/358       57:28    9:17     2:01:25
2664  Katelyn Wargel         F 20-24    117/402       59:18    9:17     2:01:25
2665  Mary Pease             M 45-49    194/428     1:00:27    9:17     2:01:27
2666  Jeff Flowers           M 60-64     39/143       56:30    9:17     2:01:27
2667  Andy Peterson          M 50-54    173/358       57:44    9:17     2:01:27
2668  Joyce Peipert          F 55-59     30/267       55:09    9:17     2:01:27
2669  Matt Scholl            M 45-49    195/428       55:32    9:17     2:01:29
2670  Michael Biberstine     M 35-39    252/499     1:01:28    9:17     2:01:30
2671  Jeremy Brilliant       M 45-49    196/428       57:43    9:17     2:01:31
2672  Isabel Hammen          F 25-29    174/711     1:01:22    9:17     2:01:31
2673  Brian Behrman          M 35-39    253/499       59:22    9:17     2:01:31
2674  Jennifer Miller        F 25-29    175/711       58:11    9:17     2:01:32
2675  Kathleen Woomer        F 20-24    118/402       55:45    9:17     2:01:33
2676  Barb Millspaugh        F 45-49     74/507       53:14    9:17     2:01:33
2677  Molly McKelfresh       F 30-34    169/732       59:18    9:17     2:01:35
2678  Ashley Beck            F 25-29    176/711       59:26    9:17     2:01:35
2679  Megan Broman           F 20-24    119/402       59:29    9:17     2:01:35
2680  Abigail Leng           F 30-34    170/732       59:44    9:17     2:01:36
2681  Cori Young             F 20-24    120/402     1:00:08    9:17     2:01:36
2682  Amanda Droste          F 35-39    185/798       56:39    9:17     2:01:36
2683  Kelly Woods            F 30-34    171/732       58:06    9:17     2:01:37
2684  Brad Pritchett         M 45-49    197/428       56:54    9:17     2:01:37
2685  Angie Pritchett        F 35-39    186/798       57:01    9:18     2:01:37
2686  Felipe Rocha           M 30-34    251/432       57:19    9:18     2:01:39
2687  Jessica Cassidy        F 35-39    187/798       57:39    9:18     2:01:40
2688  Jeremy Rase            M 40-44    226/448       55:55    9:18     2:01:42
2689  Dennis Trinkle         M 45-49    198/428       57:47    9:18     2:01:42
2690  Jennifer Brown         F 30-34    172/732       56:40    9:18     2:01:42
2691  David Beach            M 60-64     40/143       56:27    9:18     2:01:43
2692  Shelley Lidy           F 45-49     75/507       55:27    9:18     2:01:43
2693  Matthew Dickerson      M 35-39    254/499       57:33    9:18     2:01:43
2694  June Haeme             F 55-59     31/267       57:29    9:18     2:01:44
2695  Jason Mais             M 40-44    227/448       57:51    9:18     2:01:44
2696  Janice Mais            F 35-39    188/798       57:51    9:18     2:01:44
2697  Josh Nottingham        M 35-39    255/499       58:03    9:18     2:01:44
2698  Mariana Sanchez        F 30-34    173/732       56:54    9:18     2:01:44
2699  Andrew Weishaar        M 35-39    256/499       59:49    9:18     2:01:44
2700  Matt Winings           M 35-39    257/499       57:33    9:18     2:01:44
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2701  Brittany Burden        F 30-34    174/732       55:38    9:18     2:01:44
2702  Renee Ray              F 45-49     76/507       57:23    9:18     2:01:44
2703  John Yonker            M 45-49    199/428       57:54    9:18     2:01:45
2704  Alexis Tucay           M 40-44    228/448       57:12    9:18     2:01:46
2705  Srinag Kandaswami      M 25-29    225/377       57:38    9:18     2:01:47
2706  Nancy McCarty          F 50-54     51/367       59:00    9:18     2:01:48
2707  James Fleck            M 50-54    174/358       57:40    9:18     2:01:48
2708  Eric Fleck             M 20-24    106/186       57:40    9:18     2:01:49
2709  Daniel Flemming        M 40-44    229/448       59:09    9:18     2:01:49
2710  John Papageorge        M 45-49    200/428       58:57    9:18     2:01:49
2711  Jennifer Simpson       F 30-34    175/732       57:29    9:19     2:01:51
2712  Jodi Hitchel           F 25-29    177/711       58:31    9:19     2:01:52
2713  Kylie Johnson          F 25-29    178/711       57:11    9:19     2:01:52
2714  Alyssa Dowling         F 25-29    179/711       57:11    9:19     2:01:52
2715  Bradley Dickens        M 40-44    230/448       56:23    9:19     2:01:52
2716  Kaitlin Restrepo       F 20-24    121/402     1:00:08    9:19     2:01:52
2717  Emily Gonzalez         F 30-34    176/732       58:21    9:19     2:01:53
2718  Stacey Williams        F 35-39    189/798       58:06    9:19     2:01:53
2719  Ryan Shanley           M 40-44    231/448       59:11    9:19     2:01:53
2720  Lindsay Ems            F 35-39    190/798       56:23    9:19     2:01:54
2721  Mary Oelker            F 20-24    122/402       58:58    9:19     2:01:55
2722  Megan Muhlenkamp       F 20-24    123/402       58:57    9:19     2:01:55
2723  Wendy Martin           F 40-44    175/692       57:13    9:19     2:01:55
2724  Annette Darrow         F 40-44    176/692       59:23    9:19     2:01:55
2725  Morgan Dally           F 25-29    180/711       58:01    9:19     2:01:56
2726  Summit St.John         F 13-15      14/37       58:21    9:19     2:01:56
2727  Tracy St.John          F 45-49     77/507       58:21    9:19     2:01:56
2728  Therese Schroeder      F 35-39    191/798       55:53    9:19     2:01:56
2729  Ross Fazekas           M 50-54    175/358       59:35    9:19     2:01:56
2730  Dwayne Davenport       M 13-15      34/52       58:34    9:19     2:01:57
2731  Ginger Winder          F 60-64      6/115       58:08    9:19     2:01:57
2732  Sara Oconnor           F 20-24    124/402     1:01:25    9:19     2:01:58
2733  Annette Sussli         F 50-54     52/367       57:52    9:19     2:01:58
2734  Sheri Noer             F 50-54     53/367       56:11    9:19     2:01:59
2735  Niki Christensen       F 40-44    177/692     1:00:50    9:19     2:02:00
2736  Daniel Lubs            M 25-29    226/377       57:49    9:19     2:02:00
2737  Tia Biggs              F 16-19     34/105       58:27    9:19     2:02:02
2738  Tyler Kolby            M 25-29    227/377       58:28    9:19     2:02:03
2739  Hiroko Saito           F 30-34    177/732       59:27    9:19     2:02:03
2740  Abbi Martin            F 25-29    181/711       58:24    9:19     2:02:03
2741  Mark Stansbery         M 60-64     41/143       58:38    9:20     2:02:05
2742  Lily Moore             F 25-29    182/711                9:20     2:02:05
2743  Mike Powell            M 45-49    201/428       57:39    9:20     2:02:06
2744  Mallory Swartzentruber F 25-29    183/711       59:04    9:20     2:02:06
2745  Deric Roberts          M 30-34    252/432       52:03    9:20     2:02:06
2746  Seth Kaempfer          M 20-24    107/186       58:03    9:20     2:02:07
2747  Martha Willi           F 60-64      7/115       59:13    9:20     2:02:07
2748  Riley Brand            M 13-15      35/52       55:06    9:20     2:02:09
2749  Travis Delph           M 35-39    258/499       58:38    9:20     2:02:09
2750  Emily Shafer           F 25-29    184/711       59:40    9:20     2:02:10
2751  Adam Kohne             M 30-34    253/432       58:30    9:20     2:02:11
2752  Rocky Walls            M 30-34    254/432       58:00    9:20     2:02:12
2753  Kristine Hollon        F 35-39    192/798       59:26    9:20     2:02:12
2754  Brett Bean             M 40-44    232/448       56:36    9:20     2:02:12
2755  Bailey Robinson        F 25-29    185/711       59:54    9:20     2:02:13
2756  Alyson Fish            F 40-44    178/692       58:06    9:20     2:02:13
2757  Dan Simonson           M 30-34    255/432       57:47    9:20     2:02:14
2758  Erin Percifield        F 35-39    193/798       56:34    9:20     2:02:14
2759  Amarjeet Singh         M 35-39    259/499       59:20    9:20     2:02:15
2760  Nathan Case            M 30-34    256/432       54:35    9:20     2:02:15
2761  Becca Orr              F 20-24    125/402       59:45    9:20     2:02:15
2762  Andrew Scott           M 25-29    228/377     1:01:29    9:20     2:02:16
2763  Rogerwene Gifford      F 40-44    179/692       56:43    9:20     2:02:16
2764  Allison Massey         F 25-29    186/711       59:17    9:21     2:02:17
2765  Hugh Hendrie           M 45-49    202/428       57:48    9:21     2:02:18
2766  Julia Zartman          F 60-64      8/115       59:13    9:21     2:02:19
2767  Amberleigh Sorensen    F 13-15      15/37     1:00:43    9:21     2:02:19
2768  Greg Clayton           M 35-39    260/499       55:59    9:21     2:02:20
2769  Paul Bedell            M 35-39    261/499       58:17    9:21     2:02:21
2770  Jennifer Sawa          F 35-39    194/798       59:22    9:21     2:02:21
2771  Jennifer Scott         F 30-34    178/732       58:07    9:21     2:02:21
2772  Robert Stoppel         M 40-44    233/448     1:00:02    9:21     2:02:21
2773  Adam Hoover            M 30-34    257/432     1:00:07    9:21     2:02:24
2774  Courtney Kimsey        F 30-34    179/732       58:07    9:21     2:02:25
2775  Fang Cheng             F 40-44    180/692       59:21    9:21     2:02:26
2776  Jason Bletzinger       M 40-44    234/448       56:02    9:21     2:02:27
2777  Justin Battershield    M 35-39    262/499       56:43    9:21     2:02:29
2778  Peter Kalmbach         M 25-29    229/377       58:25    9:21     2:02:30
2779  Michael Hassell        M 35-39    263/499       54:50    9:22     2:02:32
2780  Robert Harman          M 70-74       2/17       57:16    9:22     2:02:33
2781  Morgan Schulz          M 35-39    264/499     1:01:32    9:22     2:02:34
2782  Neil Hoover            M 50-54    176/358       52:43    9:22     2:02:35
2783  Michael Courtney       M 50-54    177/358       57:54    9:22     2:02:35
2784  Patricia Hamm          F 25-29    187/711       57:17    9:22     2:02:35
2785  Mayur Sadashiv Khirid  M 25-29    230/377       59:11    9:22     2:02:36
2786  Traci Schaum           F 55-59     32/267                9:22     2:02:36
2787  Jennifer Van Horn      F 35-39    195/798       54:31    9:22     2:02:36
2788  Ryan Renfroe           M 40-44    235/448       58:57    9:22     2:02:36
2789  Gregory Smith          M 25-29    231/377       57:20    9:22     2:02:37
2790  Chris Leblanc          M 25-29    232/377       57:18    9:22     2:02:37
2791  Stephanie Long         F 25-29    188/711       58:30    9:22     2:02:38
2792  Steve Hagan            M 60-64     42/143     1:00:33    9:22     2:02:38
2793  Bernadette Lane        F 40-44    181/692     1:01:15    9:22     2:02:38
2794  Janine Malone          F 45-49     78/507       57:31    9:22     2:02:38
2795  Rania Hattab           F 40-44    182/692       59:47    9:22     2:02:39
2796  Michael Kelly          M 25-29    233/377       52:08    9:22     2:02:40
2797  John Pavlovic          M 20-24    108/186       59:07    9:22     2:02:40
2798  Hannah Ozmun           F 20-24    126/402       57:02    9:22     2:02:40
2799  Mary Harton            F 25-29    189/711     1:00:32    9:22     2:02:41
2800  William Slover         M 50-54    178/358       56:31    9:22     2:02:41
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2801  Ignacio Salazar        M 45-49    203/428       54:52    9:22     2:02:41
2802  Michael Teague         M 30-34    258/432       55:22    9:22     2:02:42
2803  Brittany Tinkler       F 25-29    190/711       57:11    9:22     2:02:43
2804  Bridget Coady          F 40-44    183/692       57:17    9:22     2:02:43
2805  Carlos Fletes          M 45-49    204/428     1:02:13    9:23     2:02:44
2806  Zack Sparks            M 20-24    109/186       57:06    9:23     2:02:45
2807  Joseph Ohkubo          M 20-24    110/186     1:01:15    9:23     2:02:46
2808  Susie Fawcett          F 25-29    191/711     1:00:12    9:23     2:02:46
2809  Amanda Dixon           F 30-34    180/732       59:43    9:23     2:02:47
2810  Guy Barkan             M 45-49    205/428     1:00:45    9:23     2:02:49
2811  Brad Shaffer           M 40-44    236/448       56:40    9:23     2:02:50
2812  Philip Shenk           M 25-29    234/377       56:02    9:23     2:02:50
2813  Jie Ling Arata         F 16-19     35/105     1:04:29    9:23     2:02:51
2814  Izabella Henschen      F 13-15      16/37     1:04:28    9:23     2:02:51
2815  Amy Snook              F 25-29    192/711       58:57    9:23     2:02:51
2816  Patrick Vaughn         M 25-29    235/377       59:23    9:23     2:02:51
2817  Katie Weaver           F 16-19     36/105     1:01:56    9:23     2:02:51
2818  Katie Walther          F 13-15      17/37     1:04:28    9:23     2:02:51
2819  Guy Nickelson          M 45-49    206/428       57:13    9:23     2:02:51
2820  Angie Gladish          F 40-44    184/692       57:01    9:23     2:02:52
2821  Bryan Ellis            M 45-49    207/428       59:07    9:23     2:02:52
2822  Lisa Murphy            F 45-49     79/507       56:15    9:23     2:02:52
2823  Alicia Howrey          F 25-29    193/711       59:48    9:23     2:02:53
2824  Robert Howrey          M 60-64     43/143       59:48    9:23     2:02:53
2825  Emily Gearhart         F 30-34    181/732       59:15    9:23     2:02:54
2826  Jennifer Ehlers        F 35-39    196/798       58:31    9:23     2:02:54
2827  Danny Riego            M 35-39    265/499       57:22    9:23     2:02:55
2828  Stephen McCoy          M 40-44    237/448       59:47    9:24     2:02:56
2829  Jennifer Durfy         F 40-44    185/692       58:37    9:24     2:02:58
2830  Paul Shock             M 25-29    236/377       52:44    9:24     2:02:59
2831  Connor Barr            M 25-29    237/377       52:54    9:24     2:02:59
2832  Kristy Blunk           F 35-39    197/798       57:26    9:24     2:03:00
2833  Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29    194/711       59:26    9:24     2:03:01
2834  Thad Jaynes            M 40-44    238/448       55:59    9:24     2:03:01
2835  Clinton Beck           M 35-39    266/499       59:42    9:24     2:03:01
2836  David Kuhnz            M 35-39    267/499     1:01:37    9:24     2:03:02
2837  Brendan Halloran       M 35-39    268/499       58:16    9:24     2:03:02
2838  Aubry Shelton          F 35-39    198/798       58:16    9:24     2:03:02
2839  John Haviland          M 55-59     77/210       59:39    9:24     2:03:03
2840  Elizabeth Miller       F 20-24    127/402       56:14    9:24     2:03:03
2841  Jeff Willy             M 30-34    259/432       55:57    9:24     2:03:04
2842  Lilan Marunde          F 45-49     80/507     1:02:08    9:24     2:03:05
2843  Phillip Combs          M 35-39    269/499       59:25    9:24     2:03:05
2844  Sarah Chrispell        F 20-24    128/402       56:56    9:24     2:03:07
2845  Mike Witzman           M 40-44    239/448       56:54    9:24     2:03:08
2846  Nicole Wilhelm         F 20-24    129/402       57:43    9:24     2:03:08
2847  Kara Wise              F 20-24    130/402       57:43    9:24     2:03:08
2848  Jodi Mayhaus           F 40-44    186/692       59:37    9:24     2:03:08
2849  Eric Stam              M 30-34    260/432     1:00:02    9:25     2:03:09
2850  Elizabeth Peuchen      F 25-29    195/711       58:14    9:25     2:03:11
2851  Brian Mosby            M 35-39    270/499       59:19    9:25     2:03:11
2852  Carmel Elazar          M 40-44    240/448     1:00:45    9:25     2:03:11
2853  Marcelo Suvelza        M 45-49    208/428       59:55    9:25     2:03:12
2854  Melissa Marsh          F 40-44    187/692       58:06    9:25     2:03:12
2855  Angela Hyland          F 40-44    188/692       58:19    9:25     2:03:12
2856  Andrew Swickheimer     M 40-44    241/448       58:07    9:25     2:03:12
2857  Scott Clemens          M 35-39    271/499       57:57    9:25     2:03:13
2858  Kent Bradburn          M 50-54    179/358       59:00    9:25     2:03:14
2859  Vince Bailey           M 50-54    180/358       59:11    9:25     2:03:14
2860  Elizabeth Robinson     F 40-44    189/692       56:50    9:25     2:03:15
2861  Dan Millet             M 50-54    181/358       59:00    9:25     2:03:16
2862  John Sproles           M 40-44    242/448       57:56    9:25     2:03:17
2863  Sonia Moore            F 40-44    190/692       58:30    9:25     2:03:17
2864  Mary Ray               F 30-34    182/732       58:10    9:25     2:03:17
2865  Alli Martinson         F 30-34    183/732       58:30    9:25     2:03:18
2866  Jason E. Gentry        M 35-39    272/499       58:17    9:25     2:03:18
2867  Vanessa Davis          F 35-39    199/798       59:12    9:25     2:03:18
2868  Sonja McPherson        F 35-39    200/798       57:56    9:25     2:03:18
2869  Laurie Long            F 50-54     54/367       59:12    9:25     2:03:20
2870  Eric Hercamp           M 25-29    238/377       59:43    9:25     2:03:21
2871  Jamie Fields           F 40-44    191/692       59:35    9:25     2:03:21
2872  Melissa Walther        F 45-49     81/507       59:47    9:26     2:03:22
2873  Carrie Berlacher       F 35-39    201/798       58:45    9:26     2:03:23
2874  Jenni Crowley-Albu     F 35-39    202/798       58:43    9:26     2:03:24
2875  Christina McIntosh     F 40-44    192/692       58:02    9:26     2:03:24
2876  Claire Jaffee          F 20-24    131/402     1:00:21    9:26     2:03:24
2877  Ramiro Huerta          M 20-24    111/186     1:00:21    9:26     2:03:25
2878  Andrea Livingston      F 35-39    203/798       57:29    9:26     2:03:25
2879  Emma Avery             F 35-39    204/798       57:27    9:26     2:03:26
2880  Brad Lessen            M 50-54    182/358     1:00:16    9:26     2:03:27
2881  Joshua Coulter         M 35-39    273/499       56:57    9:26     2:03:28
2882  John Ingemi            M 45-49    209/428       59:03    9:26     2:03:28
2883  Jeff Hoyt              M 40-44    243/448       58:14    9:26     2:03:30
2884  Rama Yepuri            M 35-39    274/499       54:51    9:26     2:03:30
2885  Maria Porter           F 25-29    196/711       56:26    9:26     2:03:31
2886  John Konkel            M 65-69      14/66     1:01:35    9:26     2:03:31
2887  Linton Brwon           M 30-34    261/432       59:33    9:26     2:03:32
2888  Andrew Renner          M 30-34    262/432       58:31    9:26     2:03:32
2889  Kimberly Croft         F 35-39    205/798       59:31    9:26     2:03:33
2890  Jeff Atchley           M 50-54    183/358     1:00:05    9:26     2:03:33
2891  Sarah Henkle           F 40-44    193/692       57:30    9:26     2:03:34
2892  Casey Holsapple        M 30-34    263/432       57:34    9:26     2:03:35
2893  Stephen Anderson       M 25-29    239/377     1:00:12    9:27     2:03:36
2894  Richard Byerley        M 50-54    184/358       58:02    9:27     2:03:36
2895  Cindy Shillair         F 35-39    206/798       59:12    9:27     2:03:36
2896  Evan Wolff             M 40-44    244/448       58:43    9:27     2:03:37
2897  Bryan McCarthy         M 30-34    264/432       56:42    9:27     2:03:37
2898  Hannah Ott             F 35-39    207/798       58:43    9:27     2:03:37
2899  Beth Snyder            F 35-39    208/798       59:21    9:27     2:03:37
2900  Larry Schulz           M 50-54    185/358       58:31    9:27     2:03:38
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2901  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       4/12       59:16    9:27     2:03:39
2902  Brian Brettel          M 40-44    245/448       58:05    9:27     2:03:39
2903  Britney Braund         F 35-39    209/798       58:05    9:27     2:03:40
2904  Esther Friend          F 40-44    194/692     1:00:01    9:27     2:03:40
2905  Grace Alexander        F 20-24    132/402       59:00    9:27     2:03:41
2906  Alexander Smallman     M 25-29    240/377       54:00    9:27     2:03:42
2907  Ross Blauvelt          M 25-29    241/377       56:24    9:27     2:03:42
2908  Braden Crowell         M 16-19      52/67       58:46    9:27     2:03:43
2909  Kristin Jordan         F 35-39    210/798     1:00:47    9:27     2:03:44
2910  Laura Hollowell        F 20-24    133/402     1:00:22    9:27     2:03:46
2911  Christal Ready         F 50-54     55/367       59:26    9:27     2:03:47
2912  Kim Adelman            F 40-44    195/692       57:18    9:27     2:03:48
2913  Brian Murray           M 40-44    246/448       58:54    9:27     2:03:48
2914  Megan Morgan           F 16-19     37/105     1:02:08    9:28     2:03:49
2915  Amie Weyer             F 20-24    134/402     1:00:31    9:28     2:03:49
2916  Sonia Springer         F 35-39    211/798     1:01:16    9:28     2:03:50
2917  Stephen Ruwe           M 45-49    210/428       59:33    9:28     2:03:50
2918  Joseph Ludwig          M 50-54    186/358       59:33    9:28     2:03:50
2919  Jacob Bradley          M 35-39    275/499       56:18    9:28     2:03:50
2920  Drew Lyons             M 30-34    265/432       56:46    9:28     2:03:50
2921  Robin Rodgers          F 40-44    196/692       55:09    9:28     2:03:51
2922  Mitzi Johnson          F 35-39    212/798       56:40    9:28     2:03:51
2923  Andrea Guion           F 30-34    184/732       54:44    9:28     2:03:51
2924  Kari Elbert            F 45-49     82/507       58:34    9:28     2:03:53
2925  Sandra Hochgesang      F 40-44    197/692       58:02    9:28     2:03:54
2926  Wendy Dellis           F 45-49     83/507     1:00:09    9:28     2:03:54
2927  Kelli Stanfield        F 30-34    185/732     1:00:29    9:28     2:03:55
2928  Neil Armstrong         M 45-49    211/428       59:55    9:28     2:03:55
2929  Jasen Coldiron         M 35-39    276/499       59:54    9:28     2:03:55
2930  Tony Miller            M 45-49    212/428       54:35    9:28     2:03:55
2931  Kendall Downing        M 25-29    242/377     1:00:52    9:28     2:03:55
2932  Nicole Sanders         F 30-34    186/732       59:56    9:28     2:03:55
2933  Amanda Koch            F 40-44    198/692       57:11    9:28     2:03:56
2934  Sudeep Meahandru       M 35-39    277/499       54:54    9:28     2:03:57
2935  Jorge Quiroz           M 50-54    187/358       58:17    9:28     2:03:57
2936  Jennifer Willis        F 45-49     84/507       57:33    9:28     2:03:58
2937  Suzana Kovatch         F 30-34    187/732     1:00:12    9:28     2:03:58
2938  Rachel Johnson         F 20-24    135/402       59:55    9:28     2:03:58
2939  Ross Lammers           M 30-34    266/432     1:00:25    9:28     2:03:58
2940  Nicholas Prichodko     M 25-29    243/377       59:23    9:28     2:03:58
2941  Bailey Davis           F 20-24    136/402       59:56    9:28     2:03:59
2942  Mae Miller             F 50-54     56/367       57:48    9:28     2:03:59
2943  Jeff Mendenhall        M 25-29    244/377       59:45    9:28     2:04:00
2944  Shelby Beil            F 20-24    137/402       57:46    9:28     2:04:01
2945  Chris Chatelain        M 25-29    245/377       57:46    9:29     2:04:01
2946  Robin Kovatch          F 30-34    188/732     1:00:12    9:29     2:04:02
2947  Madeline Brown         F 16-19     38/105       59:22    9:29     2:04:03
2948  Julie Boksa            F 35-39    213/798       57:45    9:29     2:04:04
2949  Elizabeth Parks        F 35-39    214/798       56:34    9:29     2:04:04
2950  Leslie Kocher          F 55-59     33/267       59:37    9:29     2:04:05
2951  Michael Deardorff      M 60-64     44/143       56:49    9:29     2:04:05
2952  Randall Despain        M 50-54    188/358     1:00:01    9:29     2:04:06
2953  Rebecca Johnson        F 35-39    215/798       58:08    9:29     2:04:07
2954  Kate Vincent           F 30-34    189/732       58:08    9:29     2:04:07
2955  Jennifer Hilkemann     F 45-49     85/507       58:08    9:29     2:04:07
2956  Erick Rodriguez        M 35-39    278/499       59:42    9:29     2:04:07
2957  Kieran Reilly          F 20-24    138/402       59:07    9:29     2:04:09
2958  Elizabeth Reid         F 30-34    190/732       58:44    9:29     2:04:09
2959  Brittany Calas         F 35-39    216/798     1:00:59    9:29     2:04:10
2960  Chris Calas            M 35-39    279/499     1:00:59    9:29     2:04:10
2961  Gary King              M 55-59     78/210       59:49    9:29     2:04:10
2962  Scott Obryan           M 30-34    267/432       58:02    9:29     2:04:11
2963  Jeff Karns             M 35-39    280/499     1:01:10    9:29     2:04:11
2964  Dave Keller            M 55-59     79/210     1:00:24    9:29     2:04:12
2965  John Beck              M 55-59     80/210       59:38    9:29     2:04:12
2966  Timothy Yuckman        M 35-39    281/499     1:01:24    9:29     2:04:13
2967  Kyle Blakley           M 30-34    268/432       56:23    9:29     2:04:13
2968  Lisa Werth             F 45-49     86/507       58:35    9:29     2:04:14
2969  Marianne Spicker       F 50-54     57/367       58:34    9:29     2:04:14
2970  Bryan Nolte            M 40-44    247/448       59:53    9:30     2:04:18
2971  Katie Voss             F 30-34    191/732     1:01:09    9:30     2:04:19
2972  Holly Phelps           F 16-19     39/105     1:00:31    9:30     2:04:21
2973  Peter Jamison          M 60-64     45/143       58:01    9:30     2:04:21
2974  Jason Smith            M 45-49    213/428       57:31    9:30     2:04:22
2975  Sarah Gutman           F 20-24    139/402     1:00:49    9:30     2:04:24
2976  Sara Hooker            F 30-34    192/732     1:00:11    9:30     2:04:24
2977  Chelsey Foster         F 30-34    193/732     1:00:11    9:30     2:04:25
2978  Brad Bodzek            M 45-49    214/428       58:37    9:30     2:04:25
2979  Carlos Perez-Torres    M 45-49    215/428       58:55    9:30     2:04:25
2980  Autumn Kuemmerle       F 30-34    194/732       58:47    9:30     2:04:25
2981  Andre Kohl             M 40-44    248/448       53:38    9:30     2:04:25
2982  Emily Pion             F 25-29    197/711     1:00:16    9:30     2:04:26
2983  Erin Mooney            F 35-39    217/798     1:00:22    9:30     2:04:26
2984  Haley Rickey           F 13-15      18/37     1:01:20    9:30     2:04:27
2985  Kamela Baggette        F 50-54     58/367       58:18    9:31     2:04:28
2986  Christopher Huser      M 45-49    216/428     1:00:32    9:31     2:04:28
2987  Kathleen M Pelletier   F 45-49     87/507     1:01:36    9:31     2:04:29
2988  Bethany Leonhardt      F 25-29    198/711       59:35    9:31     2:04:29
2989  Brian Traub            M 40-44    249/448       56:12    9:31     2:04:30
2990  Keith Orbin            M 45-49    217/428       59:32    9:31     2:04:30
2991  Kara Deady             F 16-19     40/105     1:02:07    9:31     2:04:30
2992  Stacy Meyer            F 25-29    199/711       57:48    9:31     2:04:32
2993  Wendy Edwards          F 45-49     88/507       59:19    9:31     2:04:32
2994  Dillion Greiwe         M 16-19      53/67       58:38    9:31     2:04:33
2995  Teri Cochran           F 35-39    218/798       58:47    9:31     2:04:33
2996  Gretchen Thorne        F 30-34    195/732     1:00:17    9:31     2:04:34
2997  Kate Hanfland          F 20-24    140/402       57:59    9:31     2:04:35
2998  Peter Merante          M 45-49    218/428       56:09    9:31     2:04:36
2999  Ryan Cox               M 25-29    246/377       53:42    9:31     2:04:36
3000  Lauren Cox             F 25-29    200/711       53:42    9:31     2:04:36
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3001  Samantha De Sollar     F 25-29    201/711       58:38    9:31     2:04:37
3002  Jeffrey Helm           M 50-54    189/358       58:22    9:31     2:04:37
3003  Kristine Perez         F 20-24    141/402     1:00:03    9:31     2:04:38
3004  Gary Knowles           M 60-64     46/143       58:37    9:31     2:04:39
3005  Keith Gough            M 45-49    219/428       58:06    9:31     2:04:41
3006  Rob Meiner             M 45-49    220/428       58:12    9:32     2:04:41
3007  Kara Williams          F 25-29    202/711       56:33    9:32     2:04:41
3008  Denise Pearson         F 55-59     34/267       58:36    9:32     2:04:43
3009  Graham Honaker         M 40-44    250/448       56:35    9:32     2:04:43
3010  Rachel Oidtman         F 20-24    142/402     1:01:14    9:32     2:04:43
3011  Jackie Thompson        F 35-39    219/798       59:16    9:32     2:04:44
3012  Scott Thompson         M 35-39    282/499       59:14    9:32     2:04:44
3013  Daniel Wolfe           M 50-54    190/358       59:13    9:32     2:04:44
3014  Kayla Smith            F 20-24    143/402     1:00:10    9:32     2:04:45
3015  Lisa Manning           F 35-39    220/798       58:13    9:32     2:04:45
3016  Matt Irick             M 20-24    112/186     1:01:12    9:32     2:04:45
3017  Laura Sosinski         F 20-24    144/402       58:44    9:32     2:04:45
3018  Renee Lamarca          F 35-39    221/798     1:00:04    9:32     2:04:46
3019  Deborah Tompkins       F 50-54     59/367     1:00:16    9:32     2:04:46
3020  Jane Plank             F 30-34    196/732       57:56    9:32     2:04:47
3021  Vincent Lamarca        M 40-44    251/448     1:00:05    9:32     2:04:47
3022  Mark Weber             M 25-29    247/377     1:01:54    9:32     2:04:48
3023  Ashlie Young           F 30-34    197/732       59:16    9:32     2:04:48
3024  Connor Garrity         F 20-24    145/402     1:01:04    9:32     2:04:48
3025  Corey Smith            F 25-29    203/711       59:55    9:32     2:04:49
3026  Jacob Crist            M 25-29    248/377     1:01:51    9:32     2:04:50
3027  Savannah Mason         F 20-24    146/402       59:51    9:32     2:04:50
3028  Carlee Bell            F 20-24    147/402       59:51    9:32     2:04:51
3029  Melissa Henke          F 40-44    199/692       59:55    9:32     2:04:51
3030  Aaron Eden             M 35-39    283/499       56:15    9:32     2:04:51
3031  Chad Snellgrove        M 40-44    252/448       59:59    9:32     2:04:52
3032  Amy Braunlich          F 35-39    222/798       59:30    9:32     2:04:52
3033  Diane Heavin           F 55-59     35/267       58:48    9:32     2:04:52
3034  Kevin McClain          M 35-39    284/499       58:19    9:32     2:04:52
3035  Terry Grevel           M 40-44    253/448       58:38    9:32     2:04:52
3036  Charla Chailland       F 30-34    198/732     1:00:06    9:32     2:04:52
3037  Robert McGuire         M 65-69      15/66     1:01:26    9:32     2:04:53
3038  Todd Shadburn          M 50-54    191/358       56:19    9:33     2:04:54
3039  Nathan Himelick        M 35-39    285/499       56:57    9:33     2:04:54
3040  Carson Dreyer          M 20-24    113/186       53:00    9:33     2:04:55
3041  Tim Blanusa            M 20-24    114/186       53:00    9:33     2:04:55
3042  Rob Billings           M 45-49    221/428     1:00:18    9:33     2:04:56
3043  Clinton Frye           M 35-39    286/499       54:38    9:33     2:04:56
3044  Matthew Sepiol         M 25-29    249/377       59:15    9:33     2:04:56
3045  Prashant Manohar       M 40-44    254/448       58:52    9:33     2:04:57
3046  Robert Headrick        M 25-29    250/377       59:58    9:33     2:04:57
3047  Katie Wallace          F 25-29    204/711       59:45    9:33     2:04:59
3048  Lindsey Spicer         F 25-29    205/711       59:44    9:33     2:04:59
3049  Ashlen Nisley          F 20-24    148/402       57:00    9:33     2:04:59
3050  Denise Lyons           F 45-49     89/507       58:45    9:33     2:05:01
3051  Amy Bassi              F 25-29    206/711       58:32    9:33     2:05:01
3052  Samantha Nelson        F 25-29    207/711       58:32    9:33     2:05:01
3053  Krisha Adams           F 40-44    200/692       57:43    9:33     2:05:02
3054  Andrew Buechler        M 25-29    251/377     1:01:19    9:33     2:05:03
3055  Kyle Pendergast        M 20-24    115/186       58:41    9:33     2:05:03
3056  Delaney Wolfe          F 20-24    149/402     1:01:20    9:33     2:05:03
3057  Hai Sam                M 45-49    222/428       57:43    9:33     2:05:04
3058  Margaret Ward          F 50-54     60/367       59:16    9:33     2:05:06
3059  Irasema Rivera         F 30-34    199/732       59:10    9:33     2:05:06
3060  Cherise Walters        F 30-34    200/732       59:30    9:33     2:05:06
3061  Courtney Jackson       F 25-29    208/711     1:00:45    9:33     2:05:07
3062  Tom Rearick            M 50-54    192/358       58:25    9:33     2:05:07
3063  Julie Treida           F 30-34    201/732     1:00:18    9:34     2:05:09
3064  Kerri McKay            F 45-49     90/507       58:39    9:34     2:05:10
3065  Rachel Wilson          F 35-39    223/798       58:39    9:34     2:05:10
3066  Kathy Ratliff          F 45-49     91/507       59:37    9:34     2:05:11
3067  Alma Martinez          F 45-49     92/507     1:00:43    9:34     2:05:11
3068  Tess Yeatts            F 30-34    202/732       59:34    9:34     2:05:11
3069  Kelly Mink             F 40-44    201/692     1:00:03    9:34     2:05:12
3070  Rick Welton            M 55-59     81/210     1:05:13    9:34     2:05:12
3071  Hannah Reinke          F 20-24    150/402       59:13    9:34     2:05:12
3072  Audrey Werner          F 35-39    224/798       58:46    9:34     2:05:14
3073  Lauren Gatchel         F 25-29    209/711     1:00:16    9:34     2:05:14
3074  Alexa Zeller           F 25-29    210/711       57:27    9:34     2:05:14
3075  Tracy Swearingen       F 55-59     36/267       58:10    9:34     2:05:14
3076  Sarah Leonard          F 40-44    202/692       58:46    9:34     2:05:14
3077  Christian Duncan       M 45-49    223/428     1:01:06    9:34     2:05:14
3078  Hannah Downey          F 25-29    211/711     1:00:17    9:34     2:05:15
3079  Scott Beltz            M 45-49    224/428       59:04    9:34     2:05:15
3080  Adam Christoffersen    M 30-34    269/432     1:00:42    9:34     2:05:16
3081  Damodar Yemme          M 45-49    225/428       58:52    9:34     2:05:16
3082  Rhonda Flannery        F 45-49     93/507       59:04    9:34     2:05:17
3083  Theresa Folz           F 45-49     94/507       59:31    9:34     2:05:18
3084  Daniel Wheeler         M 35-39    287/499       58:28    9:34     2:05:18
3085  Allison Lundberg       F 25-29    212/711       59:53    9:34     2:05:18
3086  Brett Cole             M 30-34    270/432     1:01:59    9:34     2:05:19
3087  Brian Winkelmann       M 40-44    255/448       59:26    9:34     2:05:19
3088  Greg Stowers           M 45-49    226/428     1:01:21    9:35     2:05:20
3089  Stephen Cherepak       M 45-49    227/428       58:12    9:35     2:05:20
3090  Theresa Delano         F 25-29    213/711       58:04    9:35     2:05:20
3091  Lukas Snyder           M 25-29    252/377       59:53    9:35     2:05:20
3092  Jose Salinas           M 45-49    228/428       58:21    9:35     2:05:21
3093  Josslyn Kennedy        F 25-29    214/711       59:53    9:35     2:05:21
3094  Debra Burrowes         F 45-49     95/507     1:02:04    9:35     2:05:21
3095  Michael Krecik         M 45-49    229/428       57:23    9:35     2:05:21
3096  Mark Spencer           M 50-54    193/358       58:19    9:35     2:05:22
3097  Kristin Wiley          F 35-39    225/798       59:25    9:35     2:05:22
3098  Allen Kincaid          M 25-29    253/377       54:57    9:35     2:05:23
3099  Julie Schindler        F 50-54     61/367       58:44    9:35     2:05:24
3100  Jennifer Glass         F 40-44    203/692     1:00:29    9:35     2:05:24
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3101  Dean Edrington         M 55-59     82/210     1:00:19    9:35     2:05:25
3102  Laurie Filson          F 25-29    215/711     1:00:03    9:35     2:05:25
3103  Misty Feiza            F 30-34    203/732       57:49    9:35     2:05:25
3104  Jeff Tsai              M 35-39    288/499       57:49    9:35     2:05:25
3105  Deb Pendell            F 35-39    226/798       57:49    9:35     2:05:25
3106  Bebe Denton            F 50-54     62/367       57:49    9:35     2:05:26
3107  Stephen Baim           M 60-64     47/143       56:37    9:35     2:05:26
3108  Maya Guevara           F 16-19     41/105       59:56    9:35     2:05:26
3109  Johanna Robinson       F 40-44    204/692       56:05    9:35     2:05:26
3110  Laura Fredendall       F 60-64      9/115       58:42    9:35     2:05:28
3111  Crystal Buening        F 35-39    227/798       58:28    9:35     2:05:28
3112  Jeff Harker            M 45-49    230/428       58:40    9:35     2:05:29
3113  Marsha Fields          F 45-49     96/507       59:31    9:35     2:05:30
3114  Jennifer Lartz         F 30-34    204/732     1:03:17    9:35     2:05:30
3115  Molly Monroe           F 30-34    205/732     1:03:17    9:35     2:05:30
3116  Garrick Fields         M 40-44    256/448       59:32    9:35     2:05:30
3117  Joseph Watson          M 50-54    194/358       58:22    9:35     2:05:32
3118  Jessica Diefenbach     F 30-34    206/732     1:00:35    9:35     2:05:32
3119  Julia Orzeske          F 55-59     37/267     1:02:32    9:35     2:05:32
3120  Rob Higgins            M 30-34    271/432     1:00:35    9:35     2:05:32
3121  Jim Rang               M 50-54    195/358       59:43    9:35     2:05:32
3122  Gabrielle McNary       F 25-29    216/711       57:42    9:35     2:05:33
3123  Pam Fisher             F 35-39    228/798       59:22    9:36     2:05:33
3124  Tom Steinmetz          M 55-59     83/210       55:58    9:36     2:05:35
3125  James Zeid             M 50-54    196/358     1:01:49    9:36     2:05:36
3126  Greg Morefield         M 40-44    257/448       59:54    9:36     2:05:36
3127  Kristen Steiner        F 25-29    217/711       58:57    9:36     2:05:37
3128  Hugh Stoudt            M 35-39    289/499     1:01:20    9:36     2:05:37
3129  Rebecca Miller         F 20-24    151/402       58:46    9:36     2:05:39
3130  Sandy Watson           F 40-44    205/692       59:58    9:36     2:05:39
3131  Kevin Slaughter        M 55-59     84/210     1:00:44    9:36     2:05:39
3132  Michelle Hipskind      F 45-49     97/507     1:00:56    9:36     2:05:40
3133  Amy Geisinger          F 25-29    218/711       59:51    9:36     2:05:41
3134  Daniel Schoch          M 30-34    272/432     1:03:31    9:36     2:05:41
3135  Ami Spellman           F 30-34    207/732     1:00:10    9:36     2:05:42
3136  Christina Kampe        F 30-34    208/732     1:00:03    9:36     2:05:42
3137  Jeramy Massey          F 40-44    206/692       59:42    9:36     2:05:43
3138  Holly Powell           F 35-39    229/798       57:51    9:36     2:05:44
3139  Pierre Murray          M 65-69      16/66       58:16    9:36     2:05:44
3140  Michelle Russell       F 45-49     98/507     1:02:36    9:36     2:05:44
3141  Lissi Jones            F 35-39    230/798     1:01:11    9:36     2:05:44
3142  Roy Gifford            M 45-49    231/428       58:25    9:36     2:05:45
3143  Shannon Copner         F 45-49     99/507       58:47    9:36     2:05:45
3144  Rachel Vandermeulen    F 30-34    209/732       59:19    9:36     2:05:45
3145  Hong?mei Yang          F 40-44    207/692     1:01:13    9:37     2:05:47
3146  Abby Lawton            F 25-29    219/711     1:00:05    9:37     2:05:47
3147  Steven Blair           M 55-59     85/210     1:03:36    9:37     2:05:47
3148  Lenette Belush         F 55-59     38/267       57:41    9:37     2:05:47
3149  Rob Basydlo            M 50-54    197/358       49:22    9:37     2:05:47
3150  Lisa Fulkerson         F 55-59     39/267     1:00:16    9:37     2:05:48
3151  Sivakumar Rathinam     M 30-34    273/432       57:33    9:37     2:05:50
3152  Rebeccah Bodine        F 40-44    208/692       55:22    9:37     2:05:51
3153  Katherine Christoffers F 25-29    220/711     1:00:43    9:37     2:05:51
3154  Jessica Reasen         F 35-39    231/798       58:27    9:37     2:05:51
3155  Matthew Perkins        M 25-29    254/377     1:00:45    9:37     2:05:52
3156  Matt Stansberry        M 40-44    258/448     1:01:22    9:37     2:05:52
3157  Fritz Klooz            M 45-49    232/428       58:53    9:37     2:05:52
3158  Patrick Duggan         M 40-44    259/448       58:27    9:37     2:05:53
3159  Joe Burns              M 55-59     86/210       58:35    9:37     2:05:54
3160  Courtney Willhite      F 50-54     63/367       59:58    9:37     2:05:55
3161  Jill Schein            F 40-44    209/692     1:00:07    9:37     2:05:56
3162  Bill Troxel            M 55-59     87/210       59:26    9:37     2:05:56
3163  Holly Miller           F 35-39    232/798       59:54    9:37     2:05:57
3164  Paul Trahin            M 35-39    290/499       59:22    9:37     2:05:58
3165  Charles Barnett        M 35-39    291/499     1:01:26    9:37     2:05:58
3166  Steve Rouch            M 60-64     48/143       58:33    9:37     2:05:59
3167  Aaron Rader            M 45-49    233/428     1:00:22    9:37     2:05:59
3168  Alex Case              M 16-19      54/67       51:26    9:38     2:05:59
3169  Debbie Dunn            F 50-54     64/367       58:50    9:38     2:06:00
3170  Frances Sun            F 25-29    221/711     1:03:23    9:38     2:06:01
3171  Damon Davis            M 35-39    292/499       55:47    9:38     2:06:01
3172  Teresa Edlin           F 45-49    100/507       57:24    9:38     2:06:01
3173  Kathryn Crossen        F 45-49    101/507     1:01:31    9:38     2:06:01
3174  Ryan Krol              M 25-29    255/377       57:12    9:38     2:06:01
3175  Nathan Lamore          M 20-24    116/186     1:00:19    9:38     2:06:02
3176  Megan Hagman           F 35-39    233/798       58:38    9:38     2:06:02
3177  Roger Trahin Ii        M 40-44    260/448       59:23    9:38     2:06:02
3178  Tracy Mert             F 35-39    234/798       58:41    9:38     2:06:03
3179  Lisa Wiley             F 45-49    102/507       58:54    9:38     2:06:03
3180  Catherine Quinn        F 30-34    210/732     1:01:22    9:38     2:06:04
3181  James Norris           M 30-34    274/432     1:00:05    9:38     2:06:05
3182  Angelika Holls         F 35-39    235/798       58:42    9:38     2:06:05
3183  Brent Berkenstock      M 40-44    261/448     1:00:03    9:38     2:06:05
3184  Carol McKinney         F 50-54     65/367       57:44    9:38     2:06:06
3185  Courtney Eberhard      F 25-29    222/711       59:27    9:38     2:06:07
3186  Raeanna Morgan         F 20-24    152/402     1:02:08    9:38     2:06:07
3187  Devon Dean             F 35-39    236/798       59:32    9:38     2:06:07
3188  Rexann Whorton         F 25-29    223/711     1:00:30    9:38     2:06:08
3189  Cheryl Higham          F 45-49    103/507       58:22    9:38     2:06:09
3190  John Gammell           M 20-24    117/186     1:01:32    9:38     2:06:09
3191  Yilin Liu              F 20-24    153/402       59:45    9:38     2:06:09
3192  Jennifer Merrick       F 45-49    104/507       58:28    9:38     2:06:09
3193  Chris Thompson         M 50-54    198/358     1:01:34    9:38     2:06:10
3194  William Williams       M 20-24    118/186       59:03    9:38     2:06:10
3195  Kayla Hercamp          F 25-29    224/711       58:24    9:38     2:06:11
3196  Katie McEvoy           F 20-24    154/402       56:48    9:38     2:06:12
3197  William Martin         M 25-29    256/377     1:00:30    9:39     2:06:13
3198  Brandi Durflinger      F 40-44    210/692     1:03:27    9:39     2:06:13
3199  Samantha Morgan        F 30-34    211/732       58:24    9:39     2:06:13
3200  Sharon Nicoson         F 45-49    105/507       59:42    9:39     2:06:13
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3201  Vincent Bibbs          M 40-44    262/448       58:31    9:39     2:06:15
3202  Randy Poynter          M 40-44    263/448       58:20    9:39     2:06:15
3203  Leslie Miller          M 60-64     49/143       59:01    9:39     2:06:16
3204  Whittney Rains         F 35-39    237/798       59:04    9:39     2:06:16
3205  Robin Newhouse         F 45-49    106/507       58:36    9:39     2:06:16
3206  Brad Stelflug          M 45-49    234/428     1:02:15    9:39     2:06:18
3207  Jackson Williams       M 16-19      55/67     1:03:22    9:39     2:06:18
3208  Andrew Packard         M 35-39    293/499       57:00    9:39     2:06:18
3209  Jacob Stelflug         M 20-24    119/186     1:02:15    9:39     2:06:18
3210  Seth Smoker            M 25-29    257/377       59:30    9:39     2:06:19
3211  Todd Mathieson         M 60-64     50/143     1:02:08    9:39     2:06:19
3212  Christin Micklash      F 35-39    238/798     1:01:16    9:39     2:06:20
3213  Michelle Walker        F 20-24    155/402       59:32    9:39     2:06:21
3214  Kevin Everett          M 55-59     88/210     1:00:14    9:39     2:06:22
3215  Grant Perry            M 35-39    294/499     1:00:01    9:39     2:06:22
3216  Tony Rash              M 60-64     51/143       59:49    9:39     2:06:22
3217  Brianne Mershman       F 25-29    225/711     1:02:36    9:39     2:06:22
3218  Cheryl Wolken          F 50-54     66/367       57:53    9:39     2:06:22
3219  Emilie Britt           F 35-39    239/798       59:36    9:39     2:06:22
3220  William Fitting        M 60-64     52/143     1:01:16    9:39     2:06:22
3221  Karsen Root            F 16-19     42/105       59:22    9:39     2:06:22
3222  Anupama Mattegunta     F 30-34    212/732       58:17    9:39     2:06:23
3223  Stephanie Ferguson     F 30-34    213/732     1:01:42    9:39     2:06:24
3224  Amber Hummel           F 16-19     43/105     1:03:41    9:39     2:06:25
3225  Michael Pepelea        M 35-39    295/499       58:46    9:39     2:06:25
3226  Stephanie Tebbe        F 35-39    240/798     1:00:21    9:39     2:06:25
3227  Ross Cosat             M 25-29    258/377       56:56    9:40     2:06:26
3228  Cody Riles             M 30-34    275/432       59:39    9:40     2:06:26
3229  Emily Atkinson         F 20-24    156/402       59:15    9:40     2:06:26
3230  Todd Swanson           M 55-59     89/210     1:01:50    9:40     2:06:27
3231  Tyler Swanson          M 16-19      56/67     1:01:50    9:40     2:06:27
3232  Patrick Louderback     M 30-34    276/432     1:00:05    9:40     2:06:29
3233  Andrew Harper          M 35-39    296/499       57:57    9:40     2:06:29
3234  Brandi Truesdale       F 35-39    241/798     1:01:35    9:40     2:06:30
3235  David Duerksen         M 45-49    235/428     1:00:26    9:40     2:06:32
3236  Terry Dvorak           F 50-54     67/367       57:54    9:40     2:06:32
3237  Michael Vawter         M 50-54    199/358     1:00:17    9:40     2:06:32
3238  Sandra Loeb            F 40-44    211/692     1:00:46    9:40     2:06:33
3239  Karen Jones            F 50-54     68/367     1:00:58    9:40     2:06:35
3240  Ingrid Warner          F 25-29    226/711     1:02:23    9:40     2:06:35
3241  Joe Mamlin             M 50-54    200/358       59:52    9:40     2:06:35
3242  Lucinda Smith          F 30-34    214/732       58:55    9:40     2:06:37
3243  Jana Gilbert           F 45-49    107/507       59:47    9:40     2:06:38
3244  Eric Bond              M 35-39    297/499     1:05:02    9:41     2:06:39
3245  Sergio Cardinali       M 55-59     90/210       58:30    9:41     2:06:39
3246  Justin Davis           M 30-34    277/432     1:03:01    9:41     2:06:40
3247  Daniel Rogers          M 25-29    259/377     1:04:13    9:41     2:06:40
3248  Janelle Halstead       F 25-29    227/711     1:04:13    9:41     2:06:40
3249  Matt Klein             M 25-29    260/377     1:04:02    9:41     2:06:41
3250  Kristen Tuggle         F 25-29    228/711     1:02:30    9:41     2:06:41
3251  Nathan Duncan          M 25-29    261/377       58:01    9:41     2:06:41
3252  Joe Galloway           M 35-39    298/499     1:01:56    9:41     2:06:42
3253  Michael Hasken         M 30-34    278/432     1:00:04    9:41     2:06:43
3254  Amanda Galloway        F 25-29    229/711     1:01:57    9:41     2:06:43
3255  Frank Sullivan         M 65-69      17/66     1:00:40    9:41     2:06:43
3256  Chris Lejman           M 45-49    236/428       58:30    9:41     2:06:43
3257  Breeanna Tschosik      F 16-19     44/105     1:00:34    9:41     2:06:44
3258  Gage Baumgart          M 13-15      36/52       59:09    9:41     2:06:44
3259  Jonathon Begala        M 35-39    299/499     1:00:54    9:41     2:06:44
3260  Melissa Page           F 25-29    230/711       59:03    9:41     2:06:44
3261  Matt Boulton           M 45-49    237/428       59:06    9:41     2:06:44
3262  Gilbert Varble         M 60-64     53/143       58:32    9:41     2:06:44
3263  Clare Taylor           F 35-39    242/798     1:03:26    9:41     2:06:44
3264  Vicki Rich             F 35-39    243/798       59:05    9:41     2:06:45
3265  Michael Taylor         M 35-39    300/499     1:03:28    9:41     2:06:45
3266  Joni Koerner           F 30-34    215/732     1:01:41    9:41     2:06:46
3267  Lea Marie Stall        F 20-24    157/402     1:00:37    9:41     2:06:46
3268  Alex Cook              F 25-29    231/711       58:47    9:41     2:06:46
3269  Marisa Willment        F 50-54     69/367       58:49    9:41     2:06:47
3270  Christina Kuzio        F 25-29    232/711       57:50    9:41     2:06:47
3271  Tracy Gallmeyer        F 35-39    244/798       58:52    9:41     2:06:47
3272  Benjamin Troxel        M 35-39    301/499     1:02:41    9:41     2:06:48
3273  Chris Gilmour          M 30-34    279/432     1:00:55    9:41     2:06:51
3274  Brian Bokhart          M 30-34    280/432       59:49    9:42     2:06:53
3275  Rich Dawson            M 55-59     91/210       59:51    9:42     2:06:57
3276  Jennifer Gross         F 45-49    108/507     1:02:18    9:42     2:06:57
3277  Eric Wilkins           M 20-24    120/186       58:34    9:42     2:06:58
3278  Manfred Kuhn           M 60-64     54/143     1:00:36    9:42     2:06:58
3279  Victoria McCarter      F 50-54     70/367       59:20    9:42     2:06:58
3280  Brandi Wolf            F 35-39    245/798       58:53    9:42     2:06:59
3281  Natalie Hill           F 20-24    158/402     1:00:47    9:42     2:06:59
3282  Meranda Anderson       F 35-39    246/798       58:33    9:42     2:06:59
3283  Tasha Schwenk          F 25-29    233/711     1:00:51    9:42     2:06:59
3284  Ally Doerner           F 25-29    234/711       59:52    9:42     2:07:00
3285  Amy Souers             F 25-29    235/711     1:01:16    9:42     2:07:00
3286  Chris Dietrich         M 40-44    264/448     1:00:35    9:42     2:07:00
3287  Janet Vaught           F 40-44    212/692     1:00:01    9:42     2:07:01
3288  Andrew Bieber          M 30-34    281/432       59:36    9:42     2:07:02
3289  Stephanie Carlson-Ball F 40-44    213/692       59:54    9:42     2:07:02
3290  Mark Parnella          M 55-59     92/210     1:00:06    9:42     2:07:03
3291  Gabrielle Lentz        F 25-29    236/711     1:01:50    9:42     2:07:03
3292  Keely Floyd            F 30-34    216/732     1:03:54    9:42     2:07:04
3293  Anne Hurley            F 45-49    109/507       59:41    9:43     2:07:06
3294  Melissa Lincourt       F 25-29    237/711       55:04    9:43     2:07:06
3295  Scott New              M 30-34    282/432       55:34    9:43     2:07:06
3296  Jennifer McCann        F 40-44    214/692     1:04:11    9:43     2:07:07
3297  John Lux               M 30-34    283/432     1:02:44    9:43     2:07:07
3298  Michael Wiley          M 40-44    265/448     1:02:44    9:43     2:07:07
3299  Garrett Garber         M 25-29    262/377     1:02:17    9:43     2:07:08
3300  Chris Hoyt             M 25-29    263/377       59:19    9:43     2:07:08
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3301  Randy Newbrough        M 50-54    201/358     1:00:25    9:43     2:07:08
3302  Alexandra Smock        F 20-24    159/402     1:02:15    9:43     2:07:08
3303  Kevin Keene            M 25-29    264/377     1:02:23    9:43     2:07:08
3304  Nikhil Das Nomula      M 25-29    265/377       56:19    9:43     2:07:09
3305  Elizabeth Navarre      F 30-34    217/732     1:01:07    9:43     2:07:09
3306  Brian Gentrup          M 40-44    266/448       58:49    9:43     2:07:09
3307  Taylor Navarre         M 25-29    266/377     1:01:09    9:43     2:07:09
3308  Daniel Seabaugh        M 30-34    284/432       55:23    9:43     2:07:09
3309  Ron Poe                M 30-34    285/432     1:01:06    9:43     2:07:10
3310  Jessica Anderson       F 25-29    238/711     1:00:13    9:43     2:07:10
3311  Craig Chrispell        M 55-59     93/210     1:01:01    9:43     2:07:11
3312  Ashley Cullison        F 30-34    218/732     1:03:02    9:43     2:07:11
3313  Kyle Demato            M 20-24    121/186     1:00:30    9:43     2:07:12
3314  Kevin Keck             M 50-54    202/358     1:01:38    9:43     2:07:12
3315  Colin Staubach         M 35-39    302/499     1:01:19    9:43     2:07:12
3316  Maggie Owens           F 20-24    160/402     1:01:19    9:43     2:07:12
3317  Andrew Roets           M 25-29    267/377       56:16    9:43     2:07:12
3318  Jennifer Saxton        F 35-39    247/798     1:01:05    9:43     2:07:13
3319  Tyler Konopinski       M 30-34    286/432       55:00    9:43     2:07:13
3320  Lindsey Koch           F 20-24    161/402     1:01:19    9:43     2:07:13
3321  Claire Harton          F 25-29    239/711     1:00:31    9:43     2:07:14
3322  Ann Loudenback         F 60-64     10/115       59:24    9:43     2:07:14
3323  Jay Holt               M 25-29    268/377     1:00:32    9:43     2:07:14
3324  Lindsay Olson          F 30-34    219/732     1:02:17    9:43     2:07:16
3325  Brian York             M 45-49    238/428     1:02:13    9:43     2:07:16
3326  Lauren Hazel           F 20-24    162/402     1:01:05    9:43     2:07:17
3327  Dan McMurtry           M 45-49    239/428       59:04    9:43     2:07:17
3328  Terry Christian        M 45-49    240/428     1:02:51    9:44     2:07:20
3329  Sean Betty             M 45-49    241/428     1:01:27    9:44     2:07:20
3330  Maridith Hearnley      F 35-39    248/798       55:07    9:44     2:07:20
3331  Amy Staubach           F 40-44    215/692     1:01:19    9:44     2:07:20
3332  Wyatt Stutzman         M 20-24    122/186     1:02:15    9:44     2:07:21
3333  James Mize             M 50-54    203/358     1:02:27    9:44     2:07:22
3334  Alisha Abbott          F 25-29    240/711     1:02:06    9:44     2:07:25
3335  Monal Emry             F 25-29    241/711     1:03:00    9:44     2:07:25
3336  Carin Hansen           F 40-44    216/692     1:01:57    9:44     2:07:25
3337  Kyle Hendrie           M 20-24    123/186       57:49    9:44     2:07:25
3338  Dylan Depalma          M 35-39    303/499     1:03:13    9:44     2:07:25
3339  Matthew Hammond        M 35-39    304/499       58:42    9:44     2:07:26
3340  Beth Alongi            F 45-49    110/507       59:48    9:44     2:07:28
3341  Perrin Duncan          F 20-24    163/402       59:13    9:44     2:07:28
3342  Ana Kroll              F 45-49    111/507       59:32    9:44     2:07:29
3343  Yong Jiang             M 40-44    267/448     1:01:13    9:44     2:07:29
3344  Katie Lavelle          F 30-34    220/732     1:02:26    9:44     2:07:30
3345  William Stiner         M 45-49    242/428       58:57    9:44     2:07:30
3346  Timothy Davis          M 50-54    204/358     1:01:59    9:44     2:07:31
3347  Zell Gaston            M 55-59     94/210     1:00:17    9:45     2:07:32
3348  Kara Haven             F 40-44    217/692     1:01:12    9:45     2:07:34
3349  Megan Johnston         F 30-34    221/732       57:53    9:45     2:07:35
3350  Stephanie Beeker       F 35-39    249/798     1:00:57    9:45     2:07:37
3351  Marisol Sanchez        F 40-44    218/692     1:00:57    9:45     2:07:37
3352  Caroline Allen         F 35-39    250/798     1:01:49    9:45     2:07:37
3353  Alicia Pettyjohn       F 25-29    242/711     1:00:54    9:45     2:07:37
3354  Krissy Finan           F 55-59     40/267     1:00:01    9:45     2:07:37
3355  Scott Arnold           M 35-39    305/499       58:23    9:45     2:07:38
3356  Dave Papenmeier        M 50-54    205/358     1:01:43    9:45     2:07:38
3357  Jennifer Taylor        F 40-44    219/692       58:54    9:45     2:07:39
3358  Aparna Pai             F 40-44    220/692     1:01:23    9:45     2:07:40
3359  Teresa Davis           F 50-54     71/367       58:51    9:45     2:07:40
3360  Janelle Taylor         F 25-29    243/711       58:19    9:45     2:07:40
3361  Alice Cronenberg       F 25-29    244/711     1:00:55    9:45     2:07:40
3362  Carissa Young          F 35-39    251/798     1:01:00    9:45     2:07:40
3363  Greg Gantt             M 55-59     95/210       59:37    9:45     2:07:40
3364  Tracy Teipen           F 40-44    221/692     1:01:35    9:45     2:07:41
3365  Alana Miller           F 25-29    245/711     1:01:49    9:45     2:07:43
3366  Daniel Novreske        M 45-49    243/428     1:00:45    9:45     2:07:43
3367  Ashley Novreske        F 13-15      19/37     1:00:06    9:45     2:07:43
3368  Samir Vyas             M 45-49    244/428     1:00:26    9:46     2:07:48
3369  Jack Lynch             M 70-74       3/17     1:02:44    9:46     2:07:48
3370  Rachael Reid           F 25-29    246/711     1:00:13    9:46     2:07:48
3371  Elizabeth Ternet       F 35-39    252/798     1:01:08    9:46     2:07:48
3372  Molly Berowski         F 30-34    222/732     1:02:43    9:46     2:07:48
3373  Julie Wood             F 50-54     72/367       54:14    9:46     2:07:49
3374  Laurie Paisley         F 50-54     73/367       54:15    9:46     2:07:49
3375  Paige McGee            F 25-29    247/711     1:01:00    9:46     2:07:49
3376  Andrew Ramser          M 30-34    287/432     1:00:33    9:46     2:07:51
3377  Michael McAfee         M 30-34    288/432       56:25    9:46     2:07:52
3378  Troy Ehret             M 20-24    124/186                9:46     2:07:52
3379  Neal Kennedy           M 25-29    269/377     1:01:17    9:46     2:07:53
3380  Kyle Blackburn         M 55-59     96/210     1:02:19    9:46     2:07:53
3381  Jay Gatrell            M 40-44    268/448       56:21    9:46     2:07:54
3382  Doug Dunderman         M 45-49    245/428     1:03:11    9:46     2:07:54
3383  Eudius Gitu            F 50-54     74/367       59:50    9:46     2:07:55
3384  Molly Welton           F 25-29    248/711     1:01:03    9:46     2:07:55
3385  Nikki Quinn            F 30-34    223/732       59:08    9:46     2:07:55
3386  Dakota Roberts         M 20-24    125/186       54:43    9:46     2:07:56
3387  Emily Helding          F 20-24    164/402       59:12    9:47     2:07:57
3388  Tiffany Lehman         F 35-39    253/798       58:37    9:47     2:07:58
3389  Kate Butler            F 25-29    249/711     1:00:30    9:47     2:07:58
3390  Jeffrey Gasper         M 20-24    126/186       59:04    9:47     2:07:58
3391  Matt Kunkel            M 40-44    269/448       58:42    9:47     2:07:59
3392  Eric Holloway          M 40-44    270/448     1:01:59    9:47     2:07:59
3393  Donna Damiano          F 30-34    224/732     1:02:28    9:47     2:07:59
3394  Linda Simon            F 50-54     75/367     1:00:31    9:47     2:07:59
3395  Ian Pappas             M 35-39    306/499       57:36    9:47     2:07:59
3396  Heather Robinson-Moore F 35-39    254/798       59:50    9:47     2:07:59
3397  Terece Hall            M 45-49    246/428     1:03:07    9:47     2:08:01
3398  Jeremy Simon           M 30-34    289/432       58:07    9:47     2:08:01
3399  Ali Charpie            F 25-29    250/711       57:50    9:47     2:08:02
3400  Neva Harke             F 10-12        1/9     1:02:45    9:47     2:08:02
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3401  Emmy Dowden            F 35-39    255/798     1:00:22    9:47     2:08:02
3402  James Carpenter        M 60-64     55/143       59:34    9:47     2:08:02
3403  Michelle Sprague       F 30-34    225/732       59:30    9:47     2:08:03
3404  Laura Woszczynski      F 55-59     41/267     1:01:53    9:47     2:08:03
3405  Annabeth Barnard       F 25-29    251/711     1:01:26    9:47     2:08:05
3406  Combest Jennifer       F 40-44    222/692     1:01:04    9:47     2:08:06
3407  Chris Lowery           M 50-54    206/358     1:02:04    9:47     2:08:06
3408  Carrie Dixon           F 35-39    256/798     1:02:35    9:47     2:08:06
3409  Kate Barnette          F 35-39    257/798     1:02:37    9:47     2:08:06
3410  Cynthia Holtz          F 30-34    226/732       59:24    9:47     2:08:07
3411  Kate Corr              F 25-29    252/711                9:47     2:08:07
3412  Mark Andrew            M 30-34    290/432       59:46    9:47     2:08:07
3413  Diana Parrish          F 40-44    223/692       59:24    9:47     2:08:07
3414  Kristina Gipson        F 35-39    258/798     1:02:26    9:47     2:08:09
3415  Kayleigh Long          F 25-29    253/711     1:02:10    9:48     2:08:11
3416  Brad Meier             M 40-44    271/448     1:01:35    9:48     2:08:11
3417  Maria Diaz             F 50-54     76/367       59:46    9:48     2:08:11
3418  David Lindahl          M 50-54    207/358     1:00:29    9:48     2:08:11
3419  Kristi Godfrey         F 25-29    254/711     1:00:43    9:48     2:08:12
3420  Caitlin O'Connor       F 25-29    255/711     1:00:01    9:48     2:08:12
3421  Lauren Ferguson        F 25-29    256/711     1:02:35    9:48     2:08:12
3422  Danielle Landry        F 25-29    257/711     1:02:35    9:48     2:08:13
3423  Jason Belpulsi         M 35-39    307/499       57:58    9:48     2:08:14
3424  Michael Erdelsky       M 45-49    247/428     1:01:03    9:48     2:08:14
3425  Jennifer Aguilar       F 40-44    224/692     1:02:27    9:48     2:08:15
3426  Amy Erdelsky           F 20-24    165/402     1:01:03    9:48     2:08:15
3427  Lauren Kitch           F 25-29    258/711     1:01:21    9:48     2:08:15
3428  Christina Heinzman     F 16-19     45/105     1:01:38    9:48     2:08:16
3429  Scott Workman          M 50-54    208/358     1:01:26    9:48     2:08:16
3430  David Kasten           M 35-39    308/499     1:03:35    9:48     2:08:18
3431  Mark Jacobs            M 35-39    309/499     1:03:35    9:48     2:08:18
3432  Keith Grob             M 35-39    310/499     1:00:40    9:48     2:08:18
3433  Daniel Chillemi        M 30-34    291/432     1:01:16    9:48     2:08:19
3434  Emily Taylor           F 20-24    166/402       57:18    9:48     2:08:21
3435  Giovanna Salazar       F 16-19     46/105     1:01:42    9:48     2:08:22
3436  Stephanie Sandoval     F 35-39    259/798     1:02:57    9:48     2:08:22
3437  Adriana Skains         F 40-44    225/692     1:02:56    9:48     2:08:22
3438  David Koger            M 40-44    272/448       58:54    9:48     2:08:22
3439  Vinoj Pillai           M 35-39    311/499     1:06:33    9:48     2:08:23
3440  Craig Broman           M 55-59     97/210     1:01:52    9:48     2:08:23
3441  Nikki Johnson          F 20-24    167/402       58:51    9:49     2:08:24
3442  Janis Frazer           F 40-44    226/692     1:02:23    9:49     2:08:24
3443  Darren Augustyn        M 35-39    312/499     1:01:10    9:49     2:08:24
3444  Jennifer Mortonson     F 40-44    227/692     1:00:55    9:49     2:08:24
3445  Robert Sims            M 65-69      18/66       59:05    9:49     2:08:25
3446  Steve Wolfe            M 55-59     98/210     1:02:11    9:49     2:08:25
3447  Millie Marina Noland   F 50-54     77/367     1:00:47    9:49     2:08:26
3448  Morgan Sharrett        F 20-24    168/402     1:01:34    9:49     2:08:27
3449  Abigail Butler         F 30-34    227/732     1:00:17    9:49     2:08:29
3450  Kendra Kinney          F 25-29    259/711       59:41    9:49     2:08:29
3451  Karen Turchi           F 50-54     78/367     1:00:31    9:49     2:08:30
3452  Sheila Meador          F 45-49    112/507       58:50    9:49     2:08:30
3453  Mikayla Marcinkowski   F 20-24    169/402     1:00:10    9:49     2:08:30
3454  Josh Collingwood       M 25-29    270/377     1:00:15    9:49     2:08:30
3455  Chris Whitehead        M 40-44    273/448       59:03    9:49     2:08:31
3456  Joyce Consley          F 45-49    113/507     1:00:46    9:49     2:08:31
3457  Nicole Walters         F 40-44    228/692     1:00:50    9:49     2:08:31
3458  Timothy Strange        M 50-54    209/358     1:00:46    9:49     2:08:31
3459  Kevin Armstrong        M 55-59     99/210     1:00:26    9:49     2:08:33
3460  Melissa Fury           F 50-54     79/367     1:02:43    9:49     2:08:33
3461  Kelley Krockenberger   F 30-34    228/732     1:00:13    9:49     2:08:33
3462  Taylor Swann           F 20-24    170/402     1:02:57    9:49     2:08:34
3463  Christopher Antley     M 50-54    210/358     1:00:09    9:49     2:08:34
3464  Edward Bean            M 60-64     56/143     1:02:01    9:49     2:08:35
3465  Julie Hart             F 30-34    229/732       59:15    9:49     2:08:36
3466  Nicholas Eaton         M 45-49    248/428     1:00:35    9:50     2:08:37
3467  Jessica Phillips       F 40-44    229/692     1:00:02    9:50     2:08:38
3468  Jason Reckelhoff       M 35-39    313/499       58:42    9:50     2:08:39
3469  Teresa Stoll           F 20-24    171/402     1:04:00    9:50     2:08:39
3470  Jamie Marrier          M 20-24    127/186     1:02:21    9:50     2:08:39
3471  Becky Curtis           F 25-29    260/711     1:00:15    9:50     2:08:40
3472  Sarah Stroup           F 35-39    260/798     1:00:52    9:50     2:08:40
3473  Candice Bauer          F 40-44    230/692       58:31    9:50     2:08:40
3474  Laura Lawrence         F 40-44    231/692       59:43    9:50     2:08:42
3475  Rene Aldrich           F 35-39    261/798       59:42    9:50     2:08:42
3476  Barbara Stefan         F 60-64     11/115     1:01:31    9:50     2:08:43
3477  Gretchen Carlson       F 35-39    262/798     1:02:19    9:50     2:08:43
3478  Kiran Nadella          M 40-44    274/448       57:24    9:50     2:08:43
3479  Amy Yeoman             F 20-24    172/402     1:02:21    9:50     2:08:43
3480  Angie Kendall          F 45-49    114/507     1:03:55    9:50     2:08:44
3481  Katherine Franzel      F 20-24    173/402     1:02:21    9:50     2:08:44
3482  Sean Smith             M 40-44    275/448     1:02:28    9:50     2:08:45
3483  Darlene Walters        F 55-59     42/267       59:38    9:50     2:08:45
3484  Facundo Lay            M 25-29    271/377     1:02:36    9:50     2:08:46
3485  Mike Love              M 35-39    314/499     1:02:52    9:50     2:08:46
3486  Patricia Warren        F 40-44    232/692     1:02:54    9:50     2:08:46
3487  Becky Butler           F 35-39    263/798     1:02:52    9:50     2:08:47
3488  Judi Smith             F 45-49    115/507     1:00:03    9:50     2:08:47
3489  Renee Wilson           F 30-34    230/732     1:02:27    9:50     2:08:47
3490  Allison Janoski        F 35-39    264/798     1:02:55    9:50     2:08:47
3491  Nancy Ward             F 55-59     43/267     1:01:42    9:50     2:08:47
3492  Brittany Martin        F 20-24    174/402     1:02:53    9:50     2:08:48
3493  Jen Feterick           F 30-34    231/732     1:01:42    9:50     2:08:48
3494  Amy Michie             F 40-44    233/692     1:00:56    9:50     2:08:48
3495  Charles Cutter         M 65-69      19/66     1:01:29    9:50     2:08:48
3496  Corey Laue             F 20-24    175/402       58:24    9:50     2:08:49
3497  Britney Bannon         F 25-29    261/711     1:01:27    9:50     2:08:49
3498  Kelley Cox             F 25-29    262/711       59:54    9:51     2:08:50
3499  Chet Taylor            M 60-64     57/143       58:56    9:51     2:08:50
3500  Michael Bilby          M 10-12       8/20     1:03:45    9:51     2:08:50
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3501  Linda Grider           F 50-54     80/367     1:03:17    9:51     2:08:50
3502  Lauren Ffie            F 25-29    263/711       59:50    9:51     2:08:50
3503  Melissa Neel           F 20-24    176/402       58:22    9:51     2:08:51
3504  Kiley Miller           F 25-29    264/711     1:01:30    9:51     2:08:52
3505  Kristy McCray          F 35-39    265/798     1:03:35    9:51     2:08:52
3506  Gregory Miller         M 55-59    100/210     1:01:30    9:51     2:08:52
3507  Janet Stoffel          F 50-54     81/367     1:02:45    9:51     2:08:52
3508  Cameron Bowers         F 30-34    232/732       59:57    9:51     2:08:54
3509  Vaughn Harrison        M 50-54    211/358     1:05:25    9:51     2:08:54
3510  Larry Allman           M 30-34    292/432       58:35    9:51     2:08:55
3511  Beth Crawford          F 35-39    266/798       58:59    9:51     2:08:56
3512  Clint Kaho             M 35-39    315/499       54:26    9:51     2:08:56
3513  Kaeli Fong             F 20-24    177/402     1:01:45    9:51     2:08:56
3514  Maura Day              F 35-39    267/798       55:28    9:51     2:08:57
3515  Audrey Cooper          F 20-24    178/402     1:01:45    9:51     2:08:57
3516  Jamie Wehmiller        F 20-24    179/402       56:51    9:51     2:08:57
3517  Giovanni Fletes        M 16-19      57/67     1:02:21    9:51     2:08:57
3518  John Schwentker        M 50-54    212/358       58:15    9:51     2:08:58
3519  Jenny Waybright        F 50-54     82/367     1:02:49    9:51     2:08:59
3520  Karen Frank            F 55-59     44/267       59:03    9:51     2:09:00
3521  Marisol Cholewick      F 25-29    265/711     1:02:44    9:51     2:09:01
3522  Sarah Rose             F 30-34    233/732     1:00:35    9:51     2:09:01
3523  Sean Delacey           F 25-29    266/711     1:02:45    9:51     2:09:01
3524  Lindsay Ruemler        F 25-29    267/711     1:00:59    9:51     2:09:02
3525  Trina McCool           F 35-39    268/798     1:02:35    9:51     2:09:02
3526  Hannah Weigle          F 20-24    180/402       57:59    9:51     2:09:02
3527  Emily Barda            F 45-49    116/507     1:01:35    9:52     2:09:03
3528  Dena Willmann          F 30-34    234/732     1:03:00    9:52     2:09:03
3529  Ashlee Kulh            F 25-29    268/711     1:05:34    9:52     2:09:03
3530  Mike Goergen           M 45-49    249/428     1:01:55    9:52     2:09:04
3531  Emily Laughlin         F 30-34    235/732     1:00:09    9:52     2:09:04
3532  Tina Sharkey           F 45-49    117/507     1:02:27    9:52     2:09:05
3533  Meredith Schilling     F 40-44    234/692     1:02:55    9:52     2:09:05
3534  Cory Kuhl              M 25-29    272/377     1:05:34    9:52     2:09:05
3535  Dawit Demissie         M 25-29    273/377       58:53    9:52     2:09:06
3536  Joann Marinkovich-Davi F 30-34    236/732     1:00:19    9:52     2:09:06
3537  Mary Kasten            F 30-34    237/732     1:02:11    9:52     2:09:07
3538  Alec Friend            M 20-24    128/186     1:08:14    9:52     2:09:07
3539  Bridget Boyle          F 45-49    118/507       58:05    9:52     2:09:07
3540  Michael Lutz           M 40-44    276/448       59:17    9:52     2:09:08
3541  Claire Cunningham      F 20-24    181/402     1:01:45    9:52     2:09:08
3542  Kelsey Propps          F 20-24    182/402     1:03:30    9:52     2:09:09
3543  Jimmy Harland          M 45-49    250/428     1:01:46    9:52     2:09:09
3544  Jamie Talarek          F 30-34    238/732     1:01:05    9:52     2:09:09
3545  Sheila Trgovac         F 30-34    239/732     1:04:15    9:52     2:09:09
3546  Angela Robinson        F 45-49    119/507     1:02:39    9:52     2:09:10
3547  Jaclyn Berglund        F 50-54     83/367     1:01:28    9:52     2:09:10
3548  Tim Fry                M 50-54    213/358     1:00:56    9:52     2:09:11
3549  Paulette Davidson      F 55-59     45/267     1:01:36    9:52     2:09:11
3550  Ed Frampton            M 55-59    101/210     1:02:15    9:52     2:09:12
3551  Natalie Warnert        F 25-29    269/711     1:01:26    9:52     2:09:13
3552  Emily Schultz          F 35-39    269/798     1:00:27    9:52     2:09:14
3553  Julie Melton           F 35-39    270/798     1:02:04    9:52     2:09:14
3554  Jaclyn Small           F 30-34    240/732     1:01:14    9:52     2:09:14
3555  Anja Wheeler           F 35-39    271/798     1:01:10    9:53     2:09:16
3556  Bobby Coffer           M 45-49    251/428     1:01:10    9:53     2:09:16
3557  John Miley             M 25-29    274/377       59:18    9:53     2:09:16
3558  Thomas Parry           M 45-49    252/428     1:01:52    9:53     2:09:16
3559  Natalie Bean           F 40-44    235/692       54:48    9:53     2:09:17
3560  Karissa Southworth     M 30-34    293/432     1:01:46    9:53     2:09:17
3561  Jane Fye               F 45-49    120/507     1:01:36    9:53     2:09:17
3562  Julie Hobson           F 55-59     46/267     1:03:09    9:53     2:09:17
3563  Amy Swords             F 35-39    272/798     1:01:41    9:53     2:09:17
3564  Rebecca Polk           F 20-24    183/402       57:06    9:53     2:09:17
3565  Kristina Hollars       F 25-29    270/711     1:02:00    9:53     2:09:18
3566  Jeff Brammer           M 55-59    102/210     1:02:29    9:53     2:09:18
3567  John Watts             M 35-39    316/499     1:01:10    9:53     2:09:19
3568  Natalia Coduri         F 40-44    236/692     1:01:57    9:53     2:09:20
3569  Cathy Weber            F 45-49    121/507     1:01:33    9:53     2:09:20
3570  Hayley Beauchamp       F 30-34    241/732     1:04:01    9:53     2:09:20
3571  MacAra Aloi            F 30-34    242/732       59:36    9:53     2:09:21
3572  Brandi Rosenberger     F 40-44    237/692       57:44    9:53     2:09:21
3573  Allison Smith          F 30-34    243/732     1:02:01    9:53     2:09:22
3574  Thomas B Flynn         M 65-69      20/66       59:26    9:53     2:09:24
3575  Timothy Karns          M 30-34    294/432       56:18    9:53     2:09:25
3576  Jennifer Anderson      F 45-49    122/507     1:01:28    9:53     2:09:25
3577  Rory Zimpelman         M 30-34    295/432       57:35    9:53     2:09:26
3578  Jennifer Groh          F 25-29    271/711     1:00:30    9:53     2:09:26
3579  Brent Stutzman         M 55-59    103/210     1:00:01    9:53     2:09:27
3580  Allison Forkner        F 25-29    272/711     1:03:01    9:53     2:09:27
3581  Aaron Robinson         M 40-44    277/448       59:35    9:54     2:09:29
3582  Jorge Cardenas         M 35-39    317/499       59:25    9:54     2:09:29
3583  Phi Shults             M 45-49    253/428     1:03:32    9:54     2:09:30
3584  Sid Jackson            M 40-44    278/448       57:53    9:54     2:09:30
3585  Deonia Montgomery      F 45-49    123/507     1:02:19    9:54     2:09:32
3586  Carsen Petersen        F 20-24    184/402     1:04:01    9:54     2:09:32
3587  Marina Thompson        F 16-19     47/105       57:13    9:54     2:09:33
3588  Nick Donde             M 20-24    129/186       59:40    9:54     2:09:33
3589  David Hobbes           M 35-39    318/499     1:03:22    9:54     2:09:34
3590  Haley Leach            F 20-24    185/402     1:01:14    9:54     2:09:34
3591  Steve Darling          M 50-54    214/358       59:15    9:54     2:09:34
3592  Rachael Dobson         F 20-24    186/402     1:01:14    9:54     2:09:35
3593  Jacqueline Wurst       F 30-34    244/732     1:02:29    9:54     2:09:35
3594  Christin Bartlett      F 30-34    245/732     1:02:34    9:54     2:09:35
3595  Erin Edwards           F 30-34    246/732       57:30    9:54     2:09:35
3596  Jennifer Howell        F 30-34    247/732     1:02:29    9:54     2:09:36
3597  Alissa Caldwell        F 40-44    238/692     1:01:08    9:54     2:09:36
3598  Karl Caldwell          M 40-44    279/448     1:01:08    9:54     2:09:37
3599  Michaela Bergeson      F 40-44    239/692     1:01:04    9:54     2:09:37
3600  Chad Tunison           M 30-34    296/432     1:00:41    9:54     2:09:38
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3601  Charly Tunison         F 30-34    248/732     1:00:40    9:54     2:09:38
3602  Sarah Chapman          F 35-39    273/798     1:00:52    9:54     2:09:38
3603  Ally Maled             F 25-29    273/711     1:01:49    9:54     2:09:39
3604  Margaret Elia          F 50-54     84/367       59:26    9:54     2:09:40
3605  Brittany Yoder         F 30-34    249/732       58:55    9:54     2:09:41
3606  Kata Ewigleben         F 25-29    274/711     1:02:24    9:55     2:09:45
3607  Patrick Harriss        M 35-39    319/499       57:24    9:55     2:09:45
3608  Chuck Rapp             M 60-64     58/143     1:01:26    9:55     2:09:45
3609  Amy Schumacher         F 45-49    124/507     1:01:14    9:55     2:09:45
3610  Steven Knecht          M 55-59    104/210       58:14    9:55     2:09:46
3611  Brian Cochran          M 35-39    320/499       58:47    9:55     2:09:47
3612  Erika Willson          F 20-24    187/402       59:47    9:55     2:09:47
3613  Mark Madden            M 35-39    321/499     1:01:11    9:55     2:09:47
3614  Amanda Kamer           F 25-29    275/711     1:03:53    9:55     2:09:49
3615  Naomi Van Winkle       F 45-49    125/507       59:05    9:55     2:09:49
3616  Tejas Parge            M 20-24    130/186     1:02:31    9:55     2:09:49
3617  Boyd Reilly            M 50-54    215/358     1:01:20    9:55     2:09:50
3618  Jeff Saylor            M 65-69      21/66     1:03:04    9:55     2:09:51
3619  Jennifer Koran         F 35-39    274/798     1:03:03    9:55     2:09:51
3620  Emily Crase            F 40-44    240/692     1:04:29    9:55     2:09:52
3621  Juan Guzman            M 55-59    105/210       59:21    9:55     2:09:52
3622  Gary Dinkins           M 60-64     59/143     1:04:01    9:55     2:09:53
3623  Ashley Jager           F 25-29    276/711     1:00:06    9:55     2:09:53
3624  Richard Walker         M 40-44    280/448       57:35    9:55     2:09:53
3625  Suzanne Olsen          F 35-39    275/798     1:01:45    9:55     2:09:53
3626  Alyssa Behringer       F 16-19     48/105       51:34    9:55     2:09:54
3627  Emily Stansbury        F 35-39    276/798     1:01:58    9:55     2:09:54
3628  Annika Walther         F 13-15      20/37     1:01:30    9:55     2:09:54
3629  Abygayl Carey          F 13-15      21/37     1:01:29    9:55     2:09:55
3630  Sean Ettinger          M 20-24    131/186     1:04:46    9:56     2:09:55
3631  Emily Lamkin           F 25-29    277/711       58:54    9:56     2:09:55
3632  Molly Kallio           F 35-39    277/798       59:27    9:56     2:09:55
3633  Jordan Lowery          F 20-24    188/402     1:02:57    9:56     2:09:56
3634  Emily Umulis           F 35-39    278/798     1:04:23    9:56     2:09:56
3635  Joshua Harper          M 40-44    281/448     1:03:36    9:56     2:09:57
3636  Carol D Williams       F 55-59     47/267     1:02:33    9:56     2:09:57
3637  Alicia Harper          F 35-39    279/798     1:03:36    9:56     2:09:57
3638  Rachel Smith           F 20-24    189/402     1:01:55    9:56     2:09:57
3639  Victoria Hunter        F 35-39    280/798     1:03:24    9:56     2:09:58
3640  Kirsten Pieper         F 45-49    126/507     1:01:49    9:56     2:09:58
3641  Monica Sorribas        F 35-39    281/798     1:01:20    9:56     2:10:01
3642  Kelly Quinn            F 35-39    282/798     1:02:55    9:56     2:10:01
3643  Zachary Canada         M 25-29    275/377     1:01:49    9:56     2:10:03
3644  Melissa Jauregui       F 13-15      22/37     1:01:31    9:56     2:10:03
3645  Stacey Edwards         F 35-39    283/798     1:00:41    9:56     2:10:03
3646  Graham Wink            M 40-44    282/448     1:00:56    9:56     2:10:03
3647  Heather Wilson         F 40-44    241/692       59:02    9:56     2:10:04
3648  Stephanie Mohler       F 25-29    278/711     1:03:11    9:56     2:10:06
3649  Amanda Blackwell       F 35-39    284/798     1:01:35    9:56     2:10:06
3650  Scott Grubbs           M 40-44    283/448       58:18    9:56     2:10:07
3651  Jose Torres            M 45-49    254/428     1:01:45    9:57     2:10:08
3652  George Huntley         M 50-54    216/358     1:01:12    9:57     2:10:09
3653  Cindy Shields          F 50-54     85/367     1:01:14    9:57     2:10:10
3654  Katie Carpenter        F 25-29    279/711     1:03:46    9:57     2:10:11
3655  Justin Swing           M 30-34    297/432     1:04:10    9:57     2:10:12
3656  Catty Soto-Perez       F 30-34    250/732     1:04:36    9:57     2:10:12
3657  Michale Sanker         F 35-39    285/798     1:00:31    9:57     2:10:13
3658  Ron Ennis              M 45-49    255/428     1:01:18    9:57     2:10:13
3659  Lisa Conrad            F 35-39    286/798     1:01:16    9:57     2:10:13
3660  Andrea Bensassi        F 45-49    127/507     1:01:44    9:57     2:10:14
3661  Natalie Freyberger     F 40-44    242/692       59:13    9:57     2:10:14
3662  Jim Hermiller          M 55-59    106/210     1:03:50    9:57     2:10:14
3663  Elizabeth Kinnear      F 30-34    251/732     1:02:16    9:57     2:10:15
3664  Steven Matchett        M 55-59    107/210     1:00:42    9:57     2:10:15
3665  Jorie Depalma          F 35-39    287/798     1:03:13    9:57     2:10:15
3666  Emily Williams         F 25-29    280/711     1:05:04    9:57     2:10:15
3667  William Kemerer        M 45-49    256/428     1:03:54    9:57     2:10:16
3668  Nathaniel Iliff        M 35-39    322/499     1:00:13    9:57     2:10:17
3669  Deanna Wheeler         F 50-54     86/367       59:33    9:57     2:10:18
3670  Anna Livers            F 35-39    288/798       58:53    9:57     2:10:18
3671  Nadeem Ikhaque         M 45-49    257/428       58:54    9:57     2:10:18
3672  Chad Overholser        M 40-44    284/448     1:00:12    9:57     2:10:19
3673  Jason Bakemeyer        M 40-44    285/448       56:52    9:57     2:10:20
3674  Linda Bebout           F 45-49    128/507     1:00:27    9:57     2:10:21
3675  Joshua Johnson         M 20-24    132/186       54:38    9:58     2:10:22
3676  Chad Atkinson          M 40-44    286/448     1:00:41    9:58     2:10:22
3677  Crystal Kidd           F 35-39    289/798     1:01:26    9:58     2:10:22
3678  Avalon Husain          F 16-19     49/105     1:01:06    9:58     2:10:23
3679  Dagnya Chop            F 40-44    243/692     1:03:06    9:58     2:10:23
3680  Nathanial Armstrong    M 30-34    298/432     1:04:34    9:58     2:10:23
3681  Jesse Sanchez          M 35-39    323/499       59:14    9:58     2:10:23
3682  Molly Paschal          F 30-34    252/732     1:03:17    9:58     2:10:23
3683  Thomas Adams           M 35-39    324/499       59:24    9:58     2:10:23
3684  Meagan Cole            F 35-39    290/798     1:03:08    9:58     2:10:25
3685  Richard Trissel        M 40-44    287/448     1:00:48    9:58     2:10:26
3686  Leslie Hammersmith     F 45-49    129/507     1:03:25    9:58     2:10:26
3687  Christine Heinz-Loomer F 35-39    291/798     1:01:22    9:58     2:10:26
3688  Sarah Lorne            F 25-29    281/711     1:01:22    9:58     2:10:26
3689  Jared Phillips         M 30-34    299/432       59:44    9:58     2:10:26
3690  Laura Trackwell        F 25-29    282/711     1:01:58    9:58     2:10:27
3691  Reena Deshmukh         F 40-44    244/692     1:01:10    9:58     2:10:27
3692  Mary Hohler            F 55-59     48/267       58:59    9:58     2:10:28
3693  Jennifer Markowitz     M 30-34    300/432     1:03:13    9:58     2:10:28
3694  Lucas Stavole          M 25-29    276/377     1:05:18    9:58     2:10:28
3695  Elicia Schweitzer      F 20-24    190/402     1:01:48    9:58     2:10:29
3696  John Gradle            M 60-64     60/143     1:01:20    9:58     2:10:29
3697  Kathleen Kelley        F 25-29    283/711     1:05:18    9:58     2:10:29
3698  Andy Goller            M 35-39    325/499     1:05:52    9:58     2:10:29
3699  Brandi Pass            F 35-39    292/798     1:04:32    9:58     2:10:30
3700  Erin Davidson          F 20-24    191/402     1:02:58    9:58     2:10:30
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3701  Martha Campbell        F 40-44    245/692     1:00:04    9:58     2:10:30
3702  Samuel Corbo           M 30-34    301/432     1:05:03    9:58     2:10:31
3703  Margaret Witcher       F 30-34    253/732     1:00:07    9:58     2:10:31
3704  Travis East            M 45-49    258/428     1:00:25    9:58     2:10:32
3705  Courtney Packard       F 30-34    254/732     1:01:50    9:58     2:10:32
3706  Lee Ann Cottrell       F 40-44    246/692     1:01:46    9:58     2:10:33
3707  Chris Hamlyn           M 30-34    302/432     1:02:24    9:58     2:10:33
3708  Jaclyn Schlup          F 25-29    284/711       59:01    9:58     2:10:33
3709  Amber Hamlyn           F 30-34    255/732     1:02:29    9:58     2:10:33
3710  Brooke Tucker          F 35-39    293/798     1:04:46    9:59     2:10:36
3711  Alicia Martin          F 30-34    256/732     1:04:09    9:59     2:10:37
3712  Cameron Harper         M 25-29    277/377       58:34    9:59     2:10:37
3713  Chassity Runyan        F 40-44    247/692       59:37    9:59     2:10:37
3714  Lindsay Marr           F 35-39    294/798     1:01:59    9:59     2:10:37
3715  Barbara Molina         F 40-44    248/692     1:04:39    9:59     2:10:37
3716  Ebony Butler           F 35-39    295/798     1:00:53    9:59     2:10:40
3717  Jade Scott             F 25-29    285/711     1:02:30    9:59     2:10:41
3718  Laurie Farmer          F 40-44    249/692     1:00:30    9:59     2:10:41
3719  Natalee Edwards        F 30-34    257/732     1:01:28    9:59     2:10:41
3720  Brian Mills            M 50-54    217/358     1:04:47    9:59     2:10:41
3721  Brittany Patterson     F 30-34    258/732     1:02:30    9:59     2:10:41
3722  Rob Jones              M 45-49    259/428     1:01:57    9:59     2:10:42
3723  Jamie Ferguson         F 30-34    259/732     1:04:40    9:59     2:10:42
3724  Desiree Spears         F 30-34    260/732     1:01:28    9:59     2:10:45
3725  Kara Keller            F 45-49    130/507     1:01:09    9:59     2:10:45
3726  Kristen Fern           F 25-29    286/711     1:02:19    9:59     2:10:45
3727  Nicole Bockting        F 40-44    250/692     1:04:18    9:59     2:10:46
3728  Andrew Horton          M 40-44    288/448     1:03:07    9:59     2:10:47
3729  Katie Denger           F 25-29    287/711     1:04:01    9:59     2:10:47
3730  Brian Miller           M 55-59    108/210     1:02:00   10:00     2:10:48
3731  Alice Susemichel       F 50-54     87/367     1:01:55   10:00     2:10:48
3732  Deirdre Davenport      F 40-44    251/692       59:38   10:00     2:10:49
3733  Jennifer Page          F 50-54     88/367     1:00:50   10:00     2:10:49
3734  Jalayna Page           F 20-24    192/402     1:00:49   10:00     2:10:49
3735  Angela Horn            F 25-29    288/711     1:00:49   10:00     2:10:49
3736  Grace Thomas           F 50-54     89/367     1:01:42   10:00     2:10:50
3737  Dan Johnstone          M 40-44    289/448     1:01:20   10:00     2:10:50
3738  Lori Stout             F 25-29    289/711     1:02:25   10:00     2:10:51
3739  Michael Crowell        M 55-59    109/210     1:00:00   10:00     2:10:51
3740  Cindy Hanson           F 55-59     49/267     1:02:07   10:00     2:10:52
3741  John Hanson            M 60-64     61/143     1:02:07   10:00     2:10:53
3742  Leah Meador            F 20-24    193/402     1:03:30   10:00     2:10:53
3743  Nicholas Croft         M 35-39    326/499     1:00:04   10:00     2:10:53
3744  Alexis Rivera          F 20-24    194/402     1:03:30   10:00     2:10:53
3745  Renae Peden            F 20-24    195/402     1:05:14   10:00     2:10:54
3746  Jarred Myers           M 20-24    133/186     1:05:14   10:00     2:10:54
3747  Amy Nance              F 40-44    252/692     1:00:12   10:00     2:10:54
3748  Jessica Schwab         F 30-34    261/732     1:07:12   10:00     2:10:54
3749  Jamison Wilson         M 35-39    327/499     1:03:15   10:00     2:10:55
3750  Jen Conrad             F 30-34    262/732       59:32   10:00     2:10:55
3751  Michael Hayward        M 25-29    278/377     1:04:03   10:00     2:10:55
3752  Srinivas Yerragolla    M 45-49    260/428     1:00:31   10:00     2:10:56
3753  Shelby Fletcher        F 20-24    196/402     1:04:35   10:00     2:10:57
3754  Miguel Drew            M 30-34    303/432     1:03:58   10:00     2:10:58
3755  David Dilk             M 30-34    304/432       59:01   10:00     2:10:59
3756  Karima Lubbadeh        F 35-39    296/798     1:01:37   10:00     2:11:00
3757  Leo Darts              M 40-44    290/448     1:00:50   10:01     2:11:01
3758  David Ralich           M 40-44    291/448     1:02:23   10:01     2:11:01
3759  Mary Stehle            F 40-44    253/692     1:03:03   10:01     2:11:02
3760  Elizabeth Medina       F 40-44    254/692     1:02:43   10:01     2:11:03
3761  Michael Fecher         M 45-49    261/428     1:06:15   10:01     2:11:03
3762  Randy Medina           M 40-44    292/448     1:02:43   10:01     2:11:04
3763  David Gard             M 45-49    262/428               10:01     2:11:04
3764  Samantha Fazekas       F 16-19     50/105     1:02:12   10:01     2:11:05
3765  Merri Haynes           F 40-44    255/692     1:00:56   10:01     2:11:06
3766  Lauren McCandless      F 30-34    263/732     1:03:45   10:01     2:11:06
3767  Ryan McCandless        M 35-39    328/499     1:03:44   10:01     2:11:07
3768  Katherine Tenbarge     F 20-24    197/402     1:03:07   10:01     2:11:07
3769  Abigail Pease          F 25-29    290/711     1:03:08   10:01     2:11:07
3770  Thomas Cochran         M 30-34    305/432       59:43   10:01     2:11:08
3771  Maria Zaborniak        F 50-54     90/367     1:02:33   10:01     2:11:08
3772  Keri Mitschelen        F 30-34    264/732     1:02:13   10:01     2:11:09
3773  Laura Harder           F 45-49    131/507     1:01:39   10:01     2:11:10
3774  Lori Lucas             F 40-44    256/692     1:00:21   10:01     2:11:11
3775  Rob Tankersley         M 30-34    306/432     1:02:00   10:01     2:11:12
3776  Kimberly Baldwin       F 45-49    132/507     1:04:38   10:01     2:11:12
3777  Chris Kozlowski        M 30-34    307/432     1:07:32   10:01     2:11:13
3778  Sharyn Aufenanger      F 35-39    297/798     1:00:11   10:02     2:11:16
3779  Kaitlin Buchanan       F 25-29    291/711     1:00:21   10:02     2:11:17
3780  Sandy Morrow           F 30-34    265/732       58:51   10:02     2:11:17
3781  Kyle Dickerson         M 25-29    279/377       56:46   10:02     2:11:18
3782  Ian McDaniel           M 35-39    329/499     1:02:40   10:02     2:11:18
3783  Luke McDaniel          M 10-12       9/20     1:02:40   10:02     2:11:19
3784  Brian O'Connor         M 50-54    218/358       57:35   10:02     2:11:19
3785  Laura Garcia           F 60-64     12/115     1:03:48   10:02     2:11:20
3786  Ashleigh Saulmon       F 20-24    198/402     1:04:10   10:02     2:11:20
3787  Kara Nelligan          F 16-19     51/105     1:02:27   10:02     2:11:23
3788  Matt Steininger        M 30-34    308/432     1:02:14   10:02     2:11:23
3789  Allen Oneal            M 50-54    219/358     1:03:14   10:02     2:11:23
3790  Bryan Mowry            M 40-44    293/448       57:13   10:02     2:11:23
3791  Jenny Steininger       F 30-34    266/732     1:02:15   10:02     2:11:24
3792  Sarah Williams         F 30-34    267/732     1:04:56   10:03     2:11:27
3793  Erica Robbins          F 30-34    268/732     1:04:56   10:03     2:11:27
3794  Cheryl Patterson       F 40-44    257/692       59:52   10:03     2:11:27
3795  Karen Gronau           F 50-54     91/367     1:02:13   10:03     2:11:29
3796  Ryan Hlavacek          M 40-44    294/448     1:04:02   10:03     2:11:33
3797  Andrea Williams        F 30-34    269/732     1:01:20   10:03     2:11:33
3798  Stefanie Sharp         F 30-34    270/732       58:07   10:03     2:11:33
3799  Erica Sincroft         F 30-34    271/732     1:03:55   10:03     2:11:34
3800  Raymond Ball           M 55-59    110/210     1:03:29   10:03     2:11:34
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3801  Tricia Prann           F 40-44    258/692       59:15   10:03     2:11:34
3802  Annette Reyna          F 45-49    133/507     1:03:10   10:03     2:11:34
3803  Josh Compton           M 20-24    134/186       56:44   10:03     2:11:35
3804  Lily Myers             F 10-12        2/9     1:04:27   10:03     2:11:35
3805  Tia Dossett            F 25-29    292/711     1:03:47   10:03     2:11:36
3806  Megan Schreiber        F 30-34    272/732     1:03:34   10:03     2:11:37
3807  Ian Anderson           M 35-39    330/499     1:02:21   10:03     2:11:37
3808  Melissa Myers          F 35-39    298/798     1:04:26   10:03     2:11:37
3809  Kelly Bendorf          F 40-44    259/692     1:03:12   10:03     2:11:38
3810  Jordan Mills           M 35-39    331/499     1:02:02   10:03     2:11:38
3811  Kristin Reedy          F 25-29    293/711     1:01:19   10:03     2:11:38
3812  Sean Waddell           M 35-39    332/499     1:03:49   10:03     2:11:39
3813  Megan Lewis            F 25-29    294/711     1:03:17   10:04     2:11:40
3814  Matthew Omalley        M 35-39    333/499     1:02:45   10:04     2:11:40
3815  Emily Cosgrove         F 20-24    199/402       58:44   10:04     2:11:41
3816  Erikka Goff            F 35-39    299/798     1:05:24   10:04     2:11:41
3817  Lisa Curry             F 35-39    300/798     1:08:04   10:04     2:11:41
3818  Tabitha Whited         F 30-34    273/732     1:03:43   10:04     2:11:41
3819  Shannon Coe            F 30-34    274/732     1:01:21   10:04     2:11:42
3820  Lucy McCormack         F 30-34    275/732     1:02:40   10:04     2:11:42
3821  Suzanne Pritchard      F 40-44    260/692     1:03:44   10:04     2:11:42
3822  Alvaro Andres Osorio   M 30-34    309/432       59:47   10:04     2:11:42
3823  Lauren Schick          F 20-24    200/402     1:01:12   10:04     2:11:42
3824  Holly Higdon           F 20-24    201/402       59:49   10:04     2:11:43
3825  Elaine Colter          F 25-29    295/711       59:44   10:04     2:11:44
3826  Evan Brill             M 30-34    310/432     1:03:11   10:04     2:11:44
3827  Mary Follman           F 40-44    261/692     1:03:46   10:04     2:11:44
3828  Letitia Ezell          F 55-59     50/267     1:01:18   10:04     2:11:45
3829  James Trippi           M 60-64     62/143     1:01:45   10:04     2:11:46
3830  Toby Smith             F 40-44    262/692     1:01:45   10:04     2:11:47
3831  Patrick Lafontaine     M 20-24    135/186     1:04:41   10:04     2:11:47
3832  Rachel Arroyo Phillips F 35-39    301/798     1:02:51   10:04     2:11:50
3833  Michael Mullins        M 40-44    295/448     1:01:09   10:04     2:11:50
3834  Kayla Wasson           F 20-24    202/402     1:03:29   10:04     2:11:51
3835  Tiffany Barnes         F 35-39    302/798     1:06:07   10:04     2:11:51
3836  Cori Newland           F 30-34    276/732     1:01:45   10:04     2:11:52
3837  Matt Shelton           M 35-39    334/499       58:54   10:05     2:11:53
3838  Tim Bingham            M 35-39    335/499     1:06:50   10:05     2:11:54
3839  Jess Kurti             F 40-44    263/692     1:02:06   10:05     2:11:54
3840  Ryan Yohler            M 20-24    136/186       58:37   10:05     2:11:55
3841  Dana Beck              F 35-39    303/798     1:01:53   10:05     2:11:55
3842  Trauna James           F 40-44    264/692     1:01:41   10:05     2:11:56
3843  Toni Angilella         F 45-49    134/507     1:02:30   10:05     2:11:57
3844  Michael Clust          M 30-34    311/432     1:05:21   10:05     2:11:57
3845  Rachel Leonhardt       F 16-19     52/105     1:02:48   10:05     2:11:57
3846  Catherine Hollon       F 35-39    304/798       58:21   10:05     2:11:58
3847  Amanda Weiss           F 25-29    296/711     1:02:42   10:05     2:11:59
3848  Rachel Medley          F 40-44    265/692       59:49   10:05     2:11:59
3849  Jd Marksbury           M 35-39    336/499       55:36   10:05     2:11:59
3850  Bob Weiss              M 50-54    220/358     1:02:42   10:05     2:12:00
3851  Deb Brown              F 45-49    135/507     1:03:04   10:05     2:12:00
3852  Emma Duncan            F 16-19     53/105       59:16   10:05     2:12:01
3853  Alexandra Beber        F 10-12        3/9     1:01:04   10:05     2:12:01
3854  Michele Brown          F 45-49    136/507     1:01:57   10:05     2:12:01
3855  Zachary Clements       M 20-24    137/186     1:03:26   10:05     2:12:01
3856  Kourteney Brooke       F 16-19     54/105     1:03:26   10:05     2:12:01
3857  Angela Arps            F 40-44    266/692     1:00:34   10:05     2:12:02
3858  Marc Estes             M 45-49    263/428     1:02:21   10:05     2:12:03
3859  Jennifer Howden        F 25-29    297/711     1:02:27   10:05     2:12:04
3860  Michele McNeill        F 30-34    277/732     1:03:04   10:06     2:12:09
3861  Mallory Lamb           F 20-24    203/402     1:01:02   10:06     2:12:09
3862  Tracy A. Gercak        F 40-44    267/692     1:02:44   10:06     2:12:09
3863  Derek Hays             M 30-34    312/432     1:03:33   10:06     2:12:09
3864  Isaac Danzl            M 30-34    313/432     1:03:13   10:06     2:12:10
3865  Alycia Elfreich        F 35-39    305/798     1:02:02   10:06     2:12:12
3866  Sarah Noel             F 35-39    306/798               10:06     2:12:12
3867  Joe Cantrell           M 40-44    296/448     1:03:58   10:06     2:12:13
3868  Bilal Hammoud          M 20-24    138/186     1:02:19   10:06     2:12:14
3869  Lisa Vanatta           F 40-44    268/692     1:03:37   10:06     2:12:14
3870  Mike Treat             M 50-54    221/358     1:03:34   10:06     2:12:16
3871  Kelly Hill             F 35-39    307/798     1:03:07   10:07     2:12:20
3872  Felipe Garcez          M 35-39    337/499     1:04:54   10:07     2:12:20
3873  Chris Bailey           M 45-49    264/428     1:02:19   10:07     2:12:21
3874  Mary Ellen Sebastian   F 40-44    269/692       59:39   10:07     2:12:21
3875  Nancy Ferguaon         F 45-49    137/507     1:01:07   10:07     2:12:21
3876  Kaity Vevang           F 25-29    298/711     1:04:13   10:07     2:12:21
3877  Danielle Reyes         F 25-29    299/711     1:01:24   10:07     2:12:21
3878  Yingyi Tan             F 45-49    138/507     1:03:17   10:07     2:12:22
3879  Bonnie Putnam          F 30-34    278/732     1:04:28   10:07     2:12:23
3880  Sara Ridenour          F 30-34    279/732     1:01:32   10:07     2:12:24
3881  Gary Busse             M 45-49    265/428     1:01:33   10:07     2:12:24
3882  Julie Busse            F 45-49    139/507     1:01:34   10:07     2:12:24
3883  Susan Petry            F 55-59     51/267     1:04:19   10:07     2:12:24
3884  Jamie Schepel          F 35-39    308/798     1:01:57   10:07     2:12:24
3885  Peggy Boyd             F 50-54     92/367     1:04:20   10:07     2:12:24
3886  Sarah Haughn           F 16-19     55/105       59:53   10:07     2:12:25
3887  Scott Brolsma          M 50-54    222/358     1:02:03   10:07     2:12:26
3888  Richard Adams          M 35-39    338/499     1:03:34   10:07     2:12:26
3889  Kelly Moore            M 50-54    223/358     1:03:34   10:07     2:12:26
3890  Dania Whittey          F 40-44    270/692     1:04:13   10:07     2:12:27
3891  Scott Wood             M 45-49    266/428     1:03:31   10:07     2:12:27
3892  Haley Minor            F 30-34    280/732     1:03:04   10:07     2:12:28
3893  Erin McNeill           F 35-39    309/798     1:03:04   10:07     2:12:28
3894  Marc Kemen             M 25-29    280/377     1:01:10   10:07     2:12:28
3895  Lesli Boardman         F 50-54     93/367     1:01:17   10:07     2:12:28
3896  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 40-44    271/692     1:04:30   10:07     2:12:29
3897  Brian Shockney         M 50-54    224/358     1:03:22   10:07     2:12:30
3898  Sheila Meixner         F 45-49    140/507     1:04:19   10:07     2:12:30
3899  Sharlene Teng          F 50-54     94/367     1:03:32   10:07     2:12:31
3900  Cecily Bolte           F 40-44    272/692       57:40   10:07     2:12:32
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3901  Marie Powell           F 45-49    141/507     1:03:35   10:08     2:12:33
3902  Megan Chamblee         F 30-34    281/732     1:03:54   10:08     2:12:34
3903  Megan Miller           F 25-29    300/711     1:02:50   10:08     2:12:35
3904  Andrew Ciresi          M 20-24    139/186     1:05:17   10:08     2:12:35
3905  Kristen McQueary       F 25-29    301/711     1:05:32   10:08     2:12:36
3906  Lydia Miller           F 20-24    204/402     1:03:01   10:08     2:12:36
3907  Kathleen Langlois      F 40-44    273/692     1:05:15   10:08     2:12:36
3908  Nicole McMindes        F 20-24    205/402     1:02:28   10:08     2:12:37
3909  Julie Biberstine       F 35-39    310/798     1:03:12   10:08     2:12:37
3910  Stephen Shannon        M 20-24    140/186     1:03:22   10:08     2:12:37
3911  Brent Dunn             M 30-34    314/432     1:04:07   10:08     2:12:39
3912  Michelle Roberts       F 25-29    302/711     1:04:06   10:08     2:12:39
3913  Sarah Barnes           F 25-29    303/711       59:11   10:08     2:12:40
3914  Joe Fugate             M 35-39    339/499     1:02:19   10:08     2:12:40
3915  Natalia Olinetchouk    F 35-39    311/798     1:03:30   10:08     2:12:42
3916  Jill Vaughn            F 30-34    282/732     1:03:47   10:08     2:12:43
3917  Megan Melton           F 40-44    274/692     1:05:16   10:08     2:12:43
3918  Stacey Bouse           F 35-39    312/798     1:02:44   10:08     2:12:43
3919  Teklit Fecadu          M 50-54    225/358     1:00:36   10:08     2:12:43
3920  Barbara Strahm         F 45-49    142/507     1:02:40   10:08     2:12:45
3921  Delia King             M 40-44    297/448     1:01:20   10:09     2:12:46
3922  Jay Howard             M 55-59    111/210     1:04:14   10:09     2:12:47
3923  David Gracon           M 40-44    298/448     1:03:23   10:09     2:12:47
3924  Tina Mullins           F 35-39    313/798     1:01:09   10:09     2:12:47
3925  Lynnsey Busse          F 20-24    206/402       58:40   10:09     2:12:48
3926  Jeremiah Jones         M 10-12      10/20     1:01:48   10:09     2:12:49
3927  Shiho Miyazawa         F 40-44    275/692     1:01:53   10:09     2:12:49
3928  Claire Ralph           F 30-34    283/732     1:02:45   10:09     2:12:49
3929  Minoru Takemori        M 45-49    267/428     1:06:29   10:09     2:12:49
3930  Shelby May             F 40-44    276/692     1:02:14   10:09     2:12:50
3931  Aaron Hanson           M 20-24    141/186     1:03:49   10:09     2:12:52
3932  John Best              M 50-54    226/358       59:50   10:09     2:12:52
3933  Hannah Cates           F 35-39    314/798     1:01:49   10:09     2:12:53
3934  Kevin Poortinga        M 40-44    299/448     1:04:47   10:09     2:12:53
3935  Emily Medina           F 30-34    284/732     1:03:22   10:09     2:12:53
3936  Todd Haines            M 55-59    112/210     1:00:08   10:09     2:12:53
3937  Julie Thrasher         F 35-39    315/798     1:03:02   10:09     2:12:56
3938  Margaret Eggleston     F 50-54     95/367     1:05:41   10:09     2:12:58
3939  Sarah Absheer          F 35-39    316/798     1:03:32   10:10     2:12:59
3940  Emilie Dick            F 30-34    285/732     1:06:45   10:10     2:12:59
3941  Kim Mazza              F 30-34    286/732     1:04:06   10:10     2:13:00
3942  Donna Stultz           F 30-34    287/732     1:02:43   10:10     2:13:00
3943  Paul Boehm Jr          M 50-54    227/358     1:03:07   10:10     2:13:00
3944  Marta Mason            F 45-49    143/507     1:01:22   10:10     2:13:03
3945  Michael Lafuze         M 35-39    340/499       58:22   10:10     2:13:03
3946  Napoleon Watkins       M 55-59    113/210     1:05:12   10:10     2:13:04
3947  Katja Krasnovsky       F 20-24    207/402     1:05:56   10:10     2:13:05
3948  Amy Krpata             F 25-29    304/711     1:04:53   10:10     2:13:06
3949  Megan Russell          F 20-24    208/402     1:00:12   10:10     2:13:06
3950  Emily Yeatts           F 25-29    305/711     1:05:08   10:10     2:13:07
3951  Jennifer Challand      F 30-34    288/732     1:03:15   10:10     2:13:07
3952  Seria Walton           F 40-44    277/692     1:02:26   10:10     2:13:07
3953  Devin Hall             M 25-29    281/377     1:06:01   10:10     2:13:07
3954  Kelly Doyle            F 25-29    306/711     1:02:00   10:10     2:13:07
3955  Jayme Rector           F 35-39    317/798     1:03:15   10:10     2:13:07
3956  Michael McPhee         M 25-29    282/377     1:06:02   10:10     2:13:07
3957  Alicia Smith           F 30-34    289/732     1:03:15   10:10     2:13:08
3958  Lori Chapple           F 40-44    278/692     1:03:20   10:10     2:13:08
3959  Matthew Bross          M 30-34    315/432     1:05:51   10:10     2:13:08
3960  Rebecca Hayes          F 35-39    318/798     1:03:20   10:10     2:13:09
3961  Nicole Deyoung         F 25-29    307/711     1:03:32   10:10     2:13:09
3962  Jonathan Happe         M 30-34    316/432     1:03:07   10:10     2:13:10
3963  Megan Happe            F 30-34    290/732     1:03:07   10:10     2:13:10
3964  Doug Barnette          M 45-49    268/428     1:01:17   10:10     2:13:10
3965  Steve Davies           M 30-34    317/432     1:03:02   10:10     2:13:11
3966  Thomas West            M 30-34    318/432     1:03:39   10:11     2:13:12
3967  Faith Aukerman         F 25-29    308/711     1:03:32   10:11     2:13:13
3968  Janice Martin          F 50-54     96/367     1:03:12   10:11     2:13:13
3969  Hong Zeng              F 50-54     97/367     1:03:33   10:11     2:13:14
3970  Kristin Wood           F 35-39    319/798     1:03:35   10:11     2:13:15
3971  Diana Garner           F 40-44    279/692     1:02:24   10:11     2:13:15
3972  Jennifer Powers        F 45-49    144/507     1:01:42   10:11     2:13:15
3973  Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59    114/210     1:01:38   10:11     2:13:16
3974  Jennifer Nguyen        F 35-39    320/798     1:05:48   10:11     2:13:16
3975  Marte Kornstad         F 20-24    209/402     1:09:44   10:11     2:13:17
3976  Travis Bailey          M 40-44    300/448     1:05:36   10:11     2:13:17
3977  Chip Bradway           M 40-44    301/448     1:08:08   10:11     2:13:17
3978  Marianna Fudge         F 30-34    291/732     1:05:48   10:11     2:13:17
3979  Maria Herron           F 40-44    280/692     1:04:05   10:11     2:13:17
3980  Andrea Miller          F 25-29    309/711     1:02:15   10:11     2:13:17
3981  Jorge Fernandez Jaquet M 20-24    142/186     1:09:45   10:11     2:13:17
3982  Joanne Smallwood       F 40-44    281/692       59:40   10:11     2:13:18
3983  Darren Caldwell        M 40-44    302/448     1:02:53   10:11     2:13:19
3984  Chris Marlow           M 40-44    303/448     1:00:08   10:11     2:13:20
3985  Nicole Bell            F 40-44    282/692     1:00:15   10:11     2:13:21
3986  Guy Jacobssen          M 60-64     63/143     1:03:50   10:11     2:13:23
3987  Ron Pratt              M 50-54    228/358     1:04:47   10:11     2:13:23
3988  Madison Guy            F 25-29    310/711       56:54   10:11     2:13:24
3989  Marco Ray              M 40-44    304/448     1:06:05   10:11     2:13:24
3990  Carrie Bodznick        F 35-39    321/798       58:28   10:11     2:13:24
3991  Meghan Nelms           F 30-34    292/732     1:05:23   10:12     2:13:25
3992  Rita Latham            F 45-49    145/507     1:07:27   10:12     2:13:26
3993  Lindsey Parker         F 30-34    293/732     1:03:34   10:12     2:13:27
3994  Hannah Remmert         F 20-24    210/402     1:02:29   10:12     2:13:27
3995  David Stutzman         M 25-29    283/377     1:03:30   10:12     2:13:31
3996  Kathleen Haynes        F 40-44    283/692     1:07:06   10:12     2:13:31
3997  Emily Maxberry         F 30-34    294/732     1:02:47   10:12     2:13:31
3998  Karol Frazier          F 35-39    322/798     1:03:20   10:12     2:13:31
3999  Jake Stutzman          M 35-39    341/499     1:03:32   10:12     2:13:32
4000  Colby Adolph           F 25-29    311/711       57:58   10:12     2:13:32
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4001  David Pulliam          M 25-29    284/377     1:05:00   10:12     2:13:32
4002  Aaron Cunningham       M 20-24    143/186       57:13   10:12     2:13:33
4003  Angie Witham           F 50-54     98/367     1:02:30   10:12     2:13:33
4004  Suzanne Tomasi         F 35-39    323/798     1:02:04   10:12     2:13:34
4005  Denise Selm            F 45-49    146/507     1:02:29   10:12     2:13:34
4006  Mustafa Utku Unal      M 25-29    285/377     1:00:48   10:12     2:13:35
4007  Leamon Lanham          M 55-59    115/210     1:05:23   10:12     2:13:35
4008  Sherryl Szeszycki      F 55-59     52/267     1:02:36   10:12     2:13:36
4009  Tom Benkert            M 60-64     64/143     1:03:16   10:12     2:13:38
4010  Cheryl Beeson-Smith    F 55-59     53/267     1:01:09   10:13     2:13:38
4011  Brian Nourse           M 40-44    305/448     1:05:41   10:13     2:13:38
4012  Carol Springer         F 55-59     54/267     1:01:27   10:13     2:13:39
4013  Mike Langford          M 60-64     65/143     1:04:15   10:13     2:13:40
4014  Nancy Breedlove        F 50-54     99/367     1:04:00   10:13     2:13:40
4015  Erin Ellenwood         F 35-39    324/798       59:39   10:13     2:13:41
4016  Kelly Barnes           F 40-44    284/692     1:00:16   10:13     2:13:41
4017  Beth Colson            F 40-44    285/692     1:02:35   10:13     2:13:42
4018  Chelsea Ridenour       F 25-29    312/711     1:07:29   10:13     2:13:42
4019  Mary Steward           F 25-29    313/711     1:04:32   10:13     2:13:43
4020  Charles Persinger      M 40-44    306/448     1:04:39   10:13     2:13:43
4021  Kari Murphy            F 30-34    295/732     1:03:20   10:13     2:13:43
4022  Bethany Peter          F 20-24    211/402     1:06:28   10:13     2:13:43
4023  Sidney Dixon           F 10-12        4/9     1:02:45   10:13     2:13:45
4024  Lisa Sheppard          F 40-44    286/692     1:02:04   10:13     2:13:45
4025  Madeline Burgher       F 20-24    212/402     1:02:57   10:13     2:13:46
4026  Jeffrey Ihlendorf      M 35-39    342/499     1:01:42   10:13     2:13:46
4027  Connie Halbert         F 60-64     13/115               10:13     2:13:46
4028  Pat Waters             F 65-69       4/36     1:03:07   10:13     2:13:46
4029  Tom Uebbing            M 35-39    343/499     1:05:27   10:13     2:13:47
4030  Michael Broome         M 45-49    269/428     1:04:50   10:13     2:13:48
4031  Yasuyuki Hasegawa      M 40-44    307/448     1:03:22   10:13     2:13:50
4032  Paula Barber           F 45-49    147/507     1:03:11   10:13     2:13:50
4033  Ben Keizers            M 50-54    229/358     1:01:49   10:13     2:13:50
4034  Nick McCallum          M 35-39    344/499     1:02:52   10:13     2:13:50
4035  Kelly Olson            F 40-44    287/692     1:04:36   10:13     2:13:51
4036  Amy Keizers            F 35-39    325/798     1:01:50   10:13     2:13:51
4037  Kylah Barnes           F 35-39    326/798     1:01:49   10:14     2:13:51
4038  Jane McGill            F 30-34    296/732     1:04:55   10:14     2:13:51
4039  Rachel Boon            F 35-39    327/798     1:01:49   10:14     2:13:51
4040  Abel Santos            M 20-24    144/186     1:06:05   10:14     2:13:53
4041  Derrick Klinker        M 16-19      58/67     1:04:36   10:14     2:13:53
4042  Delaney Jackson        F 16-19     56/105     1:04:36   10:14     2:13:53
4043  Julie Stevens          F 45-49    148/507     1:02:29   10:14     2:13:54
4044  Allison Schneider      F 45-49    149/507     1:04:02   10:14     2:13:55
4045  John Mendoza           M 40-44    308/448     1:04:36   10:14     2:13:55
4046  Raj Jeevan             M 65-69      22/66     1:01:18   10:14     2:13:56
4047  Chris Garren           M 20-24    145/186       59:16   10:14     2:13:56
4048  Amy Drew               F 40-44    288/692     1:06:09   10:14     2:13:57
4049  Lindsay Anderson       F 30-34    297/732     1:03:58   10:14     2:13:57
4050  Whitney Small          F 30-34    298/732     1:01:24   10:14     2:13:58
4051  Jennifer Strege        F 45-49    150/507     1:01:17   10:14     2:13:58
4052  Julie Johnson          F 45-49    151/507     1:04:14   10:14     2:13:58
4053  Amanda Davis           F 30-34    299/732     1:01:29   10:14     2:13:59
4054  Hal Williams           M 45-49    270/428     1:06:51   10:14     2:14:01
4055  Marilia Sinigaglia     F 25-29    314/711     1:04:15   10:14     2:14:01
4056  David Emry             M 50-54    230/358     1:04:24   10:14     2:14:03
4057  Kennan Arvay           M 20-24    146/186       58:32   10:14     2:14:03
4058  Jason Uhlrich          M 35-39    345/499     1:03:23   10:14     2:14:04
4059  Jenna Clark            F 30-34    300/732               10:15     2:14:05
4060  Douglas Kerchner       M 55-59    116/210     1:03:02   10:15     2:14:07
4061  Kristi Michels         F 30-34    301/732     1:02:34   10:15     2:14:07
4062  Rick McWhorter         M 60-64     66/143     1:05:13   10:15     2:14:07
4063  Richard Embry          M 60-64     67/143     1:03:12   10:15     2:14:09
4064  Jason Rudd             M 45-49    271/428     1:02:16   10:15     2:14:09
4065  Courtney Rooker        F 16-19     57/105     1:02:30   10:15     2:14:11
4066  Kim Tunnacliffe        F 50-54    100/367     1:05:43   10:15     2:14:13
4067  Karen Minzner          F 45-49    152/507     1:05:44   10:15     2:14:13
4068  Thamara Alba           F 35-39    328/798     1:03:53   10:15     2:14:13
4069  Ryan Spears            M 20-24    147/186     1:04:41   10:15     2:14:14
4070  Jennifer Richter       F 25-29    315/711     1:02:17   10:15     2:14:14
4071  Andrew Queler          M 40-44    309/448               10:15     2:14:15
4072  Dale Weiler            M 70-74       4/17     1:04:19   10:15     2:14:15
4073  Schuyler Wareham       M 35-39    346/499     1:08:45   10:15     2:14:16
4074  Emily Fuller           F 20-24    213/402     1:07:02   10:15     2:14:16
4075  Holly Baker            F 30-34    302/732     1:04:50   10:16     2:14:17
4076  Lisa Reed              F 45-49    153/507     1:02:39   10:16     2:14:18
4077  Brad Zeman             M 55-59    117/210     1:05:12   10:16     2:14:18
4078  Kevin McManus          M 35-39    347/499     1:01:43   10:16     2:14:19
4079  Rebecca Pietrzycki     F 20-24    214/402     1:02:29   10:16     2:14:19
4080  Nate Riggs             M 30-34    319/432     1:03:35   10:16     2:14:20
4081  Alan Hemminger Ahemmi7 M 50-54    231/358               10:16     2:14:21
4082  Nicole Stahl           F 35-39    329/798     1:06:04   10:16     2:14:21
4083  Stephanie Palladino    F 30-34    303/732     1:00:40   10:16     2:14:22
4084  David Miller           M 35-39    348/499       58:00   10:16     2:14:22
4085  Mark Bedics            M 45-49    272/428     1:00:51   10:16     2:14:22
4086  Wakako Matsumoto       F 35-39    330/798     1:04:49   10:16     2:14:23
4087  Matthew Goodpaster     M 13-15      37/52       56:27   10:16     2:14:23
4088  Miles Schroeder        M 65-69      23/66     1:05:17   10:16     2:14:24
4089  Randall Kuester        M 60-64     68/143     1:03:40   10:16     2:14:24
4090  Garry Stevenson        M 50-54    232/358     1:05:30   10:16     2:14:24
4091  Bekki Weaver           F 30-34    304/732     1:06:24   10:16     2:14:25
4092  Katrina Wingers        F 35-39    331/798     1:00:56   10:16     2:14:26
4093  April Harvey           F 40-44    289/692     1:04:18   10:16     2:14:26
4094  Deanna Del Valle       F 45-49    154/507     1:04:53   10:16     2:14:27
4095  Erika Evans            F 30-34    305/732     1:04:10   10:16     2:14:27
4096  Toni Stevenson         F 45-49    155/507     1:05:31   10:16     2:14:27
4097  Lucy Bailey            F 30-34    306/732     1:04:23   10:16     2:14:27
4098  Amy Scheeser           F 40-44    290/692     1:04:23   10:16     2:14:27
4099  Sarada Davis           F 20-24    215/402     1:05:12   10:16     2:14:27
4100  Cherie Johnson         F 25-29    316/711     1:02:47   10:16     2:14:28
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4101  Amber Fischvogt        F 35-39    332/798     1:02:48   10:16     2:14:29
4102  Wilfred Mascarenhas    M 45-49    273/428       59:21   10:16     2:14:29
4103  Andrea Daly            F 30-34    307/732     1:03:48   10:16     2:14:30
4104  Rachel Pitcher         F 45-49    156/507     1:01:38   10:16     2:14:30
4105  Amanda Johnson         F 25-29    317/711     1:04:23   10:16     2:14:30
4106  Kim Cassady            F 35-39    333/798     1:04:55   10:17     2:14:30
4107  Laura Laskosz          F 40-44    291/692     1:04:14   10:17     2:14:30
4108  Kiley Petrie           F 25-29    318/711     1:03:31   10:17     2:14:31
4109  David Minder           M 30-34    320/432       58:12   10:17     2:14:31
4110  Lynn Schwarz           F 45-49    157/507     1:04:06   10:17     2:14:32
4111  Salli Betz             F 45-49    158/507     1:04:07   10:17     2:14:33
4112  Emily Garrard          F 30-34    308/732     1:04:51   10:17     2:14:35
4113  Carla Garwood          F 50-54    101/367     1:02:43   10:17     2:14:35
4114  Raj Kasinath           M 40-44    310/448     1:04:15   10:17     2:14:36
4115  Keriayn Armour-Petteng F 30-34    309/732     1:04:17   10:17     2:14:36
4116  Sylvia Strom           F 60-64     14/115     1:03:04   10:17     2:14:36
4117  Kristen Smith          F 35-39    334/798     1:05:37   10:17     2:14:37
4118  Tara Tolly             F 35-39    335/798     1:04:06   10:17     2:14:37
4119  Julie Kimmons          F 35-39    336/798     1:05:37   10:17     2:14:37
4120  Dan Miller             M 35-39    349/499     1:04:29   10:17     2:14:37
4121  Nancy Bell             F 45-49    159/507     1:03:33   10:17     2:14:38
4122  Carissa Winslow        F 35-39    337/798     1:01:37   10:17     2:14:38
4123  Sarah Skeeters         F 30-34    310/732     1:00:52   10:17     2:14:39
4124  Courtney Fouts         F 45-49    160/507     1:03:56   10:17     2:14:42
4125  David Fouts            M 45-49    274/428     1:03:56   10:17     2:14:42
4126  Suzanne Smith          F 55-59     55/267     1:04:27   10:17     2:14:43
4127  Casey Champ            F 20-24    216/402     1:05:33   10:17     2:14:43
4128  Jerry Yothment         M 55-59    118/210     1:03:23   10:18     2:14:44
4129  Nichole Buzzard        F 35-39    338/798     1:01:25   10:18     2:14:45
4130  David Stetter          M 30-34    321/432     1:01:46   10:18     2:14:45
4131  Tara Kell              F 35-39    339/798     1:05:10   10:18     2:14:46
4132  Erica Moore            F 30-34    311/732     1:07:35   10:18     2:14:46
4133  Lydia Schneider        F 20-24    217/402     1:02:56   10:18     2:14:49
4134  Tyson Skinner          M 40-44    311/448     1:00:17   10:18     2:14:49
4135  Doug Pfaff             M 55-59    119/210     1:04:08   10:18     2:14:50
4136  Jennifer Wellbaum      F 45-49    161/507     1:03:32   10:18     2:14:50
4137  Kristen Koons          F 30-34    312/732     1:03:39   10:18     2:14:51
4138  Cyndee Clemann         F 45-49    162/507     1:04:54   10:18     2:14:52
4139  Naga Mallikarjuna Cegi M 30-34    322/432     1:02:06   10:18     2:14:52
4140  Stephanie Davis        F 35-39    340/798     1:03:15   10:18     2:14:52
4141  Jennifer Belz          F 35-39    341/798     1:06:07   10:18     2:14:52
4142  Leslie Pagel           F 40-44    292/692     1:02:59   10:18     2:14:53
4143  Cynthia Lindner        F 60-64     15/115     1:04:10   10:18     2:14:53
4144  Amy Courtney           F 35-39    342/798     1:02:28   10:18     2:14:53
4145  Liz Zalam              F 50-54    102/367     1:03:24   10:18     2:14:54
4146  Sebreena Zalam         F 16-19     58/105     1:03:24   10:18     2:14:54
4147  Micahael Ricafort      M 40-44    312/448     1:03:46   10:18     2:14:54
4148  Tabitha Williams       M 25-29    286/377     1:04:09   10:18     2:14:54
4149  Carrie Ayres           F 35-39    343/798     1:04:47   10:18     2:14:54
4150  Mike Griffin           M 45-49    275/428     1:06:06   10:18     2:14:54
4151  Brian Ayres            M 35-39    350/499     1:04:47   10:18     2:14:54
4152  Jessica Richards       F 20-24    218/402     1:06:19   10:18     2:14:54
4153  Megan Hillman          F 25-29    319/711     1:05:51   10:18     2:14:55
4154  Dustin Williams        M 25-29    287/377     1:06:11   10:18     2:14:55
4155  Jeremy Vollmer         M 25-29    288/377     1:05:51   10:18     2:14:55
4156  Lance Richards         M 50-54    233/358     1:06:19   10:18     2:14:55
4157  Steve Dubois           M 50-54    234/358     1:03:57   10:18     2:14:55
4158  Leah Voges             F 25-29    320/711     1:06:22   10:18     2:14:55
4159  Susan Dubois           F 40-44    293/692     1:03:57   10:18     2:14:55
4160  Katie Richards         F 25-29    321/711     1:06:22   10:18     2:14:56
4161  Lauren Gebolys         F 25-29    322/711     1:01:55   10:18     2:14:56
4162  Kathy Coomey           F 50-54    103/367     1:04:51   10:19     2:14:57
4163  Erika Gowan            F 45-49    163/507     1:01:14   10:19     2:14:58
4164  Pauline Moore          F 45-49    164/507     1:02:15   10:19     2:14:59
4165  Michael Summers        M 20-24    148/186     1:03:44   10:19     2:14:59
4166  Becca Hart             F 30-34    313/732     1:03:57   10:19     2:15:00
4167  Sandy Lloyd            F 50-54    104/367     1:01:40   10:19     2:15:00
4168  Emily Cunningham       F 30-34    314/732     1:03:11   10:19     2:15:00
4169  Lucas Stamps           M 25-29    289/377     1:03:34   10:19     2:15:02
4170  Alexandria Roy         F 30-34    315/732     1:08:32   10:19     2:15:03
4171  James Richardson       M 35-39    351/499     1:05:30   10:19     2:15:03
4172  Karen Farris-Barnhart  F 50-54    105/367     1:03:18   10:19     2:15:04
4173  Alexander Woolslare    M 30-34    323/432       56:57   10:19     2:15:04
4174  Evan Meagher           M 35-39    352/499     1:05:30   10:19     2:15:05
4175  Jeanne Franklin        F 65-69       5/36     1:03:42   10:19     2:15:05
4176  Mary Claire Potts      F 45-49    165/507     1:00:54   10:19     2:15:06
4177  Natalie Fritzen        F 45-49    166/507       59:52   10:19     2:15:07
4178  Gary Brower            M 45-49    276/428     1:01:22   10:19     2:15:07
4179  Lisa Hanover-Payne     F 30-34    316/732     1:05:33   10:19     2:15:09
4180  Ronald Larkin          M 50-54    235/358     1:05:33   10:20     2:15:10
4181  Mike Muszynski         M 30-34    324/432     1:03:47   10:20     2:15:10
4182  Nena Fournier          F 45-49    167/507     1:06:21   10:20     2:15:11
4183  Duane Garwood          M 50-54    236/358     1:02:44   10:20     2:15:11
4184  Leah Henry             F 35-39    344/798     1:04:50   10:20     2:15:12
4185  Char Graczyk           F 50-54    106/367     1:04:07   10:20     2:15:15
4186  Bridget Babbitt        F 16-19     59/105     1:03:30   10:20     2:15:15
4187  Denise Wilfong         F 55-59     56/267     1:04:57   10:20     2:15:17
4188  Amanda Fruth           F 30-34    317/732     1:01:44   10:20     2:15:17
4189  Amy Edgar              F 35-39    345/798     1:03:23   10:20     2:15:17
4190  Brian Cherry           M 30-34    325/432     1:03:22   10:20     2:15:17
4191  Rachel Dykstra         F 20-24    219/402     1:02:20   10:20     2:15:17
4192  Alycia Marsh           F 40-44    294/692     1:01:47   10:20     2:15:18
4193  Amy Fisher             F 40-44    295/692     1:04:24   10:20     2:15:18
4194  Mallory Jennings       F 20-24    220/402     1:06:22   10:20     2:15:18
4195  Kristen Webb           F 20-24    221/402     1:06:22   10:20     2:15:18
4196  Charles Richert        M 55-59    120/210     1:00:12   10:20     2:15:20
4197  Paul Smith             M 65-69      24/66     1:02:41   10:20     2:15:22
4198  Jeffrey Stigelman      M 35-39    353/499     1:02:56   10:21     2:15:23
4199  Adam Cain              M 30-34    326/432     1:02:46   10:21     2:15:23
4200  Tara Fox               F 35-39    346/798     1:02:46   10:21     2:15:23
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4201  Larry Robinson         M 50-54    237/358     1:01:12   10:21     2:15:23
4202  Shannon Spencer        F 35-39    347/798     1:02:52   10:21     2:15:23
4203  Rebekah Monroe         F 35-39    348/798     1:02:52   10:21     2:15:24
4204  Brandy Mauldin         F 30-34    318/732     1:04:26   10:21     2:15:24
4205  Alycia Iaria           F 30-34    319/732     1:09:38   10:21     2:15:24
4206  Courtney Bohman        F 35-39    349/798     1:00:43   10:21     2:15:24
4207  Mary Tichenor          F 55-59     57/267     1:03:58   10:21     2:15:25
4208  Gina Gustafson         F 25-29    323/711     1:04:43   10:21     2:15:25
4209  Jamma Kelly            F 40-44    296/692     1:02:01   10:21     2:15:25
4210  Rodney Cox             M 55-59    121/210     1:03:42   10:21     2:15:27
4211  Russell Banks          M 60-64     69/143     1:03:51   10:21     2:15:27
4212  Annette Dinneen Ward   F 60-64     16/115     1:05:06   10:21     2:15:29
4213  Gail Passwater         F 45-49    168/507     1:06:21   10:21     2:15:29
4214  Karin Gustafson        F 50-54    107/367     1:03:34   10:21     2:15:29
4215  Deepal Dharia          M 25-29    290/377     1:02:10   10:21     2:15:29
4216  Rachel Rollison        F 20-24    222/402     1:01:55   10:21     2:15:29
4217  Tara Stott             F 40-44    297/692     1:02:53   10:21     2:15:32
4218  Michelle Deisler       F 30-34    320/732     1:01:33   10:21     2:15:32
4219  Sheldon Moore          M 50-54    238/358     1:01:34   10:21     2:15:34
4220  Allyson Long           F 35-39    350/798     1:03:00   10:21     2:15:34
4221  Jarrod Rice            M 35-39    354/499     1:02:03   10:21     2:15:35
4222  Terrence Finn          M 60-64     70/143     1:03:19   10:21     2:15:35
4223  Matt Goldsmith         M 25-29    291/377       58:40   10:22     2:15:36
4224  Sarah Lowery           F 30-34    321/732     1:05:21   10:22     2:15:37
4225  Elizabeth Amy          F 50-54    108/367     1:06:16   10:22     2:15:38
4226  Marlayna Cooney        F 35-39    351/798     1:03:48   10:22     2:15:38
4227  David Kaelin           M 45-49    277/428     1:03:48   10:22     2:15:38
4228  Dave Cornwell          M 35-39    355/499     1:06:31   10:22     2:15:38
4229  Allison Dowe           F 30-34    322/732     1:00:30   10:22     2:15:43
4230  Cassie Druelinger      F 35-39    352/798     1:05:56   10:22     2:15:43
4231  Melissa Thiery         F 40-44    298/692     1:03:08   10:22     2:15:44
4232  Turhan Jordan          M 40-44    313/448     1:03:07   10:22     2:15:44
4233  Susan Lauro            F 55-59     58/267     1:07:18   10:22     2:15:44
4234  Paul Gosselin          M 45-49    278/428       59:31   10:22     2:15:45
4235  Courtney Yamada        F 40-44    299/692     1:04:31   10:22     2:15:45
4236  Kendra Phillips        F 35-39    353/798     1:04:25   10:22     2:15:45
4237  Margie Craft           F 35-39    354/798     1:04:55   10:22     2:15:45
4238  Lucy MacDonald         F 25-29    324/711     1:04:24   10:22     2:15:45
4239  Matthew Svenstrup      M 25-29    292/377     1:04:23   10:22     2:15:46
4240  Jennifer Lamarca       F 40-44    300/692     1:04:33   10:22     2:15:46
4241  Cody Maus              M 25-29    293/377     1:01:40   10:22     2:15:47
4242  Sarah Johnson          F 30-34    323/732     1:05:25   10:22     2:15:47
4243  Lindsay Maus           F 25-29    325/711     1:01:41   10:22     2:15:47
4244  Robert Barker          M 60-64     71/143     1:03:11   10:22     2:15:47
4245  Lindsay Blackburn      F 30-34    324/732     1:06:12   10:22     2:15:49
4246  Lia Davidson           F 40-44    301/692     1:04:41   10:23     2:15:50
4247  Meagan Yothment        F 25-29    326/711     1:03:23   10:23     2:15:50
4248  Susanne Stahl Kosec    F 35-39    355/798     1:06:27   10:23     2:15:51
4249  Tim Voss               M 55-59    122/210     1:02:33   10:23     2:15:51
4250  Jennifer Coyle         F 40-44    302/692     1:03:43   10:23     2:15:51
4251  Tracy Matlon           F 40-44    303/692     1:03:22   10:23     2:15:51
4252  Travis Collins         M 25-29    294/377     1:04:16   10:23     2:15:51
4253  Stephen Dudash         M 30-34    327/432     1:01:34   10:23     2:15:54
4254  Lashawn Tyler          M 30-34    328/432     1:03:30   10:23     2:15:54
4255  Lea Ray                F 25-29    327/711     1:03:05   10:23     2:15:54
4256  Kimberly Martin        F 45-49    169/507     1:05:01   10:23     2:15:55
4257  Richard Howell         M 40-44    314/448     1:03:31   10:23     2:15:55
4258  Lashelle Tipton        F 35-39    356/798     1:05:10   10:23     2:15:57
4259  Allison Stearley       F 25-29    328/711     1:01:30   10:23     2:15:57
4260  Clifford Clark         M 60-64     72/143     1:05:08   10:23     2:15:57
4261  Andrea Christman       F 40-44    304/692     1:03:12   10:23     2:15:57
4262  Ashley Crockett-Lohr   F 30-34    325/732     1:03:35   10:23     2:15:58
4263  Jennifer Cox           F 30-34    326/732     1:03:32   10:23     2:15:58
4264  Lloyd Thomas           M 45-49    279/428     1:06:40   10:23     2:15:58
4265  Olivia Schaffer        F 25-29    329/711     1:02:23   10:23     2:15:59
4266  Katie Konkel           F 30-34    327/732     1:06:50   10:23     2:15:59
4267  John Carrigan          M 30-34    329/432       59:40   10:23     2:15:59
4268  Jeff Barnhart          M 50-54    239/358     1:05:02   10:23     2:15:59
4269  Dennis Achgill         M 60-64     73/143     1:05:55   10:23     2:16:00
4270  Charissa Igo           F 40-44    305/692     1:06:55   10:23     2:16:00
4271  Gustavo Mantovani      M 40-44    315/448     1:04:58   10:23     2:16:01
4272  Mark Voss              M 60-64     74/143     1:03:14   10:23     2:16:01
4273  Laura Granieri         F 25-29    330/711     1:05:23   10:23     2:16:02
4274  Morgan Parker          F 30-34    328/732     1:03:53   10:23     2:16:02
4275  Abbey Stemler          F 30-34    329/732     1:03:44   10:24     2:16:02
4276  Marie Weller           F 45-49    170/507     1:04:23   10:24     2:16:02
4277  Shelly Popp            F 45-49    171/507     1:04:48   10:24     2:16:03
4278  Jim Risk               M 65-69      25/66     1:04:06   10:24     2:16:04
4279  Danny Talarek          M 35-39    356/499     1:04:43   10:24     2:16:04
4280  Denise Buehrer         F 55-59     59/267     1:03:17   10:24     2:16:05
4281  Bailey Hill            F 20-24    223/402     1:07:36   10:24     2:16:05
4282  Charles Johnson        M 35-39    357/499     1:05:36   10:24     2:16:07
4283  Allison Reed           F 25-29    331/711     1:03:51   10:24     2:16:07
4284  Dan Furnier            M 45-49    280/428     1:05:22   10:24     2:16:07
4285  Emily Longnecker       F 40-44    306/692     1:06:38   10:24     2:16:07
4286  Kathy Fisher           F 30-34    330/732     1:02:40   10:24     2:16:07
4287  Maria Santa            F 20-24    224/402     1:02:39   10:24     2:16:07
4288  Tim Corey              M 45-49    281/428     1:05:39   10:24     2:16:07
4289  Carla Stenger          F 55-59     60/267     1:03:59   10:24     2:16:08
4290  Janet Dietz            F 35-39    357/798     1:06:14   10:24     2:16:09
4291  Eric Slack             M 35-39    358/499     1:03:02   10:24     2:16:10
4292  Staci O'Bryan          F 45-49    172/507     1:05:39   10:24     2:16:11
4293  Michael Pawlik         M 40-44    316/448     1:01:44   10:24     2:16:11
4294  Kathryn Petrovich      F 25-29    332/711     1:01:59   10:24     2:16:11
4295  Monica Ivonne Casillas F 45-49    173/507     1:04:05   10:24     2:16:12
4296  Keith Grant            M 55-59    123/210       55:46   10:24     2:16:12
4297  Jennifer Schipper      F 35-39    358/798     1:04:20   10:24     2:16:13
4298  Gina Beyke             F 35-39    359/798     1:00:16   10:24     2:16:14
4299  Penny Guilinger        F 25-29    333/711     1:02:04   10:24     2:16:15
4300  Joseph Allman          M 45-49    282/428     1:01:28   10:24     2:16:15
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4301  Eleni Drake            F 35-39    360/798     1:01:45   10:25     2:16:16
4302  Anne Grasso            F 50-54    109/367     1:02:54   10:25     2:16:17
4303  Jaime Dinn             F 35-39    361/798     1:04:10   10:25     2:16:17
4304  Kimberly Mueller-M Mue F 30-34    331/732     1:05:55   10:25     2:16:17
4305  Edward Collins         M 45-49    283/428     1:01:48   10:25     2:16:17
4306  Caitlin Naugle         F 20-24    225/402     1:04:16   10:25     2:16:20
4307  Elizabeth Lankford     F 30-34    332/732     1:03:10   10:25     2:16:20
4308  Teresa Everett         F 50-54    110/367     1:03:05   10:25     2:16:21
4309  Penny Scott            F 60-64     17/115     1:04:26   10:25     2:16:21
4310  Lisa Green             F 55-59     61/267     1:02:42   10:25     2:16:22
4311  Kristina Bourquard     F 45-49    174/507     1:02:30   10:25     2:16:22
4312  Alan Weese             M 40-44    317/448     1:01:43   10:25     2:16:22
4313  Tatiana Hwa            F 30-34    333/732     1:02:08   10:25     2:16:22
4314  Chiara Perry           F 50-54    111/367     1:05:39   10:25     2:16:23
4315  Joseph Scarberry Jr    M 40-44    318/448     1:03:53   10:25     2:16:23
4316  Kevin Clasen           M 45-49    284/428     1:09:18   10:25     2:16:23
4317  Kyle Sorensen          M 40-44    319/448     1:06:29   10:25     2:16:24
4318  Debbie Shine           F 45-49    175/507     1:03:45   10:25     2:16:24
4319  Guy Padbury            M 55-59    124/210     1:04:08   10:25     2:16:25
4320  Sandra Toledo Marquett F 50-54    112/367     1:04:15   10:25     2:16:26
4321  Alyssa Patton          F 25-29    334/711     1:08:11   10:25     2:16:26
4322  Derek Rife             M 45-49    285/428     1:00:47   10:25     2:16:27
4323  Logan Savage           M 25-29    295/377     1:00:42   10:25     2:16:28
4324  Bethany Fogler         F 25-29    335/711     1:02:06   10:26     2:16:30
4325  Elizabeth Ruiz         F 25-29    336/711     1:05:16   10:26     2:16:30
4326  Brock Eveland          M 25-29    296/377     1:05:48   10:26     2:16:31
4327  Melanie Garden         F 50-54    113/367     1:03:50   10:26     2:16:31
4328  Briana Camp            F 25-29    337/711     1:07:08   10:26     2:16:32
4329  Robyn Bianconi         F 30-34    334/732     1:07:18   10:26     2:16:33
4330  Yafei Shi              F 55-59     62/267     1:07:56   10:26     2:16:33
4331  Shayna Gerster         F 30-34    335/732     1:01:25   10:26     2:16:33
4332  Andrea Demien          F 25-29    338/711     1:01:31   10:26     2:16:34
4333  Donna Adams            F 40-44    307/692     1:05:49   10:26     2:16:34
4334  Diane Snyder           F 30-34    336/732     1:01:25   10:26     2:16:34
4335  Arianne Stumpf         F 25-29    339/711     1:02:20   10:26     2:16:34
4336  Ashley Shearin         F 30-34    337/732     1:04:13   10:26     2:16:36
4337  Randy Brown            M 60-64     75/143     1:06:12   10:26     2:16:36
4338  Praveena Ayyadurai     F 25-29    340/711     1:07:25   10:26     2:16:39
4339  Carolyn Schwettman     F 50-54    114/367     1:03:18   10:26     2:16:40
4340  Lisa Hays              F 30-34    338/732     1:03:35   10:26     2:16:41
4341  Sara Horn              F 35-39    362/798     1:02:02   10:27     2:16:41
4342  Katie Robbins          F 40-44    308/692     1:05:48   10:27     2:16:42
4343  Hannah Walker          F 30-34    339/732     1:02:59   10:27     2:16:42
4344  Anne Parada            F 25-29    341/711     1:04:39   10:27     2:16:42
4345  Firmo Sanchez          M 25-29    297/377     1:01:07   10:27     2:16:43
4346  Becky Thompson         F 30-34    340/732     1:04:46   10:27     2:16:43
4347  Tess Gorden            F 25-29    342/711     1:05:03   10:27     2:16:45
4348  Michelle Miller        F 45-49    176/507     1:05:39   10:27     2:16:45
4349  Shannon Norris         F 45-49    177/507     1:05:17   10:27     2:16:45
4350  Amy Orange             F 45-49    178/507     1:03:23   10:27     2:16:45
4351  Jerry Kolb             M 50-54    240/358       57:50   10:27     2:16:46
4352  Lindsay Zimmerman      F 30-34    341/732     1:04:01   10:27     2:16:46
4353  Drew Alexander         M 45-49    286/428       54:58   10:27     2:16:47
4354  Kimmie Christian       F 45-49    179/507     1:00:45   10:27     2:16:47
4355  Rachael Dugdale        F 30-34    342/732     1:05:54   10:27     2:16:47
4356  Wayne Brockman         M 40-44    320/448     1:07:34   10:27     2:16:48
4357  Cortney Meyer          F 35-39    363/798     1:03:56   10:27     2:16:48
4358  Jennifer Dugas         F 40-44    309/692     1:04:23   10:27     2:16:48
4359  Chelsea Miles          F 25-29    343/711     1:03:59   10:27     2:16:49
4360  Janet Herman           F 60-64     18/115     1:08:33   10:27     2:16:49
4361  Chris Owens            M 35-39    359/499     1:05:57   10:27     2:16:50
4362  Stephanie Cunningham   F 30-34    343/732     1:06:41   10:27     2:16:50
4363  Raydel Mahurin         F 40-44    310/692     1:02:36   10:27     2:16:50
4364  Jenna Ruff             F 25-29    344/711     1:02:39   10:27     2:16:50
4365  Jason Hinton           M 30-34    330/432     1:01:36   10:27     2:16:54
4366  Suzanne Tatum          F 55-59     63/267     1:09:01   10:28     2:16:55
4367  Neel Patel             M 25-29    298/377     1:01:55   10:28     2:16:55
4368  Susan Sieja            F 45-49    180/507     1:09:02   10:28     2:16:55
4369  Leah Curry             F 40-44    311/692     1:04:29   10:28     2:16:55
4370  Theresa Kettlewell     F 35-39    364/798     1:05:21   10:28     2:16:56
4371  Laura Wahl             F 25-29    345/711     1:01:24   10:28     2:16:57
4372  Jacob Gray             M 25-29    299/377     1:00:59   10:28     2:16:57
4373  Michael Chiasson       M 55-59    125/210     1:04:57   10:28     2:16:58
4374  Michael Patet          M 35-39    360/499     1:03:42   10:28     2:16:58
4375  Rebecka Howard         F 40-44    312/692     1:01:27   10:28     2:16:58
4376  Kelsey Gergen          F 25-29    346/711     1:06:11   10:28     2:16:58
4377  Nicole Gergen          F 30-34    344/732     1:06:11   10:28     2:16:58
4378  John Sauer             M 45-49    287/428     1:05:07   10:28     2:16:59
4379  Janet Tearman          F 45-49    181/507     1:00:28   10:28     2:16:59
4380  Brad Locke             M 35-39    361/499     1:06:35   10:28     2:17:00
4381  Brooke Carlson         F 30-34    345/732               10:28     2:17:00
4382  Louisa Chiasson        F 55-59     64/267     1:04:59   10:28     2:17:00
4383  Jeanne Bauer           F 55-59     65/267     1:06:38   10:28     2:17:00
4384  Michael Calvillo       M 55-59    126/210     1:04:16   10:28     2:17:00
4385  Matthew Hayes          M 30-34    331/432     1:20:55   10:28     2:17:00
4386  Janet Callon           F 55-59     66/267     1:02:07   10:28     2:17:01
4387  Travis Field           M 30-34    332/432               10:28     2:17:01
4388  Audra Zechman          F 30-34    346/732       58:34   10:28     2:17:01
4389  Alexa Blessing         F 16-19     60/105     1:05:48   10:28     2:17:02
4390  Tracy Brown            M 50-54    241/358     1:03:19   10:28     2:17:02
4391  Alexandra Barnes       F 16-19     61/105     1:03:28   10:28     2:17:03
4392  Jennifer Craig         F 40-44    313/692     1:02:11   10:28     2:17:04
4393  Magen Eller            F 30-34    347/732     1:04:29   10:28     2:17:05
4394  Somer Nourse           F 35-39    365/798     1:05:41   10:28     2:17:05
4395  Brian Reinhardt        M 50-54    242/358     1:02:15   10:28     2:17:06
4396  Betsy Reinhardt        F 45-49    182/507     1:02:15   10:28     2:17:06
4397  Laura Schuster         F 30-34    348/732     1:05:26   10:28     2:17:07
4398  Timothy Busey          M 50-54    243/358     1:04:12   10:29     2:17:08
4399  Josh Burkett           M 25-29    300/377     1:01:32   10:29     2:17:08
4400  Alexis Culbreth        F 13-15      23/37     1:04:52   10:29     2:17:09
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4401  Zoe Stuart             F 25-29    347/711       59:57   10:29     2:17:10
4402  Denae Culbreth         F 30-34    349/732     1:04:54   10:29     2:17:10
4403  Raymond Grayson        M 30-34    333/432     1:03:25   10:29     2:17:10
4404  Ann Kurtenbach         F 40-44    314/692     1:06:41   10:29     2:17:11
4405  Barb Szep              F 40-44    315/692     1:06:35   10:29     2:17:11
4406  Diane Seals            F 55-59     67/267     1:04:24   10:29     2:17:12
4407  Dinesh Deshmukh        M 45-49    288/428     1:00:22   10:29     2:17:12
4408  Maricruz Rivera        F 40-44    316/692     1:04:10   10:29     2:17:13
4409  Jason Stackhouse       M 35-39    362/499     1:02:47   10:29     2:17:13
4410  Gina Stackhouse        F 25-29    348/711     1:02:47   10:29     2:17:13
4411  Susan Fazekas          F 50-54    115/367     1:05:10   10:29     2:17:16
4412  Stacy Stahl            F 50-54    116/367     1:06:03   10:29     2:17:17
4413  David Olin             M 45-49    289/428       58:35   10:29     2:17:18
4414  Lee Ann Ballard        F 45-49    183/507     1:02:57   10:29     2:17:18
4415  Annemarie Rompca       F 25-29    349/711     1:05:13   10:29     2:17:18
4416  Jacqui Painter         F 25-29    350/711     1:05:13   10:29     2:17:18
4417  Jenna Wise             F 25-29    351/711     1:04:05   10:29     2:17:18
4418  Hope Spitzer           F 45-49    184/507               10:29     2:17:19
4419  Jeffrey Kors           M 25-29    301/377     1:07:00   10:29     2:17:20
4420  Jacob Morrow           M 25-29    302/377     1:04:38   10:30     2:17:23
4421  Carlena Stutzman       F 30-34    350/732     1:06:41   10:30     2:17:23
4422  Amy Orange             F 45-49    185/507     1:03:13   10:30     2:17:25
4423  Candy Knoy             F 35-39    366/798     1:05:29   10:30     2:17:28
4424  Lindsay Gresham        F 25-29    352/711     1:02:50   10:30     2:17:28
4425  Kent Supancik          M 50-54    244/358     1:03:28   10:30     2:17:29
4426  Amy Burke              F 45-49    186/507     1:05:46   10:30     2:17:29
4427  Scott Dufek            M 45-49    290/428     1:01:17   10:30     2:17:30
4428  Sally Gradle           F 60-64     19/115     1:07:06   10:30     2:17:30
4429  Cory Childs            M 35-39    363/499     1:06:03   10:30     2:17:30
4430  Rebecca Howard         F 30-34    351/732     1:08:19   10:30     2:17:31
4431  Lynda Miller           F 40-44    317/692     1:04:26   10:30     2:17:31
4432  Ronald Romine          M 45-49    291/428     1:06:03   10:30     2:17:32
4433  Neal Mosier            M 10-12      11/20     1:03:46   10:30     2:17:32
4434  Randy Ervin            M 50-54    245/358     1:04:26   10:30     2:17:32
4435  Jessica Lang           F 30-34    352/732     1:04:26   10:30     2:17:32
4436  Michael Baker          M 35-39    364/499     1:06:23   10:31     2:17:34
4437  Heather McElhaney      F 35-39    367/798     1:06:24   10:31     2:17:34
4438  Daniel Pfleging        M 65-69      26/66     1:04:47   10:31     2:17:35
4439  Lauren Shannon         F 20-24    226/402     1:02:07   10:31     2:17:36
4440  Kelly Stickney         F 25-29    353/711     1:06:32   10:31     2:17:36
4441  Douglas Droste         M 40-44    321/448     1:01:41   10:31     2:17:36
4442  Maria Marshall         F 40-44    318/692     1:05:25   10:31     2:17:38
4443  Sarah Nichols          F 16-19     62/105     1:05:28   10:31     2:17:39
4444  Bobby Koduvalil        M 35-39    365/499     1:04:15   10:31     2:17:39
4445  Lauren Waggle          F 30-34    353/732     1:07:29   10:31     2:17:40
4446  Sara Pugh              F 30-34    354/732     1:04:20   10:31     2:17:40
4447  William Copenhaver     M 60-64     76/143     1:08:18   10:31     2:17:40
4448  Meghan Lawson          F 25-29    354/711     1:03:52   10:31     2:17:41
4449  Laurie McNeil          F 45-49    187/507     1:00:13   10:31     2:17:42
4450  Kelly Stubblefield     F 30-34    355/732     1:05:12   10:31     2:17:42
4451  Tracy Updike           F 40-44    319/692     1:06:03   10:31     2:17:42
4452  Aaron Blum             M 40-44    322/448       59:03   10:31     2:17:44
4453  Jill Amonette          F 30-34    356/732     1:06:11   10:31     2:17:44
4454  William Cunningham     M 50-54    246/358     1:06:48   10:31     2:17:44
4455  Brenda Roberts         F 50-54    117/367     1:06:47   10:31     2:17:44
4456  Katie Chadwell         F 30-34    357/732     1:06:29   10:31     2:17:46
4457  Jennifer Detlefsen     F 40-44    320/692     1:08:29   10:31     2:17:46
4458  Mary Kenkel            F 25-29    355/711     1:06:29   10:31     2:17:46
4459  Chelsey Dean           F 25-29    356/711     1:01:48   10:32     2:17:48
4460  Geoffrey Tebbetts      M 40-44    323/448     1:05:43   10:32     2:17:48
4461  Karlee Wyatt           F 35-39    368/798     1:07:08   10:32     2:17:48
4462  Kylie Gady             F 30-34    358/732     1:07:08   10:32     2:17:48
4463  Robert Stubblefield    M 35-39    366/499     1:06:32   10:32     2:17:50
4464  Joseph Toth            M 75-79        1/3     1:02:53   10:32     2:17:50
4465  Carrie Lincks          F 40-44    321/692     1:05:06   10:32     2:17:51
4466  Elaine Bollhorst       F 35-39    369/798     1:05:08   10:32     2:17:52
4467  Nicki Toohill          F 35-39    370/798     1:05:09   10:32     2:17:52
4468  Chris Snodgrass        M 30-34    334/432     1:07:08   10:32     2:17:52
4469  Jerry Prickett         M 45-49    292/428     1:03:24   10:32     2:17:53
4470  Joel Garmon            M 55-59    127/210     1:05:06   10:32     2:17:53
4471  Emma Moran             F 25-29    357/711     1:05:01   10:32     2:17:53
4472  Laura Owen             F 40-44    322/692     1:05:46   10:32     2:17:54
4473  Holly Haemmerle        F 40-44    323/692     1:06:03   10:32     2:17:54
4474  Kyle Clifton           M 30-34    335/432     1:03:27   10:32     2:17:55
4475  Nicole Kennedy         F 25-29    358/711     1:03:52   10:32     2:17:55
4476  Briana Richine         F 25-29    359/711     1:03:53   10:32     2:17:56
4477  Allie Jeffs            F 25-29    360/711     1:07:07   10:32     2:17:56
4478  Jena Chopson           F 25-29    361/711     1:05:24   10:32     2:17:57
4479  Karen Williams         F 35-39    371/798     1:05:24   10:32     2:17:57
4480  Annette Hawk           F 35-39    372/798     1:02:49   10:32     2:17:57
4481  Jordan Price           F 35-39    373/798     1:04:06   10:32     2:17:58
4482  John Heatherly         M 50-54    247/358     1:03:26   10:32     2:17:58
4483  Jon Paszt              M 30-34    336/432     1:04:26   10:32     2:17:58
4484  Debbie Zins            F 50-54    118/367     1:03:26   10:32     2:17:58
4485  Deborah Bainbridge     F 40-44    324/692     1:02:49   10:32     2:17:59
4486  Maren Crabtree         F 30-34    359/732     1:06:37   10:32     2:17:59
4487  Britney Clapp          F 25-29    362/711     1:04:04   10:33     2:18:00
4488  Jennifer Walters       F 40-44    325/692     1:04:25   10:33     2:18:01
4489  Alysia Larson          F 35-39    374/798               10:33     2:18:02
4490  Amber Edwards          F 35-39    375/798     1:06:23   10:33     2:18:02
4491  Morgan Andres          F 35-39    376/798     1:05:08   10:33     2:18:02
4492  Steve Stille           M 50-54    248/358     1:05:08   10:33     2:18:02
4493  Sherry Zhao            F 50-54    119/367     1:02:59   10:33     2:18:05
4494  Melissa Sutton         F 45-49    188/507     1:05:46   10:33     2:18:06
4495  Heather Sarber         F 45-49    189/507     1:05:35   10:33     2:18:06
4496  Lynne Herr             F 50-54    120/367     1:05:47   10:33     2:18:07
4497  Michael Moos           M 55-59    128/210     1:07:42   10:33     2:18:07
4498  Molly Ostrow           F 20-24    227/402     1:06:44   10:33     2:18:09
4499  Julie Thomas           F 50-54    121/367     1:06:42   10:33     2:18:10
4500  Tonya Charleston       F 45-49    190/507     1:02:25   10:33     2:18:10
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4501  MacKenzie Coulter-Kern F 25-29    363/711     1:10:57   10:33     2:18:11
4502  Carolyn Cook           F 60-64     20/115     1:04:28   10:33     2:18:13
4503  Brooke Stevens         F 25-29    364/711     1:06:51   10:33     2:18:13
4504  Andrew Losinski        M 20-24    149/186     1:07:42   10:33     2:18:13
4505  Felice Pierce          F 55-59     68/267     1:04:12   10:34     2:18:13
4506  Gilbert Wilson         M 65-69      27/66     1:03:50   10:34     2:18:14
4507  Barb Olszewski         F 35-39    377/798     1:00:42   10:34     2:18:15
4508  Renee Richter          F 20-24    228/402     1:06:44   10:34     2:18:15
4509  Kathleen Hanni         F 25-29    365/711     1:11:10   10:34     2:18:16
4510  Abigail Page           F 13-15      24/37     1:05:31   10:34     2:18:16
4511  Olivia Page            F 20-24    229/402     1:05:32   10:34     2:18:17
4512  Ashley Vaughan         F 30-34    360/732     1:03:39   10:34     2:18:18
4513  Brian Schick           M 50-54    249/358     1:05:04   10:34     2:18:18
4514  Linda Johnson          F 55-59     69/267     1:06:31   10:34     2:18:19
4515  Joan Murphy            F 50-54    122/367     1:06:50   10:34     2:18:19
4516  Shelley Lancaster      F 55-59     70/267     1:06:21   10:34     2:18:19
4517  Lisa Miller            F 35-39    378/798     1:04:41   10:34     2:18:19
4518  Debbie Hanson          F 50-54    123/367     1:03:36   10:34     2:18:21
4519  Dave Sheble            M 60-64     77/143     1:05:33   10:34     2:18:21
4520  Lisa Drew              F 45-49    191/507     1:05:33   10:34     2:18:22
4521  Siobhan Smith          F 45-49    192/507     1:05:02   10:34     2:18:22
4522  Roberto Quintero       M 45-49    293/428     1:06:07   10:34     2:18:22
4523  Corrine Wickens        F 45-49    193/507     1:06:41   10:34     2:18:22
4524  David Bruening         M 55-59    129/210     1:04:11   10:34     2:18:22
4525  Katherine Gehan        F 40-44    326/692     1:04:07   10:34     2:18:23
4526  Susan Burkle           F 35-39    379/798     1:04:07   10:34     2:18:24
4527  Danny Fritz            M 35-39    367/499     1:03:07   10:34     2:18:25
4528  Cheryl Pickett         F 35-39    380/798     1:08:57   10:35     2:18:26
4529  Mandy Benton           F 55-59     71/267     1:04:21   10:35     2:18:27
4530  Lauren Scherer         F 25-29    366/711     1:08:32   10:35     2:18:27
4531  Kelly Nagy             F 45-49    194/507     1:04:32   10:35     2:18:27
4532  Jennifer Prickel       F 40-44    327/692     1:05:43   10:35     2:18:27
4533  Matt Workman           M 45-49    294/428     1:07:08   10:35     2:18:27
4534  Brad Scherer           M 25-29    303/377     1:08:32   10:35     2:18:28
4535  Kenny Gardner          M 35-39    368/499     1:02:43   10:35     2:18:28
4536  Marnie Dirks           F 35-39    381/798     1:05:15   10:35     2:18:31
4537  Karen Norton           F 55-59     72/267     1:06:22   10:35     2:18:32
4538  Dave Calabro           M 50-54    250/358     1:06:25   10:35     2:18:32
4539  David Lewis            M 50-54    251/358     1:05:19   10:35     2:18:32
4540  Lisa Moos              F 50-54    124/367     1:07:42   10:35     2:18:32
4541  Anna Dehnke            F 20-24    230/402     1:03:29   10:35     2:18:32
4542  Mildred Krizmanich     F 35-39    382/798     1:07:54   10:35     2:18:32
4543  Megan Bitting          F 25-29    367/711     1:07:58   10:35     2:18:33
4544  Jeff Burgoyne          M 50-54    252/358     1:05:12   10:35     2:18:34
4545  Allen Pearcy           M 45-49    295/428     1:07:09   10:35     2:18:36
4546  Gretchen Zimmerman     F 35-39    383/798     1:06:32   10:35     2:18:36
4547  Ashley Gilleo          F 30-34    361/732     1:06:09   10:35     2:18:36
4548  Amy Meyer              F 35-39    384/798     1:05:49   10:35     2:18:37
4549  Shelly Breehl          F 40-44    328/692     1:03:54   10:35     2:18:37
4550  Annie Steenson         F 16-19     63/105     1:04:31   10:35     2:18:37
4551  Nancy Steenson         F 50-54    125/367     1:04:32   10:35     2:18:38
4552  Anthony Bridgeman      M 40-44    324/448     1:06:08   10:35     2:18:38
4553  Carrie Brock           F 35-39    385/798     1:08:42   10:35     2:18:38
4554  David Fritz            M 13-15      38/52     1:01:52   10:35     2:18:38
4555  John Franklin Hay      M 55-59    130/210     1:05:38   10:35     2:18:38
4556  David Louden           M 60-64     78/143     1:00:40   10:36     2:18:40
4557  Sean Williams          M 30-34    337/432     1:05:39   10:36     2:18:40
4558  David Stauffer         M 45-49    296/428     1:06:16   10:36     2:18:41
4559  Deanna Engle           F 40-44    329/692     1:05:46   10:36     2:18:41
4560  Karen McIlvried        F 45-49    195/507     1:06:51   10:36     2:18:42
4561  Joyce Stath            F 45-49    196/507     1:06:28   10:36     2:18:42
4562  Kameke Mitchell        F 35-39    386/798     1:02:19   10:36     2:18:45
4563  Eric Gray              M 35-39    369/499     1:02:23   10:36     2:18:45
4564  Jessica Campo          F 30-34    362/732     1:03:48   10:36     2:18:46
4565  Daniel Skinner         M 60-64     79/143     1:06:42   10:36     2:18:46
4566  Maria Middleton Nied   F 45-49    197/507     1:05:46   10:36     2:18:47
4567  Julie Pike             F 35-39    387/798     1:01:18   10:36     2:18:48
4568  Larry Johnson          M 65-69      28/66     1:06:43   10:36     2:18:48
4569  Candy Capilla          F 20-24    231/402     1:04:33   10:36     2:18:49
4570  Lori Everts            F 45-49    198/507     1:06:38   10:36     2:18:50
4571  Chad Johnson           M 40-44    325/448     1:05:01   10:36     2:18:50
4572  Jody Lambert           F 40-44    330/692     1:02:38   10:36     2:18:50
4573  Taiwo Ngwa             M 30-34    338/432       55:35   10:36     2:18:51
4574  Kim Beeler             F 45-49    199/507     1:02:17   10:36     2:18:51
4575  Nita Whaley            F 55-59     73/267       57:07   10:36     2:18:52
4576  Desiree Desutter       F 35-39    388/798     1:05:18   10:37     2:18:55
4577  Ben Jansen             M 30-34    339/432     1:05:18   10:37     2:18:56
4578  Kristen Arnheim        F 35-39    389/798     1:05:39   10:37     2:18:56
4579  Suzanne McGill         F 25-29    368/711     1:03:10   10:37     2:18:56
4580  Michele Cohen          F 35-39    390/798     1:05:46   10:37     2:18:57
4581  Greg Burress           M 45-49    297/428     1:06:38   10:37     2:18:58
4582  Kathleen Figuieras     F 50-54    126/367     1:06:38   10:37     2:18:58
4583  Katie Gammell          F 50-54    127/367     1:05:52   10:37     2:18:58
4584  Ali Burgiss            F 20-24    232/402     1:03:35   10:37     2:18:58
4585  Ron Eichelbrenner      M 55-59    131/210     1:06:00   10:37     2:18:59
4586  Cindy Glynn            F 45-49    200/507     1:06:46   10:37     2:18:59
4587  Carey Becker           F 20-24    233/402     1:03:12   10:37     2:18:59
4588  Molly Milborn          F 20-24    234/402     1:01:56   10:37     2:18:59
4589  Sara Napierkowski      F 20-24    235/402     1:07:02   10:37     2:18:59
4590  Jacob Kapitan          M 25-29    304/377     1:04:11   10:37     2:19:01
4591  Judson Brewer          M 60-64     80/143     1:04:37   10:37     2:19:02
4592  Stephanie Kohls        F 25-29    369/711     1:04:27   10:37     2:19:02
4593  Matthew Knoth          M 30-34    340/432     1:07:19   10:37     2:19:03
4594  Chris Hardsaw          M 45-49    298/428     1:01:23   10:37     2:19:04
4595  Seth Brattain          M 25-29    305/377     1:02:59   10:37     2:19:04
4596  Amy Ganser             F 35-39    391/798     1:08:59   10:37     2:19:04
4597  Rob Pasero             M 35-39    370/499     1:06:28   10:37     2:19:04
4598  Scott Leveque          M 45-49    299/428     1:06:10   10:37     2:19:05
4599  Jerry Ritchie          M 50-54    253/358     1:04:00   10:38     2:19:05
4600  Margaret West          F 60-64     21/115     1:05:04   10:38     2:19:06
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4601  Lauren Stahl           F 30-34    363/732     1:06:11   10:38     2:19:06
4602  Heather Schwertfeger   F 40-44    331/692     1:06:22   10:38     2:19:08
4603  Dwayne Debruhl         M 35-39    371/499     1:05:58   10:38     2:19:09
4604  Lori Pearson           F 40-44    332/692     1:05:58   10:38     2:19:09
4605  Michelle Thompson      F 45-49    201/507     1:05:58   10:38     2:19:10
4606  Hannah Hutsen          F 25-29    370/711     1:08:20   10:38     2:19:10
4607  Meghann Dials          F 35-39    392/798     1:05:31   10:38     2:19:10
4608  Martha Ellen Talyor    F 35-39    393/798     1:05:31   10:38     2:19:11
4609  Denise Glidden         F 40-44    333/692     1:06:46   10:38     2:19:11
4610  Joy Higbee             F 25-29    371/711     1:08:21   10:38     2:19:11
4611  Alyssa Nonte           F 30-34    364/732     1:06:47   10:38     2:19:11
4612  Nicholas Brehl         M 30-34    341/432     1:06:47   10:38     2:19:12
4613  Jennifer Spees         F 45-49    202/507     1:07:43   10:38     2:19:12
4614  Katie Duket            F 30-34    365/732     1:08:15   10:38     2:19:14
4615  Cirsten Lewis          F 35-39    394/798     1:03:56   10:38     2:19:14
4616  David Cavanagh         M 40-44    326/448     1:05:42   10:38     2:19:16
4617  Jeff Hay               M 40-44    327/448     1:05:25   10:38     2:19:16
4618  Jackson Wiessing       M 13-15      39/52     1:01:08   10:38     2:19:17
4619  Kathy Wade             F 40-44    334/692     1:05:19   10:38     2:19:18
4620  Jeffrey Lecave         M 20-24    150/186     1:00:03   10:38     2:19:18
4621  Kathy Schaffer         F 55-59     74/267     1:04:45   10:39     2:19:19
4622  Michael Jared          M 35-39    372/499     1:05:06   10:39     2:19:19
4623  Sandra Schaffer        F 50-54    128/367     1:03:28   10:39     2:19:19
4624  Victoria Shook         F 20-24    236/402     1:02:50   10:39     2:19:19
4625  Katie Hitzeman         F 35-39    395/798     1:09:21   10:39     2:19:22
4626  Tim Voltz              M 30-34    342/432     1:04:26   10:39     2:19:22
4627  Nancy Sivertsen        F 55-59     75/267     1:05:50   10:39     2:19:22
4628  Ron Biernbaum          M 55-59    132/210     1:06:04   10:39     2:19:23
4629  Ilene Woods            F 55-59     76/267     1:06:04   10:39     2:19:23
4630  Leanne Fuhs            F 25-29    372/711     1:07:58   10:39     2:19:23
4631  Gina Dacy              F 20-24    237/402       59:51   10:39     2:19:27
4632  Kelby Hicks            F 35-39    396/798     1:02:18   10:39     2:19:27
4633  Melanie Culp           F 25-29    373/711     1:02:35   10:39     2:19:27
4634  Brigitte Hackler       F 20-24    238/402     1:08:33   10:39     2:19:28
4635  Beverly Smith          F 50-54    129/367     1:07:43   10:39     2:19:29
4636  Matthew Smith          M 30-34    343/432     1:06:42   10:39     2:19:30
4637  Olivia Egen            F 25-29    374/711       58:07   10:39     2:19:30
4638  Jose Lopez             M 50-54    254/358     1:03:30   10:39     2:19:31
4639  Corey Jensen           M 30-34    344/432     1:07:32   10:40     2:19:32
4640  Margaret Ross          F 50-54    130/367     1:03:29   10:40     2:19:32
4641  Kenneth Sanders        M 45-49    300/428     1:08:33   10:40     2:19:33
4642  Taylor Jenkins         M 25-29    306/377     1:02:10   10:40     2:19:33
4643  Brooke Ainsworth       F 25-29    375/711     1:06:37   10:40     2:19:34
4644  Suzanna Mosier         F 30-34    366/732     1:05:56   10:40     2:19:34
4645  Samantha Wooten        F 25-29    376/711     1:08:28   10:40     2:19:35
4646  Brian Ward             M 50-54    255/358     1:04:54   10:40     2:19:37
4647  Julie Singer           F 25-29    377/711     1:06:31   10:40     2:19:37
4648  John Durkott           M 40-44    328/448     1:06:31   10:40     2:19:37
4649  Aman Castillo          M 50-54    256/358     1:02:27   10:40     2:19:37
4650  Jennifer Sandefer      F 40-44    335/692     1:07:59   10:40     2:19:38
4651  Olivia Gettelfinger    F 16-19     64/105     1:05:37   10:40     2:19:39
4652  Christian Gettelfinger M 13-15      40/52     1:05:37   10:40     2:19:40
4653  Tim Bucher             M 45-49    301/428     1:02:21   10:40     2:19:41
4654  Andrew Hamilton        M 30-34    345/432     1:07:37   10:40     2:19:41
4655  Carman Stevens         F 45-49    203/507     1:05:24   10:40     2:19:41
4656  Erica Myers            F 25-29    378/711     1:06:37   10:40     2:19:42
4657  Katharine Jensen       F 35-39    397/798     1:07:31   10:40     2:19:42
4658  Rebecca Wikman         F 35-39    398/798     1:07:39   10:40     2:19:42
4659  Stefanie Renner        F 30-34    367/732     1:07:36   10:40     2:19:43
4660  Stephanie Edwards      F 25-29    379/711     1:09:42   10:40     2:19:43
4661  Alexa Connell          F 20-24    239/402     1:06:38   10:40     2:19:43
4662  Kaylyn Thomas          F 30-34    368/732     1:01:24   10:40     2:19:43
4663  Melanie Brant          F 40-44    336/692     1:05:09   10:40     2:19:44
4664  Achleigh Simon         F 30-34    369/732     1:03:09   10:40     2:19:44
4665  Lauren East            F 20-24    240/402     1:01:40   10:40     2:19:44
4666  Stephanie Secontine    F 50-54    131/367     1:05:53   10:40     2:19:45
4667  Steve Harnett          M 55-59    133/210     1:07:42   10:41     2:19:45
4668  Amy Bartner            F 30-34    370/732     1:06:36   10:41     2:19:45
4669  Cameron Chambers       M 35-39    373/499     1:04:40   10:41     2:19:46
4670  Stephen Harnett        M 20-24    151/186     1:07:43   10:41     2:19:46
4671  Denise Demeter         F 50-54    132/367     1:00:43   10:41     2:19:46
4672  Martina Fialova        F 30-34    371/732     1:05:59   10:41     2:19:46
4673  Ryan Boxall            M 40-44    329/448     1:05:59   10:41     2:19:46
4674  Rachael Dillard        F 25-29    380/711     1:04:16   10:41     2:19:48
4675  Keri Burke             F 16-19     65/105     1:02:38   10:41     2:19:49
4676  Bethie Willian         F 30-34    372/732     1:04:41   10:41     2:19:49
4677  Gene Ott               M 40-44    330/448     1:06:46   10:41     2:19:50
4678  Robert Middendorf      M 40-44    331/448     1:06:33   10:41     2:19:50
4679  Elizabeth Middendorf   F 35-39    399/798     1:06:33   10:41     2:19:50
4680  Kit Turner             F 55-59     77/267     1:05:56   10:41     2:19:51
4681  Tiffini Bushue         F 30-34    373/732     1:06:08   10:41     2:19:52
4682  Stephanie Crook        F 35-39    400/798     1:07:23   10:41     2:19:53
4683  Allie Burke            F 20-24    241/402     1:02:38   10:41     2:19:54
4684  Melanie Laine          F 25-29    381/711     1:05:35   10:41     2:19:55
4685  Lindsay Zagoria        F 25-29    382/711     1:05:01   10:41     2:19:55
4686  Jordan Fiedler         F 20-24    242/402     1:05:19   10:41     2:19:56
4687  Donna Erskine          F 55-59     78/267     1:04:05   10:41     2:19:56
4688  Kristen Brugger        F 20-24    243/402     1:04:06   10:41     2:19:56
4689  Victoria Brubaker      F 40-44    337/692     1:07:23   10:41     2:19:57
4690  Kami Hopf              F 25-29    383/711     1:08:34   10:42     2:19:58
4691  Ronald Hendrickson     M 50-54    257/358     1:05:13   10:42     2:19:59
4692  Pam Wolfe              F 50-54    133/367     1:04:50   10:42     2:19:59
4693  Donna Fichtner         F 50-54    134/367     1:08:30   10:42     2:19:59
4694  Angie Brattain         F 30-34    374/732     1:06:10   10:42     2:20:01
4695  Jamie Hess             F 25-29    384/711     1:05:12   10:42     2:20:01
4696  Kurt Friedrich         M 25-29    307/377     1:07:18   10:42     2:20:02
4697  Brianna Lencke         F 35-39    401/798     1:07:18   10:42     2:20:02
4698  Shelly Lam             F 40-44    338/692     1:05:10   10:42     2:20:03
4699  Olivia Kinne           F 16-19     66/105     1:11:41   10:42     2:20:03
4700  Ariel Hinton           F 20-24    244/402     1:09:11   10:42     2:20:04
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4701  Quinn Miller           M 35-39    374/499     1:01:41   10:42     2:20:05
4702  Shabana Mallick        F 35-39    402/798     1:04:10   10:42     2:20:05
4703  Brandon Thomas         M 35-39    375/499     1:01:27   10:42     2:20:07
4704  Genna Losinski         F 25-29    385/711     1:07:41   10:42     2:20:09
4705  Tom Hummel             M 55-59    134/210     1:03:42   10:42     2:20:10
4706  Alyssa Dailey          F 16-19     67/105     1:03:26   10:43     2:20:11
4707  Silas McGhee           M 45-49    302/428     1:05:40   10:43     2:20:12
4708  Shawn Masterson        M 35-39    376/499     1:09:28   10:43     2:20:13
4709  Michael Gebhart        M 20-24    152/186     1:06:42   10:43     2:20:13
4710  Concepcion Linares     F 25-29    386/711     1:04:30   10:43     2:20:14
4711  Shawn Keating          M 50-54    258/358     1:04:54   10:43     2:20:14
4712  Kathryn Smith          F 30-34    375/732     1:06:41   10:43     2:20:14
4713  Amanda Creighton       F 35-39    403/798     1:06:40   10:43     2:20:14
4714  Megan Goff             F 30-34    376/732     1:06:37   10:43     2:20:14
4715  Manish Gera            M 45-49    303/428     1:03:24   10:43     2:20:14
4716  Dan Lewis              M 35-39    377/499     1:07:30   10:43     2:20:14
4717  Bryan Smith            M 25-29    308/377     1:06:43   10:43     2:20:15
4718  Kathleen Ziino         F 40-44    339/692     1:08:07   10:43     2:20:17
4719  Kevin Montgomery       M 20-24    153/186     1:07:58   10:43     2:20:18
4720  Heather Brown          F 35-39    404/798     1:02:45   10:43     2:20:19
4721  Sara Krock             F 16-19     68/105     1:08:00   10:43     2:20:19
4722  Maggie Lies            F 20-24    245/402     1:02:25   10:43     2:20:20
4723  Alexandra Brownell     F 30-34    377/732     1:01:53   10:43     2:20:20
4724  Alison Hettenbach      F 35-39    405/798     1:06:15   10:43     2:20:21
4725  Steve Smith            M 50-54    259/358     1:05:24   10:43     2:20:22
4726  Angie Mahone           F 40-44    340/692     1:04:00   10:43     2:20:22
4727  Melissa Buddendeck     F 55-59     79/267     1:06:38   10:43     2:20:23
4728  Michael Powell         M 55-59    135/210     1:09:28   10:43     2:20:24
4729  Shiqian Zhu            F 45-49    204/507     1:07:57   10:44     2:20:24
4730  Anna Spydell           F 30-34    378/732     1:05:41   10:44     2:20:25
4731  Luke McDaniel          M 30-34    346/432     1:04:49   10:44     2:20:25
4732  Lance Endsley          M 30-34    347/432     1:04:48   10:44     2:20:25
4733  Jessica Snell          F 35-39    406/798     1:04:02   10:44     2:20:25
4734  Sarah Borem            F 35-39    407/798     1:06:17   10:44     2:20:26
4735  Maribel Mullen         F 40-44    341/692     1:08:08   10:44     2:20:26
4736  Lea Silverman          F 45-49    205/507     1:04:15   10:44     2:20:27
4737  Lauren Wolke           F 16-19     69/105     1:02:23   10:44     2:20:27
4738  Tessa Hays             F 30-34    379/732     1:07:08   10:44     2:20:28
4739  Carla Timm             F 45-49    206/507     1:04:52   10:44     2:20:29
4740  Catherine Livesay      F 30-34    380/732     1:06:29   10:44     2:20:29
4741  Kaitlyn Schultheis     F 20-24    246/402     1:07:37   10:44     2:20:30
4742  Charles Pulfer         M 35-39    378/499     1:07:48   10:44     2:20:30
4743  Mark Sepko             M 50-54    260/358     1:04:36   10:44     2:20:30
4744  Cassandra Schultheis   F 20-24    247/402     1:07:37   10:44     2:20:31
4745  Melinda Spice          F 45-49    207/507     1:05:16   10:44     2:20:31
4746  Anna Higham            F 30-34    381/732     1:02:46   10:44     2:20:31
4747  Corey Render           M 40-44    332/448     1:05:24   10:44     2:20:31
4748  Ashley Burns           F 25-29    387/711     1:06:50   10:44     2:20:31
4749  Leslie Carmichael      F 30-34    382/732     1:06:51   10:44     2:20:32
4750  Monica Leffler         F 40-44    342/692     1:06:43   10:44     2:20:32
4751  Claire Simmons         F 35-39    408/798     1:06:38   10:44     2:20:32
4752  Er Eoff                F 35-39    409/798     1:06:43   10:44     2:20:33
4753  Darryl Campbell        M 45-49    304/428     1:09:14   10:44     2:20:33
4754  Alyssa Pennington      F 25-29    388/711     1:05:23   10:44     2:20:33
4755  Matt Sudduth           M 40-44    333/448       51:24   10:44     2:20:33
4756  Amber Ramsey           F 35-39    410/798     1:07:15   10:44     2:20:34
4757  Lauren Cascio          F 25-29    389/711     1:05:30   10:44     2:20:34
4758  Amber Weber            F 25-29    390/711     1:08:10   10:44     2:20:34
4759  Mike Theile            M 50-54    261/358     1:04:33   10:44     2:20:36
4760  Chelsea Courtney       F 25-29    391/711     1:08:27   10:44     2:20:37
4761  Lauren Bitter          F 25-29    392/711     1:05:24   10:45     2:20:39
4762  Damon Grube            M 50-54    262/358     1:06:41   10:45     2:20:39
4763  Caitlin Velez          F 25-29    393/711     1:06:16   10:45     2:20:41
4764  Daniel Lesch           M 25-29    309/377     1:08:31   10:45     2:20:42
4765  David Vervaecke        M 40-44    334/448     1:06:07   10:45     2:20:44
4766  Mitchell Molenda       M 35-39    379/499     1:04:08   10:45     2:20:44
4767  Dongni Feng            F 60-64     22/115     1:07:44   10:45     2:20:45
4768  Kayla Kilgus           F 30-34    383/732     1:04:32   10:45     2:20:45
4769  Melanie Mosher         F 25-29    394/711     1:06:07   10:45     2:20:45
4770  Sherry Cole            F 40-44    343/692     1:04:32   10:45     2:20:45
4771  Christena Fawcett      F 25-29    395/711     1:09:15   10:45     2:20:46
4772  Nick Schwerd           M 30-34    348/432     1:07:19   10:45     2:20:46
4773  Jessica Thompson       F 20-24    248/402     1:08:30   10:45     2:20:47
4774  Kimberly Emert         F 35-39    411/798     1:07:06   10:45     2:20:47
4775  Michael Laupp          M 35-39    380/499     1:03:42   10:45     2:20:47
4776  Caitlin McCaffrey      F 25-29    396/711     1:07:08   10:45     2:20:48
4777  Justin Emert           M 40-44    335/448     1:07:05   10:45     2:20:48
4778  Caitlin Wheeler        F 30-34    384/732     1:05:24   10:45     2:20:49
4779  Holly Dobbs            F 40-44    344/692     1:08:54   10:46     2:20:51
4780  William Bauson         M 55-59    136/210     1:06:12   10:46     2:20:51
4781  Denise Tackett         F 50-54    135/367     1:05:34   10:46     2:20:51
4782  Jacob Van Horn         M 16-19      59/67     1:06:21   10:46     2:20:52
4783  Daren Hofmann          M 35-39    381/499     1:04:02   10:46     2:20:54
4784  Dave Mann              M 60-64     81/143     1:10:22   10:46     2:20:54
4785  Sarah Gradison         F 20-24    249/402     1:01:13   10:46     2:20:54
4786  Nicki Jones            F 35-39    412/798     1:07:06   10:46     2:20:55
4787  April Woodruff         F 30-34    385/732     1:06:17   10:46     2:20:56
4788  Elizabeth Porter       F 45-49    208/507     1:08:08   10:46     2:20:56
4789  Heather Vavrek         F 30-34    386/732     1:07:12   10:46     2:20:58
4790  Shane Bowles           M 35-39    382/499     1:01:33   10:46     2:21:00
4791  Tim Lindner            M 50-54    263/358     1:07:56   10:46     2:21:00
4792  Rachel Lindner         F 20-24    250/402     1:07:55   10:46     2:21:01
4793  Clinton Strock         M 40-44    336/448     1:05:33   10:46     2:21:02
4794  Dena Embrey            F 35-39    413/798     1:05:29   10:46     2:21:02
4795  Marcus Boone           M 40-44    337/448     1:07:02   10:46     2:21:03
4796  Gayle Wagner           F 30-34    387/732     1:02:37   10:46     2:21:03
4797  Angela Beebe           F 40-44    345/692     1:07:58   10:47     2:21:04
4798  Waychaun Williams      F 30-34    388/732     1:07:58   10:47     2:21:04
4799  Suzanne Gesse          F 35-39    414/798     1:01:34   10:47     2:21:04
4800  Parker Arnold          M 25-29    310/377       58:07   10:47     2:21:04
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4801  Shannon Fischer        F 40-44    346/692     1:08:06   10:47     2:21:05
4802  Christy Ooley          F 45-49    209/507     1:08:17   10:47     2:21:05
4803  Jane Molter            F 60-64     23/115     1:09:25   10:47     2:21:06
4804  Josh And Erin Mayes    M 35-39    383/499     1:09:46   10:47     2:21:08
4805  E Mayes                F 35-39    415/798     1:09:44   10:47     2:21:08
4806  William Brainard       M 25-29    311/377       59:34   10:47     2:21:10
4807  Teri Chamberlain       F 55-59     80/267     1:04:39   10:47     2:21:10
4808  Lisa Wheat             F 45-49    210/507     1:05:22   10:47     2:21:11
4809  Koehler Griffin        F 20-24    251/402     1:04:41   10:47     2:21:11
4810  Tracy Rosenstiehl      M 50-54    264/358     1:09:02   10:47     2:21:12
4811  Eric Belling           M 35-39    384/499     1:04:01   10:47     2:21:12
4812  Kathy Sawrie           F 55-59     81/267     1:04:39   10:47     2:21:12
4813  Scott Killion          M 30-34    349/432     1:10:45   10:47     2:21:13
4814  Julie Stutzman         F 25-29    397/711     1:04:10   10:47     2:21:13
4815  Robyn Hubbell          F 40-44    347/692     1:05:13   10:47     2:21:13
4816  Angie Haymaker         F 45-49    211/507     1:06:23   10:47     2:21:14
4817  Amy Debaillie          F 35-39    416/798     1:04:42   10:47     2:21:14
4818  Mike Shilts            M 60-64     82/143     1:07:36   10:47     2:21:15
4819  Sharon Wesolowski      F 35-39    417/798     1:04:05   10:48     2:21:18
4820  Maria Rummel           F 20-24    252/402     1:06:29   10:48     2:21:19
4821  Beth Chelmowski        F 20-24    253/402     1:06:29   10:48     2:21:19
4822  Danielle Williams      F 30-34    389/732     1:04:50   10:48     2:21:20
4823  Megan Deck             F 35-39    418/798     1:07:21   10:48     2:21:20
4824  Jordan Morton          F 25-29    398/711     1:02:18   10:48     2:21:20
4825  Brandon Schowengerdt   M 35-39    385/499     1:05:34   10:48     2:21:22
4826  Dave Bromund           M 50-54    265/358     1:04:11   10:48     2:21:22
4827  Jerilyn Lowery         F 50-54    136/367     1:06:33   10:48     2:21:22
4828  Abby Warner            F 30-34    390/732     1:07:07   10:48     2:21:23
4829  James Malenkos         M 35-39    386/499     1:07:08   10:48     2:21:23
4830  Kaci Ketzner           F 20-24    254/402     1:04:47   10:48     2:21:23
4831  Matthew Schuetter      M 35-39    387/499     1:05:51   10:48     2:21:24
4832  Joseph Weingartner     M 25-29    312/377     1:04:33   10:48     2:21:24
4833  Danielle Prestipino    F 35-39    419/798     1:07:21   10:48     2:21:24
4834  Nicole Cornish         F 25-29    399/711     1:07:22   10:48     2:21:24
4835  Anna Handy             F 25-29    400/711     1:07:33   10:48     2:21:25
4836  Thomas Anderson        M 40-44    338/448     1:07:08   10:48     2:21:25
4837  Jonathan Van Erdewyk   M 25-29    313/377     1:02:48   10:48     2:21:25
4838  Debra Hays             F 35-39    420/798     1:11:03   10:48     2:21:26
4839  Sarah Hunton           F 65-69       6/36     1:06:30   10:49     2:21:30
4840  Martha Sholty          M 45-49    305/428     1:05:35   10:49     2:21:30
4841  John Chege             M 40-44    339/448     1:02:49   10:49     2:21:35
4842  Michelle Page          F 35-39    421/798     1:07:26   10:49     2:21:36
4843  Geraine Willoughby     F 45-49    212/507     1:05:38   10:49     2:21:37
4844  Andrea Comeau          F 35-39    422/798     1:08:18   10:49     2:21:38
4845  Ronald Rado            M 45-49    306/428     1:05:56   10:49     2:21:38
4846  Mark Lang              M 55-59    137/210     1:05:56   10:49     2:21:38
4847  Israel Marcella        M 45-49    307/428     1:02:15   10:49     2:21:39
4848  Charles Birkle         M 60-64     83/143     1:09:09   10:49     2:21:39
4849  Robin Viola            F 55-59     82/267     1:06:01   10:49     2:21:40
4850  Alex Homan             M 25-29    314/377     1:06:15   10:49     2:21:42
4851  Carrie Vawter          F 45-49    213/507     1:08:30   10:49     2:21:42
4852  Norman Knudson         M 70-74       5/17     1:08:31   10:50     2:21:42
4853  Brian Foltz            M 30-34    350/432     1:06:31   10:50     2:21:46
4854  Jonathon Roller        M 25-29    315/377     1:08:45   10:50     2:21:46
4855  Lauren Sogard          F 25-29    401/711     1:11:33   10:50     2:21:46
4856  Benjamin Haddon        M 20-24    154/186     1:08:27   10:50     2:21:48
4857  John Kuntz             M 30-34    351/432     1:04:22   10:50     2:21:48
4858  Christine Paunicka     F 30-34    391/732     1:06:20   10:50     2:21:50
4859  Mercedes Whetstine     F 20-24    255/402     1:01:19   10:50     2:21:51
4860  Michael Croddy         M 50-54    266/358     1:05:25   10:50     2:21:51
4861  Susan Myers            F 35-39    423/798     1:03:24   10:50     2:21:52
4862  Amanda Miller          F 20-24    256/402     1:07:00   10:50     2:21:52
4863  Maura Lautenbach       F 13-15      25/37     1:11:33   10:50     2:21:52
4864  Mike Noblitt           M 60-64     84/143     1:06:43   10:50     2:21:52
4865  Matthew Howard         M 45-49    308/428     1:01:54   10:50     2:21:52
4866  Kristyn Dingledy       F 35-39    424/798     1:06:43   10:50     2:21:53
4867  Todd Young             M 30-34    352/432     1:07:20   10:50     2:21:53
4868  Carrie Butler          F 40-44    348/692     1:08:21   10:50     2:21:54
4869  Ruth Rowlett           F 50-54    137/367     1:09:55   10:50     2:21:54
4870  Hila Collins           F 50-54    138/367     1:03:54   10:50     2:21:55
4871  Samantha Jackson       F 35-39    425/798     1:05:21   10:51     2:21:56
4872  Debbie Durst           F 60-64     24/115     1:06:23   10:51     2:21:56
4873  Alicia Thome           F 35-39    426/798     1:10:22   10:51     2:21:56
4874  Sara Morin             F 30-34    392/732     1:05:23   10:51     2:21:57
4875  Jamie Goodfellow       F 30-34    393/732     1:04:56   10:51     2:21:57
4876  Bill Robinette         M 55-59    138/210     1:05:18   10:51     2:21:57
4877  Tony Taphorn           M 35-39    388/499     1:03:36   10:51     2:21:58
4878  Ryan Sloan             M 35-39    389/499     1:05:09   10:51     2:21:59
4879  Kimberly Bland         F 35-39    427/798     1:03:54   10:51     2:21:59
4880  Stephen Bland          M 45-49    309/428     1:03:55   10:51     2:22:00
4881  Ashley Bronstein       F 20-24    257/402     1:03:29   10:51     2:22:01
4882  Sarah Cloutier         F 30-34    394/732     1:06:10   10:51     2:22:01
4883  Chad Cloutier          M 40-44    340/448     1:07:10   10:51     2:22:01
4884  Lisa Pethick           F 45-49    214/507     1:06:29   10:51     2:22:01
4885  Melissa Heaton         F 45-49    215/507     1:10:13   10:51     2:22:02
4886  Tina Magee             F 45-49    216/507     1:05:23   10:51     2:22:03
4887  Kimberly Weiter        F 30-34    395/732     1:08:06   10:51     2:22:03
4888  Rock Delp              M 45-49    310/428     1:09:10   10:51     2:22:03
4889  Karen Delp             F 45-49    217/507     1:09:11   10:51     2:22:04
4890  Cyrus Cheeseman        M 30-34    353/432     1:04:34   10:51     2:22:05
4891  Rachel Smith           F 30-34    396/732     1:06:42   10:52     2:22:09
4892  Tim Surber             M 50-54    267/358     1:03:04   10:52     2:22:10
4893  Jamie Cogan            F 45-49    218/507     1:03:02   10:52     2:22:10
4894  Dori Dolan             F 25-29    402/711     1:05:34   10:52     2:22:11
4895  Ken Schindler          M 55-59    139/210     1:04:49   10:52     2:22:12
4896  Kristi Johnson         F 55-59     83/267     1:04:29   10:52     2:22:12
4897  Christina Thomas       F 20-24    258/402     1:05:22   10:52     2:22:13
4898  Jill Cain              F 20-24    259/402     1:07:04   10:52     2:22:13
4899  Rhonda Windeknecht     F 45-49    219/507     1:10:33   10:52     2:22:14
4900  Zach Taylor            M 25-29    316/377     1:08:54   10:52     2:22:15
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4901  Kelle Maloney          F 45-49    220/507     1:03:45   10:52     2:22:17
4902  Steve Keller           M 45-49    311/428     1:09:15   10:52     2:22:18
4903  Dana Backus            F 55-59     84/267     1:06:41   10:52     2:22:19
4904  Eric Juarez            M 50-54    268/358     1:00:41   10:52     2:22:20
4905  Tara Grabarczyk        F 40-44    349/692     1:08:04   10:53     2:22:22
4906  Florence May           F 45-49    221/507     1:06:53   10:53     2:22:25
4907  Ann Delaney            F 70-74       1/13     1:06:03   10:53     2:22:25
4908  Patrick Larch          M 65-69      29/66     1:08:58   10:53     2:22:25
4909  Jennifer Courtney      F 45-49    222/507     1:06:32   10:53     2:22:25
4910  Jeff Garner            M 40-44    341/448     1:03:53   10:53     2:22:25
4911  Gavin Troyer           M 20-24    155/186     1:09:44   10:53     2:22:26
4912  Taylor Brazelton       M 20-24    156/186     1:09:44   10:53     2:22:26
4913  David Porter           M 35-39    390/499     1:06:36   10:53     2:22:26
4914  Shounak Pandit         M 35-39    391/499     1:11:18   10:53     2:22:26
4915  Amanda McAfee          F 20-24    260/402     1:02:04   10:53     2:22:27
4916  Annie Schlachter       F 25-29    403/711     1:04:46   10:53     2:22:27
4917  Javin Kile             M 13-15      41/52     1:03:45   10:53     2:22:28
4918  Erin Brown             F 30-34    397/732     1:06:43   10:53     2:22:28
4919  Sam Marshall           M 10-12      12/20     1:03:45   10:53     2:22:28
4920  David Kuniholm         M 16-19      60/67     1:00:01   10:53     2:22:28
4921  Jean-Philippe Berthold M 35-39    392/499     1:04:49   10:53     2:22:29
4922  Anthony Kern           M 50-54    269/358     1:06:26   10:53     2:22:30
4923  Geri Briskey           F 50-54    139/367     1:05:55   10:53     2:22:32
4924  Janice Martin          F 55-59     85/267     1:10:34   10:53     2:22:33
4925  Sallie Larocco         F 35-39    428/798     1:03:03   10:53     2:22:33
4926  Paige Slaughter        F 50-54    140/367     1:05:02   10:53     2:22:33
4927  Katie Bollinger        F 25-29    404/711     1:08:37   10:53     2:22:34
4928  Allison Hart           F 25-29    405/711     1:04:44   10:53     2:22:35
4929  Caitlin Watson         F 20-24    261/402     1:08:40   10:54     2:22:36
4930  Becky Hoberty          F 50-54    141/367     1:07:39   10:54     2:22:37
4931  Jennifer Norton        F 35-39    429/798     1:07:17   10:54     2:22:38
4932  Mike Cooper            M 45-49    312/428     1:07:25   10:54     2:22:38
4933  Jennifer Eckert        F 45-49    223/507     1:07:25   10:54     2:22:38
4934  Jennifer Garrett       F 40-44    350/692     1:06:34   10:54     2:22:39
4935  Haley Meekhof          F 20-24    262/402     1:08:15   10:54     2:22:41
4936  Ashley Brooks          F 25-29    406/711     1:07:50   10:54     2:22:41
4937  Julie Adams            F 40-44    351/692     1:08:32   10:54     2:22:44
4938  Richard Koenig         M 45-49    313/428     1:15:49   10:54     2:22:44
4939  Monica Mansfield       F 20-24    263/402     1:07:09   10:54     2:22:44
4940  Richard Magbanua       M 40-44    342/448     1:05:05   10:54     2:22:44
4941  Thad Adams             M 45-49    314/428     1:08:33   10:54     2:22:45
4942  Alexandra Ayers        F 25-29    407/711     1:08:42   10:54     2:22:47
4943  Chad Yordy             M 35-39    393/499     1:11:04   10:54     2:22:48
4944  Rebecca Komis          F 25-29    408/711     1:06:35   10:55     2:22:49
4945  Amy Corbin             F 40-44    352/692     1:06:11   10:55     2:22:50
4946  Jill Higgins           F 45-49    224/507     1:05:32   10:55     2:22:50
4947  Zach Downs             M 25-29    317/377     1:04:04   10:55     2:22:51
4948  Alec Tod               M 25-29    318/377     1:09:33   10:55     2:22:51
4949  Jennifer Tod           F 25-29    409/711     1:09:34   10:55     2:22:52
4950  Gene Zackerman         M 60-64     85/143     1:07:30   10:55     2:22:56
4951  Nick Shadle            M 35-39    394/499     1:06:23   10:55     2:22:57
4952  Paul Carlson           M 45-49    315/428     1:10:13   10:55     2:22:58
4953  Kimberly Burl          F 45-49    225/507     1:05:43   10:55     2:22:59
4954  Luann Neff             F 50-54    142/367     1:07:53   10:55     2:23:00
4955  Leslie West            F 30-34    398/732     1:06:42   10:55     2:23:00
4956  Jane Horner            F 50-54    143/367     1:07:54   10:55     2:23:00
4957  Heather Duncan         F 30-34    399/732     1:07:26   10:55     2:23:01
4958  Nicole Absheer         F 40-44    353/692     1:07:46   10:55     2:23:01
4959  Lindsey Sodemann       F 25-29    410/711     1:07:46   10:56     2:23:01
4960  W.  Sean Rabe          M 35-39    395/499     1:04:44   10:56     2:23:02
4961  Whitney Olibo          F 20-24    264/402     1:08:07   10:56     2:23:02
4962  Joe O'Neal             M 60-64     86/143     1:09:51   10:56     2:23:03
4963  Rayna Barr             F 35-39    430/798     1:04:18   10:56     2:23:03
4964  Ken Cavellier          M 60-64     87/143     1:06:39   10:56     2:23:03
4965  Lesley Hollowell       F 30-34    400/732     1:09:14   10:56     2:23:03
4966  Troy Hatfield          M 40-44    343/448     1:05:48   10:56     2:23:05
4967  Rachel Dick            F 35-39    431/798     1:04:20   10:56     2:23:05
4968  Michelle Hatfield      F 40-44    354/692     1:05:49   10:56     2:23:05
4969  Joanie Breeden         F 55-59     86/267     1:05:49   10:56     2:23:06
4970  Gregory Disney-Britton M 50-54    270/358     1:05:41   10:56     2:23:06
4971  Lisa Kingseed          F 55-59     87/267     1:00:36   10:56     2:23:07
4972  Adriana Vazquez        F 45-49    226/507     1:10:26   10:56     2:23:08
4973  Hugh Calvin            M 55-59    140/210     1:09:24   10:56     2:23:09
4974  Brenda Wilson          F 50-54    144/367     1:08:22   10:56     2:23:09
4975  Valerie Sherpa         F 30-34    401/732     1:08:38   10:56     2:23:10
4976  Adriana Herrera Castil F 30-34    402/732     1:12:34   10:56     2:23:12
4977  Mary Warner            F 40-44    355/692     1:05:47   10:56     2:23:12
4978  Michael Stocksick      M 35-39    396/499     1:11:23   10:56     2:23:13
4979  Jay Crawley            M 40-44    344/448     1:07:50   10:56     2:23:14
4980  Megan Davin            F 20-24    265/402     1:09:03   10:56     2:23:14
4981  Nicole Higgins         F 35-39    432/798     1:07:29   10:57     2:23:14
4982  Eric McClellan         M 25-29    319/377     1:06:29   10:57     2:23:15
4983  Emily Dowling          F 25-29    411/711     1:09:17   10:57     2:23:15
4984  Deidra Thelen          F 30-34    403/732     1:06:33   10:57     2:23:16
4985  Ashleigh Witt          F 30-34    404/732     1:07:29   10:57     2:23:17
4986  Erica Zosso            F 35-39    433/798     1:07:08   10:57     2:23:19
4987  Shannon Brezko         F 35-39    434/798     1:10:02   10:57     2:23:20
4988  Kelly Lloyd            F 55-59     88/267     1:10:03   10:57     2:23:20
4989  Nicholas Foster        M 20-24    157/186     1:03:25   10:57     2:23:20
4990  Brady Fields           F 40-44    356/692     1:07:48   10:57     2:23:21
4991  Marcel Gabitan         M 45-49    316/428     1:05:39   10:57     2:23:21
4992  Andrea Standish        F 30-34    405/732     1:08:53   10:57     2:23:22
4993  Debbie Fenno           F 60-64     25/115     1:08:14   10:57     2:23:23
4994  Jennifer Deppen        F 40-44    357/692     1:06:48   10:57     2:23:23
4995  Allison Nassif         F 35-39    435/798     1:06:46   10:57     2:23:24
4996  Karie Farris           F 35-39    436/798     1:05:48   10:57     2:23:26
4997  Amy Donaldson          F 45-49    227/507     1:05:49   10:57     2:23:26
4998  Michelle Muckensturm   F 40-44    358/692     1:06:30   10:57     2:23:27
4999  Deborah Slone          F 30-34    406/732     1:10:14   10:58     2:23:27
5000  Carrie Idzik           F 35-39    437/798     1:07:16   10:58     2:23:30

Generated January 11, 2026 at 4:37 AM 50/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5001  Katie Anderson         F 25-29    412/711     1:06:56   10:58     2:23:31
5002  Jody Woodward          F 45-49    228/507     1:08:20   10:58     2:23:31
5003  Georgina Mayorga       F 25-29    413/711     1:06:19   10:58     2:23:32
5004  Shea Ford              F 60-64     26/115     1:07:55   10:58     2:23:32
5005  Lynn Gaynor            F 40-44    359/692     1:03:04   10:58     2:23:32
5006  David Taylor           M 70-74       6/17     1:07:55   10:58     2:23:33
5007  John Gibbons           M 50-54    271/358     1:09:03   10:58     2:23:34
5008  Monica Roser           F 25-29    414/711     1:06:32   10:58     2:23:35
5009  Nich Caughell          M 35-39    397/499     1:08:41   10:58     2:23:36
5010  Christy Overton        F 35-39    438/798     1:09:13   10:58     2:23:36
5011  Aaron Florian          M 25-29    320/377     1:06:37   10:58     2:23:37
5012  Lorrie Newhouse        F 20-24    266/402     1:02:36   10:58     2:23:37
5013  Jennifer Florian       F 25-29    415/711     1:06:37   10:58     2:23:37
5014  Andrea Teevan          F 35-39    439/798     1:08:24   10:58     2:23:38
5015  Alisha Lemons          F 30-34    407/732     1:08:24   10:58     2:23:38
5016  Nola Albrecht          F 55-59     89/267     1:06:04   10:58     2:23:38
5017  Amy Kerner             F 30-34    408/732     1:08:34   10:59     2:23:40
5018  Heather Beyer          F 25-29    416/711     1:07:17   10:59     2:23:41
5019  Rebecca Biedler        F 30-34    409/732     1:07:11   10:59     2:23:42
5020  Rae Lynn Massie        F 60-64     27/115     1:06:22   10:59     2:23:43
5021  Becky Finley           F 35-39    440/798     1:12:34   10:59     2:23:43
5022  Janet Bryant           F 50-54    145/367     1:08:31   10:59     2:23:43
5023  Marcela Oates          F 35-39    441/798     1:12:34   10:59     2:23:43
5024  Sarah Grewe            F 30-34    410/732     1:08:32   10:59     2:23:44
5025  Joella Haley           F 35-39    442/798     1:06:14   10:59     2:23:45
5026  Victor Grisby          M 45-49    317/428     1:10:05   10:59     2:23:45
5027  Catherine Chen         F 55-59     90/267     1:06:31   10:59     2:23:45
5028  Christina Reynolds Gri F 40-44    360/692     1:10:06   10:59     2:23:45
5029  Peng Wong              M 50-54    272/358     1:06:31   10:59     2:23:45
5030  Peter Bustamante       M 40-44    345/448     1:06:29   10:59     2:23:46
5031  Caroline Philippone    F 25-29    417/711     1:07:28   10:59     2:23:47
5032  Sheri Bryant           F 45-49    229/507     1:08:36   10:59     2:23:47
5033  Morgan Perry           F 20-24    267/402     1:09:15   10:59     2:23:47
5034  Allison Bradley        F 20-24    268/402     1:09:15   10:59     2:23:48
5035  Katherine Valencia     F 45-49    230/507     1:02:56   10:59     2:23:48
5036  Heather Anderson       F 40-44    361/692     1:07:57   10:59     2:23:48
5037  Holly Zeilinga         F 20-24    269/402     1:03:32   10:59     2:23:48
5038  Laura Hall             F 35-39    443/798     1:07:57   10:59     2:23:49
5039  Leann Briggs           F 35-39    444/798     1:06:18   10:59     2:23:49
5040  Anna McGuire           F 20-24    270/402     1:10:47   10:59     2:23:51
5041  Tricia Fultz           F 40-44    362/692     1:05:39   10:59     2:23:52
5042  Brenda Lofton          F 60-64     28/115     1:07:32   10:59     2:23:52
5043  Matt Mariutto          M 50-54    273/358     1:05:13   10:59     2:23:52
5044  Connie Gamble          F 45-49    231/507     1:06:25   11:00     2:23:54
5045  Michelle Foster        F 50-54    146/367     1:09:29   11:00     2:23:54
5046  Kathryn Jose           F 45-49    232/507     1:09:30   11:00     2:23:54
5047  Claire Tighe           F 20-24    271/402     1:04:06   11:00     2:23:55
5048  Jon Walthour           M 50-54    274/358     1:08:23   11:00     2:23:56
5049  Momo Wilson            F 25-29    418/711     1:10:37   11:00     2:23:57
5050  Elaina Boehme          F 50-54    147/367     1:10:33   11:00     2:23:57
5051  Brian Gardner          M 50-54    275/358     1:09:01   11:00     2:23:57
5052  Angela Shamhart        F 25-29    419/711     1:10:26   11:00     2:23:57
5053  Paul Hunckler          M 50-54    276/358     1:09:02   11:00     2:23:57
5054  Jenna Crotty           F 25-29    420/711     1:04:41   11:00     2:23:58
5055  Todd Swartz            M 45-49    318/428     1:09:09   11:00     2:23:58
5056  Daphne Curtin          F 40-44    363/692     1:06:17   11:00     2:23:59
5057  Sonja Lenhardt         F 50-54    148/367     1:09:09   11:00     2:23:59
5058  Becca Kelly            F 25-29    421/711     1:09:10   11:00     2:23:59
5059  Alanna Edging          F 25-29    422/711     1:02:23   11:00     2:24:00
5060  Jessie Halladay        F 40-44    364/692     1:09:10   11:00     2:24:00
5061  Natasha Gibson         F 20-24    272/402     1:04:07   11:00     2:24:02
5062  Katie Cook             F 30-34    411/732     1:08:26   11:00     2:24:02
5063  Terri Yancey           F 50-54    149/367     1:08:07   11:00     2:24:02
5064  Micah Thieszen         M 35-39    398/499     1:04:57   11:00     2:24:03
5065  Autumn Sander          F 20-24    273/402     1:06:01   11:00     2:24:05
5066  Michele Strack         F 55-59     91/267     1:06:42   11:00     2:24:06
5067  Joni Nightingale       F 35-39    445/798     1:06:45   11:00     2:24:06
5068  Betty Lonis            F 50-54    150/367     1:04:28   11:01     2:24:07
5069  Lisa Crane             F 55-59     92/267     1:09:12   11:01     2:24:10
5070  Courtney Weddle        F 30-34    412/732     1:04:34   11:01     2:24:12
5071  Thomas Uhrig           M 50-54    277/358     1:06:48   11:01     2:24:12
5072  Molly Mohr             F 35-39    446/798     1:10:12   11:01     2:24:12
5073  Gary Slane             M 60-64     88/143     1:09:18   11:01     2:24:13
5074  Heather Matthews Kirk  F 30-34    413/732     1:07:30   11:01     2:24:15
5075  Alexis D'Ettorre       F 25-29    423/711     1:07:31   11:01     2:24:15
5076  Juliana Gaeta          F 40-44    365/692     1:05:18   11:01     2:24:16
5077  Tariq Ahamed           M 25-29    321/377       58:13   11:01     2:24:17
5078  Abby Crews             F 25-29    424/711     1:10:08   11:01     2:24:17
5079  Kimberly Gray          F 30-34    414/732     1:07:44   11:01     2:24:18
5080  Kimberly Boone         F 40-44    366/692     1:07:20   11:01     2:24:19
5081  Rob Frazier            M 35-39    399/499     1:01:12   11:02     2:24:21
5082  Samantha Haskins       F 25-29    425/711     1:05:51   11:02     2:24:22
5083  Patrick Williams       M 30-34    354/432     1:03:39   11:02     2:24:22
5084  Kyle Holt              M 25-29    322/377     1:08:08   11:02     2:24:23
5085  Christian De La Rosa   M 20-24    158/186     1:04:19   11:02     2:24:23
5086  Kacy Couchman          F 35-39    447/798     1:09:19   11:02     2:24:23
5087  Lydia Keegan           F 30-34    415/732     1:10:16   11:02     2:24:23
5088  Kevin Holt             M 50-54    278/358     1:08:08   11:02     2:24:24
5089  Madison Brock          F 16-19     70/105     1:03:22   11:02     2:24:24
5090  Emily Anderson         F 35-39    448/798     1:11:33   11:02     2:24:25
5091  Helen Claver           F 60-64     29/115     1:06:25   11:02     2:24:27
5092  Sheri Pangallo         F 30-34    416/732     1:13:09   11:02     2:24:27
5093  Laura Michael          F 45-49    233/507     1:09:19   11:02     2:24:28
5094  Jody Lee               F 35-39    449/798     1:05:59   11:02     2:24:29
5095  Daniela Sowers         F 45-49    234/507     1:06:32   11:03     2:24:33
5096  Kim Henry              F 30-34    417/732     1:10:39   11:03     2:24:33
5097  Rowena Moore           F 55-59     93/267     1:06:48   11:03     2:24:34
5098  Stanley Unander        M 55-59    141/210     1:06:56   11:03     2:24:34
5099  Cliff Crawford         M 55-59    142/210     1:08:10   11:03     2:24:34
5100  Thomas Deloughery      M 55-59    143/210     1:08:11   11:03     2:24:35
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5101  Jacquelyn Porcelli     F 25-29    426/711     1:08:46   11:03     2:24:38
5102  Hector Carrion         M 50-54    279/358     1:03:35   11:03     2:24:38
5103  Guru Setty             M 45-49    319/428     1:06:01   11:03     2:24:38
5104  Jennifer Craig         F 30-34    418/732     1:07:11   11:03     2:24:39
5105  Amber Gremore          F 35-39    450/798     1:09:57   11:03     2:24:40
5106  Jane Ann Gaskill       F 35-39    451/798     1:09:41   11:03     2:24:41
5107  Juan Rosa              M 40-44    346/448     1:09:47   11:03     2:24:41
5108  Stephanie Ramsamooj    F 35-39    452/798     1:09:42   11:03     2:24:41
5109  Robyn Sherer           F 35-39    453/798     1:06:23   11:03     2:24:42
5110  Garrett Johnson        M 25-29    323/377     1:07:16   11:03     2:24:43
5111  Nicole McGhee          F 30-34    419/732     1:07:33   11:03     2:24:45
5112  Sue Warren             F 35-39    454/798     1:07:33   11:03     2:24:45
5113  Connor Slein           M 20-24    159/186     1:02:49   11:03     2:24:45
5114  Paul Corsaro           M 60-64     89/143     1:07:50   11:03     2:24:46
5115  Karen Fowler           F 50-54    151/367     1:10:46   11:03     2:24:46
5116  Darlene Schick         F 45-49    235/507     1:10:52   11:04     2:24:46
5117  Jennifer Smidebush     F 40-44    367/692     1:10:47   11:04     2:24:46
5118  Doug Smidebush         M 40-44    347/448     1:10:48   11:04     2:24:46
5119  Donald Griffin         M 30-34    355/432     1:02:56   11:04     2:24:46
5120  Shelley Meredith       F 50-54    152/367     1:06:17   11:04     2:24:46
5121  Jill Canada            F 35-39    455/798     1:07:10   11:04     2:24:46
5122  Doug Fowler            M 55-59    144/210     1:10:46   11:04     2:24:47
5123  Madison Galloway       F 25-29    427/711     1:10:33   11:04     2:24:47
5124  Susanne Hart           F 55-59     94/267     1:06:02   11:04     2:24:47
5125  Heather Fisher         F 40-44    368/692     1:07:23   11:04     2:24:47
5126  Brian Gluntz           M 45-49    320/428     1:07:02   11:04     2:24:47
5127  Jenny Lemmon           F 45-49    236/507     1:07:51   11:04     2:24:48
5128  Sarah Miller           F 16-19     71/105     1:07:30   11:04     2:24:48
5129  Steve Fennessey        M 45-49    321/428     1:07:02   11:04     2:24:48
5130  Rachel McConnell       F 25-29    428/711     1:07:30   11:04     2:24:48
5131  Todd Orr               M 45-49    322/428     1:07:51   11:04     2:24:49
5132  Joseph Wambach         M 30-34    356/432     1:09:21   11:04     2:24:49
5133  Treva Schauss          F 25-29    429/711     1:09:21   11:04     2:24:49
5134  Stephanie Bentzel      F 35-39    456/798     1:10:25   11:04     2:24:49
5135  Whitney Vogel          F 30-34    420/732     1:10:25   11:04     2:24:50
5136  Maritza Williams       F 45-49    237/507     1:07:57   11:04     2:24:50
5137  Rebekah Baim           F 35-39    457/798     1:09:30   11:04     2:24:51
5138  Fay Schumacher         F 50-54    153/367     1:06:43   11:04     2:24:52
5139  Ruth Obal              F 40-44    369/692     1:06:47   11:04     2:24:53
5140  Brittany Magner        F 25-29    430/711     1:07:08   11:04     2:24:55
5141  Steve Harris           M 60-64     90/143     1:06:15   11:04     2:24:57
5142  Nancy Wokoun           F 60-64     30/115     1:07:29   11:04     2:24:58
5143  Maria Cabasino         F 35-39    458/798     1:06:19   11:04     2:24:59
5144  Shiyue Pei             F 16-19     72/105     1:08:29   11:05     2:25:01
5145  Kevin Flynn            M 50-54    280/358     1:04:33   11:05     2:25:01
5146  Amy Hlavacek           F 35-39    459/798     1:09:58   11:05     2:25:02
5147  Emily Kain             F 30-34    421/732     1:09:37   11:05     2:25:03
5148  Stephen Walker         M 60-64     91/143     1:09:39   11:05     2:25:03
5149  Judi McKamey           F 50-54    154/367     1:06:51   11:05     2:25:03
5150  Amy Stuntz             F 45-49    238/507     1:09:28   11:05     2:25:04
5151  Claire Perry           F 35-39    460/798     1:09:36   11:05     2:25:05
5152  Cindy Breitwieser      F 40-44    370/692     1:08:08   11:05     2:25:06
5153  Autumn Beatty          F 30-34    422/732     1:06:15   11:05     2:25:07
5154  Scott Wilson           M 45-49    323/428     1:10:08   11:05     2:25:08
5155  Craig Maschino         M 45-49    324/428     1:10:04   11:05     2:25:08
5156  Lori Hardy             F 35-39    461/798     1:08:52   11:05     2:25:08
5157  Sarah Dillinger        F 40-44    371/692     1:09:03   11:05     2:25:08
5158  Jacqueline Cromleigh   F 25-29    431/711     1:04:05   11:05     2:25:09
5159  Eric Chambers          M 45-49    325/428     1:09:03   11:05     2:25:09
5160  Amy Blair              F 25-29    432/711     1:11:26   11:05     2:25:10
5161  Jeffrey Line           M 60-64     92/143     1:00:40   11:05     2:25:11
5162  Jaimee Biddle          F 35-39    462/798     1:10:56   11:05     2:25:11
5163  Kimberly Earnest       F 35-39    463/798     1:02:00   11:06     2:25:13
5164  Shawna Victor          F 35-39    464/798     1:02:00   11:06     2:25:13
5165  Vickie Newkirk         F 65-69       7/36     1:08:09   11:06     2:25:14
5166  Holli Ford             F 35-39    465/798     1:10:22   11:06     2:25:14
5167  Kady Weaver            F 35-39    466/798     1:08:13   11:06     2:25:15
5168  Brett Turner           M 50-54    281/358     1:10:23   11:06     2:25:15
5169  David Carmichael       M 50-54    282/358     1:10:22   11:06     2:25:16
5170  Meghann Kennedy        F 25-29    433/711     1:09:30   11:06     2:25:16
5171  Derek Neff             M 40-44    348/448     1:05:46   11:06     2:25:16
5172  Ellen Pierce           F 45-49    239/507     1:10:55   11:06     2:25:16
5173  Missy Neff             F 40-44    372/692     1:05:46   11:06     2:25:16
5174  Nancy Craig            F 45-49    240/507               11:06     2:25:17
5175  Pamela Gillund         F 50-54    155/367     1:05:55   11:06     2:25:18
5176  Dave Burton            M 60-64     93/143     1:06:57   11:06     2:25:18
5177  Ashley Peoples         F 30-34    423/732     1:09:24   11:06     2:25:18
5178  Loretta Ettinger       F 50-54    156/367     1:14:30   11:06     2:25:19
5179  Tony E. Barringer      M 60-64     94/143     1:06:02   11:06     2:25:20
5180  Katie Cloninger        F 35-39    467/798     1:08:15   11:06     2:25:20
5181  Eunice Huang           F 16-19     73/105     1:08:37   11:06     2:25:21
5182  John Mager             M 50-54    283/358     1:07:17   11:06     2:25:22
5183  Angela Lupton          F 45-49    241/507     1:07:18   11:06     2:25:22
5184  Grace Dury             F 20-24    274/402     1:03:42   11:06     2:25:23
5185  Rebecca Smith          F 35-39    468/798     1:04:18   11:06     2:25:25
5186  Lauren Dill            F 25-29    434/711     1:04:18   11:07     2:25:25
5187  Neil Vermillion        M 40-44    349/448     1:08:40   11:07     2:25:26
5188  Becky Calvillo         F 50-54    157/367     1:09:32   11:07     2:25:26
5189  Michael Amstadt        M 45-49    326/428     1:08:56   11:07     2:25:26
5190  Kimberley Peterson     F 20-24    275/402     1:10:01   11:07     2:25:29
5191  Caroline Rapier        F 25-29    435/711     1:10:34   11:07     2:25:29
5192  Katie Osborne          F 35-39    469/798     1:10:34   11:07     2:25:30
5193  Emily Richards         F 25-29    436/711     1:03:59   11:07     2:25:30
5194  Kristy Spears          F 35-39    470/798     1:13:02   11:07     2:25:30
5195  Rene Kougel            F 45-49    242/507     1:10:12   11:07     2:25:31
5196  Karen Doe              F 40-44    373/692     1:09:42   11:07     2:25:31
5197  Lauren Jordan          F 25-29    437/711     1:09:59   11:07     2:25:33
5198  Tanna Struss           F 35-39    471/798     1:10:04   11:07     2:25:33
5199  Ashley Bryant          F 25-29    438/711     1:10:00   11:07     2:25:33
5200  Alana Banks            F 30-34    424/732     1:10:57   11:07     2:25:34
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5201  Caitie Hantelman       F 30-34    425/732     1:11:43   11:07     2:25:35
5202  Jorge Cisneros         M 35-39    400/499     1:04:04   11:07     2:25:36
5203  Sarah Trant            F 30-34    426/732     1:07:28   11:07     2:25:36
5204  Jessica Shady          F 30-34    427/732     1:06:19   11:07     2:25:36
5205  Michelle Trout         F 35-39    472/798     1:08:44   11:07     2:25:36
5206  Arcelia Herrera        F 16-19     74/105     1:08:45   11:07     2:25:36
5207  Sandra Nichols         F 55-59     95/267     1:05:52   11:07     2:25:37
5208  Shari Scharrer         F 55-59     96/267     1:06:30   11:07     2:25:38
5209  Maura Walsh            F 25-29    439/711     1:10:08   11:08     2:25:40
5210  Maureen Koonce         F 25-29    440/711     1:09:56   11:08     2:25:41
5211  Danielle McIntyre      F 25-29    441/711     1:09:27   11:08     2:25:41
5212  Austin McGee           M 25-29    324/377     1:00:04   11:08     2:25:42
5213  Suzanne Roberts        F 55-59     97/267     1:09:49   11:08     2:25:42
5214  Mary Ash               F 60-64     31/115     1:09:13   11:08     2:25:42
5215  Candi Wesseler         F 40-44    374/692     1:05:55   11:08     2:25:48
5216  Katharine Ray          F 25-29    442/711     1:10:14   11:08     2:25:48
5217  Joe Ouart              M 35-39    401/499     1:07:33   11:08     2:25:49
5218  Brent Yager            M 50-54    284/358     1:08:10   11:08     2:25:51
5219  Brian Brumbaugh        M 45-49    327/428     1:06:59   11:09     2:25:52
5220  Alan Errichiello       M 35-39    402/499     1:08:43   11:09     2:25:53
5221  Rebecca Sundquist      F 40-44    375/692     1:10:19   11:09     2:25:53
5222  Stephanie Brown        F 40-44    376/692     1:11:43   11:09     2:25:54
5223  Carley Berg            F 16-19     75/105     1:09:00   11:09     2:25:54
5224  Jodie McHugh           F 45-49    243/507     1:11:43   11:09     2:25:54
5225  Sarah Sampson          F 45-49    244/507     1:02:57   11:09     2:25:55
5226  Joni Newlin            F 40-44    377/692     1:07:21   11:09     2:25:56
5227  Megan Dowden           F 35-39    473/798     1:07:23   11:09     2:25:56
5228  Laura Balcom           F 30-34    428/732     1:10:27   11:09     2:25:58
5229  Jean Gaines            F 45-49    245/507     1:10:11   11:09     2:25:58
5230  Jennifer Piercy        F 35-39    474/798     1:02:37   11:09     2:25:59
5231  Diane Barnes           F 50-54    158/367     1:08:31   11:09     2:26:00
5232  Matthew Adams          M 40-44    350/448     1:04:38   11:09     2:26:00
5233  Jon Klein              M 30-34    357/432     1:08:11   11:09     2:26:01
5234  Amy Jones              F 40-44    378/692     1:07:13   11:09     2:26:03
5235  Marcella Dobson        F 45-49    246/507     1:07:08   11:09     2:26:03
5236  Gayl German            F 50-54    159/367     1:07:58   11:09     2:26:03
5237  Jennifer Miller        F 40-44    379/692     1:04:57   11:09     2:26:04
5238  Andrea Migliozzi       F 30-34    429/732     1:04:29   11:10     2:26:05
5239  Jason Bennett          M 40-44    351/448     1:06:33   11:10     2:26:06
5240  Pat Bowers             F 70-74       2/13     1:08:29   11:10     2:26:07
5241  Kelli Hoeflinger       F 35-39    475/798     1:08:30   11:10     2:26:08
5242  Luke Stutzman          M 35-39    403/499     1:10:58   11:10     2:26:08
5243  James Roseman III      M 20-24    160/186     1:04:24   11:10     2:26:08
5244  Gwendolyn Whitis       F 30-34    430/732     1:06:46   11:10     2:26:09
5245  Clint Davis            M 50-54    285/358     1:08:53   11:10     2:26:09
5246  Lydia Ratcliffe        F 16-19     76/105     1:10:42   11:10     2:26:10
5247  Charlie Ratcliffe      M 13-15      42/52     1:10:43   11:10     2:26:10
5248  Laura Calili           F 35-39    476/798     1:07:36   11:10     2:26:11
5249  Lauren McMahon         F 25-29    443/711     1:08:37   11:10     2:26:11
5250  Jeffrey Dodge          M 50-54    286/358     1:09:23   11:10     2:26:11
5251  Haley Porter           F 25-29    444/711     1:08:38   11:10     2:26:11
5252  Meagan Learey          F 25-29    445/711     1:09:23   11:10     2:26:12
5253  Vanessa Carter         F 40-44    380/692     1:06:32   11:10     2:26:13
5254  Rachel Miles           F 35-39    477/798     1:04:53   11:10     2:26:15
5255  Rebecca Salman         F 25-29    446/711     1:07:25   11:11     2:26:18
5256  Stephen Hall           M 40-44    352/448     1:08:03   11:11     2:26:19
5257  Mary Ann Storm         F 55-59     98/267     1:08:46   11:11     2:26:19
5258  Destiny Bush           F 35-39    478/798     1:05:59   11:11     2:26:22
5259  Tiffany Overton        F 45-49    247/507     1:08:47   11:11     2:26:23
5260  Leanna Arnold          F 40-44    381/692     1:09:34   11:11     2:26:24
5261  Nathan Lattimer        M 25-29    325/377     1:10:01   11:11     2:26:24
5262  Kaitlyn Flagg          F 20-24    276/402     1:10:00   11:11     2:26:25
5263  Mark Flagg             M 50-54    287/358     1:10:00   11:11     2:26:25
5264  Jeffrey Sneed          M 35-39    404/499     1:04:05   11:11     2:26:26
5265  John Reichard          M 50-54    288/358     1:07:48   11:11     2:26:26
5266  Sarah Flagg            F 50-54    160/367     1:10:03   11:11     2:26:27
5267  Bethany Estes          F 25-29    447/711     1:05:03   11:11     2:26:27
5268  Kelly Thompson         F 45-49    248/507     1:10:30   11:11     2:26:28
5269  Grace Reichard         F 45-49    249/507     1:07:58   11:11     2:26:28
5270  Erik Johnson           M 65-69      30/66     1:10:16   11:11     2:26:28
5271  Lynn Whittaker         F 40-44    382/692     1:08:32   11:11     2:26:28
5272  Stephen Laffoon        M 30-34    358/432     1:02:55   11:11     2:26:29
5273  Anne Fields            F 45-49    250/507     1:07:51   11:11     2:26:29
5274  Sidney Ramirez         M 16-19      61/67     1:03:12   11:11     2:26:31
5275  Elizabeth Carlton      F 30-34    431/732     1:09:52   11:11     2:26:31
5276  Kate Lifferth          F 35-39    479/798     1:06:18   11:12     2:26:31
5277  Bryce Mitchell         M 30-34    359/432     1:05:58   11:12     2:26:31
5278  Joel Crist             M 25-29    326/377     1:04:39   11:12     2:26:33
5279  Marcy MacK             F 45-49    251/507     1:06:35   11:12     2:26:33
5280  Joedy Gregg            M 45-49    328/428     1:09:49   11:12     2:26:35
5281  Mike White             M 40-44    353/448     1:05:54   11:12     2:26:35
5282  Kelly Samson           F 40-44    383/692     1:06:24   11:12     2:26:36
5283  Kerry White            F 35-39    480/798     1:05:55   11:12     2:26:36
5284  Amanda White           F 35-39    481/798     1:05:55   11:12     2:26:36
5285  Jami Burdine           F 35-39    482/798     1:09:11   11:12     2:26:36
5286  Christiana Graves      F 25-29    448/711     1:07:27   11:12     2:26:37
5287  Brenda Ewigleben       F 25-29    449/711     1:06:36   11:12     2:26:37
5288  Tyler Ewigleben        M 20-24    161/186     1:06:36   11:12     2:26:38
5289  Natalie Rollman        F 35-39    483/798     1:08:49   11:12     2:26:38
5290  Catherine Cassidy      F 40-44    384/692     1:09:15   11:12     2:26:38
5291  Ashley Fortson         F 25-29    450/711     1:09:46   11:12     2:26:39
5292  Dale Rideout           M 50-54    289/358     1:08:08   11:12     2:26:40
5293  Amanda Bean            F 30-34    432/732     1:09:39   11:12     2:26:40
5294  Nate Long              M 40-44    354/448     1:09:39   11:12     2:26:41
5295  Jenny Collins          F 35-39    484/798     1:11:02   11:12     2:26:41
5296  Katherine Evenson      F 20-24    277/402     1:04:29   11:12     2:26:42
5297  Charity Karcz          F 35-39    485/798     1:08:21   11:12     2:26:43
5298  Heather Garrett        F 45-49    252/507     1:06:48   11:12     2:26:43
5299  Jessica Messick        F 20-24    278/402     1:08:35   11:12     2:26:43
5300  Megan Templeton        F 25-29    451/711     1:12:45   11:12     2:26:44
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5301  Billie Crumbaker       F 40-44    385/692     1:11:29   11:13     2:26:44
5302  Douglas Plyman         M 45-49    329/428     1:05:57   11:13     2:26:45
5303  Melissa Mitchell       F 40-44    386/692     1:05:57   11:13     2:26:45
5304  Terence Snoeberger     M 55-59    145/210     1:08:37   11:13     2:26:46
5305  Derek Kellar           M 20-24    162/186     1:04:53   11:13     2:26:49
5306  Arianna Gutierrez      F 25-29    452/711     1:04:53   11:13     2:26:49
5307  Cara Kuester           F 20-24    279/402     1:04:46   11:13     2:26:49
5308  Alan Minato            M 45-49    330/428     1:13:47   11:13     2:26:50
5309  Jillian Ruden          F 20-24    280/402     1:17:06   11:13     2:26:50
5310  Hilary Slaven          F 35-39    486/798     1:10:22   11:13     2:26:50
5311  Jody Bleier            F 50-54    161/367     1:07:41   11:13     2:26:50
5312  Jay Skie               M 40-44    355/448     1:08:04   11:13     2:26:51
5313  Troy Humphries         M 45-49    331/428     1:08:38   11:13     2:26:51
5314  Jennifer Allio         F 30-34    433/732     1:10:22   11:13     2:26:52
5315  Katie Richmond         F 25-29    453/711     1:06:33   11:13     2:26:53
5316  Jessica Hoffner        F 30-34    434/732     1:08:10   11:13     2:26:53
5317  Peggy Jones            F 55-59     99/267     1:11:03   11:13     2:26:53
5318  Daniel Black           M 50-54    290/358     1:04:29   11:13     2:26:56
5319  Emily Blake            F 20-24    281/402     1:05:29   11:13     2:26:56
5320  Shelby Stein           F 20-24    282/402     1:06:59   11:14     2:26:57
5321  Sara Barton            F 30-34    435/732     1:08:38   11:14     2:26:58
5322  Deana Jackson          F 40-44    387/692     1:08:37   11:14     2:26:58
5323  Brett Newlund          M 25-29    327/377     1:09:45   11:14     2:27:00
5324  Peter Wade             M 40-44    356/448     1:06:55   11:14     2:27:00
5325  Kevin Rambo            M 50-54    291/358     1:06:55   11:14     2:27:00
5326  Kelli Potts            F 30-34    436/732     1:07:16   11:14     2:27:02
5327  Paul Dalbey            M 35-39    405/499     1:07:16   11:14     2:27:02
5328  Ann Lagges             F 40-44    388/692     1:10:14   11:14     2:27:03
5329  Julie Cabral           F 40-44    389/692     1:09:40   11:14     2:27:06
5330  Jenna Mears            F 20-24    283/402     1:11:07   11:14     2:27:06
5331  Nathaniel Bammann      M 25-29    328/377     1:11:07   11:14     2:27:06
5332  Melissa Baloun         F 40-44    390/692     1:04:54   11:14     2:27:06
5333  Salvadore Wingo        M 35-39    406/499     1:05:05   11:14     2:27:07
5334  Sarah Webster          F 35-39    487/798     1:03:07   11:14     2:27:07
5335  Tania Jocius           F 20-24    284/402     1:11:24   11:14     2:27:08
5336  Sarah Perrino          F 30-34    437/732     1:12:01   11:15     2:27:11
5337  Doug Laufer            M 60-64     95/143     1:08:45   11:15     2:27:11
5338  Kathleen Nazareth      F 25-29    454/711     1:05:01   11:15     2:27:12
5339  Kris Haney             F 60-64     32/115     1:11:45   11:15     2:27:13
5340  Breann McNeil          F 30-34    438/732     1:07:35   11:15     2:27:14
5341  Mike Dawson            M 40-44    357/448     1:09:13   11:15     2:27:14
5342  Bhanu Krishnavajjala   M 25-29    329/377     1:10:27   11:15     2:27:14
5343  Jessica Tooley         F 25-29    455/711     1:11:36   11:15     2:27:15
5344  Steve Tuttle           M 65-69      31/66     1:09:19   11:15     2:27:15
5345  Audrey Molnar          F 25-29    456/711     1:06:50   11:15     2:27:15
5346  Rachel Lindemann       F 20-24    285/402     1:07:54   11:15     2:27:15
5347  Dawn Lewis             F 30-34    439/732     1:02:52   11:15     2:27:17
5348  Ann Linder             F 30-34    440/732     1:07:38   11:15     2:27:18
5349  Laura Baumann          F 50-54    162/367     1:11:08   11:15     2:27:18
5350  Amanda Everidge        F 35-39    488/798     1:07:57   11:15     2:27:18
5351  Lucy Grondin           F 45-49    253/507     1:12:41   11:15     2:27:19
5352  Carson Ward            M 20-24    163/186     1:16:52   11:15     2:27:19
5353  Stephanie McKee        F 30-34    441/732     1:11:19   11:15     2:27:20
5354  Tyler Hardcastle       M 20-24    164/186     1:02:52   11:15     2:27:20
5355  Wendy Herper           F 40-44    391/692     1:09:21   11:15     2:27:21
5356  Patty Baranski         F 50-54    163/367     1:09:25   11:15     2:27:22
5357  Erin Davis             F 30-34    442/732     1:05:09   11:15     2:27:22
5358  Melodie Burnett        F 50-54    164/367     1:10:32   11:15     2:27:22
5359  Amanda Waltz           F 20-24    286/402     1:09:29   11:15     2:27:23
5360  Alison Proctor         F 35-39    489/798     1:10:27   11:16     2:27:27
5361  Melissa Webb           F 30-34    443/732     1:10:27   11:16     2:27:28
5362  Betsy Whitfield        F 20-24    287/402     1:07:49   11:16     2:27:28
5363  Alison Melton          F 50-54    165/367     1:07:42   11:16     2:27:28
5364  Thomas Pendergast      M 55-59    146/210     1:07:01   11:16     2:27:31
5365  Janine Pendergast      F 50-54    166/367     1:07:01   11:16     2:27:31
5366  Margaret McLane        F 25-29    457/711     1:06:26   11:16     2:27:31
5367  Omar Chavez Aramayo    M 30-34    360/432     1:09:22   11:16     2:27:32
5368  Joy Grabowski          F 35-39    490/798     1:09:22   11:16     2:27:32
5369  Jill Colon-Romero      F 25-29    458/711     1:09:23   11:16     2:27:32
5370  Lavinia Sinitean De Ch F 30-34    444/732     1:09:22   11:16     2:27:33
5371  Erin Poole             F 45-49    254/507     1:06:25   11:16     2:27:33
5372  Kristine Rasor         F 40-44    392/692     1:08:22   11:16     2:27:33
5373  Danielle Jones         F 25-29    459/711     1:12:27   11:16     2:27:34
5374  Ana Van Zant           F 13-15      26/37     1:08:24   11:16     2:27:34
5375  Joy McDaniel           F 10-12        5/9     1:08:24   11:16     2:27:34
5376  Mike Porcelli          M 60-64     96/143     1:10:49   11:16     2:27:34
5377  Diana Neff             F 25-29    460/711     1:09:16   11:16     2:27:34
5378  Harold Rucker          M 50-54    292/358     1:06:22   11:16     2:27:35
5379  Emily Harrison         F 35-39    491/798     1:08:54   11:16     2:27:35
5380  Stacey Wierman         F 20-24    288/402     1:09:16   11:16     2:27:35
5381  Patrick Garner         M 25-29    330/377     1:06:57   11:16     2:27:35
5382  Laura Mitchell         F 50-54    167/367     1:06:20   11:16     2:27:36
5383  Heather Lejman         F 40-44    393/692     1:06:22   11:17     2:27:36
5384  Sarah Wareham          F 35-39    492/798     1:08:45   11:17     2:27:37
5385  Jill Platipodis        F 35-39    493/798     1:09:26   11:17     2:27:39
5386  Hannah Paul            F 25-29    461/711     1:01:22   11:17     2:27:40
5387  Michael Russell        M 65-69      32/66     1:10:13   11:17     2:27:40
5388  Eric Frey              M 45-49    332/428     1:09:38   11:17     2:27:40
5389  Marlo Neustifter       F 45-49    255/507     1:09:01   11:17     2:27:42
5390  Beverly Bowser         F 60-64     33/115     1:05:48   11:17     2:27:42
5391  Mary Ringis            F 45-49    256/507     1:08:09   11:17     2:27:42
5392  Lauren Ruby            F 35-39    494/798     1:10:03   11:17     2:27:43
5393  Allison Fisher-Mannies F 25-29    462/711     1:08:28   11:17     2:27:43
5394  Stephanie Baker        F 45-49    257/507     1:09:45   11:17     2:27:43
5395  Jennifer Pitner        F 40-44    394/692     1:07:38   11:17     2:27:43
5396  Barb Martin            F 50-54    168/367     1:12:30   11:17     2:27:44
5397  Teresa Long            F 45-49    258/507     1:07:39   11:17     2:27:44
5398  Shannon Effler         F 30-34    445/732     1:11:00   11:17     2:27:44
5399  Karin Watts            F 50-54    169/367     1:12:31   11:17     2:27:44
5400  Linda McNabb           F 60-64     34/115     1:09:13   11:17     2:27:45
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5401  Barb Cunningham        F 40-44    395/692     1:12:25   11:17     2:27:45
5402  Corey Bischoff         M 40-44    358/448     1:09:33   11:17     2:27:46
5403  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       5/12     1:09:34   11:17     2:27:46
5404  Scott Bischoff         M 50-54    293/358     1:09:34   11:17     2:27:47
5405  Megan Hlade            F 40-44    396/692     1:09:11   11:17     2:27:47
5406  Jill Gresham           F 45-49    259/507     1:10:03   11:17     2:27:47
5407  Teresa Haney           F 55-59    100/267     1:10:12   11:17     2:27:48
5408  Linda Brill            F 30-34    446/732     1:09:05   11:17     2:27:49
5409  Julie Renshaw          F 55-59    101/267     1:10:00   11:18     2:27:50
5410  Brittany Austin        F 25-29    463/711     1:10:43   11:18     2:27:51
5411  Jeanette Renshaw       F 25-29    464/711     1:09:59   11:18     2:27:53
5412  Glen Hopkins           M 35-39    407/499     1:06:20   11:18     2:27:53
5413  Jamie McGraw           F 30-34    447/732     1:08:14   11:18     2:27:55
5414  Marianne Judge         F 55-59    102/267     1:11:58   11:18     2:27:56
5415  Jerry Yeatts           M 55-59    147/210     1:07:46   11:18     2:27:57
5416  Cheryl Adams           F 45-49    260/507     1:10:10   11:18     2:27:57
5417  Kenneth Thurman        M 40-44    359/448     1:05:36   11:18     2:28:00
5418  Robert Lilly           M 60-64     97/143     1:09:36   11:18     2:28:01
5419  Michael Kinder         M 25-29    331/377     1:10:43   11:19     2:28:03
5420  Mike Maxwell           F 55-59    103/267     1:09:04   11:19     2:28:03
5421  Sarah Fowler           F 25-29    465/711     1:09:03   11:19     2:28:03
5422  Catherine Looby        F 25-29    466/711     1:06:06   11:19     2:28:03
5423  Damon Watts            M 35-39    408/499     1:09:55   11:19     2:28:03
5424  Patricia Parker        F 55-59    104/267     1:08:34   11:19     2:28:05
5425  Patricia Prince        F 50-54    170/367     1:07:49   11:19     2:28:05
5426  Cherylyn Weyhmiller    F 35-39    495/798     1:10:30   11:19     2:28:06
5427  Kelsey Bracken         F 25-29    467/711     1:07:36   11:19     2:28:08
5428  Milissa Leake          F 45-49    261/507     1:10:13   11:19     2:28:09
5429  Kate Giansante         F 30-34    448/732     1:07:32   11:19     2:28:09
5430  Glory Thorpe           F 35-39    496/798     1:12:53   11:19     2:28:09
5431  Amanda Witt            F 30-34    449/732     1:06:39   11:19     2:28:10
5432  Michael Dunagan        M 30-34    361/432     1:07:44   11:19     2:28:11
5433  Andrew Evans           M 25-29    332/377     1:07:45   11:19     2:28:11
5434  Karen Davis            F 50-54    171/367     1:12:15   11:19     2:28:11
5435  Kirsten Brandvik       F 25-29    468/711     1:12:19   11:19     2:28:12
5436  Phillip Harmon         M 40-44    360/448     1:13:00   11:19     2:28:12
5437  Christina Potter       F 40-44    397/692     1:09:02   11:20     2:28:20
5438  Krishna Guda           M 30-34    362/432     1:07:18   11:20     2:28:21
5439  Adam Martin            M 30-34    363/432     1:09:17   11:20     2:28:22
5440  Maria Brann            F 40-44    398/692     1:05:51   11:20     2:28:23
5441  Matt Brann             M 40-44    361/448     1:05:51   11:20     2:28:23
5442  Hollie Stevenson       F 50-54    172/367     1:10:58   11:20     2:28:23
5443  Mindy Schelling        F 35-39    497/798     1:10:35   11:20     2:28:24
5444  Stephanie Klunk        F 20-24    289/402     1:08:53   11:20     2:28:24
5445  Sheila Kozler          F 45-49    262/507     1:08:46   11:20     2:28:25
5446  Sue Chapman            F 40-44    399/692     1:08:48   11:20     2:28:25
5447  Abby Davenport         F 35-39    498/798     1:05:25   11:20     2:28:25
5448  Gary McGinnis Ii       M 55-59    148/210     1:04:45   11:20     2:28:26
5449  Jeremiah Readle        M 25-29    333/377     1:10:16   11:20     2:28:26
5450  Patricia Schiotis      F 25-29    469/711     1:12:01   11:20     2:28:27
5451  Jeff Hicks             M 50-54    294/358     1:11:08   11:20     2:28:28
5452  Jim Auman              M 65-69      33/66     1:08:12   11:20     2:28:29
5453  Elizabeth Striebel     F 60-64     35/115     1:08:27   11:20     2:28:29
5454  Stacy Crider           F 30-34    450/732     1:12:13   11:21     2:28:30
5455  Tim Jansen             M 30-34    364/432     1:07:36   11:21     2:28:30
5456  Jennifer Taylor        F 35-39    499/798     1:08:52   11:21     2:28:31
5457  Audra McNear           F 35-39    500/798     1:08:43   11:21     2:28:31
5458  Courtney Thurman       F 25-29    470/711     1:12:36   11:21     2:28:31
5459  Michael Denny          M 30-34    365/432     1:09:57   11:21     2:28:32
5460  Kristofer Frye         M 50-54    295/358     1:03:52   11:21     2:28:32
5461  Lauren Isaacs          F 35-39    501/798     1:10:12   11:21     2:28:33
5462  Troy Cockrum           M 40-44    362/448     1:08:35   11:21     2:28:33
5463  Brian Spear            M 40-44    363/448     1:08:50   11:21     2:28:33
5464  Cristina Spear         F 20-24    290/402     1:08:52   11:21     2:28:34
5465  Amy Morgan             F 40-44    400/692     1:09:28   11:21     2:28:34
5466  Brittany Uldrich       F 25-29    471/711     1:08:55   11:21     2:28:34
5467  Sean Mulroy            M 45-49    333/428     1:09:46   11:21     2:28:35
5468  Cyndi Walsh            F 50-54    173/367     1:09:31   11:21     2:28:36
5469  Bill Heltemes          M 65-69      34/66     1:08:29   11:21     2:28:36
5470  Nick Reid              M 40-44    364/448     1:03:53   11:21     2:28:38
5471  John Kennedy           M 55-59    149/210     1:09:32   11:21     2:28:39
5472  Jessica Squires        F 25-29    472/711     1:12:42   11:21     2:28:40
5473  Michelle Corbin        F 30-34    451/732     1:09:14   11:21     2:28:40
5474  Emma Flynn             F 20-24    291/402     1:05:49   11:22     2:28:42
5475  Linda Moss             F 50-54    174/367     1:07:28   11:22     2:28:44
5476  Susan Martin           F 30-34    452/732     1:12:54   11:22     2:28:46
5477  Ghansham Kulkarni      M 30-34    366/432     1:05:21   11:22     2:28:46
5478  Cheryl Wyman           F 45-49    263/507     1:04:34   11:22     2:28:48
5479  Dia Carter             F 30-34    453/732     1:13:44   11:22     2:28:49
5480  Bruce Nugent           M 65-69      35/66     1:12:45   11:22     2:28:51
5481  Michael Bean           M 55-59    150/210     1:10:43   11:22     2:28:51
5482  Rose Scovel            F 40-44    401/692     1:11:06   11:22     2:28:52
5483  Rachel B Devault       F 30-34    454/732     1:08:33   11:22     2:28:53
5484  Tami Geltmaker         F 55-59    105/267     1:07:44   11:22     2:28:53
5485  Erin Smith             F 30-34    455/732     1:07:45   11:22     2:28:53
5486  Pamela Wolff           F 35-39    502/798     1:06:20   11:23     2:28:58
5487  Brian Wolff            M 35-39    409/499     1:06:20   11:23     2:28:58
5488  Emily Mueller          F 20-24    292/402     1:04:07   11:23     2:29:01
5489  Vanessa Culpepper      F 30-34    456/732     1:10:22   11:23     2:29:03
5490  Carrie Kass            F 35-39    503/798     1:12:00   11:23     2:29:03
5491  Peggy Brenner          F 40-44    402/692     1:09:43   11:23     2:29:04
5492  Joni McLain            F 30-34    457/732     1:18:49   11:23     2:29:04
5493  Johnna Carre           F 45-49    264/507     1:18:50   11:23     2:29:05
5494  Dipti Motaganahalli    F 40-44    403/692     1:31:34   11:23     2:29:05
5495  Steven Floyd           M 60-64     98/143     1:13:35   11:23     2:29:06
5496  Kathryn Hadley         F 45-49    265/507     1:12:36   11:23     2:29:07
5497  Lisa Moore             F 60-64     36/115     1:13:01   11:23     2:29:07
5498  Calli Pugh             F 20-24    293/402     1:06:20   11:24     2:29:09
5499  Miranda Jones Phelps   F 35-39    504/798     1:07:49   11:24     2:29:09
5500  Debbie Marry           F 55-59    106/267     1:11:44   11:24     2:29:11

Generated January 11, 2026 at 4:37 AM 55/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5501  Chris Eilerman         M 35-39    410/499     1:11:46   11:24     2:29:12
5502  Shan Cong              M 25-29    334/377     1:10:17   11:24     2:29:13
5503  Lori Quebbeman         F 35-39    505/798     1:10:36   11:24     2:29:13
5504  Jaclyn Slusher         F 25-29    473/711     1:11:54   11:24     2:29:13
5505  Dawn Duncan            F 55-59    107/267     1:10:36   11:24     2:29:13
5506  Jenny Levora           F 35-39    506/798     1:13:02   11:24     2:29:13
5507  Ann Ervin              F 35-39    507/798     1:13:02   11:24     2:29:13
5508  Kim Miller             F 55-59    108/267     1:10:03   11:24     2:29:13
5509  Meagan Oneill          F 30-34    458/732     1:10:03   11:24     2:29:14
5510  Arin Aldrich           F 35-39    508/798     1:12:32   11:24     2:29:16
5511  Christine Balaskovits  F 45-49    266/507     1:10:57   11:24     2:29:16
5512  Katie French           F 25-29    474/711     1:08:25   11:24     2:29:19
5513  Chad McQuinn           M 40-44    365/448     1:09:32   11:25     2:29:21
5514  June Sumbeiywo         F 30-34    459/732     1:08:27   11:25     2:29:22
5515  Danny King             M 40-44    366/448     1:10:30   11:25     2:29:22
5516  Beth Wilson            F 25-29    475/711     1:11:01   11:25     2:29:22
5517  John Meacham           M 45-49    334/428     1:05:36   11:25     2:29:23
5518  Sharon Koenig          F 50-54    175/367     1:11:23   11:25     2:29:23
5519  Sally Blessing         F 45-49    267/507     1:09:22   11:25     2:29:24
5520  Amanda Pitzele         F 30-34    460/732     1:11:12   11:25     2:29:24
5521  Jamie Levine Daniel    F 35-39    509/798     1:11:12   11:25     2:29:24
5522  Sarah Tenkman          F 30-34    461/732     1:09:23   11:25     2:29:24
5523  Samantha Miller        F 20-24    294/402     1:06:46   11:25     2:29:25
5524  Emily Sturgess         F 20-24    295/402     1:08:45   11:25     2:29:26
5525  Brandy McIntire        F 35-39    510/798     1:11:09   11:25     2:29:26
5526  Michael Tran           M 35-39    411/499     1:00:26   11:25     2:29:26
5527  Deanna Hemmersmeyer    F 35-39    511/798     1:11:53   11:25     2:29:26
5528  James Weaver           M 40-44    367/448     1:09:47   11:25     2:29:27
5529  Mercedes Piedracruz    F 45-49    268/507     1:11:17   11:25     2:29:28
5530  Alejandra Ortiz        F 25-29    476/711     1:09:42   11:25     2:29:29
5531  Holly Schoenbeck       F 20-24    296/402     1:11:54   11:25     2:29:31
5532  Keaton Miller          M 25-29    335/377     1:08:48   11:25     2:29:32
5533  Gabe Kassab            M 16-19      62/67     1:08:36   11:25     2:29:32
5534  Corey Bender           M 40-44    368/448     1:09:49   11:25     2:29:32
5535  Kevin Stumpf           M 20-24    165/186     1:03:45   11:25     2:29:33
5536  Kevin Spurling         M 45-49    335/428     1:10:04   11:26     2:29:35
5537  Luann Dyment           F 40-44    404/692     1:07:45   11:26     2:29:35
5538  Milt Bagan             M 50-54    296/358     1:07:04   11:26     2:29:35
5539  Michelle Quick         F 45-49    269/507     1:08:59   11:26     2:29:36
5540  Carolyn Chesta         F 40-44    405/692     1:10:57   11:26     2:29:38
5541  Kiran Kumar Bashaboina M 30-34    367/432     1:07:24   11:26     2:29:39
5542  Patty Baker            F 60-64     37/115     1:09:37   11:26     2:29:40
5543  Joseph Gervino         M 25-29    336/377     1:17:06   11:26     2:29:40
5544  Sherry Gouwens         F 55-59    109/267     1:11:35   11:26     2:29:42
5545  Katherine Conley       F 45-49    270/507     1:11:50   11:26     2:29:42
5546  Amy Dirks              F 35-39    512/798     1:14:15   11:26     2:29:43
5547  Jody Davidson          F 35-39    513/798     1:14:14   11:26     2:29:43
5548  K.C. Houck             M 16-19      63/67     1:09:52   11:26     2:29:43
5549  Kellen Heavin          M 30-34    368/432     1:10:13   11:26     2:29:44
5550  Emily Kinney           F 16-19     77/105     1:11:36   11:26     2:29:44
5551  Erin Heavin            F 30-34    462/732     1:10:13   11:26     2:29:44
5552  Richard Schwartz       M 40-44    369/448     1:11:06   11:26     2:29:44
5553  Kim Kinney             F 45-49    271/507     1:11:36   11:26     2:29:44
5554  Barbara Hunter         F 50-54    176/367     1:07:40   11:26     2:29:44
5555  Govinda Kadam          M 25-29    337/377     1:10:03   11:26     2:29:45
5556  Mindi McKeeman         F 40-44    406/692     1:24:24   11:26     2:29:45
5557  Rayo Boursier          F 60-64     38/115     1:08:23   11:26     2:29:45
5558  Cheryl Krueger         F 45-49    272/507     1:11:38   11:26     2:29:45
5559  Shreyas Pednekar       M 25-29    338/377     1:10:03   11:26     2:29:45
5560  Courtney Deshong       F 35-39    514/798     1:04:21   11:26     2:29:47
5561  Rick Schwieter         M 55-59    151/210     1:09:27   11:27     2:29:51
5562  Kayla Haas             F 25-29    477/711     1:07:58   11:27     2:29:51
5563  Kristen Publow         F 40-44    407/692     1:05:51   11:27     2:29:52
5564  Trinity Miles          F 35-39    515/798     1:08:50   11:27     2:29:53
5565  Mitchell White         M 30-34    369/432     1:04:47   11:27     2:29:56
5566  Lauren Tromp           F 20-24    297/402     1:04:39   11:27     2:29:56
5567  Brittney Sholler       F 25-29    478/711     1:04:47   11:27     2:29:56
5568  Deirdre Tromp          F 25-29    479/711     1:07:08   11:27     2:29:56
5569  Peter Tromp            M 55-59    152/210     1:04:39   11:27     2:29:57
5570  Susan Cline            F 55-59    110/267     1:11:38   11:27     2:29:58
5571  Avery Carl             F 25-29    480/711     1:08:02   11:27     2:29:59
5572  Robert Falkenrath      M 25-29    339/377     1:06:39   11:27     2:30:00
5573  Christopher Dryer      M 35-39    412/499     1:11:39   11:28     2:30:02
5574  Lori Harter            F 40-44    408/692     1:05:34   11:28     2:30:02
5575  Tasha Vessely          F 40-44    409/692     1:10:48   11:28     2:30:03
5576  Rick Schwartz          M 45-49    336/428     1:08:57   11:28     2:30:03
5577  Matthew Pianowski      M 40-44    370/448     1:11:35   11:28     2:30:05
5578  Justin Piercy          M 25-29    340/377     1:14:23   11:28     2:30:07
5579  Katharine Landry       F 25-29    481/711     1:12:59   11:28     2:30:08
5580  Dan Pena               M 35-39    413/499     1:11:33   11:28     2:30:08
5581  Abby Somers            F 25-29    482/711     1:08:34   11:28     2:30:12
5582  Isabel Hagedorn        F 30-34    463/732     1:12:27   11:28     2:30:12
5583  Anna Hagedorn          F 16-19     78/105     1:12:28   11:28     2:30:13
5584  Bailey McGrath         F 20-24    298/402     1:10:08   11:28     2:30:13
5585  Ginny Buckingham       F 25-29    483/711     1:05:01   11:29     2:30:15
5586  Lindsay Breese         F 25-29    484/711     1:05:01   11:29     2:30:15
5587  Larry Green            M 50-54    297/358     1:09:31   11:29     2:30:17
5588  Silvia Alba            F 40-44    410/692     1:09:14   11:29     2:30:18
5589  Kim Wininger           F 45-49    273/507     1:09:32   11:29     2:30:23
5590  Julie Wright           F 45-49    274/507     1:06:48   11:29     2:30:23
5591  Deanne Finn            F 55-59    111/267     1:08:26   11:29     2:30:25
5592  Courtney Page          F 35-39    516/798     1:07:12   11:29     2:30:26
5593  Amanda Jones           F 35-39    517/798     1:07:14   11:29     2:30:26
5594  Heather Gross          F 35-39    518/798     1:10:53   11:30     2:30:27
5595  Jerry Crowder          M 45-49    337/428     1:08:23   11:30     2:30:27
5596  Haizhong Zhang         M 45-49    338/428     1:14:08   11:30     2:30:27
5597  Zack Rios              M 30-34    370/432     1:05:52   11:30     2:30:31
5598  Lisa Mitchell          F 45-49    275/507     1:06:45   11:30     2:30:31
5599  Deborah Konkel         F 60-64     39/115     1:10:51   11:30     2:30:32
5600  Carol Dawson           F 60-64     40/115     1:08:21   11:30     2:30:36
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5601  Jill Haenning          F 35-39    519/798     1:07:50   11:30     2:30:37
5602  Amanda Farabee         F 35-39    520/798     1:09:44   11:30     2:30:38
5603  Ericka Young           F 40-44    411/692     1:10:31   11:31     2:30:41
5604  Jared Simpson          M 30-34    371/432     1:06:07   11:31     2:30:42
5605  Geneva Sickles         F 35-39    521/798     1:10:49   11:31     2:30:43
5606  Bill Loveall           M 45-49    339/428     1:08:29   11:31     2:30:43
5607  Shari Hinds O'riley    F 45-49    276/507     1:10:36   11:31     2:30:43
5608  Ashley Bercaw          F 25-29    485/711     1:08:52   11:31     2:30:46
5609  Christina Varghese     F 40-44    412/692     1:07:56   11:31     2:30:46
5610  Jeff Gardner           M 55-59    153/210     1:08:11   11:31     2:30:48
5611  Brock Ridgway          M 50-54    298/358     1:13:46   11:31     2:30:49
5612  Angelia Ridgway        F 50-54    177/367     1:13:43   11:31     2:30:50
5613  Susan Brower           F 45-49    277/507     1:07:16   11:31     2:30:51
5614  Angela Johnson         F 30-34    464/732     1:05:48   11:31     2:30:52
5615  Teresa Wenning         F 50-54    178/367     1:11:06   11:31     2:30:52
5616  Samantha Coakley       F 25-29    486/711     1:11:14   11:31     2:30:52
5617  Emily Damson           F 40-44    413/692     1:08:34   11:31     2:30:53
5618  Cassandra Salisbury    F 30-34    465/732     1:11:15   11:32     2:30:53
5619  Ashley Dunlavey        F 30-34    466/732     1:11:16   11:32     2:30:53
5620  Nancy Jacobson         F 45-49    278/507     1:08:00   11:32     2:30:54
5621  April O'Neill          F 30-34    467/732     1:06:18   11:32     2:30:55
5622  Drew Bliss             M 20-24    166/186     1:07:04   11:32     2:30:55
5623  Sonja Bowyer           F 25-29    487/711     1:03:53   11:32     2:30:56
5624  Samir Djabi            M 30-34    372/432     1:07:54   11:32     2:30:57
5625  Colin Eacret           M 30-34    373/432     1:09:38   11:32     2:30:58
5626  Emily Djabi            F 25-29    488/711     1:07:59   11:32     2:30:59
5627  Kimberly Jude          F 45-49    279/507     1:06:47   11:32     2:31:00
5628  Christopher Crowell    M 30-34    374/432     1:06:51   11:32     2:31:02
5629  Meredith Danko         F 25-29    489/711     1:13:39   11:32     2:31:03
5630  Kaitlin Delgado        F 30-34    468/732     1:10:31   11:32     2:31:03
5631  Gretchen Boone         F 40-44    414/692     1:09:34   11:32     2:31:04
5632  Lauren Bullock         F 25-29    490/711     1:14:59   11:33     2:31:06
5633  Dennae Noblitt         F 40-44    415/692     1:13:18   11:33     2:31:07
5634  Kerry Aubin            F 35-39    522/798     1:13:18   11:33     2:31:08
5635  Kilee Jansen           F 30-34    469/732     1:09:11   11:33     2:31:13
5636  Mary Watkins           F 50-54    179/367     1:11:07   11:33     2:31:13
5637  Victoria Frimming      F 50-54    180/367     1:12:49   11:33     2:31:13
5638  Kasey McKenney         F 25-29    491/711     1:11:41   11:33     2:31:13
5639  Joe Roth               M 35-39    414/499     1:10:40   11:33     2:31:14
5640  Cecilia Kuester        F 60-64     41/115     1:10:17   11:33     2:31:14
5641  Bryden Girgis          M 16-19      64/67     1:14:21   11:33     2:31:15
5642  Juneann Kuiper         F 40-44    416/692     1:10:02   11:33     2:31:15
5643  Terri Newbrough        F 50-54    181/367     1:07:59   11:33     2:31:17
5644  Sarah Jylkka           F 20-24    299/402     1:03:39   11:33     2:31:18
5645  Emily Rogowski         F 30-34    470/732               11:33     2:31:18
5646  Lisa Vanderloo         F 45-49    280/507     1:09:36   11:33     2:31:19
5647  Cecilia Mencias        F 45-49    281/507     1:11:17   11:34     2:31:19
5648  Dan Keefe              M 50-54    299/358     1:06:43   11:34     2:31:20
5649  Kimberly Buchheid      F 50-54    182/367     1:06:43   11:34     2:31:20
5650  Jessica Abbott         F 30-34    471/732     1:13:05   11:34     2:31:20
5651  Mike Collins           M 40-44    371/448     1:10:49   11:34     2:31:21
5652  Joey Collins           M 13-15      43/52     1:10:49   11:34     2:31:22
5653  Shannon Buchs          F 30-34    472/732     1:07:04   11:34     2:31:22
5654  Kimberly Klein         F 35-39    523/798     1:09:54   11:34     2:31:23
5655  Sankara Rao Gadde      M 30-34    375/432     1:09:42   11:34     2:31:23
5656  Kristen Nichols        F 30-34    473/732     1:11:22   11:34     2:31:24
5657  Prasad Vallepalli      M 40-44    372/448     1:12:44   11:34     2:31:25
5658  Laken Kurtz            F 25-29    492/711     1:11:41   11:34     2:31:27
5659  Gregory Pottorff       M 30-34    376/432     1:11:40   11:34     2:31:27
5660  Kent Kurtz             M 50-54    300/358     1:11:40   11:34     2:31:28
5661  Jennifer Kurtz         F 50-54    183/367     1:11:42   11:34     2:31:28
5662  Amelia Lynas           F 16-19     79/105     1:13:29   11:34     2:31:28
5663  Pam Kerner             F 40-44    417/692     1:14:57   11:34     2:31:29
5664  Sue Ellen Finkenbiner  F 55-59    112/267     1:12:18   11:34     2:31:29
5665  Adan Gutierrez         M 40-44    373/448     1:11:19   11:34     2:31:29
5666  Branden Kirchner       M 20-24    167/186     1:07:18   11:34     2:31:30
5667  Ashley Cross           F 30-34    474/732     1:11:35   11:34     2:31:30
5668  Jeff Tablerion         M 20-24    168/186     1:07:18   11:34     2:31:30
5669  Erin Bollhorst         F 40-44    418/692     1:11:35   11:34     2:31:30
5670  Tobias Hendricks       M 40-44    374/448     1:06:57   11:34     2:31:31
5671  David Abbott           M 60-64     99/143     1:13:03   11:34     2:31:31
5672  Olivia Weyer           F 25-29    493/711     1:06:12   11:34     2:31:31
5673  Laura Gioannini        F 50-54    184/367     1:06:14   11:34     2:31:32
5674  Sara Nelson            F 30-34    475/732     1:10:19   11:34     2:31:32
5675  Beth Olson             F 40-44    419/692     1:08:00   11:35     2:31:32
5676  Becky Seybert          F 45-49    282/507     1:09:11   11:35     2:31:33
5677  Kristin Wilcoxen       F 30-34    476/732     1:08:22   11:35     2:31:34
5678  Mark Wilcoxen          M 25-29    341/377     1:08:21   11:35     2:31:34
5679  Lauren Moses           F 30-34    477/732     1:09:44   11:35     2:31:34
5680  Curtis Lawrence        M 45-49    340/428     1:13:02   11:35     2:31:34
5681  Lindsey Slack          F 30-34    478/732     1:07:58   11:35     2:31:39
5682  Carrie Castango        F 35-39    524/798     1:10:49   11:35     2:31:39
5683  Kelsey Schultz         F 20-24    300/402     1:10:44   11:35     2:31:39
5684  Tricia Reddy           F 45-49    283/507     1:14:15   11:35     2:31:41
5685  Tiffany Noth           F 35-39    525/798     1:10:04   11:35     2:31:43
5686  Kolby Gustin           M 30-34    377/432     1:13:44   11:35     2:31:43
5687  Allison Gustin         F 25-29    494/711     1:13:18   11:35     2:31:43
5688  Robert Brunner         M 60-64    100/143     1:11:18   11:35     2:31:43
5689  Jerry Blanchard        M 45-49    341/428     1:13:27   11:35     2:31:43
5690  Susan Hoffman          F 45-49    284/507     1:06:43   11:35     2:31:44
5691  Robert MacKay          M 65-69      36/66     1:12:42   11:35     2:31:44
5692  Dennis Killian         M 55-59    154/210     1:11:07   11:36     2:31:46
5693  Meredith Bachner       F 30-34    479/732     1:11:27   11:36     2:31:46
5694  Philip Warlow          M 60-64    101/143     1:11:28   11:36     2:31:46
5695  Judy Hasselkus         F 55-59    113/267     1:09:49   11:36     2:31:48
5696  Lisa Ray               F 45-49    285/507     1:05:32   11:36     2:31:51
5697  Merrit Spicer          F 50-54    185/367     1:10:13   11:36     2:31:51
5698  Susan Handy            F 60-64     42/115     1:12:50   11:36     2:31:51
5699  Kristen Ciokajlo       F 45-49    286/507     1:08:58   11:36     2:31:52
5700  Donald Poland          M 55-59    155/210     1:12:47   11:36     2:31:52
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5701  Latisha Bell           F 35-39    526/798     1:07:27   11:36     2:31:52
5702  Donna Sarky            F 55-59    114/267     1:10:57   11:36     2:31:53
5703  Dana Webster           F 40-44    420/692     1:11:35   11:36     2:31:53
5704  Stan McIntire          M 40-44    375/448     1:07:46   11:36     2:31:54
5705  Debbie Lufkin          F 60-64     43/115     1:11:57   11:36     2:31:55
5706  Sharon Watts           F 50-54    186/367     1:08:51   11:36     2:31:56
5707  Erik Burns             M 30-34    378/432     1:06:52   11:36     2:31:56
5708  Mike Emark             M 70-74       7/17     1:08:09   11:36     2:31:58
5709  Roger Elkins           M 50-54    301/358     1:08:26   11:36     2:31:58
5710  Leigh Edwards          F 25-29    495/711     1:10:02   11:36     2:31:58
5711  Ben Nichols            M 40-44    376/448     1:11:58   11:37     2:32:00
5712  William Schaefer       M 55-59    156/210     1:11:14   11:37     2:32:02
5713  Chester Kalb           M 70-74       8/17     1:12:46   11:37     2:32:05
5714  Tracey Freeman         F 45-49    287/507     1:06:15   11:37     2:32:06
5715  Patricia Wittmann      F 35-39    527/798     1:09:25   11:37     2:32:06
5716  Ruth Everson           F 75-79        1/5     1:11:19   11:37     2:32:06
5717  Connie Hatfield        F 50-54    187/367     1:13:19   11:37     2:32:07
5718  Arlene Pisel           F 40-44    421/692     1:10:58   11:37     2:32:07
5719  Bridget Pickett        F 50-54    188/367     1:13:20   11:37     2:32:07
5720  Jillian Draper         F 35-39    528/798     1:08:57   11:37     2:32:09
5721  Kendrick Riggs         M 55-59    157/210     1:12:15   11:38     2:32:12
5722  Kendrick Underhill     M 16-19      65/67     1:10:35   11:38     2:32:12
5723  John Springer          M 25-29    342/377     1:11:34   11:38     2:32:13
5724  Kavita Delgaudio       F 45-49    288/507     1:07:34   11:38     2:32:13
5725  Lisa Glavan            F 25-29    496/711     1:11:50   11:38     2:32:13
5726  Emily Hoffmann         F 40-44    422/692     1:07:16   11:38     2:32:13
5727  John Wenzel            M 60-64    102/143     1:09:07   11:38     2:32:13
5728  Lori Marmon            F 40-44    423/692     1:07:30   11:38     2:32:13
5729  Lynn Geiger            F 25-29    497/711     1:09:44   11:38     2:32:14
5730  Lindsey Trent          F 35-39    529/798     1:08:07   11:38     2:32:19
5731  Ron Bendes             M 55-59    158/210     1:12:27   11:38     2:32:19
5732  Mark Raymond           M 45-49    342/428     1:07:10   11:38     2:32:21
5733  Abby House             F 25-29    498/711     1:10:51   11:38     2:32:23
5734  Jennifer Coy           F 40-44    424/692     1:09:09   11:38     2:32:23
5735  Bridget Caldwell       F 55-59    115/267     1:15:18   11:39     2:32:26
5736  Lora West              F 45-49    289/507     1:13:28   11:39     2:32:27
5737  Amy Lister             F 40-44    425/692     1:10:51   11:39     2:32:27
5738  Kimberly Corsaro       F 40-44    426/692     1:13:28   11:39     2:32:27
5739  Brian Stockwell        M 40-44    377/448     1:10:56   11:39     2:32:28
5740  Renee Bynum            F 30-34    480/732     1:10:56   11:39     2:32:28
5741  Melissa Williams       F 40-44    427/692     1:14:00   11:39     2:32:30
5742  Thomas Nedza           M 55-59    159/210     1:11:22   11:39     2:32:30
5743  Paul Frank             M 50-54    302/358     1:12:11   11:39     2:32:30
5744  Jason Young            M 35-39    415/499     1:06:29   11:39     2:32:31
5745  Lisa Frank             F 50-54    189/367     1:12:12   11:39     2:32:31
5746  Ian Laswell            M 35-39    416/499     1:11:49   11:39     2:32:31
5747  Leslie Young           F 30-34    481/732     1:08:52   11:39     2:32:31
5748  Michelle Clarke        F 35-39    530/798     1:05:50   11:39     2:32:32
5749  Alina Jocius           F 45-49    290/507     1:11:26   11:39     2:32:34
5750  Doug Linville          M 50-54    303/358     1:10:36   11:39     2:32:35
5751  Mariah Coble           F 25-29    499/711     1:10:37   11:39     2:32:35
5752  Taffanee Keys          F 50-54    190/367     1:08:12   11:39     2:32:36
5753  Summer D Gardner       F 35-39    531/798     1:08:48   11:39     2:32:36
5754  Bess Sullivan          F 35-39    532/798     1:06:33   11:39     2:32:36
5755  Thomas Barnett         M 45-49    343/428     1:07:07   11:39     2:32:36
5756  Sherri Cullom          F 45-49    291/507     1:15:19   11:39     2:32:36
5757  Brianna Parsons        F 25-29    500/711     1:10:39   11:40     2:32:41
5758  Paula Stidham          F 40-44    428/692     1:10:32   11:40     2:32:41
5759  Valerie Hagerty        F 25-29    501/711     1:10:39   11:40     2:32:42
5760  Manoj Wagh             M 35-39    417/499     1:08:48   11:40     2:32:43
5761  Warren Tierney         M 55-59    160/210     1:03:10   11:40     2:32:44
5762  George Feliciano       M 40-44    378/448     1:09:10   11:40     2:32:45
5763  Jimmy Curtis           M 55-59    161/210     1:07:09   11:40     2:32:45
5764  Neil Cartwright        M 35-39    418/499     1:09:04   11:40     2:32:45
5765  Esther Dill            F 65-69       8/36     1:11:49   11:40     2:32:45
5766  Marissa Heinz          F 20-24    301/402     1:14:25   11:40     2:32:46
5767  Kelsey Pison           F 25-29    502/711     1:08:13   11:40     2:32:47
5768  Carl Summerlot         M 45-49    344/428     1:10:08   11:40     2:32:47
5769  Adam Fisher            M 35-39    419/499     1:08:18   11:40     2:32:48
5770  Nicole Heflin          F 30-34    482/732     1:10:22   11:40     2:32:49
5771  Mark White             M 60-64    103/143     1:12:41   11:40     2:32:50
5772  Richard Ward           M 65-69      37/66     1:20:03   11:41     2:32:51
5773  Kersten Fye            F 45-49    292/507     1:14:45   11:41     2:32:52
5774  Karen O'Connell        F 40-44    429/692     1:13:53   11:41     2:32:57
5775  Virginia Velazquez     F 40-44    430/692     1:11:48   11:41     2:32:57
5776  Heather Roth           F 35-39    533/798     1:12:18   11:41     2:32:58
5777  Kelly McCluskey-Erskin F 35-39    534/798     1:12:22   11:41     2:33:01
5778  Melissa Walters        F 40-44    431/692     1:06:39   11:41     2:33:04
5779  Kristen Dilbone        F 40-44    432/692     1:06:39   11:42     2:33:04
5780  Rusty Frauhiger        F 45-49    293/507     1:11:40   11:42     2:33:05
5781  J.D. Ley               M 35-39    420/499     1:14:08   11:42     2:33:07
5782  Eric Orth              M 30-34    379/432     1:07:42   11:42     2:33:09
5783  Joe Schwarz            M 25-29    343/377     1:07:41   11:42     2:33:09
5784  Jeremie Dexter         M 35-39    421/499     1:13:04   11:42     2:33:11
5785  Katie Campbell         F 30-34    483/732     1:04:56   11:42     2:33:12
5786  Jordan Walters         M 40-44    379/448     1:07:55   11:42     2:33:14
5787  Jen Ryman              F 40-44    433/692     1:10:49   11:42     2:33:14
5788  Elizabeth Wells        F 30-34    484/732     1:13:22   11:42     2:33:15
5789  Jessica Komp           F 40-44    434/692     1:15:41   11:42     2:33:15
5790  Chuck Hillman          M 55-59    162/210     1:09:32   11:42     2:33:16
5791  Jacquelynn Gillie      F 16-19     80/105     1:14:01   11:42     2:33:17
5792  Sheryl Enos            F 30-34    485/732     1:06:57   11:43     2:33:17
5793  Vickie Firkins         F 60-64     44/115     1:10:27   11:43     2:33:18
5794  Megan Haltom           F 30-34    486/732     1:12:44   11:43     2:33:18
5795  Hannah Davis           F 25-29    503/711     1:10:49   11:43     2:33:19
5796  Erin Mohr              F 35-39    535/798     1:04:21   11:43     2:33:20
5797  David Murray           M 45-49    345/428     1:10:43   11:43     2:33:24
5798  Scott Kasmer           M 40-44    380/448     1:14:56   11:43     2:33:26
5799  Daniel Lutocka         M 25-29    344/377     1:12:56   11:43     2:33:28
5800  Stephanie Matt         F 25-29    504/711     1:11:09   11:43     2:33:29
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5801  Aaron Buchanan         M 20-24    169/186     1:08:41   11:44     2:33:30
5802  Dave Sims              M 50-54    304/358     1:10:06   11:44     2:33:30
5803  Hilary Aydt            F 40-44    435/692     1:12:48   11:44     2:33:31
5804  Makayla Caldwell       F 20-24    302/402     1:12:18   11:44     2:33:31
5805  Heather Combs          F 25-29    505/711     1:09:12   11:44     2:33:32
5806  Cassandra Rosbury      F 25-29    506/711     1:12:08   11:44     2:33:32
5807  Alina Cappadora        F 20-24    303/402     1:06:51   11:44     2:33:33
5808  Danielle Anderson      F 30-34    487/732     1:07:43   11:44     2:33:34
5809  Misty Knestrict        F 35-39    536/798     1:12:30   11:44     2:33:35
5810  Roberta Mumaw          F 45-49    294/507     1:10:45   11:44     2:33:35
5811  Penny Clark            F 35-39    537/798     1:11:48   11:44     2:33:36
5812  Audrey Mason           F 35-39    538/798     1:11:48   11:44     2:33:36
5813  Martha Bollinger       F 55-59    116/267     1:10:09   11:44     2:33:38
5814  Emily Bollinger        F 20-24    304/402     1:11:10   11:44     2:33:38
5815  Kfir Dekel             M 40-44    381/448     1:10:28   11:44     2:33:39
5816  Marcie Rimmele         F 40-44    436/692     1:07:17   11:44     2:33:41
5817  Deidre Laker           F 45-49    295/507     1:05:16   11:44     2:33:42
5818  Jennifer Gaylor        F 30-34    488/732     1:10:46   11:45     2:33:44
5819  Devasahayam Asirvatham M 30-34    380/432     1:13:38   11:45     2:33:45
5820  Patrina Bishop         F 50-54    191/367     1:13:47   11:45     2:33:45
5821  Janet Shelton          F 55-59    117/267     1:11:59   11:45     2:33:47
5822  Julie Breedlove        F 40-44    437/692     1:08:44   11:45     2:33:48
5823  Billie Carder          F 30-34    489/732     1:08:44   11:45     2:33:48
5824  Mike Kolodkin          M 50-54    305/358     1:12:35   11:45     2:33:51
5825  Kristen Owsley         F 25-29    507/711     1:12:46   11:45     2:33:52
5826  Stephanie Pierce       F 30-34    490/732     1:11:19   11:45     2:33:52
5827  Vicki Harding Queck    F 40-44    438/692     1:11:13   11:45     2:33:55
5828  Sherry Sweetland       F 45-49    296/507     1:12:53   11:45     2:33:55
5829  Dan Schlegelmilch      M 55-59    163/210               11:45     2:33:55
5830  Michele Schlegelmilch  F 50-54    192/367               11:45     2:33:55
5831  Lisa Talcott           F 45-49    297/507     1:14:33   11:46     2:33:57
5832  Matthew Rush           M 40-44    382/448               11:46     2:33:58
5833  Melissa McHenry        F 45-49    298/507     1:12:53   11:46     2:33:58
5834  Kelly Hargett          F 45-49    299/507     1:14:59   11:46     2:34:00
5835  Ruth Wyman             F 40-44    439/692     1:11:10   11:46     2:34:01
5836  Jenny Parker           F 50-54    193/367     1:11:50   11:46     2:34:01
5837  Lindsey Totten         F 20-24    305/402     1:13:16   11:46     2:34:08
5838  Abbey Totten           F 25-29    508/711     1:13:16   11:46     2:34:08
5839  Amanda Rockey          F 35-39    539/798     1:08:29   11:46     2:34:08
5840  David Buddendeck       M 55-59    164/210     1:09:06   11:47     2:34:10
5841  Danielle Williams      F 30-34    491/732     1:12:39   11:47     2:34:10
5842  Pam Haney              F 50-54    194/367     1:12:39   11:47     2:34:10
5843  Samantha Burdett       F 25-29    509/711     1:08:10   11:47     2:34:11
5844  Melanie Andras         F 20-24    306/402     1:10:21   11:47     2:34:13
5845  Teri Ongman            F 50-54    195/367     1:10:51   11:47     2:34:14
5846  Adam Cain              M 35-39    422/499     1:08:42   11:47     2:34:15
5847  David Evans            M 25-29    345/377     1:10:23   11:47     2:34:17
5848  Laura McKee            F 16-19     81/105     1:15:38   11:47     2:34:18
5849  Julie Furber           F 45-49    300/507     1:12:10   11:47     2:34:18
5850  Laura Smith            F 30-34    492/732     1:08:29   11:47     2:34:18
5851  Juli Hutson            F 55-59    118/267     1:15:07   11:47     2:34:19
5852  Dorice Hankemeier      F 35-39    540/798     1:14:31   11:47     2:34:19
5853  Shawn Beach            M 25-29    346/377     1:06:36   11:47     2:34:20
5854  Jeffrey Cowan          M 40-44    383/448     1:12:26   11:47     2:34:22
5855  Colby McCorkel         M 45-49    346/428     1:06:48   11:48     2:34:23
5856  Deborah Vanmeter       F 55-59    119/267     1:12:13   11:48     2:34:23
5857  Justin Popp            M 35-39    423/499     1:08:21   11:48     2:34:26
5858  Robert Santin          M 50-54    306/358     1:10:36   11:48     2:34:27
5859  Margaret Hvatum        F 60-64     45/115     1:12:24   11:48     2:34:28
5860  Robert Davis           M 30-34    381/432     1:13:19   11:48     2:34:29
5861  Christina Freund       F 30-34    493/732     1:12:22   11:48     2:34:31
5862  Katlyn Scott           F 25-29    510/711     1:08:05   11:48     2:34:32
5863  Kari Carpenter         F 25-29    511/711     1:07:29   11:48     2:34:34
5864  Jill Baumgart          F 35-39    541/798     1:11:02   11:49     2:34:37
5865  Zachary Joyce          M 35-39    424/499     1:14:22   11:49     2:34:38
5866  James Schraidt         M 65-69      38/66     1:12:26   11:49     2:34:39
5867  Rachel Haynes          F 40-44    440/692     1:13:12   11:49     2:34:39
5868  Cathy Lambert          F 50-54    196/367     1:09:44   11:49     2:34:40
5869  Jiamin He              F 25-29    512/711     1:11:26   11:49     2:34:40
5870  Laura Lee              F 45-49    301/507     1:11:12   11:49     2:34:41
5871  Doug Leeper            M 35-39    425/499     1:16:30   11:49     2:34:42
5872  Steve Walke            M 45-49    347/428     1:05:47   11:49     2:34:42
5873  Christina Gehret       F 25-29    513/711     1:12:54   11:49     2:34:42
5874  Monica Freire-Pandya   F 40-44    441/692     1:13:28   11:49     2:34:42
5875  Derek Lynas            M 45-49    348/428     1:13:35   11:49     2:34:43
5876  Kimberly Aument        F 55-59    120/267     1:13:03   11:49     2:34:44
5877  Kacie Barton           F 25-29    514/711     1:10:07   11:49     2:34:44
5878  Joe Stickles           M 45-49    349/428     1:11:40   11:49     2:34:44
5879  Paula Stickles         F 40-44    442/692     1:11:40   11:49     2:34:44
5880  Rochelle Forrest Hanki F 50-54    197/367     1:12:32   11:49     2:34:45
5881  Jessalyn McCracken     F 30-34    494/732     1:10:30   11:49     2:34:46
5882  Amanda Miller          F 35-39    542/798     1:09:19   11:49     2:34:46
5883  Emily Floess           F 25-29    515/711     1:01:39   11:49     2:34:46
5884  Chris Skiba            M 50-54    307/358     1:13:18   11:49     2:34:47
5885  Matthew Skiba          M 20-24    170/186     1:13:19   11:49     2:34:48
5886  Janet Otte             F 45-49    302/507     1:15:23   11:50     2:34:50
5887  Matthew Oates          M 35-39    426/499     1:12:31   11:50     2:34:53
5888  Allison Coleman        F 25-29    516/711     1:07:54   11:50     2:34:55
5889  Maggie Gregory         F 16-19     82/105     1:13:44   11:50     2:34:57
5890  Kimberly Waddell       F 45-49    303/507     1:15:25   11:50     2:34:57
5891  Amy Powers             F 40-44    443/692     1:15:25   11:50     2:34:57
5892  Trisha Preer           F 40-44    444/692     1:12:49   11:50     2:34:58
5893  Denise Keller          F 50-54    198/367     1:11:57   11:50     2:35:00
5894  Sheila Yuckman         F 35-39    543/798     1:13:35   11:51     2:35:02
5895  Nicole Schneider       F 35-39    544/798     1:14:26   11:51     2:35:04
5896  Meredith Meyer         F 45-49    304/507     1:08:56   11:51     2:35:08
5897  Diane Slagle           F 45-49    305/507     1:14:36   11:51     2:35:08
5898  Catherine Wood         F 45-49    306/507     1:12:19   11:51     2:35:10
5899  Selena Helvey          F 35-39    545/798     1:11:52   11:51     2:35:10
5900  Gaye Kerschner         F 50-54    199/367     1:10:14   11:51     2:35:10
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5901  Vickie Goens           F 55-59    121/267     1:12:52   11:51     2:35:11
5902  Michelle Bradbury      F 40-44    445/692     1:16:46   11:52     2:35:22
5903  Carrie Cunningham      F 25-29    517/711     1:07:53   11:52     2:35:24
5904  Jenna Martinek         F 20-24    307/402     1:12:01   11:52     2:35:24
5905  Mary Russell           F 55-59    122/267     1:13:12   11:52     2:35:25
5906  Katherine Bailey       F 30-34    495/732     1:07:51   11:52     2:35:25
5907  Stacey Pollard         M 30-34    382/432     1:02:36   11:53     2:35:32
5908  Kimberly Holly         F 55-59    123/267     1:09:53   11:53     2:35:33
5909  Christine Franciski    F 50-54    200/367     1:11:29   11:53     2:35:35
5910  Holly Summers          F 35-39    546/798     1:13:41   11:53     2:35:36
5911  Angela Langley         F 50-54    201/367     1:12:04   11:53     2:35:36
5912  Mike Payne             M 45-49    350/428     1:08:50   11:53     2:35:36
5913  Leticia Daniel         F 50-54    202/367     1:10:18   11:53     2:35:36
5914  Boonteng Yeap          M 60-64    104/143     1:12:52   11:53     2:35:36
5915  Patrick Griffith       M 25-29    347/377     1:08:19   11:53     2:35:37
5916  Trisha Krumsieg        F 25-29    518/711     1:11:29   11:53     2:35:37
5917  Dawn Bittner           F 35-39    547/798     1:12:02   11:53     2:35:38
5918  David Kuhlman          M 60-64    105/143     1:10:11   11:53     2:35:38
5919  Mary Jane Bogle        F 45-49    307/507     1:10:11   11:53     2:35:39
5920  Nicole Persyn          F 35-39    548/798     1:08:59   11:53     2:35:40
5921  Melissa Cook           F 40-44    446/692     1:08:29   11:53     2:35:41
5922  Daneen Angwin          F 40-44    447/692     1:06:19   11:54     2:35:41
5923  Theresa Thompson       F 45-49    308/507     1:11:52   11:54     2:35:42
5924  Lauren Tuttle          F 25-29    519/711     1:09:20   11:54     2:35:43
5925  Andrew Orman           M 35-39    427/499     1:08:16   11:54     2:35:46
5926  Rosie Richmond Whalum  F 55-59    124/267     1:13:21   11:54     2:35:46
5927  Kristin Sanders        F 30-34    496/732     1:06:44   11:54     2:35:46
5928  Davina Ananias         F 45-49    309/507     1:06:44   11:54     2:35:46
5929  Amy Wilson             F 25-29    520/711     1:14:14   11:54     2:35:46
5930  Mark Regensburger      M 40-44    384/448     1:10:56   11:54     2:35:46
5931  Kathleen Boehme        F 40-44    448/692     1:16:27   11:54     2:35:47
5932  Margaret Wooten        F 25-29    521/711     1:15:45   11:54     2:35:49
5933  Nicola Rebello-Johnson F 50-54    203/367     1:15:21   11:54     2:35:49
5934  Kristina Clark         F 30-34    497/732     1:11:58   11:54     2:35:50
5935  Heather Peters         F 40-44    449/692     1:11:16   11:54     2:35:52
5936  Jennifer Fee           F 40-44    450/692     1:12:13   11:54     2:35:53
5937  Kris Bierman           F 50-54    204/367     1:14:35   11:55     2:35:55
5938  Ashley Reed            F 30-34    498/732     1:10:10   11:55     2:35:56
5939  Ron Kraus              M 45-49    351/428     1:11:04   11:55     2:35:56
5940  Jennifer Hale          F 45-49    310/507     1:12:49   11:55     2:35:56
5941  Chrysta Monticelli     F 25-29    522/711     1:10:44   11:55     2:36:00
5942  Jeff Gwin              M 45-49    352/428     1:10:01   11:55     2:36:03
5943  Anna Phelps            F 40-44    451/692     1:16:27   11:55     2:36:03
5944  Carrie Carden          F 30-34    499/732     1:14:31   11:55     2:36:04
5945  Keisha Washington      F 40-44    452/692     1:09:49   11:56     2:36:08
5946  Matthew Carlton        M 35-39    428/499     1:12:43   11:56     2:36:09
5947  Larry Dietrich         M 70-74       9/17     1:11:22   11:56     2:36:10
5948  Renee Haney            F 40-44    453/692     1:13:40   11:56     2:36:11
5949  Amanda Baldwin         F 35-39    549/798               11:56     2:36:13
5950  Sandra Osborn          F 40-44    454/692     1:16:03   11:56     2:36:13
5951  Melissa Pressler       F 45-49    311/507     1:13:52   11:56     2:36:14
5952  Amanda Graham          F 30-34    500/732     1:12:34   11:56     2:36:17
5953  Jen Burdess            F 35-39    550/798     1:20:58   11:56     2:36:18
5954  Dorota Bagdziun        F 35-39    551/798     1:12:55   11:56     2:36:20
5955  Adam Durm              M 25-29    348/377     1:01:59   11:57     2:36:21
5956  Therese Cokain         F 55-59    125/267     1:08:40   11:57     2:36:22
5957  Hiram Holt             M 30-34    383/432     1:13:14   11:57     2:36:22
5958  Stephen Gerhard        M 30-34    384/432     1:16:03   11:57     2:36:22
5959  Christi Fleming        F 40-44    455/692     1:11:19   11:57     2:36:26
5960  Aileen Wenzel          F 30-34    501/732     1:15:05   11:57     2:36:27
5961  Celeste Morris         F 30-34    502/732     1:11:21   11:57     2:36:29
5962  Katy Smith             F 25-29    523/711     1:12:54   11:57     2:36:30
5963  Jenny Garrity          F 50-54    205/367     1:13:22   11:57     2:36:31
5964  Howard Whitman         M 70-74      10/17     1:14:42   11:57     2:36:31
5965  Megan Modesitt         F 13-15      27/37     1:10:35   11:57     2:36:32
5966  Carolyn Schmidt        F 50-54    206/367     1:09:31   11:58     2:36:36
5967  John Mannin            M 45-49    353/428     1:16:19   11:58     2:36:37
5968  Leslie Cesinger        F 35-39    552/798     1:10:35   11:58     2:36:37
5969  Stephanie Piercefield  F 40-44    456/692     1:11:44   11:58     2:36:38
5970  Amy Shadle             F 35-39    553/798     1:07:59   11:58     2:36:38
5971  Leann Toliver          F 25-29    524/711     1:07:52   11:58     2:36:41
5972  Jill Downey            F 40-44    457/692     1:14:56   11:58     2:36:43
5973  Danielle Riego         F 35-39    554/798     1:14:56   11:58     2:36:43
5974  Sara Farny             F 30-34    503/732     1:15:16   11:58     2:36:44
5975  Erin Bethuram          F 35-39    555/798     1:15:15   11:58     2:36:44
5976  Courtney Groves        F 35-39    556/798     1:12:23   11:58     2:36:46
5977  Toribio Andaluz        M 45-49    354/428     1:11:32   11:59     2:36:47
5978  Sandra Conner          F 45-49    312/507     1:12:35   11:59     2:36:47
5979  Tasha Delavergne       F 30-34    504/732     1:15:27   11:59     2:36:47
5980  Mark Delavergne        M 30-34    385/432     1:15:27   11:59     2:36:47
5981  Berenice Andaluz       F 20-24    308/402     1:11:32   11:59     2:36:48
5982  Bruce Levy             M 50-54    308/358     1:12:42   11:59     2:36:48
5983  Lisa Kegebein          F 50-54    207/367     1:13:24   11:59     2:36:49
5984  Margaret Krpata        F 55-59    126/267     1:20:48   11:59     2:36:49
5985  Chelsea Costello       F 16-19     83/105     1:12:28   11:59     2:36:51
5986  Nancy King             F 55-59    127/267     1:13:44   11:59     2:36:51
5987  Jennifer Stevens       F 50-54    208/367     1:09:11   11:59     2:36:52
5988  David Colosi           M 45-49    355/428     1:12:35   11:59     2:36:54
5989  Shari Laswell          F 35-39    557/798     1:11:54   11:59     2:36:55
5990  Karen Wahlstrom        F 50-54    209/367     1:09:44   11:59     2:36:56
5991  Malissa Mosak          F 40-44    458/692     1:11:13   11:59     2:36:56
5992  Mary Roach             F 55-59    128/267     1:15:28   11:59     2:36:58
5993  Xuejun Gu              F 45-49    313/507     1:09:20   11:59     2:36:59
5994  Annalie Brooks         F 25-29    525/711     1:11:03   12:00     2:37:05
5995  Henry Rosser           M 20-24    171/186     1:11:20   12:00     2:37:05
5996  Amy Masson             F 40-44    459/692     1:14:34   12:00     2:37:06
5997  Debra Burns            F 50-54    210/367     1:14:38   12:00     2:37:06
5998  Anna Felgenhauer       F 25-29    526/711     1:13:49   12:00     2:37:06
5999  Elisabeth Solchik      F 30-34    505/732     1:17:28   12:00     2:37:07
6000  Rachel Lockhart        F 25-29    527/711     1:08:46   12:00     2:37:10
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6001  Gwen Tucker            F 45-49    314/507     1:16:31   12:00     2:37:11
6002  Melanie Brown          F 45-49    315/507     1:16:30   12:00     2:37:12
6003  Allison Matthews       F 30-34    506/732     1:13:32   12:01     2:37:13
6004  Mary Kate English      F 20-24    309/402     1:13:32   12:01     2:37:13
6005  Deanna Watterson       F 35-39    558/798     1:12:59   12:01     2:37:15
6006  Lorri Roberts          F 30-34    507/732     1:10:58   12:01     2:37:15
6007  Jessica McHenry        F 30-34    508/732     1:10:57   12:01     2:37:16
6008  Lita Marion            F 45-49    316/507     1:12:49   12:01     2:37:17
6009  Chris Merrill          F 50-54    211/367     1:13:26   12:01     2:37:17
6010  Jennifer Wright        F 40-44    460/692     1:15:43   12:01     2:37:17
6011  John MacMurray         M 45-49    356/428     1:14:17   12:01     2:37:18
6012  Marcus Painter         M 35-39    429/499     1:14:51   12:01     2:37:20
6013  Adam Snitzer           M 35-39    430/499     1:10:07   12:01     2:37:24
6014  Elizabeth Homan        F 25-29    528/711     1:12:54   12:01     2:37:24
6015  Marissa Duco           F 20-24    310/402     1:06:57   12:01     2:37:25
6016  Kristin Grubbs         F 30-34    509/732     1:11:53   12:02     2:37:27
6017  Bill Gordon            M 65-69      39/66     1:08:27   12:02     2:37:27
6018  Cindy Grimm            F 50-54    212/367     1:13:50   12:02     2:37:27
6019  Laura Ginn             F 30-34    510/732     1:12:47   12:02     2:37:28
6020  Thomas Meyer           M 30-34    386/432     1:09:08   12:02     2:37:29
6021  Jennifer Longenecker   F 30-34    511/732     1:10:59   12:02     2:37:30
6022  Linda George           F 55-59    129/267     1:17:37   12:02     2:37:30
6023  Julie Kolodziej        F 20-24    311/402     1:08:31   12:02     2:37:31
6024  Sara Worth             F 35-39    559/798     1:11:53   12:02     2:37:31
6025  Eileen Chou            F 16-19     84/105     1:15:39   12:02     2:37:32
6026  Ruth Zhong             F 16-19     85/105     1:15:39   12:02     2:37:33
6027  Jennifer Davis         F 30-34    512/732     1:12:00   12:02     2:37:33
6028  Myra Lolkema           F 30-34    513/732     1:10:16   12:02     2:37:34
6029  Melissa Haller         F 35-39    560/798     1:12:53   12:02     2:37:35
6030  Debra Bennethum        F 45-49    317/507     1:09:25   12:02     2:37:36
6031  Ronald Loper           M 70-74      11/17     1:13:36   12:02     2:37:37
6032  Laura Donlon           F 45-49    318/507     1:09:25   12:02     2:37:37
6033  Tonya Phipps           F 45-49    319/507     1:09:25   12:02     2:37:37
6034  Victoria Cowan         F 50-54    213/367     1:12:55   12:02     2:37:39
6035  Matthew Moore          M 35-39    431/499     1:10:19   12:03     2:37:41
6036  Mary Ann Brookshire    F 65-69       9/36     1:16:25   12:03     2:37:42
6037  Shelli Koger           F 35-39    561/798     1:07:35   12:03     2:37:42
6038  Corey McGriff          M 30-34    387/432     1:08:02   12:03     2:37:44
6039  Tracie Martella        F 45-49    320/507     1:13:06   12:03     2:37:44
6040  Crystal Campbell       F 35-39    562/798     1:11:44   12:03     2:37:46
6041  Maureen Finnerty       F 35-39    563/798     1:15:04   12:03     2:37:46
6042  Bethany Julian         F 35-39    564/798     1:15:04   12:03     2:37:47
6043  Tricia Holmes          F 30-34    514/732     1:11:21   12:03     2:37:47
6044  Joy Carrington         F 45-49    321/507     1:14:02   12:03     2:37:50
6045  Caitlin Sullivan       F 30-34    515/732     1:09:55   12:03     2:37:51
6046  Amreen Vora            F 25-29    529/711     1:12:42   12:04     2:37:53
6047  Brittany Vonderlage    F 35-39    565/798     1:14:20   12:04     2:38:02
6048  Erica Ewen             F 20-24    312/402     1:09:47   12:04     2:38:02
6049  Natalie Ewen           F 25-29    530/711     1:09:47   12:04     2:38:03
6050  Ashley Morgan          F 25-29    531/711     1:13:14   12:04     2:38:03
6051  Mark Strong            M 50-54    309/358     1:12:09   12:04     2:38:05
6052  Linda Steele           F 55-59    130/267     1:11:59   12:05     2:38:05
6053  Tom Hargens            M 50-54    310/358     1:11:57   12:05     2:38:06
6054  Kellie Miller          M 50-54    311/358     1:11:56   12:05     2:38:06
6055  Stephen Troehler       M 45-49    357/428     1:18:14   12:05     2:38:07
6056  Tamara Kester          F 40-44    461/692     1:13:02   12:05     2:38:09
6057  Melissa Shea           F 40-44    462/692     1:13:08   12:05     2:38:09
6058  Gary Harrell           M 45-49    358/428     1:10:49   12:05     2:38:09
6059  Sam Ellingwood         M 35-39    432/499     1:10:35   12:05     2:38:09
6060  James Reuter           M 65-69      40/66     1:08:23   12:05     2:38:09
6061  Justina Murphy         F 25-29    532/711     1:10:21   12:05     2:38:11
6062  Mindy Britt            F 35-39    566/798     1:14:29   12:05     2:38:12
6063  Emily Sodrel           F 35-39    567/798     1:14:28   12:05     2:38:13
6064  Alyssa Chew            F 35-39    568/798     1:16:30   12:05     2:38:17
6065  Tim Underwood          M 50-54    312/358     1:09:48   12:05     2:38:18
6066  Kyle Whistler          M 20-24    172/186     1:05:05   12:06     2:38:20
6067  Nicki Inman            F 20-24    313/402     1:05:00   12:06     2:38:22
6068  Cathy Mayfield         F 65-69      10/36     1:14:28   12:06     2:38:22
6069  Ericka O'Connell       F 35-39    569/798     1:12:11   12:06     2:38:23
6070  Allison Murphy         F 30-34    516/732     1:14:18   12:06     2:38:23
6071  Gerry Dupree           M 55-59    165/210     1:08:08   12:06     2:38:27
6072  Marissa Johnson        F 20-24    314/402     1:15:22   12:06     2:38:31
6073  Christina Gregory      F 30-34    517/732     1:13:41   12:06     2:38:31
6074  Cathy Ciresi           F 55-59    131/267               12:07     2:38:32
6075  Deanne Ganzeveld       F 40-44    463/692     1:14:37   12:07     2:38:35
6076  Sarah Ganzeveld        F 16-19     86/105     1:14:37   12:07     2:38:35
6077  Pamela McDonald        F 50-54    214/367     1:15:19   12:07     2:38:35
6078  Megan Putman           F 25-29    533/711     1:15:26   12:07     2:38:36
6079  Kim Beeman             F 60-64     46/115     1:12:29   12:07     2:38:37
6080  Robert Sunman          M 65-69      41/66     1:15:04   12:07     2:38:40
6081  Martha Wahl            F 60-64     47/115     1:14:50   12:07     2:38:42
6082  James Trumpey          M 65-69      42/66     1:09:34   12:08     2:38:47
6083  Tricia Helton          F 40-44    464/692     1:16:43   12:08     2:38:52
6084  Melinda Crews          F 40-44    465/692     1:12:54   12:08     2:38:52
6085  Melissa Tugsal         F 30-34    518/732     1:09:06   12:08     2:38:53
6086  Erin Slater            F 35-39    570/798     1:14:13   12:08     2:38:53
6087  Amanda Lavery          F 30-34    519/732     1:09:06   12:08     2:38:53
6088  Jenelle Moore          F 35-39    571/798     1:13:54   12:08     2:38:54
6089  Jack Elless            M 50-54    313/358     1:04:53   12:08     2:38:56
6090  Katie Thorne           F 30-34    520/732     1:06:06   12:08     2:38:56
6091  Kayla Ernsberger       F 25-29    534/711     1:11:08   12:09     2:38:57
6092  Jessica Ekema          F 25-29    535/711     1:12:10   12:09     2:38:58
6093  Jillian Dixon          F 20-24    315/402     1:12:09   12:09     2:38:58
6094  Bob Fodstad            M 55-59    166/210     1:14:27   12:09     2:38:58
6095  Thomas Roth            M 50-54    314/358     1:14:35   12:09     2:38:59
6096  Courtney Culver        F 35-39    572/798     1:10:24   12:09     2:38:59
6097  John O'Gara            M 40-44    385/448     1:10:43   12:09     2:39:00
6098  James Sefton           M 40-44    386/448     1:15:03   12:09     2:39:01
6099  Cary Hudson            M 45-49    359/428     1:14:53   12:09     2:39:02
6100  Natalie Newman         F 45-49    322/507     1:14:53   12:09     2:39:02
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6101  Iohn Day               M 35-39    433/499     1:09:41   12:09     2:39:03
6102  Matthew Stevenson      M 40-44    387/448     1:07:20   12:09     2:39:04
6103  Araceli Avalos         F 40-44    466/692     1:15:21   12:09     2:39:05
6104  Garrett Purvis         M 16-19      66/67     1:02:39   12:09     2:39:07
6105  Kelly Moellinger       F 25-29    536/711     1:10:10   12:09     2:39:08
6106  Tabatha Wallace        F 30-34    521/732     1:17:58   12:09     2:39:08
6107  Alyssa Shelton         F 25-29    537/711     1:10:08   12:09     2:39:09
6108  Doreen Long            F 55-59    132/267     1:12:58   12:09     2:39:10
6109  Efrain Fainguersch     M 45-49    360/428     1:13:39   12:10     2:39:11
6110  Anush Motaganahalli    M 13-15      44/52     1:14:22   12:10     2:39:15
6111  Robyn Forsythe         F 30-34    522/732     1:13:36   12:10     2:39:19
6112  Sarah Rooksberry       F 20-24    316/402     1:16:19   12:10     2:39:20
6113  Rebecca Welch          F 20-24    317/402     1:18:22   12:10     2:39:20
6114  Matt Monroe            M 35-39    434/499     1:08:43   12:10     2:39:23
6115  Julie Brubaker         F 40-44    467/692     1:04:15   12:10     2:39:23
6116  Lisa Hall              F 55-59    133/267     1:14:43   12:10     2:39:23
6117  Timmy Martin           M 13-15      45/52     1:14:22   12:11     2:39:24
6118  Erving Williams        M 45-49    361/428     1:10:12   12:11     2:39:25
6119  Timothy Martin         M 45-49    362/428     1:14:21   12:11     2:39:25
6120  Stacy Peters           F 40-44    468/692     1:14:30   12:11     2:39:26
6121  David Swift            M 65-69      43/66     1:15:02   12:11     2:39:26
6122  Sara Anderson          F 25-29    538/711     1:16:25   12:11     2:39:26
6123  Lauren Isenberg        F 30-34    523/732     1:09:37   12:11     2:39:28
6124  Stephen Garver         M 30-34    388/432     1:09:37   12:11     2:39:28
6125  Monica Turner          F 45-49    323/507     1:16:18   12:11     2:39:29
6126  Mac Lynas              M 10-12      13/20     1:13:37   12:11     2:39:31
6127  Raymond Lockman        M 25-29    349/377     1:14:41   12:11     2:39:34
6128  Scott Julian           M 45-49    363/428               12:11     2:39:34
6129  Terri Gomez            F 55-59    134/267     1:12:05   12:12     2:39:38
6130  Jacob Mahle            M 35-39    435/499     1:09:49   12:12     2:39:38
6131  Sai Gunda              M 45-49    364/428     1:10:45   12:12     2:39:39
6132  Mary Ann Coon          F 50-54    215/367     1:16:00   12:12     2:39:39
6133  Angela Pozywak         F 35-39    573/798     1:18:00   12:12     2:39:39
6134  Mary Beth Hannah-Hanse F 60-64     48/115     1:15:29   12:12     2:39:45
6135  Jennifer Ryan          F 25-29    539/711     1:11:47   12:12     2:39:46
6136  Lauren Smith           F 20-24    318/402     1:20:28   12:12     2:39:47
6137  Andrea Olson           F 25-29    540/711     1:20:28   12:12     2:39:47
6138  Megan (abby) Campbell  F 40-44    469/692     1:11:37   12:12     2:39:50
6139  Laura Zeid             F 45-49    324/507     1:19:53   12:13     2:39:50
6140  Wendy Trissel          F 40-44    470/692     1:12:21   12:13     2:39:50
6141  Ashley Simpson         F 30-34    524/732     1:08:38   12:13     2:39:51
6142  Everett Martin         M 45-49    365/428     1:13:13   12:13     2:39:51
6143  Kimberly Bean          F 35-39    574/798     1:16:47   12:13     2:39:52
6144  Michelle Best          F 35-39    575/798     1:12:10   12:13     2:39:54
6145  William Marr           M 65-69      44/66     1:11:59   12:13     2:39:55
6146  Mary Brock             F 55-59    135/267     1:10:50   12:13     2:39:56
6147  Carolyn Gassmann       F 20-24    319/402     1:11:52   12:13     2:39:56
6148  Kristin Ranck          F 55-59    136/267     1:14:59   12:13     2:39:57
6149  Joseph Ranck           M 55-59    167/210     1:15:00   12:13     2:39:57
6150  Lorraine Pritchard     F 40-44    471/692     1:12:25   12:13     2:39:58
6151  Jennifer Brummett      F 45-49    325/507     1:12:25   12:13     2:39:58
6152  Robin Enders           F 35-39    576/798     1:11:50   12:13     2:39:59
6153  Anthony Blank          M 45-49    366/428     1:09:28   12:13     2:40:01
6154  Kelly Blank            F 40-44    472/692     1:09:24   12:13     2:40:02
6155  Jennifer Todd          F 40-44    473/692     1:11:47   12:13     2:40:02
6156  Ellie Worth            F 20-24    320/402     1:10:19   12:14     2:40:06
6157  Steve Tebbe            M 50-54    315/358     1:07:58   12:14     2:40:06
6158  Steven Hacker          M 60-64    106/143     1:10:19   12:14     2:40:07
6159  Jennifer Berry         F 30-34    525/732     1:19:31   12:14     2:40:07
6160  Toni Pizzolato         F 30-34    526/732     1:19:30   12:14     2:40:07
6161  Rachel Busse           F 20-24    321/402     1:09:26   12:14     2:40:08
6162  Deedee Tobe            F 50-54    216/367     1:16:02   12:14     2:40:08
6163  Megan Riddle           F 30-34    527/732     1:09:40   12:14     2:40:09
6164  Lindsey Hertel         F 35-39    577/798     1:09:11   12:14     2:40:11
6165  Jennifer McKennedy     F 45-49    326/507     1:09:38   12:14     2:40:11
6166  Morgan Baugus          F 25-29    541/711     1:18:49   12:14     2:40:16
6167  Chris Gedert           M 50-54    316/358     1:15:25   12:14     2:40:16
6168  Melody Baughman        F 50-54    217/367     1:12:53   12:15     2:40:17
6169  Cindy Gedert           F 50-54    218/367     1:15:25   12:15     2:40:17
6170  Paul Kinney            M 50-54    317/358     1:17:12   12:15     2:40:19
6171  Kimberly Kinney        F 50-54    219/367     1:17:13   12:15     2:40:19
6172  Sherrie Owens          F 60-64     49/115     1:13:23   12:15     2:40:19
6173  Kathleen Holton        F 65-69      11/36     1:13:52   12:15     2:40:20
6174  Hana Reed              F 20-24    322/402     1:12:54   12:15     2:40:20
6175  Laura Griffis          F 30-34    528/732     1:18:50   12:15     2:40:21
6176  Rick K Mann            M 60-64    107/143     1:09:22   12:15     2:40:21
6177  Ronald Haigis          M 70-74      12/17     1:12:11   12:15     2:40:25
6178  Lauren Yegerlehner     F 30-34    529/732     1:13:03   12:15     2:40:26
6179  Candace Berger         F 55-59    137/267     1:11:11   12:15     2:40:26
6180  Shiodas Kute           M 45-49    367/428     1:06:24   12:15     2:40:27
6181  Lisa Brand             F 40-44    474/692     1:11:29   12:15     2:40:28
6182  Lisha Watts            F 35-39    578/798     1:16:13   12:15     2:40:28
6183  Star Bohman            F 25-29    542/711     1:19:18   12:16     2:40:30
6184  Beth Walton            F 35-39    579/798     1:19:15   12:16     2:40:30
6185  Christopher Scott      M 40-44    388/448     1:15:30   12:16     2:40:31
6186  Amanda Kralik          F 35-39    580/798     1:12:20   12:16     2:40:31
6187  Laura Imel             F 35-39    581/798     1:09:57   12:16     2:40:32
6188  Karen Hillman          F 45-49    327/507     1:14:36   12:16     2:40:33
6189  Sarah West             F 25-29    543/711     1:12:16   12:16     2:40:34
6190  Laurie Erbrich         F 55-59    138/267     1:16:13   12:16     2:40:35
6191  Jonathan Ratliff       M 25-29    350/377     1:08:21   12:16     2:40:35
6192  Brooke Ratliff         F 20-24    323/402     1:08:23   12:16     2:40:36
6193  Tracy Feltner          F 30-34    530/732     1:10:34   12:16     2:40:38
6194  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       6/12     1:14:54   12:16     2:40:39
6195  Maggie Cooper          F 25-29    544/711     1:11:33   12:16     2:40:40
6196  Andrea Haltom          F 45-49    328/507     1:16:46   12:16     2:40:40
6197  Nicole Estes           F 30-34    531/732     1:17:12   12:17     2:40:44
6198  Abbigail Sampson       F 20-24    324/402     1:16:09   12:17     2:40:44
6199  Janet Hinds            F 60-64     50/115     1:14:19   12:17     2:40:44
6200  Gard Gary              M 55-59    168/210     1:15:07   12:17     2:40:45
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6201  Allison Pasascio       F 25-29    545/711     1:16:18   12:17     2:40:46
6202  Craig Stasila          M 35-39    436/499     1:12:22   12:17     2:40:47
6203  Kathy Hampton          F 45-49    329/507     1:16:15   12:17     2:40:48
6204  Karen Russell          F 50-54    220/367     1:16:15   12:17     2:40:48
6205  Lynne Morris           F 50-54    221/367     1:14:38   12:17     2:40:49
6206  Kristi Spears          F 35-39    582/798     1:15:36   12:17     2:40:53
6207  Monica Piguet          F 40-44    475/692     1:08:50   12:17     2:40:53
6208  Matthew McLean         M 35-39    437/499     1:20:38   12:17     2:40:55
6209  Tracy Reiter           F 50-54    222/367     1:14:14   12:18     2:40:56
6210  Bob Reiter             M 50-54    318/358     1:14:15   12:18     2:40:56
6211  Keli Billingsley       F 30-34    532/732     1:16:42   12:18     2:40:57
6212  Elizabeth Wilson       F 25-29    546/711     1:16:42   12:18     2:40:57
6213  Julie Ward             F 35-39    583/798     1:16:38   12:18     2:40:58
6214  Lane Skeeters          M 30-34    389/432     1:07:40   12:18     2:41:00
6215  Elizabeth Stone        F 25-29    547/711     1:06:44   12:18     2:41:01
6216  Kristal Stewart        F 40-44    476/692     1:16:37   12:18     2:41:03
6217  Katelyn Krier          F 25-29    548/711     1:12:16   12:18     2:41:03
6218  Shannon Eaves          F 25-29    549/711     1:12:18   12:18     2:41:03
6219  Anna Baker             F 35-39    584/798     1:15:26   12:18     2:41:06
6220  Heather Lowry          F 35-39    585/798     1:17:56   12:19     2:41:09
6221  Jacob Stoltzfus        M 35-39    438/499     1:17:42   12:19     2:41:09
6222  Holly Ponto            F 40-44    477/692     1:16:12   12:19     2:41:13
6223  Rebecca Evans          F 30-34    533/732     1:07:54   12:19     2:41:14
6224  Amy Lundstram          F 20-24    325/402     1:11:57   12:19     2:41:14
6225  Sara Rangel            F 20-24    326/402     1:14:45   12:19     2:41:14
6226  Amanda Petrinelli      F 40-44    478/692     1:27:40   12:19     2:41:15
6227  Ella Robinson          F 16-19     87/105     1:23:58   12:19     2:41:15
6228  Amy Hunter             F 50-54    223/367     1:18:37   12:19     2:41:17
6229  Aaron Goshen           M 20-24    173/186     1:17:45   12:19     2:41:18
6230  Janelle Goshen         F 25-29    550/711     1:17:45   12:19     2:41:18
6231  Deborah Reed           F 50-54    224/367     1:12:54   12:19     2:41:18
6232  Mary Borders           F 60-64     51/115     1:12:55   12:19     2:41:18
6233  Pavan Jaggampudi       M 30-34    390/432     1:16:37   12:19     2:41:18
6234  Teresa Douglas         F 55-59    139/267     1:17:04   12:19     2:41:20
6235  Wendy Bowles           F 45-49    330/507     1:15:57   12:19     2:41:21
6236  Gina Carter            F 40-44    479/692     1:15:16   12:19     2:41:21
6237  Christopher Last Name  M 35-39    439/499     1:11:25   12:20     2:41:22
6238  John Mitchell          M 40-44    389/448     1:08:51   12:20     2:41:24
6239  Alexis Floyd           F 16-19     88/105     1:11:43   12:20     2:41:26
6240  Laura Henry            F 25-29    551/711     1:09:38   12:20     2:41:27
6241  Ryan Lattimore         M 20-24    174/186     1:11:43   12:20     2:41:28
6242  Christy Musch          F 40-44    480/692     1:17:13   12:20     2:41:28
6243  Donna Sledge-Brown     F 65-69      12/36     1:14:20   12:20     2:41:28
6244  Dana Huber             F 45-49    331/507               12:20     2:41:29
6245  Lauren Rochefort       F 30-34    534/732     1:19:47   12:20     2:41:29
6246  Raghu Motaganahalli    M 45-49    368/428     1:14:20   12:20     2:41:29
6247  Andrea Deaton          F 40-44    481/692     1:17:05   12:20     2:41:30
6248  Bobbi Ward             F 35-39    586/798     1:22:20   12:20     2:41:30
6249  Terry Weaver           M 45-49    369/428     1:08:57   12:20     2:41:31
6250  Heather Edmands        F 35-39    587/798     1:14:28   12:20     2:41:31
6251  Charity Blackburn      F 35-39    588/798     1:14:40   12:20     2:41:33
6252  Melissa Howard         F 45-49    332/507     1:14:40   12:20     2:41:33
6253  Timothy Ettinger       M 50-54    319/358     1:15:23   12:20     2:41:34
6254  Piantonio Ventura Jere M 55-59    169/210     1:14:02   12:21     2:41:36
6255  Thomas O'Malley        M 65-69      45/66     1:11:13   12:21     2:41:37
6256  Sarah Ray              F 20-24    327/402     1:13:38   12:21     2:41:37
6257  Mindy Morrow           F 30-34    535/732     1:13:53   12:21     2:41:37
6258  Cheryl Carl            F 55-59    140/267     1:13:25   12:21     2:41:38
6259  Lauren Robinson        F 25-29    552/711     1:09:12   12:21     2:41:39
6260  Dawn Lawrence          F 45-49    333/507     1:16:45   12:21     2:41:39
6261  Jill Griswold          F 55-59    141/267     1:13:31   12:21     2:41:40
6262  Michele Hauck          F 50-54    225/367     1:18:10   12:21     2:41:41
6263  Alexandra Spangler     F 30-34    536/732     1:20:50   12:21     2:41:41
6264  Ravi Muthusubramanian  M 45-49    370/428     1:12:23   12:21     2:41:42
6265  Brenda Kenworthy       F 50-54    226/367     1:10:35   12:21     2:41:43
6266  Leslie Meyer           F 25-29    553/711     1:12:42   12:21     2:41:44
6267  Kristin Moore          F 25-29    554/711     1:12:43   12:21     2:41:44
6268  Jill Cleveland         F 35-39    589/798     1:15:51   12:21     2:41:47
6269  Jayne Gick             F 25-29    555/711     1:16:22   12:22     2:41:50
6270  Audrey Healey          F 20-24    328/402     1:09:02   12:22     2:41:57
6271  Laura White-Brown      F 25-29    556/711     1:16:44   12:22     2:41:58
6272  Michelle Denney        F 40-44    482/692     1:15:14   12:22     2:42:00
6273  Jean Ramsey            F 45-49    334/507     1:16:12   12:22     2:42:01
6274  Stacey Yount           F 40-44    483/692     1:16:15   12:23     2:42:01
6275  Anne Henderson         F 50-54    227/367     1:14:12   12:23     2:42:01
6276  April Carwile          F 40-44    484/692     1:12:55   12:23     2:42:01
6277  Genevieve Viduya       F 25-29    557/711     1:14:45   12:23     2:42:02
6278  Stephanie Watsek       F 25-29    558/711     1:17:22   12:23     2:42:02
6279  Brian Proctor          M 40-44    390/448     1:10:42   12:23     2:42:02
6280  Lorrie Waddell         F 55-59    142/267     1:13:49   12:23     2:42:02
6281  Gina Royer             F 35-39    590/798     1:10:41   12:23     2:42:03
6282  Susan Collins          F 55-59    143/267     1:16:52   12:23     2:42:07
6283  Kaci Garrity           F 20-24    329/402     1:09:04   12:23     2:42:08
6284  Jim Hunter             M 60-64    108/143     1:14:48   12:24     2:42:14
6285  Akari Hatanaka         F 20-24    330/402     1:09:54   12:24     2:42:14
6286  Kimberly Wynkoop       F 40-44    485/692     1:13:32   12:24     2:42:15
6287  Kim Connell            F 45-49    335/507     1:10:30   12:24     2:42:15
6288  Roseanne McKay         F 55-59    144/267     1:17:37   12:24     2:42:16
6289  Andrea Mims            F 40-44    486/692     1:17:05   12:24     2:42:19
6290  Amy Becker             F 20-24    331/402     1:11:30   12:24     2:42:19
6291  Karen Clark            F 50-54    228/367     1:10:23   12:24     2:42:21
6292  Liz Yandell            F 35-39    591/798     1:12:54   12:24     2:42:21
6293  Thomas Becker          M 45-49    371/428     1:11:31   12:24     2:42:21
6294  Jessica Hall           F 35-39    592/798     1:14:58   12:24     2:42:21
6295  Stephanie Hinshaw      F 35-39    593/798     1:14:59   12:24     2:42:21
6296  Tina Marshall          F 50-54    229/367     1:16:51   12:24     2:42:22
6297  Shannah Perry          F 30-34    537/732     1:16:38   12:24     2:42:23
6298  Denise Brander         F 35-39    594/798     1:15:30   12:24     2:42:23
6299  Rebekah Tisdale        F 35-39    595/798     1:16:38   12:24     2:42:23
6300  Becky Householder      F 40-44    487/692     1:16:17   12:25     2:42:29
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6301  Joshua McFarland       M 35-39    440/499     1:12:10   12:25     2:42:30
6302  Jennifer Cecil         F 30-34    538/732     1:12:13   12:25     2:42:31
6303  Bobbi Shamhart         F 40-44    488/692     1:11:22   12:25     2:42:32
6304  Amber Bollman          F 35-39    596/798     1:11:21   12:25     2:42:32
6305  Soray Calim            F 30-34    539/732     1:13:45   12:25     2:42:32
6306  Lauren Michael         F 25-29    559/711     1:16:04   12:25     2:42:36
6307  Lynda Petri            F 60-64     52/115     1:11:34   12:25     2:42:36
6308  Crystal Long           F 25-29    560/711     1:05:03   12:25     2:42:37
6309  Tamara Greenwood       F 30-34    540/732     1:14:56   12:25     2:42:38
6310  Anna Sturm             F 25-29    561/711     1:16:10   12:25     2:42:38
6311  Hannah Scott           F 20-24    332/402     1:16:17   12:25     2:42:38
6312  Pamela Morrison        F 30-34    541/732     1:12:26   12:25     2:42:40
6313  Andrew Oswalt          M 30-34    391/432     1:15:38   12:26     2:42:40
6314  Rachel Scott           F 50-54    230/367     1:11:08   12:26     2:42:40
6315  Ryanne Slavens         F 25-29    562/711     1:11:44   12:26     2:42:41
6316  Matthew Whiteley       M 30-34    392/432     1:11:45   12:26     2:42:42
6317  Jill Gengler           F 45-49    336/507     1:16:41   12:26     2:42:44
6318  Al Ensley Jr           M 65-69      46/66     1:18:02   12:26     2:42:45
6319  Wanda Miller           F 60-64     53/115     1:14:42   12:26     2:42:45
6320  Jennifer Roll          F 50-54    231/367     1:15:50   12:26     2:42:45
6321  Alex Bryngelson        M 10-12      14/20     1:14:01   12:26     2:42:47
6322  Ashley Rieder          F 30-34    542/732     1:13:35   12:26     2:42:52
6323  Skeeter Musselman      M 45-49    372/428     1:11:12   12:27     2:42:54
6324  Rae White              F 25-29    563/711     1:15:24   12:27     2:42:54
6325  Jenney Leturgez        F 40-44    489/692     1:15:13   12:27     2:42:56
6326  Colleen Altshul        F 40-44    490/692     1:17:18   12:27     2:42:56
6327  Sarah Golden           F 35-39    597/798     1:13:36   12:27     2:42:57
6328  Dawn Golden            F 50-54    232/367     1:13:44   12:27     2:42:57
6329  Tawnya Glenn           F 40-44    491/692     1:14:35   12:27     2:43:02
6330  Lynn Turner            F 50-54    233/367     1:15:01   12:27     2:43:03
6331  Jennifer Christman     F 35-39    598/798     1:17:04   12:27     2:43:04
6332  Tim Timmons            M 55-59    170/210     1:10:03   12:27     2:43:05
6333  Michelle Caldwell      F 45-49    337/507     1:13:53   12:28     2:43:06
6334  Brenda Moore           F 55-59    145/267     1:15:49   12:28     2:43:07
6335  Randy Hargis           M 45-49    373/428     1:12:15   12:28     2:43:10
6336  Lynn Uhls              F 40-44    492/692     1:17:42   12:28     2:43:10
6337  Lori Leichter          F 50-54    234/367     1:17:43   12:28     2:43:11
6338  Darren Mathes          M 35-39    441/499     1:13:52   12:28     2:43:11
6339  Jessica Vidimos        F 25-29    564/711     1:19:18   12:28     2:43:11
6340  Kimberly Mobley        F 30-34    543/732     1:17:36   12:28     2:43:12
6341  Caitlin Rogozinski     F 25-29    565/711     1:11:24   12:28     2:43:16
6342  Terri Burdick          F 50-54    235/367     1:16:14   12:28     2:43:16
6343  Heather Hruz           F 25-29    566/711     1:14:37   12:28     2:43:17
6344  Alley Maxey            F 16-19     89/105     1:13:13   12:28     2:43:19
6345  Angel Richardson       F 45-49    338/507     1:15:07   12:28     2:43:19
6346  Cindy Reinbold         F 35-39    599/798     1:18:06   12:29     2:43:23
6347  Tim Weber              M 50-54    320/358     1:11:31   12:29     2:43:24
6348  Senthil Kumar Bhojan   M 40-44    391/448     1:12:56   12:29     2:43:25
6349  John Tarr              M 10-12      15/20     1:20:29   12:29     2:43:26
6350  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49    374/428     1:16:37   12:29     2:43:27
6351  Jeffrey Lowry          M 60-64    109/143     1:14:46   12:29     2:43:27
6352  Mira Al Hares          F 30-34    544/732     1:14:03   12:29     2:43:29
6353  Amit Arora             M 35-39    442/499     1:13:11   12:29     2:43:30
6354  Elizabeth Pfotenhauer  F 25-29    567/711     1:22:42   12:29     2:43:32
6355  Christina Martin       F 45-49    339/507     1:14:16   12:29     2:43:32
6356  Julie Stewart          F 55-59    146/267     1:15:11   12:29     2:43:32
6357  Carla Ramello          F 35-39    600/798     1:10:26   12:30     2:43:33
6358  Rebecca Gordon         F 45-49    340/507     1:10:22   12:30     2:43:34
6359  Rachel Seminara        F 20-24    333/402     1:14:07   12:30     2:43:34
6360  Shana Laskowski        F 30-34    545/732     1:14:45   12:30     2:43:35
6361  Natalie Leonhardt      F 25-29    568/711     1:17:02   12:30     2:43:35
6362  Margaret Zeh Fulford   F 35-39    601/798     1:17:02   12:30     2:43:36
6363  Bonny Van              F 45-49    341/507     1:12:40   12:30     2:43:43
6364  Stephanie Simpson      F 30-34    546/732     1:18:58   12:30     2:43:45
6365  Tom Ayer               M 50-54    321/358     1:12:10   12:30     2:43:45
6366  Chelsa Echols          F 30-34    547/732     1:15:32   12:31     2:43:48
6367  Robert Cain            M 45-49    375/428     1:11:13   12:31     2:43:51
6368  Kara Byrn              F 35-39    602/798     1:14:32   12:31     2:43:52
6369  Chloe Roberts          F 13-15      28/37     1:12:56   12:31     2:43:55
6370  Breanna Holden         F 25-29    569/711     1:16:28   12:31     2:43:55
6371  Michelle White         F 25-29    570/711     1:16:29   12:31     2:43:56
6372  Danielle Gingrich      F 40-44    493/692     1:17:54   12:31     2:43:57
6373  Forrest Day            M 60-64    110/143     1:16:50   12:32     2:43:59
6374  Julie Bingham          F 35-39    603/798     1:12:05   12:32     2:44:00
6375  Debra Perkins          F 60-64     54/115     1:15:48   12:32     2:44:01
6376  Jennifer Dotzert       F 40-44    494/692     1:15:00   12:32     2:44:04
6377  Randall Ward           M 50-54    322/358     1:16:53   12:32     2:44:09
6378  Sarah Pace             F 40-44    495/692     1:17:54   12:32     2:44:09
6379  Kimberly Massengill    F 35-39    604/798     1:17:18   12:32     2:44:11
6380  Russ Richeson          M 45-49    376/428     1:13:24   12:32     2:44:11
6381  Emma Stuber            F 13-15      29/37     1:21:24   12:33     2:44:16
6382  Mary Ellen Stuber      F 40-44    496/692     1:21:25   12:33     2:44:16
6383  Janet Cross            F 50-54    236/367     1:21:17   12:33     2:44:17
6384  Carrie Riley           F 40-44    497/692     1:15:52   12:33     2:44:19
6385  Kenneth Conklin        M 30-34    393/432     1:16:22   12:33     2:44:21
6386  Karen Swiger           F 45-49    342/507     1:13:38   12:33     2:44:22
6387  Isabel Manahan         F 25-29    571/711     1:16:00   12:33     2:44:25
6388  Eric Church            M 30-34    394/432     1:11:44   12:33     2:44:25
6389  Emmett Pennington      M 45-49    377/428     1:21:05   12:34     2:44:25
6390  Dawn Townley           F 40-44    498/692     1:16:00   12:34     2:44:25
6391  Tanya Roberts          F 40-44    499/692     1:15:04   12:34     2:44:26
6392  Marcella Pennington    F 35-39    605/798     1:20:49   12:34     2:44:28
6393  Renee Isenhower        F 35-39    606/798     1:14:06   12:34     2:44:28
6394  Cece Keihn             F 20-24    334/402     1:12:44   12:34     2:44:28
6395  Lisa May               F 50-54    237/367     1:14:29   12:34     2:44:29
6396  Elyssa Monaghan        F 30-34    548/732     1:10:15   12:34     2:44:29
6397  Sue Maple              F 55-59    147/267     1:15:36   12:34     2:44:33
6398  Taylor Lehman          M 20-24    175/186     1:11:50   12:34     2:44:33
6399  Brianna Gannon         F 20-24    335/402     1:04:17   12:34     2:44:35
6400  Amanda Blanton         F 30-34    549/732     1:15:12   12:34     2:44:35
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6401  Erika Graves           F 45-49    343/507     1:17:44   12:34     2:44:37
6402  Danielle Seider        F 35-39    607/798     1:14:59   12:35     2:44:38
6403  Wendy Roberts          F 40-44    500/692     1:11:22   12:35     2:44:40
6404  Natalie Weiss          F 20-24    336/402     1:16:09   12:35     2:44:42
6405  Sherri Leffler         F 50-54    238/367     1:13:19   12:35     2:44:43
6406  Anita Martin           F 50-54    239/367     1:14:30   12:35     2:44:47
6407  Janna Lenhart          F 50-54    240/367     1:18:05   12:35     2:44:47
6408  Amy Clark              F 40-44    501/692     1:13:47   12:35     2:44:47
6409  Karl Zemlin            M 50-54    323/358     1:16:11   12:35     2:44:49
6410  Niky Clark             F 35-39    608/798     1:11:43   12:35     2:44:50
6411  Amy Baird              F 30-34    550/732     1:12:58   12:35     2:44:50
6412  Kelly Bennett          F 35-39    609/798     1:14:47   12:35     2:44:51
6413  Chris Bartlow          M 30-34    395/432     1:11:41   12:36     2:44:53
6414  Hayley Bennett         F 25-29    572/711     1:15:10   12:36     2:44:53
6415  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       7/12     1:15:10   12:36     2:44:53
6416  Stephanie Herrington   F 30-34    551/732     1:15:11   12:36     2:44:54
6417  Kevin Graham           M 40-44    392/448     1:10:45   12:36     2:44:55
6418  Elizabeth Barnes       F 20-24    337/402     1:17:27   12:36     2:44:55
6419  Mary Ballreed          F 30-34    552/732     1:14:18   12:36     2:44:58
6420  Don Edwards            M 50-54    324/358     1:17:28   12:36     2:44:58
6421  Amy Harris             F 40-44    502/692     1:12:35   12:36     2:44:59
6422  Sandra Ortiz           F 50-54    241/367     1:16:49   12:36     2:44:59
6423  Kate Wehby             F 50-54    242/367     1:16:51   12:36     2:45:00
6424  Cheryl Stromski        F 60-64     55/115     1:14:11   12:36     2:45:00
6425  Deborah Dubois         F 50-54    243/367     1:13:20   12:36     2:45:02
6426  Nicole Vanschouwen     F 35-39    610/798     1:17:13   12:36     2:45:02
6427  Astrid Thornberry      F 30-34    553/732     1:13:16   12:36     2:45:02
6428  Sabrina Edwards        F 45-49    344/507     1:21:17   12:36     2:45:04
6429  Laura Spears           F 25-29    573/711     1:21:43   12:36     2:45:04
6430  Dana Thome             F 60-64     56/115     1:13:34   12:36     2:45:04
6431  Angie Hodges           F 40-44    503/692     1:21:18   12:36     2:45:04
6432  Tami Vanrensselaer     F 50-54    244/367     1:13:49   12:37     2:45:05
6433  Rashell Harcourt       F 35-39    611/798     1:13:53   12:37     2:45:07
6434  Karen Durbin           F 45-49    345/507     1:09:37   12:37     2:45:09
6435  Megan Lacey            F 40-44    504/692     1:12:41   12:37     2:45:14
6436  Doug Troyer            M 50-54    325/358     1:07:58   12:37     2:45:17
6437  Sarah Khairi           F 35-39    612/798     1:16:34   12:38     2:45:18
6438  Sindey Gillie          F 50-54    245/367     1:14:01   12:38     2:45:19
6439  Jamie Eads             M 30-34    396/432     1:11:56   12:38     2:45:19
6440  Julie Tarr             F 45-49    346/507     1:20:35   12:38     2:45:19
6441  Pam Gress              F 45-49    347/507     1:14:50   12:38     2:45:21
6442  Brandi Marr            F 40-44    505/692     1:13:34   12:38     2:45:25
6443  Stephanie Okerson      F 30-34    554/732     1:11:24   12:38     2:45:29
6444  Andrea Mills           F 40-44    506/692     1:10:48   12:39     2:45:30
6445  Leanne Fogg            F 35-39    613/798     1:10:49   12:39     2:45:31
6446  Wendi Sexton           F 45-49    348/507     1:17:58   12:39     2:45:33
6447  John Meyer             M 30-34    397/432     1:11:44   12:39     2:45:35
6448  Ashley Fusselman       F 30-34    555/732     1:17:10   12:39     2:45:38
6449  Leslie Romagnoli       F 30-34    556/732     1:15:33   12:40     2:45:48
6450  Jennifer Crutchfield   F 30-34    557/732     1:15:34   12:40     2:45:48
6451  Mary K Barthelmes      F 55-59    148/267     1:13:55   12:40     2:45:50
6452  Amanda Reed            F 30-34    558/732     1:13:15   12:40     2:45:52
6453  Julie Ennis            F 35-39    614/798     1:16:58   12:40     2:45:54
6454  John Primmer           M 75-79        2/3     1:17:33   12:41     2:45:57
6455  Chad Ramey             M 40-44    393/448     1:17:26   12:41     2:45:59
6456  Leslie Ramey           M 35-39    443/499     1:17:26   12:41     2:45:59
6457  Connie Lanter          F 45-49    349/507     1:19:26   12:41     2:46:00
6458  Ann Schreiber          F 30-34    559/732     1:13:19   12:41     2:46:00
6459  Shannon Kinkead        F 35-39    615/798     1:16:31   12:41     2:46:01
6460  Steve Banacka          M 65-69      47/66     1:11:07   12:41     2:46:03
6461  Barbara Carusillo      F 55-59    149/267     1:12:58   12:41     2:46:05
6462  Barb McLaughlin-Olson  F 55-59    150/267     1:17:02   12:41     2:46:06
6463  Cindy Hauk             F 45-49    350/507     1:17:03   12:41     2:46:06
6464  Ashley Stewart         F 30-34    560/732     1:15:16   12:41     2:46:07
6465  Susan Skelton          F 50-54    246/367     1:17:32   12:41     2:46:07
6466  Cameron Ban            M 20-24    176/186     1:09:23   12:41     2:46:07
6467  Cynthia Propps         F 50-54    247/367     1:15:58   12:41     2:46:08
6468  Brian O'Rourke         M 45-49    378/428     1:18:22   12:41     2:46:09
6469  Dierdra O'Rourke       F 45-49    351/507     1:18:22   12:41     2:46:09
6470  Edward Duggan          M 65-69      48/66     1:18:21   12:41     2:46:09
6471  Kevin Myers            M 60-64    111/143     1:17:59   12:41     2:46:09
6472  James Desgrange        M 35-39    444/499     1:09:41   12:41     2:46:09
6473  Jill Higgins           F 30-34    561/732     1:16:51   12:42     2:46:12
6474  Shawn Graf             M 45-49    379/428     1:07:13   12:42     2:46:15
6475  Molly Baker            F 25-29    574/711     1:13:49   12:42     2:46:16
6476  Connie Christy         F 40-44    507/692     1:09:35   12:42     2:46:16
6477  Erin Rood              F 30-34    562/732     1:09:37   12:42     2:46:16
6478  Nicole Keeling         F 35-39    616/798     1:09:36   12:42     2:46:16
6479  Angela Adkins          F 30-34    563/732     1:18:50   12:42     2:46:18
6480  Rachel Felling         F 30-34    564/732     1:18:50   12:42     2:46:20
6481  Stephanie Lynas        F 40-44    508/692     1:13:33   12:42     2:46:21
6482  Kathy Michaels         F 40-44    509/692     1:16:44   12:43     2:46:25
6483  Margie Kobow           F 50-54    248/367     1:18:25   12:43     2:46:27
6484  David Stalker          M 60-64    112/143     1:10:15   12:43     2:46:31
6485  Katie Brown            F 20-24    338/402     1:12:04   12:43     2:46:32
6486  Denise Jerrell         F 40-44    510/692     1:11:35   12:43     2:46:32
6487  Sara O'Barr            F 35-39    617/798     1:11:34   12:43     2:46:33
6488  Akinari Iwazaki        M 40-44    394/448     1:09:12   12:43     2:46:33
6489  Terri Nugent           F 45-49    352/507     1:16:59   12:43     2:46:33
6490  Laura Reynolds         F 30-34    565/732     1:12:19   12:43     2:46:34
6491  Joan Schafer           F 70-74       3/13     1:16:11   12:43     2:46:34
6492  Brandi Lafrance        F 30-34    566/732     1:12:54   12:44     2:46:37
6493  Lisa Stiglitz          F 30-34    567/732     1:16:20   12:44     2:46:38
6494  Allyse Groover         F 25-29    575/711     1:12:50   12:44     2:46:40
6495  Brian Kingen           M 40-44    395/448     1:17:48   12:44     2:46:41
6496  Marissa King           F 35-39    618/798     1:13:52   12:44     2:46:43
6497  Jo Ellen King          F 45-49    353/507     1:13:52   12:44     2:46:43
6498  Elizabeth Knight       F 35-39    619/798     1:17:07   12:44     2:46:44
6499  Bradley Goshen         M 25-29    351/377     1:17:45   12:44     2:46:46
6500  Ryan Glaze             M 45-49    380/428     1:12:34   12:44     2:46:48
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6501  Rex Smith              M 60-64    113/143     1:15:32   12:45     2:46:49
6502  Dane Warren            M 30-34    398/432     1:18:25   12:45     2:46:53
6503  Lauri Santin           F 50-54    249/367     1:14:48   12:45     2:46:54
6504  Travis Frost           M 35-39    445/499     1:09:45   12:45     2:46:55
6505  Elizabeth Acciani      F 35-39    620/798     1:15:42   12:45     2:46:56
6506  Krys Hess              F 40-44    511/692     1:15:32   12:45     2:46:59
6507  Jaime Scott            F 20-24    339/402     1:20:25   12:46     2:47:02
6508  Audrey Snyder          F 20-24    340/402     1:17:17   12:46     2:47:02
6509  Ashley Rayn            F 30-34    568/732     1:14:37   12:46     2:47:08
6510  Paige Dixon            F 25-29    576/711     1:16:42   12:46     2:47:08
6511  Leigh Ann Baker        F 30-34    569/732     1:14:38   12:46     2:47:08
6512  Stacy Crawley          F 40-44    512/692     1:19:59   12:46     2:47:08
6513  Lauren Evans           F 25-29    577/711     1:18:11   12:46     2:47:08
6514  Lynnette Wang          F 40-44    513/692     1:16:46   12:46     2:47:09
6515  Dionne Hannah          F 45-49    354/507     1:18:58   12:46     2:47:10
6516  Emily Taylor           F 35-39    621/798     1:11:25   12:46     2:47:12
6517  Rachel Romines         F 25-29    578/711     1:13:46   12:46     2:47:13
6518  Heather Browning       F 40-44    514/692     1:13:34   12:46     2:47:15
6519  Jeff Niles             M 40-44    396/448     1:14:30   12:47     2:47:16
6520  Valerie Thelen         F 45-49    355/507     1:16:33   12:47     2:47:18
6521  Ed Thelen              M 45-49    381/428     1:16:36   12:47     2:47:19
6522  Kelsey Yoder           F 25-29    579/711     1:21:54   12:47     2:47:19
6523  Alisha Helbing         F 30-34    570/732     1:16:01   12:47     2:47:20
6524  Bridgette Dreher       F 30-34    571/732     1:22:43   12:47     2:47:24
6525  Kimberly Alsept-Gard   F 40-44    515/692     1:15:10   12:47     2:47:27
6526  Greg Turner            M 50-54    326/358     1:14:59   12:47     2:47:27
6527  Celeste Benson         F 50-54    250/367     1:18:07   12:48     2:47:28
6528  Diane Unger            F 55-59    151/267     1:21:02   12:48     2:47:31
6529  Kaitlyn Varghese       F 10-12        6/9     1:17:24   12:48     2:47:31
6530  John Shore             M 65-69      49/66     1:18:01   12:48     2:47:32
6531  Jennifer Wilham        F 40-44    516/692     1:14:46   12:48     2:47:33
6532  Douglas Wilham         M 40-44    397/448     1:14:47   12:48     2:47:33
6533  Farhan Hasan           M 25-29    352/377     1:12:48   12:48     2:47:35
6534  Doug Pileri            M 55-59    171/210     1:17:10   12:48     2:47:35
6535  Amy Daugherty          F 35-39    622/798     1:17:10   12:48     2:47:35
6536  Kathryn Jerrell        F 40-44    517/692     1:17:10   12:48     2:47:35
6537  Joby Varghese          M 40-44    398/448     1:17:17   12:48     2:47:36
6538  Kelly Shelton          F 35-39    623/798     1:13:09   12:48     2:47:37
6539  Erica Yan              F 25-29    580/711     1:20:08   12:48     2:47:38
6540  Leeann Wright          F 45-49    356/507     1:16:27   12:48     2:47:38
6541  Courtney Tharp         F 25-29    581/711     1:16:32   12:49     2:47:41
6542  Mary Ann Paris         F 25-29    582/711     1:12:23   12:49     2:47:42
6543  Colleen Norton         F 35-39    624/798     1:15:49   12:49     2:47:44
6544  Lisa Sheets            F 50-54    251/367     1:17:44   12:49     2:47:44
6545  Sarah Ferry            F 25-29    583/711     1:08:11   12:49     2:47:47
6546  Jennifer Brown         F 40-44    518/692     1:13:58   12:49     2:47:48
6547  Anna Powell            F 30-34    572/732     1:13:51   12:49     2:47:52
6548  Jennifer Blackford     F 40-44    519/692     1:13:59   12:49     2:47:53
6549  Neil Garwood           M 30-34    399/432     1:15:36   12:50     2:47:55
6550  Lindsay Reason         F 30-34    573/732     1:18:07   12:50     2:47:55
6551  Natalie Demetriou      F 30-34    574/732     1:15:36   12:50     2:47:55
6552  Courtney Cooley        F 25-29    584/711     1:12:16   12:50     2:47:56
6553  Maria Crowe            F 55-59    152/267     1:21:48   12:50     2:47:58
6554  Hannah Nelson          F 25-29    585/711     1:14:52   12:50     2:47:58
6555  Jennifer Chrispell     F 25-29    586/711     1:16:52   12:50     2:47:59
6556  Tina Bossart           F 40-44    520/692     1:15:43   12:50     2:48:00
6557  Mallory Jennings       F 25-29    587/711     1:20:25   12:50     2:48:00
6558  Laurie Greene          F 55-59    153/267     1:13:53   12:50     2:48:07
6559  Diana Nolan            F 30-34    575/732     1:19:18   12:50     2:48:07
6560  Tammy Sargent          F 50-54    252/367     1:04:14   12:51     2:48:09
6561  Vee Carter             F 50-54    253/367     1:13:00   12:51     2:48:10
6562  Matthew Podlesak       M 40-44    399/448     1:15:22   12:51     2:48:11
6563  Suzanne Trubee         F 55-59    154/267     1:13:49   12:51     2:48:12
6564  Thom Joyce             M 60-64    114/143     1:15:52   12:51     2:48:14
6565  Joshua Brewer          M 40-44    400/448     1:13:27   12:51     2:48:16
6566  Alexandra Goff         F 20-24    341/402     1:17:35   12:51     2:48:18
6567  Clair Abplanalp        F 25-29    588/711     1:13:55   12:52     2:48:24
6568  Ellie Luke             F 10-12        7/9     1:16:43   12:52     2:48:24
6569  Chris Luke             M 40-44    401/448     1:16:43   12:52     2:48:25
6570  Julianna Luke          F 40-44    521/692     1:16:43   12:52     2:48:25
6571  Diana Reining          F 45-49    357/507     1:16:53   12:52     2:48:25
6572  Deborah Wilson         F 50-54    254/367     1:11:25   12:52     2:48:26
6573  Lisa Hayes             F 30-34    576/732     1:20:17   12:52     2:48:27
6574  Jessica Lewis          F 30-34    577/732     1:20:17   12:52     2:48:27
6575  Thomas Black           M 50-54    327/358     1:15:20   12:52     2:48:27
6576  Kristin Hayes          F 25-29    589/711     1:10:21   12:52     2:48:28
6577  Laura Hutchinson       F 50-54    255/367     1:20:20   12:52     2:48:30
6578  Mike Crawford          M 45-49    382/428     1:23:44   12:52     2:48:30
6579  Michael Judge          M 55-59    172/210     1:16:53   12:52     2:48:31
6580  Alex Zawodni           F 25-29    590/711     1:15:05   12:52     2:48:31
6581  Linda Chambers         F 65-69      13/36     1:19:59   12:53     2:48:37
6582  Buffy Merryman         F 40-44    522/692     1:21:14   12:53     2:48:40
6583  Angela Somers          F 45-49    358/507     1:17:56   12:53     2:48:45
6584  Sandra Orourke         F 50-54    256/367     1:20:41   12:53     2:48:45
6585  Robert Dragoo          M 35-39    446/499     1:17:57   12:53     2:48:45
6586  Suman Duvvuru          M 30-34    400/432     1:17:53   12:54     2:48:49
6587  Dawn Wacenske          F 60-64     57/115     1:17:01   12:54     2:48:49
6588  Erin Gilligan          F 35-39    625/798     1:17:56   12:54     2:48:51
6589  Jason Landfald         M 40-44    402/448     1:08:25   12:54     2:48:53
6590  Melodie Ondecker       F 30-34    578/732     1:13:47   12:54     2:48:54
6591  Christina Zarse        F 25-29    591/711     1:14:08   12:54     2:48:54
6592  Catherine Spiegel      F 55-59    155/267     1:14:16   12:54     2:48:55
6593  Andree Odell           F 30-34    579/732     1:09:54   12:54     2:48:55
6594  Melisa Harding         F 35-39    626/798     1:17:05   12:54     2:48:56
6595  Matt Harding           M 35-39    447/499     1:17:05   12:54     2:48:56
6596  Lisa Contreras         F 35-39    627/798     1:15:59   12:54     2:48:57
6597  Janet Logan            F 55-59    156/267     1:19:43   12:54     2:49:00
6598  Mary Ording            F 25-29    592/711     1:16:29   12:55     2:49:00
6599  Timothy Mason          M 40-44    403/448     1:15:16   12:55     2:49:02
6600  Tessie Lloyd-Jones     F 70-74       4/13     1:19:25   12:55     2:49:03
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6601  Trish Ratcliffe        F 45-49    359/507     1:18:45   12:55     2:49:03
6602  Lynne McCranor         F 55-59    157/267     1:19:25   12:55     2:49:04
6603  Jody Moll              F 40-44    523/692     1:20:23   12:55     2:49:05
6604  Jason Moll             M 40-44    404/448     1:20:23   12:55     2:49:05
6605  Sue Barnes             F 55-59    158/267     1:17:00   12:55     2:49:06
6606  Nathan McClellan       M 40-44    405/448     1:17:42   12:55     2:49:08
6607  Patricia Hemmerle      F 60-64     58/115     1:17:15   12:55     2:49:12
6608  Rachel Ramey           F 35-39    628/798     1:21:08   12:55     2:49:12
6609  Marte Eggleston        F 20-24    342/402     1:14:34   12:56     2:49:16
6610  Denise Southwood       F 40-44    524/692     1:16:14   12:56     2:49:21
6611  Betty Deer             F 75-79        2/5     1:21:47   12:56     2:49:22
6612  Alisha Auberry         F 30-34    580/732     1:16:04   12:56     2:49:22
6613  Angie Bailey           F 40-44    525/692     1:17:23   12:56     2:49:25
6614  Myra Fischvogt         F 55-59    159/267     1:18:52   12:57     2:49:31
6615  Jon Trout              M 65-69      50/66     1:18:03   12:57     2:49:31
6616  Lindsay Reese          F 30-34    581/732     1:18:24   12:57     2:49:31
6617  Andrea Banet           F 30-34    582/732     1:14:09   12:57     2:49:33
6618  Leslie Ramusack-Tudor  F 45-49    360/507     1:18:53   12:57     2:49:34
6619  Nan Miller             F 30-34    583/732     1:20:48   12:57     2:49:36
6620  Jason Matzek           M 40-44    406/448     1:20:25   12:57     2:49:37
6621  Maryl Gerst            F 16-19     90/105     1:11:22   12:58     2:49:40
6622  Kaycee Stone           F 25-29    593/711     1:19:22   12:58     2:49:41
6623  Kirstin Henry          F 25-29    594/711     1:19:22   12:58     2:49:41
6624  Jill Heffernan         F 25-29    595/711     1:15:07   12:58     2:49:42
6625  Melody Coryell         F 35-39    629/798     1:15:39   12:58     2:49:42
6626  Jessica Sattley        F 30-34    584/732     1:22:11   12:58     2:49:45
6627  Bethany Harrison       F 45-49    361/507     1:13:26   12:58     2:49:45
6628  Katherine Dunbar       F 25-29    596/711     1:16:44   12:58     2:49:48
6629  Laura Ramsey           F 35-39    630/798     1:13:09   12:58     2:49:50
6630  Toya Pitts             F 45-49    362/507     1:20:54   12:58     2:49:51
6631  Terry Schaefer         M 45-49    383/428     1:09:36   12:58     2:49:52
6632  Andrea Farthing        F 35-39    631/798     1:15:13   12:58     2:49:52
6633  Darlene Aguilar        F 40-44    526/692     1:17:08   12:59     2:49:53
6634  Joshua Griffin         M 35-39    448/499     1:18:44   12:59     2:49:56
6635  Jill Dickson           F 45-49    363/507     1:20:38   12:59     2:49:57
6636  Sandra Sears           F 55-59    160/267     1:18:18   12:59     2:49:59
6637  Douglas Lynch          M 55-59    173/210     1:18:30   12:59     2:49:59
6638  Jennifer McNamara      F 30-34    585/732     1:14:18   12:59     2:50:01
6639  Debbie Krampe          F 60-64     59/115     1:20:22   12:59     2:50:02
6640  Kristen Henderson      F 40-44    527/692     1:20:53   12:59     2:50:02
6641  Dustin Beck            M 30-34    401/432     1:11:30   12:59     2:50:02
6642  Kimberley Scott        F 50-54    257/367     1:20:53   12:59     2:50:02
6643  Andrea Allen           F 40-44    528/692     1:14:13   12:59     2:50:03
6644  Katie Romanski         F 30-34    586/732     1:21:58   12:59     2:50:05
6645  Rachel Menale          F 20-24    343/402     1:20:36   13:00     2:50:06
6646  Jane Dorsett           F 70-74       5/13     1:20:25   13:00     2:50:07
6647  Raeann Homrich         F 50-54    258/367     1:22:07   13:00     2:50:07
6648  Kristen Welker         F 25-29    597/711     1:12:21   13:00     2:50:08
6649  Alyssa Hall            F 30-34    587/732     1:12:27   13:00     2:50:08
6650  Amy Jones              F 25-29    598/711     1:12:24   13:00     2:50:08
6651  Joseph Bucksot         M 45-49    384/428     1:10:38   13:00     2:50:09
6652  Zoe Mitchell           F 55-59    161/267     1:16:43   13:00     2:50:09
6653  Steven Homrich         M 50-54    328/358     1:22:07   13:00     2:50:10
6654  Steve Brown            M 45-49    385/428     1:14:49   13:00     2:50:10
6655  Kati Ardaugh           F 35-39    632/798     1:15:40   13:00     2:50:10
6656  Freemond Dennis        M 70-74      13/17     1:19:54   13:00     2:50:13
6657  Colleen Harstad        F 30-34    588/732     1:17:09   13:00     2:50:13
6658  Darla Dennis           F 70-74       6/13     1:19:54   13:00     2:50:15
6659  David Zuniga           M 10-12      16/20     1:12:20   13:00     2:50:17
6660  Kelly Behringer        F 35-39    633/798     1:20:45   13:01     2:50:19
6661  Melissa Matson         F 40-44    529/692     1:16:54   13:01     2:50:21
6662  Garrett Craig          M 20-24    177/186     1:13:49   13:01     2:50:21
6663  Lauren Craig           F 20-24    344/402     1:13:50   13:01     2:50:21
6664  Megan Howe             F 25-29    599/711     1:13:45   13:01     2:50:21
6665  Michelle Gavin         F 35-39    634/798     1:17:32   13:01     2:50:21
6666  Matt Zeglen            M 30-34    402/432     1:20:52   13:01     2:50:25
6667  Frances Fabian         F 25-29    600/711     1:20:26   13:01     2:50:25
6668  Serenity Baldauf       F 30-34    589/732     1:22:26   13:01     2:50:29
6669  Theresa Lacher         F 45-49    364/507     1:22:26   13:01     2:50:29
6670  Diana Harris           F 35-39    635/798     1:22:25   13:01     2:50:31
6671  Federico Santamaria    M 20-24    178/186     1:14:12   13:02     2:50:32
6672  Martha Gutierrez       F 30-34    590/732     1:14:12   13:02     2:50:32
6673  Erica Ripberger        F 25-29    601/711     1:15:30   13:02     2:50:33
6674  Dana Cowell            F 50-54    259/367     1:18:04   13:02     2:50:34
6675  Morgan Flanary         F 25-29    602/711     1:15:30   13:02     2:50:34
6676  Cary Rentola           F 40-44    530/692     1:16:10   13:02     2:50:34
6677  Rhonda Fountain        F 45-49    365/507     1:08:12   13:02     2:50:36
6678  Natalie Maynard        F 30-34    591/732     1:14:36   13:02     2:50:42
6679  Nathan Meyer           M 40-44    407/448     1:14:18   13:02     2:50:44
6680  Gloria Gibson          F 30-34    592/732     1:20:51   13:02     2:50:45
6681  Cara Shaffer           F 50-54    260/367     1:29:41   13:03     2:50:45
6682  Pat Brown              F 50-54    261/367     1:20:13   13:03     2:50:46
6683  Fred Hudson            M 60-64    115/143     1:19:17   13:03     2:50:48
6684  Kandace Sloan          F 20-24    345/402     1:14:21   13:03     2:50:51
6685  Mary Roffers           F 30-34    593/732     1:16:50   13:03     2:50:52
6686  Miranda Holsapple      F 30-34    594/732     1:13:59   13:03     2:50:53
6687  Kayla Fisher           F 30-34    595/732     1:14:00   13:03     2:50:53
6688  Matt Simpson           M 35-39    449/499     1:18:18   13:03     2:50:53
6689  Tom Gross              M 35-39    450/499     1:17:25   13:03     2:50:57
6690  Bill Curry             M 45-49    386/428     1:16:45   13:03     2:50:58
6691  Laura Fonseca          F 25-29    603/711     1:24:36   13:04     2:50:59
6692  Molly Mayfield         F 40-44    531/692     1:17:00   13:04     2:51:00
6693  Julie Bayer-Vile       F 30-34    596/732     1:20:36   13:04     2:51:01
6694  Andrew Poland          M 35-39    451/499     1:18:17   13:04     2:51:03
6695  Samuel Mooney          M 25-29    353/377     1:15:54   13:04     2:51:04
6696  Theresa Mooney         F 25-29    604/711     1:15:54   13:04     2:51:04
6697  Edson Ortega           M 35-39    452/499     1:14:48   13:04     2:51:05
6698  Magaly Thurman         F 40-44    532/692     1:16:17   13:05     2:51:14
6699  Leslie Arney           F 45-49    366/507     1:17:11   13:05     2:51:14
6700  Lindsey Babovac        F 20-24    346/402     1:15:41   13:05     2:51:15
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6701  Anna Gerlach           F 20-24    347/402     1:15:41   13:05     2:51:15
6702  Brighid Smith          F 20-24    348/402     1:15:41   13:05     2:51:16
6703  Kayla Arguello         F 25-29    605/711     1:20:19   13:05     2:51:16
6704  Lisa Bilby             F 40-44    533/692     1:13:51   13:05     2:51:18
6705  Emily Wagner           F 25-29    606/711     1:18:44   13:05     2:51:19
6706  Landon Smith           M 25-29    354/377     1:10:31   13:05     2:51:21
6707  Amanda Brooks          F 30-34    597/732     1:18:23   13:06     2:51:24
6708  Lisa Schock            F 45-49    367/507     1:14:15   13:06     2:51:26
6709  Eric Nolting           M 30-34    403/432     1:16:50   13:06     2:51:26
6710  Mark Wilson            M 50-54    329/358     1:16:18   13:06     2:51:33
6711  Autumn Pierce          F 40-44    534/692     1:17:27   13:06     2:51:33
6712  Christy McCrary        F 35-39    636/798     1:21:56   13:06     2:51:34
6713  Heather Hansson        F 35-39    637/798     1:11:15   13:06     2:51:34
6714  Amy Peck               F 40-44    535/692     1:11:15   13:06     2:51:35
6715  Bailey Perdue          M 20-24    179/186     1:12:15   13:06     2:51:35
6716  Brad Young             M 45-49    387/428     1:19:29   13:06     2:51:35
6717  Megumi Jetton          F 40-44    536/692     1:19:27   13:06     2:51:35
6718  Matt Smith             M 30-34    404/432     1:18:53   13:06     2:51:36
6719  Brianna Hensley        F 20-24    349/402     1:14:29   13:06     2:51:36
6720  Julie Hunter           F 40-44    537/692     1:15:45   13:07     2:51:38
6721  Becky Tichenor         F 40-44    538/692     1:15:45   13:07     2:51:39
6722  Laura Ryan             F 55-59    162/267     1:17:13   13:07     2:51:42
6723  Jessica Sullivan       F 30-34    598/732     1:18:52   13:07     2:51:43
6724  Annette Aveline        F 30-34    599/732     1:14:45   13:07     2:51:45
6725  Robin Tetrault         F 60-64     60/115     1:19:07   13:07     2:51:47
6726  Robin Wheeler          F 50-54    262/367     1:18:01   13:07     2:51:47
6727  Stephanie Mendoza      F 40-44    539/692     1:14:32   13:07     2:51:48
6728  Ryan Soard             M 35-39    453/499     1:13:51   13:07     2:51:49
6729  Michael Fox            M 60-64    116/143     1:13:55   13:07     2:51:49
6730  Sankalp Bhatnagar      M 35-39    454/499     1:13:40   13:08     2:51:50
6731  Celia Pickering        F 45-49    368/507     1:16:18   13:08     2:51:52
6732  Bridgett McDaniels-Rus F 30-34    600/732     1:19:42   13:08     2:51:53
6733  Svetlana Maksimovich   F 35-39    638/798     1:20:28   13:08     2:51:53
6734  Tina Davidhizar        F 30-34    601/732     1:20:29   13:08     2:51:54
6735  Leeann Barnard         F 55-59    163/267     1:19:38   13:08     2:51:56
6736  Stacy Henderson        F 45-49    369/507     1:20:53   13:08     2:51:56
6737  Carol Luker            F 55-59    164/267     1:18:00   13:08     2:51:57
6738  Micah Whitted          F 25-29    607/711     1:17:31   13:08     2:51:57
6739  Cassandra Bauson       F 55-59    165/267     1:24:08   13:09     2:52:04
6740  Sarah Edwards          F 40-44    540/692     1:13:13   13:09     2:52:04
6741  Jacqueline Wright      F 30-34    602/732     1:15:38   13:09     2:52:04
6742  Tom Rich               M 35-39    455/499     1:17:32   13:09     2:52:04
6743  Kristin Woeste         F 35-39    639/798     1:17:23   13:09     2:52:08
6744  Gina Arrowood          F 40-44    541/692     1:19:46   13:09     2:52:12
6745  Susan Smock            F 35-39    640/798     1:17:52   13:09     2:52:13
6746  Denise L East          F 40-44    542/692     1:18:29   13:09     2:52:13
6747  Brooke Newman          F 25-29    608/711     1:22:37   13:10     2:52:20
6748  Kristina Scott         F 45-49    370/507     1:22:50   13:10     2:52:21
6749  Robert Sullivan        M 35-39    456/499     1:18:52   13:10     2:52:22
6750  Nathan Ettinger        M 25-29    355/377     1:15:22   13:10     2:52:24
6751  Megan Cameron          F 30-34    603/732     1:19:47   13:11     2:52:31
6752  David Sacerich         M 25-29    356/377     1:09:33   13:11     2:52:32
6753  Kelsey Gans            F 25-29    609/711     1:18:53   13:11     2:52:33
6754  Rebecca Wahlin         F 40-44    543/692     1:16:28   13:11     2:52:34
6755  Deborah K Brown        F 50-54    263/367     1:15:17   13:11     2:52:37
6756  Selina Pandolfo        F 40-44    544/692     1:17:12   13:11     2:52:38
6757  Marko Raich            M 55-59    174/210     1:17:37   13:11     2:52:40
6758  Alexandria Hunt        F 20-24    350/402     1:23:04   13:11     2:52:40
6759  Lauren Bracey          F 30-34    604/732     1:13:22   13:11     2:52:42
6760  Caren Neidig           F 50-54    264/367     1:26:23   13:12     2:52:43
6761  Ron Kucer              M 50-54    330/358     1:26:25   13:12     2:52:44
6762  Kayla Fettig           F 20-24    351/402     1:21:17   13:12     2:52:45
6763  Paige Hall             F 45-49    371/507     1:21:43   13:12     2:52:46
6764  Andy Proffet           M 40-44    408/448     1:20:52   13:12     2:52:47
6765  Sandra Moffett         F 55-59    166/267     1:20:38   13:12     2:52:51
6766  Steele Summers         F 30-34    605/732     1:14:40   13:12     2:52:54
6767  Heather Collins        F 40-44    545/692     1:17:53   13:13     2:52:57
6768  Bob Collins            M 45-49    388/428     1:17:53   13:13     2:52:57
6769  Amy Guillaume          F 40-44    546/692     1:17:44   13:13     2:52:58
6770  Jennifer O'Shea        F 35-39    641/798     1:22:33   13:13     2:52:58
6771  Emily Olson            F 25-29    610/711     1:15:37   13:13     2:53:05
6772  Scott Stowers          M 45-49    389/428     1:23:13   13:14     2:53:10
6773  Christine Morgan       F 25-29    611/711     1:18:22   13:14     2:53:13
6774  Scott Bauer            M 40-44    409/448     1:19:52   13:14     2:53:14
6775  Angela Dubinger        F 40-44    547/692     1:19:24   13:14     2:53:14
6776  Valerie Losinski       F 55-59    167/267     1:16:48   13:14     2:53:14
6777  Daniel Urban           M 35-39    457/499     1:15:52   13:14     2:53:16
6778  Natalie Urban          F 35-39    642/798     1:15:52   13:14     2:53:16
6779  Ren E Molner           F 35-39    643/798     1:20:56   13:14     2:53:16
6780  William Lindholm       M 25-29    357/377     1:11:45   13:14     2:53:18
6781  Ryan Elwell            M 30-34    405/432     1:15:34   13:14     2:53:19
6782  Deidre Eden            F 35-39    644/798     1:17:27   13:14     2:53:21
6783  Abigail Carrie         F 20-24    352/402     1:19:18   13:14     2:53:22
6784  Abby Rueth             F 30-34    606/732     1:20:54   13:14     2:53:22
6785  Carla Anthis           F 40-44    548/692     1:19:19   13:15     2:53:22
6786  Timothy Murphy         M 45-49    390/428     1:17:22   13:15     2:53:24
6787  Tessa Beukema          F 30-34    607/732     1:19:48   13:15     2:53:29
6788  Ashley Durcholz        F 30-34    608/732               13:15     2:53:29
6789  Nicole Grissom         F 40-44    549/692               13:15     2:53:29
6790  Keith Scott            M 40-44    410/448     1:22:00   13:15     2:53:30
6791  Jean Miller            F 55-59    168/267     1:22:02   13:15     2:53:30
6792  Rowan Wolke            F 13-15      30/37     1:20:29   13:15     2:53:31
6793  Alicia Wolke           F 45-49    372/507     1:20:30   13:15     2:53:31
6794  Chloe Tyner            F 25-29    612/711     1:16:00   13:15     2:53:34
6795  Olivia Montini         F 25-29    613/711     1:18:20   13:16     2:53:36
6796  Sarah Woolwine         F 30-34    609/732     1:24:21   13:16     2:53:38
6797  Mark Woolwine          M 35-39    458/499     1:24:26   13:16     2:53:38
6798  Amber Catlin           F 30-34    610/732     1:21:15   13:16     2:53:39
6799  Nancy Rodgers          F 45-49    373/507     1:18:41   13:16     2:53:39
6800  Brooke Kutter          F 20-24    353/402     1:16:42   13:16     2:53:39
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6801  Denise Smith           F 50-54    265/367     1:19:22   13:16     2:53:42
6802  Becky Hill             F 20-24    354/402     1:10:37   13:16     2:53:43
6803  Kendra Mahoney         F 35-39    645/798     1:17:24   13:16     2:53:45
6804  Rachel Mahan           F 30-34    611/732               13:16     2:53:45
6805  Carol Mahan            F 65-69      14/36     1:22:24   13:16     2:53:45
6806  J.D. Hart              M 30-34    406/432     1:21:10   13:16     2:53:46
6807  Shelley Hart           F 25-29    614/711     1:21:09   13:16     2:53:46
6808  Rodney Owen            M 55-59    175/210     1:12:51   13:16     2:53:47
6809  Judith Warren          F 55-59    169/267     1:18:53   13:16     2:53:47
6810  Nicole Graves          F 30-34    612/732     1:18:05   13:16     2:53:47
6811  Jake Mankin            M 25-29    358/377     1:16:14   13:17     2:53:50
6812  Lori Miller            F 50-54    266/367     1:22:50   13:17     2:53:51
6813  Linda Brown            F 60-64     61/115     1:21:14   13:17     2:53:51
6814  Brooke Wilson          F 25-29    615/711     1:22:43   13:17     2:53:52
6815  Kathryn Grunawalt      F 25-29    616/711     1:39:13   13:17     2:53:54
6816  Zach Jones             M 25-29    359/377     1:39:14   13:17     2:53:54
6817  Chris Cheney           M 25-29    360/377     1:39:15   13:17     2:53:56
6818  Ashley Bishop          F 20-24    355/402     1:16:18   13:17     2:53:57
6819  Jane Cho               F 35-39    646/798     1:17:38   13:18     2:54:01
6820  Aiden Jaquez           M 10-12      17/20     1:22:15   13:18     2:54:02
6821  Nicole Phillips        F 30-34    613/732     1:13:29   13:18     2:54:03
6822  Sarah Fortney          F 20-24    356/402     1:18:42   13:18     2:54:03
6823  Marvin Horton          M 45-49    391/428     1:22:22   13:18     2:54:04
6824  Joanne Allee           F 65-69      15/36     1:22:44   13:18     2:54:08
6825  Betzy Goller           F 35-39    647/798     1:19:06   13:18     2:54:09
6826  Amanda Robbins         F 40-44    550/692     1:20:28   13:18     2:54:12
6827  Jacqueline Gilliam     F 50-54    267/367     1:21:41   13:18     2:54:13
6828  Lanette Hobbs          F 35-39    648/798     1:14:30   13:18     2:54:13
6829  Liz Worthington        F 30-34    614/732     1:14:30   13:18     2:54:13
6830  Brooke Trissel         F 35-39    649/798     1:15:57   13:18     2:54:14
6831  Beth Davidson          F 50-54    268/367     1:16:01   13:18     2:54:14
6832  Paul Stamper           M 25-29    361/377     1:10:05   13:19     2:54:15
6833  Sally Miles            F 45-49    374/507     1:21:41   13:19     2:54:16
6834  Carol Phillips         F 45-49    375/507     1:19:35   13:19     2:54:18
6835  Patricia Ogura         F 30-34    615/732     1:23:54   13:19     2:54:20
6836  Jennifer Himes         F 20-24    357/402     1:17:30   13:19     2:54:21
6837  Jim Ballenger          M 55-59    176/210     1:22:14   13:19     2:54:22
6838  Gerrit Verplank        M 35-39    459/499     1:13:45   13:19     2:54:25
6839  Kate Cook              F 25-29    617/711     1:21:21   13:19     2:54:27
6840  Kristen Piron          F 25-29    618/711     1:19:49   13:19     2:54:27
6841  Joshua Piron           M 25-29    362/377     1:19:47   13:19     2:54:27
6842  Sara Camacho Oswalt    F 25-29    619/711     1:17:49   13:20     2:54:28
6843  Amy Cornwell           F 35-39    650/798     1:19:50   13:20     2:54:28
6844  Patricia Souhrada      F 55-59    170/267     1:19:55   13:20     2:54:30
6845  Minerva Resto          F 40-44    551/692     1:20:50   13:20     2:54:32
6846  Terry Rasmussen        F 70-74       7/13     1:22:14   13:20     2:54:32
6847  Jennifer Kay           F 40-44    552/692     1:18:44   13:20     2:54:33
6848  Ronald Francis         M 50-54    331/358     1:15:40   13:20     2:54:36
6849  Shannon Isaac          F 40-44    553/692     1:11:18   13:20     2:54:38
6850  Mary Fisher            F 35-39    651/798     1:24:50   13:20     2:54:39
6851  Tiffany Cravens        F 30-34    616/732     1:14:59   13:20     2:54:39
6852  Beverly Velasquez      F 50-54    269/367     1:17:30   13:21     2:54:41
6853  Mandy Meggenhofen      F 40-44    554/692     1:16:50   13:21     2:54:44
6854  Julia King             F 35-39    652/798     1:15:56   13:21     2:54:45
6855  Jill Riley             F 35-39    653/798     1:19:56   13:21     2:54:49
6856  Jennifer Thomas        F 35-39    654/798     1:12:40   13:21     2:54:50
6857  Christopher Riley      M 40-44    411/448     1:19:56   13:21     2:54:50
6858  Gary Whitney           M 60-64    117/143     1:20:27   13:21     2:54:50
6859  Brett Roller           M 16-19      67/67     1:15:01   13:21     2:54:52
6860  Pam Oneal              F 45-49    376/507     1:19:55   13:22     2:54:55
6861  Wayne Short            M 70-74      14/17     1:14:18   13:22     2:54:55
6862  Sean Kepner            M 30-34    407/432     1:13:10   13:22     2:54:55
6863  Elizabeth Waples       F 25-29    620/711     1:13:11   13:22     2:54:56
6864  Melanie Danko          F 25-29    621/711     1:23:53   13:22     2:54:56
6865  Kelly Delph            F 35-39    655/798     1:20:04   13:22     2:54:57
6866  Amy Jordan             F 45-49    377/507     1:18:46   13:22     2:54:58
6867  Calin Florek           F 25-29    622/711     1:13:14   13:22     2:54:58
6868  Karen Wehman           F 55-59    171/267     1:25:20   13:22     2:54:58
6869  Douglas Wiese          M 60-64    118/143     1:20:03   13:22     2:55:01
6870  Steve Bush             M 45-49    392/428     1:23:05   13:22     2:55:03
6871  Alice Chin             F 50-54    270/367     1:23:05   13:22     2:55:04
6872  Rachel Ewart           F 25-29    623/711     1:22:20   13:22     2:55:05
6873  James Seaver           M 35-39    460/499     1:24:16   13:22     2:55:07
6874  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       8/12     1:20:22   13:23     2:55:09
6875  Kathleen Taylor        F 50-54    271/367     1:22:15   13:23     2:55:10
6876  Victoria Mowery        F 35-39    656/798     1:23:56   13:23     2:55:11
6877  Amy Larsen             F 25-29    624/711     1:19:42   13:23     2:55:13
6878  Julio Soto             M 35-39    461/499     1:15:22   13:23     2:55:15
6879  Greg Spratt            M 45-49    393/428     1:08:39   13:23     2:55:16
6880  Sarah Rowley           F 30-34    617/732     1:24:16   13:23     2:55:18
6881  Alecia Khan            F 40-44    555/692     1:19:22   13:23     2:55:19
6882  Sharon Hancock         F 60-64     62/115     1:20:01   13:24     2:55:21
6883  Juliana Meyer          F 35-39    657/798     1:16:43   13:24     2:55:21
6884  Beth Underwood         F 40-44    556/692     1:20:43   13:24     2:55:23
6885  Brian Underwood        M 45-49    394/428     1:20:41   13:24     2:55:23
6886  Benjamin Brewer        M 30-34    408/432     1:16:18   13:24     2:55:25
6887  Gwen Burghart          F 40-44    557/692     1:15:37   13:24     2:55:26
6888  Julia Payton           F 30-34    618/732     1:17:37   13:24     2:55:28
6889  John Peters            M 20-24    180/186     1:09:39   13:24     2:55:28
6890  Heather Morr           F 40-44    558/692     1:15:05   13:24     2:55:29
6891  Amy Warren             F 35-39    658/798     1:21:48   13:24     2:55:30
6892  Kara Davis             F 25-29    625/711     1:19:58   13:24     2:55:32
6893  Abel Orelove           M 35-39    462/499     1:21:48   13:24     2:55:32
6894  Deborah Davis          F 60-64     63/115     1:19:56   13:24     2:55:32
6895  Stephen Baker          M 25-29    363/377     1:24:33   13:25     2:55:33
6896  Thomas Stochel         M 35-39    463/499     1:16:36   13:25     2:55:33
6897  Latisha Williams       F 30-34    619/732     1:18:41   13:25     2:55:38
6898  Lindsay Edmondson      F 35-39    659/798     1:14:05   13:25     2:55:39
6899  Kari Schilling         F 35-39    660/798     1:22:20   13:25     2:55:39
6900  Ed Meckes              M 35-39    464/499     1:14:06   13:25     2:55:39
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6901  Blanca Ramirez         F 45-49    378/507     1:17:09   13:25     2:55:40
6902  Chad Wilson            M 35-39    465/499     1:10:21   13:25     2:55:43
6903  Molly Wilson           F 35-39    661/798     1:10:23   13:25     2:55:44
6904  Bekky Groshans         F 40-44    559/692     1:18:07   13:25     2:55:45
6905  Amber Carey            F 30-34    620/732     1:20:18   13:26     2:55:46
6906  Mark Groshans          M 40-44    412/448     1:18:00   13:26     2:55:46
6907  Jenny Morgan           F 50-54    272/367     1:24:27   13:26     2:55:48
6908  Cindy Becker           F 55-59    172/267     1:24:28   13:26     2:55:48
6909  Kathleen Casey         F 30-34    621/732     1:21:20   13:26     2:55:51
6910  Patrice Lyttle         F 60-64     64/115     1:23:16   13:26     2:55:54
6911  Julie McKean           F 45-49    379/507     1:28:15   13:26     2:55:55
6912  Nicole Horten          F 35-39    662/798     1:16:16   13:26     2:55:56
6913  Nate Horten            M 10-12      18/20     1:16:17   13:26     2:55:56
6914  Megan Durbin           F 30-34    622/732     1:23:39   13:26     2:55:57
6915  Jane Cattell           F 45-49    380/507     1:20:58   13:26     2:55:58
6916  Rick Hawn              M 55-59    177/210     1:19:35   13:27     2:55:59
6917  Lisa Schanding         F 40-44    560/692     1:23:09   13:27     2:56:00
6918  Susmita Singh          F 35-39    663/798     1:20:59   13:27     2:56:02
6919  Ann Richards           F 55-59    173/267     1:21:15   13:27     2:56:02
6920  Lisa Bellamy           F 45-49    381/507     1:16:30   13:27     2:56:08
6921  Liz Metts              F 30-34    623/732     1:28:15   13:28     2:56:14
6922  Doug Cross             M 55-59    178/210     1:22:45   13:28     2:56:14
6923  Kathleen Weissenberger F 45-49    382/507     1:13:49   13:28     2:56:14
6924  Amy Woodruff           F 30-34    624/732     1:15:02   13:28     2:56:15
6925  Bryan Green            M 45-49    395/428     1:31:55   13:28     2:56:17
6926  Allie Burbrink         F 30-34    625/732     1:18:11   13:28     2:56:18
6927  Megan Moss             F 30-34    626/732     1:18:12   13:28     2:56:19
6928  Caroline Kohls         F 25-29    626/711     1:20:43   13:28     2:56:21
6929  Brenda Detzner         F 60-64     65/115     1:20:58   13:28     2:56:21
6930  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       9/12     1:18:53   13:28     2:56:22
6931  Anna Argadine          F 30-34    627/732     1:24:04   13:28     2:56:25
6932  Kevin Beshears         M 13-15      46/52     1:10:44   13:29     2:56:26
6933  Jennifer Nikirk        F 30-34    628/732     1:17:27   13:29     2:56:27
6934  Rena Reaves            F 35-39    664/798     1:19:01   13:29     2:56:30
6935  Dan Barringer          M 55-59    179/210     1:21:41   13:29     2:56:30
6936  Mary Ann Clifford      F 60-64     66/115     1:19:05   13:29     2:56:30
6937  Lori Heim              F 50-54    273/367     1:25:16   13:29     2:56:30
6938  Theresa Buehler        F 30-34    629/732     1:29:22   13:29     2:56:33
6939  Sharon Allen           F 70-74       8/13     1:22:13   13:29     2:56:33
6940  Amy Mandrell           F 20-24    358/402     1:29:22   13:29     2:56:34
6941  Tiffany Ellefson       F 40-44    561/692     1:22:13   13:29     2:56:34
6942  Miranda Thomson        F 30-34    630/732     1:16:31   13:29     2:56:35
6943  Leanne Gilmore         F 50-54    274/367     1:15:57   13:29     2:56:36
6944  Scott Hudson           M 45-49    396/428     1:15:57   13:29     2:56:37
6945  Myra McShane           F 35-39    665/798     1:15:13   13:29     2:56:37
6946  Kay Caldwell           F 50-54    275/367     1:18:05   13:30     2:56:39
6947  Julie Beshears         F 16-19     91/105     1:11:29   13:30     2:56:42
6948  Rashella Wood          F 45-49    383/507     1:24:05   13:30     2:56:43
6949  Mary Janus             F 50-54    276/367     1:23:08   13:30     2:56:46
6950  Graham Becher          M 35-39    466/499     1:24:36   13:30     2:56:51
6951  Julie Baumgart         F 45-49    384/507     1:20:51   13:31     2:56:52
6952  Allen Hill             M 60-64    119/143     1:20:51   13:31     2:56:52
6953  Geoff Davis            M 30-34    409/432     1:15:25   13:31     2:56:58
6954  Jennifer Burroughs     F 25-29    627/711     1:20:20   13:31     2:57:00
6955  Allie Kress            F 20-24    359/402     1:21:31   13:31     2:57:02
6956  Lori Hadlock           F 60-64     67/115     1:18:17   13:31     2:57:02
6957  Therese Saylor         F 40-44    562/692     1:12:52   13:32     2:57:06
6958  Julie Doniere          F 45-49    385/507     1:21:30   13:32     2:57:07
6959  Elizabeth Corbo        F 55-59    174/267     1:21:32   13:32     2:57:07
6960  Tim Doniere            M 45-49    397/428     1:15:32   13:32     2:57:07
6961  Jennifer Wagner        F 45-49    386/507     1:17:09   13:32     2:57:07
6962  Candy Magurean         F 40-44    563/692     1:19:01   13:32     2:57:09
6963  Bonnie Ferree          F 30-34    631/732     1:21:03   13:32     2:57:14
6964  Ray Stiffler           M 55-59    180/210     1:22:45   13:32     2:57:14
6965  Paula Elliott          F 45-49    387/507     1:22:59   13:32     2:57:14
6966  Julie Clarke           F 45-49    388/507     1:22:59   13:32     2:57:15
6967  Eliza Haddon           F 16-19     92/105     1:20:08   13:32     2:57:17
6968  Mary Devine            F 50-54    277/367     1:22:59   13:32     2:57:17
6969  Sandra Fox             F 60-64     68/115     1:23:00   13:33     2:57:18
6970  Dan McNeal             M 55-59    181/210     1:23:25   13:33     2:57:19
6971  Drew Hill              F 35-39    666/798     1:23:06   13:33     2:57:22
6972  Whitney Hill           F 35-39    667/798     1:23:05   13:33     2:57:22
6973  Ariane Spidel          F 35-39    668/798     1:22:27   13:33     2:57:28
6974  Melissa Maag           F 25-29    628/711     1:19:55   13:33     2:57:29
6975  Melissa Schutz         F 40-44    564/692     1:15:12   13:33     2:57:31
6976  Amelia Aguirre         F 35-39    669/798     1:20:19   13:34     2:57:33
6977  Kait Stewart           F 25-29    629/711     1:17:03   13:34     2:57:34
6978  Megan Marvin           F 25-29    630/711     1:17:03   13:34     2:57:34
6979  Michele Hale           F 50-54    278/367     1:19:33   13:34     2:57:35
6980  Tiffany Hunsinger      F 20-24    360/402     1:19:05   13:34     2:57:37
6981  Christina Ryder        F 20-24    361/402     1:18:07   13:34     2:57:38
6982  Debbi Smith            F 50-54    279/367     1:11:40   13:34     2:57:38
6983  Brenda Ward            F 60-64     69/115     1:23:11   13:34     2:57:39
6984  Josephine Carney       F 55-59    175/267     1:23:40   13:34     2:57:43
6985  Nathan Van Andel       M 40-44    413/448     1:23:47   13:35     2:57:44
6986  Craig Turner           M 40-44    414/448     1:16:37   13:35     2:57:46
6987  Amy Graves             F 40-44    565/692     1:20:31   13:35     2:57:46
6988  James House            M 50-54    332/358     1:24:37   13:35     2:57:47
6989  Margaret Mohler        F 30-34    632/732     1:24:38   13:35     2:57:47
6990  Sarah Burt             F 35-39    670/798     1:24:37   13:35     2:57:48
6991  Michelle Neese         F 40-44    566/692     1:22:05   13:35     2:57:54
6992  Jamie Miller           F 40-44    567/692     1:25:00   13:35     2:57:54
6993  Jim Mossman            M 65-69      51/66     1:23:30   13:35     2:57:55
6994  Ross Miller            M 40-44    415/448     1:25:00   13:35     2:57:55
6995  Brian Wilkinson        M 45-49    398/428     1:28:03   13:35     2:57:55
6996  John Coffin            M 40-44    416/448     1:28:03   13:35     2:57:56
6997  Kry Ok                 M 60-64    120/143     1:11:13   13:35     2:57:56
6998  Olga Cervoni           F 40-44    568/692     1:15:20   13:36     2:58:00
6999  Grace Anderlik         F 45-49    389/507     1:22:56   13:36     2:58:00
7000  Emma Arana             F 10-12        8/9     1:15:21   13:36     2:58:01
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7001  Giovanni Arana         M 40-44    417/448     1:15:21   13:36     2:58:01
7002  Emily Stochel          F 30-34    633/732     1:16:30   13:36     2:58:07
7003  Craig Conley           M 45-49    399/428     1:21:57   13:36     2:58:07
7004  Evelyn Jones           F 25-29    631/711     1:18:22   13:36     2:58:07
7005  Kendall L Sharp        F 25-29    632/711     1:16:09   13:36     2:58:09
7006  Tammy Oakley           F 50-54    280/367     1:22:25   13:36     2:58:09
7007  Tammany Barrett        F 35-39    671/798     1:25:38   13:36     2:58:10
7008  Jennifer Rusniak       F 35-39    672/798     1:22:13   13:37     2:58:11
7009  Kenwyn Brosmer         F 25-29    633/711     1:27:41   13:37     2:58:14
7010  Amy Fisher             F 30-34    634/732     1:19:16   13:37     2:58:15
7011  Karen Cushman          F 50-54    281/367     1:23:07   13:37     2:58:17
7012  Leanne Richardson      F 45-49    390/507     1:17:21   13:37     2:58:21
7013  Becky Sanders          F 40-44    569/692     1:15:39   13:37     2:58:23
7014  Doug Cossell           M 60-64    121/143     1:21:58   13:37     2:58:23
7015  Karen Like             F 50-54    282/367     1:23:14   13:38     2:58:25
7016  Karen Guess            F 55-59    176/267     1:18:21   13:38     2:58:25
7017  Caroline Knoth         F 20-24    362/402     1:19:27   13:38     2:58:27
7018  Laura Sandoval         F 25-29    634/711     1:21:37   13:38     2:58:29
7019  Cheri Kranz            F 55-59    177/267     1:20:35   13:38     2:58:30
7020  Mick Kender            M 35-39    467/499     1:13:39   13:38     2:58:32
7021  Sarah Downs            F 25-29    635/711     1:25:03   13:38     2:58:33
7022  Marsha Liles           F 45-49    391/507     1:17:57   13:38     2:58:33
7023  Jamie Downen           F 35-39    673/798     1:29:23   13:38     2:58:34
7024  Amie Hubbard           F 35-39    674/798     1:15:20   13:38     2:58:34
7025  Casey Brown            F 30-34    635/732     1:15:54   13:38     2:58:35
7026  Alicia Ascencio        F 40-44    570/692     1:22:20   13:38     2:58:36
7027  Tiffany Allgeier       F 30-34    636/732     1:21:16   13:39     2:58:36
7028  Amanda Quebe           F 40-44    571/692     1:17:08   13:39     2:58:39
7029  Kalpana Lebo           F 35-39    675/798     1:17:07   13:39     2:58:39
7030  Karen Suitor           F 55-59    178/267     1:19:35   13:39     2:58:39
7031  Min Walsh              F 60-64     70/115     1:19:37   13:39     2:58:40
7032  Jennifer Ley           F 35-39    676/798     1:24:48   13:39     2:58:43
7033  Lori Boggs             F 45-49    392/507     1:23:36   13:39     2:58:44
7034  Terry Woloshin         F 50-54    283/367     1:23:06   13:39     2:58:47
7035  Misty Ewing            F 40-44    572/692     1:20:42   13:39     2:58:49
7036  Jason Sanders          M 40-44    418/448     1:15:37   13:40     2:58:53
7037  Judie Cassity          F 45-49    393/507     1:22:05   13:40     2:58:57
7038  Stacey Dirksen         F 25-29    636/711     1:22:32   13:40     2:58:57
7039  Woodrow Murray         M 13-15      47/52     1:25:35   13:40     2:58:58
7040  Norma Trimble          F 65-69      16/36     1:26:16   13:40     2:58:59
7041  Paula Thorlton         F 55-59    179/267     1:26:18   13:40     2:59:00
7042  Caroline Stevenson     F 35-39    677/798     1:18:36   13:40     2:59:02
7043  Jie Gao                F 35-39    678/798     1:18:06   13:41     2:59:03
7044  Chris Morris           F 45-49    394/507     1:18:30   13:41     2:59:04
7045  Aaron Amrhein          M 40-44    419/448     1:23:17   13:41     2:59:14
7046  Sarah Kilfoil          F 45-49    395/507     1:22:07   13:42     2:59:17
7047  Jean Ford              F 65-69      17/36     1:24:41   13:42     2:59:19
7048  Eva Burgan             F 55-59    180/267     1:26:07   13:42     2:59:21
7049  Deborah Plummer        F 55-59    181/267     1:26:08   13:42     2:59:21
7050  Mary Kate Daniels      F 20-24    363/402     1:17:47   13:42     2:59:21
7051  Sylvia Denice          F 20-24    364/402     1:17:48   13:42     2:59:22
7052  Diane Getz             F 60-64     71/115     1:23:12   13:42     2:59:22
7053  Davina Isaacs          F 35-39    679/798     1:22:34   13:42     2:59:23
7054  Kate Collins           F 35-39    680/798     1:22:33   13:42     2:59:23
7055  Camry Hess             F 25-29    637/711     1:27:23   13:42     2:59:27
7056  Steve Butler           M 30-34    410/432     1:15:48   13:43     2:59:31
7057  Lilly Zhang            F 40-44    573/692     1:24:53   13:43     2:59:33
7058  Debbie Mansell         F 45-49    396/507     1:24:00   13:43     2:59:37
7059  Jonnie McCleary        F 50-54    284/367     1:21:44   13:43     2:59:37
7060  Chad Higgins           M 35-39    468/499     1:12:16   13:43     2:59:39
7061  James Akin             M 50-54    333/358     1:24:10   13:43     2:59:41
7062  Kara Yeagy             F 35-39    681/798     1:18:08   13:43     2:59:41
7063  James Swofford III     M 30-34    411/432     1:18:08   13:43     2:59:41
7064  James Truman           M 50-54    334/358     1:20:20   13:44     2:59:43
7065  Michael Selby          M 45-49    400/428     1:27:38   13:44     2:59:47
7066  Robbin Morgan          F 45-49    397/507     1:17:52   13:44     2:59:48
7067  Ivette Olave           F 20-24    365/402     1:21:28   13:44     2:59:50
7068  Pamela Minnemann       F 45-49    398/507     1:23:29   13:44     2:59:51
7069  Paul McMurray          M 35-39    469/499     1:18:29   13:44     2:59:53
7070  Katelyn Arnold         F 25-29    638/711     1:14:42   13:44     2:59:53
7071  Erin McMurray          F 35-39    682/798     1:18:29   13:44     2:59:53
7072  Lori Yoder             F 50-54    285/367     1:21:55   13:44     2:59:54
7073  Christopher Murray     M 45-49    401/428     1:25:35   13:45     3:00:00
7074  Sara Post              F 35-39    683/798     1:24:09   13:45     3:00:02
7075  Jamie Richards         F 45-49    399/507     1:25:28   13:46     3:00:11
7076  Barb Leffler           F 50-54    286/367     1:18:30   13:46     3:00:14
7077  Nicole Richardson      F 35-39    684/798     1:24:39   13:46     3:00:14
7078  Megan Reckman          F 30-34    637/732     1:21:52   13:46     3:00:15
7079  Jackie Dever           F 50-54    287/367     1:24:40   13:46     3:00:16
7080  Jeffrey Byrket         M 55-59    182/210     1:18:05   13:46     3:00:17
7081  Katherine Posipanka    F 25-29    639/711     1:17:14   13:47     3:00:23
7082  Jaclyn Verbeten        F 25-29    640/711     1:15:55   13:47     3:00:24
7083  Chad Hinen             M 35-39    470/499     1:18:41   13:47     3:00:26
7084  Ashley Sieb            F 25-29    641/711     1:18:41   13:47     3:00:27
7085  Nancy Wilcox           F 70-74       9/13     1:21:57   13:47     3:00:28
7086  Kara Etter             F 30-34    638/732     1:18:22   13:47     3:00:28
7087  Matt Roller            M 40-44    420/448     1:19:13   13:47     3:00:28
7088  Jennifer Schofield     F 40-44    574/692     1:16:36   13:47     3:00:31
7089  Teresa Messersmith     F 45-49    400/507     1:29:02   13:47     3:00:32
7090  Miranda Noakes         F 20-24    366/402     1:19:16   13:47     3:00:32
7091  Julie Garren           F 55-59    182/267     1:20:56   13:48     3:00:41
7092  Kim Martin             F 45-49    401/507     1:23:59   13:48     3:00:44
7093  David Martin           M 50-54    335/358     1:23:42   13:48     3:00:46
7094  Shirley Turner         F 55-59    183/267     1:25:07   13:48     3:00:47
7095  Emily Garcia           F 25-29    642/711     1:25:45   13:49     3:00:49
7096  Joshua Wagner          M 30-34    412/432     1:25:45   13:49     3:00:49
7097  Michael Borschel       M 65-69      52/66     1:21:49   13:49     3:00:49
7098  Amanda Borschel        F 40-44    575/692     1:21:50   13:49     3:00:50
7099  Stephanie Kime         F 25-29    643/711     1:17:08   13:49     3:00:50
7100  Patrick Rummell        M 30-34    413/432     1:17:07   13:49     3:00:50
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7101  Megan McKinney         F 45-49    402/507     1:26:35   13:49     3:00:52
7102  Noemy Higgins          F 35-39    685/798     1:21:34   13:49     3:00:52
7103  Susan Heaton           F 45-49    403/507     1:22:08   13:49     3:00:53
7104  Doreen Dommer          F 65-69      18/36     1:21:34   13:49     3:00:54
7105  Valerie Brust          F 60-64     72/115     1:27:53   13:49     3:00:54
7106  Larry Dommer           M 65-69      53/66     1:21:34   13:49     3:00:54
7107  Edward Olberding       M 60-64    122/143     1:24:34   13:49     3:00:54
7108  Andrea Wells           F 35-39    686/798     1:23:48   13:49     3:00:55
7109  Jennifer Milan         F 45-49    404/507     1:22:53   13:49     3:00:56
7110  Claire Mullis          F 35-39    687/798     1:21:53   13:50     3:01:02
7111  Minyi Huang            F 20-24    367/402     1:22:04   13:50     3:01:05
7112  Kiersten Zotter        F 40-44    576/692     1:19:26   13:50     3:01:05
7113  Cheryl Moody           F 40-44    577/692     1:19:09   13:50     3:01:06
7114  Jenny Bates            F 40-44    578/692     1:26:11   13:50     3:01:13
7115  John D Mead            M 45-49    402/428     1:23:44   13:51     3:01:14
7116  Paula Corsaro          F 45-49    405/507     1:16:45   13:51     3:01:16
7117  Henry Fu               M 60-64    123/143     1:28:03   13:51     3:01:17
7118  Thomas Steiger         M 55-59    183/210     1:25:27   13:51     3:01:18
7119  Stephen Little         M 50-54    336/358     1:26:34   13:51     3:01:19
7120  Patricia Patterson     F 50-54    288/367     1:28:47   13:51     3:01:19
7121  Laura Phillips         F 30-34    639/732     1:23:01   13:51     3:01:24
7122  Paula Gaynor           F 55-59    184/267     1:19:54   13:52     3:01:27
7123  Kathy Guimond          F 50-54    289/367     1:23:06   13:52     3:01:28
7124  Reagan Thornhill       F 13-15      31/37     1:17:19   13:52     3:01:29
7125  Allison Starks         F 35-39    688/798     1:24:26   13:52     3:01:33
7126  Cordelia Bemis         F 65-69      19/36     1:20:34   13:52     3:01:34
7127  Monic Hill             F 45-49    406/507     1:22:41   13:52     3:01:39
7128  Lora Hayes             F 50-54    290/367     1:19:23   13:53     3:01:41
7129  Jennifer Purvis        F 45-49    407/507     1:22:48   13:53     3:01:43
7130  Ann Blue               F 55-59    185/267     1:18:37   13:53     3:01:45
7131  Rachel Maxwell         F 16-19     93/105     1:17:19   13:53     3:01:45
7132  Elizabeth Fecher       F 35-39    689/798     1:25:53   13:53     3:01:46
7133  Jeanne Young           F 50-54    291/367     1:25:52   13:53     3:01:47
7134  Valerie Wagner         F 65-69      20/36     1:25:50   13:53     3:01:48
7135  Rodney Beeker          M 55-59    184/210     1:22:03   13:53     3:01:48
7136  Debra Dacone           F 60-64     73/115     1:23:07   13:53     3:01:49
7137  Michelle Smith         F 45-49    408/507     1:24:28   13:53     3:01:50
7138  Danyell Jones          F 35-39    690/798     1:27:43   13:53     3:01:51
7139  Ashley Janus           F 20-24    368/402     1:23:07   13:53     3:01:51
7140  Anna Stuckey           F 40-44    579/692     1:23:17   13:53     3:01:51
7141  Halle Bachouros        F 20-24    369/402     1:24:11   13:53     3:01:52
7142  Sally Duckworth        F 45-49    409/507     1:14:14   13:54     3:01:53
7143  Karen Crawford         F 45-49    410/507     1:27:33   13:54     3:01:54
7144  Margaret Tedder        F 35-39    691/798     1:27:34   13:54     3:01:54
7145  Brad Willoughby        M 45-49    403/428     1:22:51   13:54     3:01:56
7146  Marissa Denehy         F 30-34    640/732     1:21:49   13:54     3:01:56
7147  Jennifer Porter        F 40-44    580/692     1:26:43   13:54     3:01:57
7148  Brenda Kowinski        F 40-44    581/692     1:19:52   13:54     3:01:59
7149  Kathryn Randolph       F 30-34    641/732     1:23:33   13:54     3:01:59
7150  Jeff Stefancic         M 40-44    421/448     1:25:43   13:54     3:02:02
7151  Michele Stucky         F 35-39    692/798     1:22:09   13:54     3:02:03
7152  Rebecca Washer         F 25-29    644/711     1:18:38   13:54     3:02:03
7153  Megan Curran           F 25-29    645/711     1:20:53   13:55     3:02:07
7154  Anna Pentenburg        F 20-24    370/402     1:19:37   13:55     3:02:07
7155  Tammy Tolliver         F 50-54    292/367     1:22:21   13:55     3:02:12
7156  Lisa Patel             F 45-49    411/507     1:21:06   13:55     3:02:12
7157  Lynn Warner            F 35-39    693/798     1:21:15   13:55     3:02:13
7158  Dona Abel              F 55-59    186/267     1:25:08   13:55     3:02:13
7159  Andy Keipp             M 40-44    422/448     1:23:10   13:55     3:02:16
7160  Josh Bryant            M 35-39    471/499     1:23:08   13:55     3:02:17
7161  Kristy Bryant          F 35-39    694/798     1:23:04   13:55     3:02:18
7162  Vicki Conway           F 35-39    695/798     1:19:06   13:56     3:02:22
7163  Dawn Olsen             F 25-29    646/711     1:18:56   13:56     3:02:22
7164  Dali Zhou              M 25-29    364/377     1:15:27   13:56     3:02:24
7165  Kelsey Marfilius       F 25-29    647/711     1:24:11   13:56     3:02:24
7166  Alexa Howell           F 25-29    648/711     1:15:08   13:56     3:02:27
7167  Stacey Taft            F 30-34    642/732     1:23:13   13:56     3:02:29
7168  Leanne Manuel          F 25-29    649/711     1:18:27   13:56     3:02:32
7169  Robin Love             F 55-59    187/267     1:20:24   13:57     3:02:34
7170  Jessica Bell           F 35-39    696/798     1:26:21   13:57     3:02:35
7171  Katherina Roe          F 45-49    412/507     1:23:19   13:57     3:02:39
7172  Alicia Wilson Baker    F 25-29    650/711     1:25:34   13:57     3:02:42
7173  Josh Baker             M 25-29    365/377     1:25:33   13:57     3:02:42
7174  Stephanie Herrington   F 25-29    651/711     1:19:15   13:57     3:02:45
7175  Kathlyn Sermersheim    F 65-69      21/36     1:24:57   13:58     3:02:46
7176  Megan Skiba            F 20-24    371/402     1:23:04   13:58     3:02:47
7177  Kim Skiba              F 45-49    413/507     1:23:05   13:58     3:02:48
7178  Dorothy Krieger        F 55-59    188/267     1:23:58   13:58     3:02:55
7179  Ryan Gentry            M 40-44    423/448     1:26:03   13:58     3:02:57
7180  Carey Obye             F 40-44    582/692     1:26:03   13:58     3:02:57
7181  Kristina Schlake       F 40-44    583/692     1:22:41   13:58     3:02:58
7182  Lora Gress             F 30-34    643/732     1:23:52   13:58     3:02:58
7183  Jennifer Reith         F 35-39    697/798     1:23:52   13:59     3:02:58
7184  Christina Kaelin       F 40-44    584/692     1:18:31   13:59     3:02:59
7185  Bryan McCauley         M 50-54    337/358     1:25:13   13:59     3:02:59
7186  Jennifer Cross         F 45-49    414/507     1:17:38   13:59     3:03:01
7187  Elizabeth Tarr         F 30-34    644/732     1:20:34   13:59     3:03:04
7188  Edith Tseng            F 40-44    585/692     1:27:25   13:59     3:03:04
7189  Janet Stensland        F 60-64     74/115     1:19:54   13:59     3:03:06
7190  Justin Quear           M 30-34    414/432     1:27:18   13:59     3:03:08
7191  Vanessa Deveau Bachle  F 30-34    645/732     1:27:19   13:59     3:03:08
7192  Christy Berman         F 35-39    698/798     1:22:48   13:59     3:03:08
7193  Sarah Literal          F 30-34    646/732     1:21:34   13:59     3:03:08
7194  Mark Lemieux           M 40-44    424/448     1:21:54   13:59     3:03:10
7195  Tyler Helmond          M 30-34    415/432     1:23:58   14:00     3:03:15
7196  Becca Feick            F 20-24    372/402     1:27:26   14:00     3:03:20
7197  Richard Riddle         M 35-39    472/499     1:18:11   14:01     3:03:30
7198  Erikka Jeffers         F 25-29    652/711     1:17:01   14:02     3:03:40
7199  Jill Hoskins           F 50-54    293/367     1:26:50   14:02     3:03:40
7200  Mary Hendrick          F 50-54    294/367     1:22:56   14:02     3:03:49
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7201  Kayla Hagerty          F 30-34    647/732     1:23:30   14:02     3:03:50
7202  Justina Mahurin        F 40-44    586/692     1:23:30   14:02     3:03:51
7203  Carey Gaskill          F 40-44    587/692     1:25:35   14:03     3:03:52
7204  Sarah Eickmeyer        F 35-39    699/798     1:25:14   14:03     3:03:52
7205  Amber Hartung          F 35-39    700/798     1:25:15   14:03     3:03:53
7206  Madison Cash           F 20-24    373/402     1:22:20   14:03     3:03:53
7207  Charles Bilyeu         M 60-64    124/143     1:26:03   14:03     3:03:54
7208  Caitlin Vanlaningham   F 25-29    653/711     1:25:08   14:03     3:03:56
7209  Alyssa Sims            F 25-29    654/711     1:15:54   14:03     3:03:57
7210  Steven Sims            M 25-29    366/377     1:15:55   14:03     3:03:57
7211  Camie Broughton        F 35-39    701/798     1:23:38   14:03     3:03:57
7212  Cassie Martin          F 35-39    702/798     1:23:39   14:03     3:03:58
7213  David Craske           M 40-44    425/448     1:21:33   14:03     3:04:03
7214  Rubina Dalal           F 40-44    588/692     1:24:25   14:04     3:04:06
7215  Joshua Burnett         M 25-29    367/377     1:15:43   14:04     3:04:07
7216  Randy Gilbert          M 40-44    426/448     1:15:43   14:04     3:04:08
7217  Kathleen Davidson      F 25-29    655/711     1:21:16   14:05     3:04:21
7218  Bryan Davidson         M 25-29    368/377     1:21:18   14:05     3:04:22
7219  Terry Spaulding        M 60-64    125/143     1:27:36   14:05     3:04:22
7220  Michelle Eggemeyer     F 25-29    656/711     1:24:41   14:05     3:04:30
7221  Margaret  (megan) Mill F 45-49    415/507     1:21:04   14:06     3:04:31
7222  Corinne Jung           F 25-29    657/711     1:20:04   14:06     3:04:34
7223  Jodi Stephens          F 40-44    589/692     1:18:30   14:06     3:04:39
7224  Trevor Jones           M 35-39    473/499     1:18:29   14:06     3:04:39
7225  Julia Johnson          F 35-39    703/798     1:26:04   14:07     3:04:47
7226  Gregg Herke            M 55-59    185/210     1:17:28   14:07     3:04:48
7227  Jackie Magyarics       F 55-59    189/267     1:27:35   14:07     3:04:48
7228  Stephanie Haskell      F 30-34    648/732     1:22:02   14:07     3:04:49
7229  Nikki Pelance          F 35-39    704/798     1:26:29   14:07     3:04:53
7230  Lindsey Henry          F 35-39    705/798     1:26:30   14:07     3:04:53
7231  April Ellison          F 35-39    706/798     1:26:25   14:07     3:04:53
7232  Jane Shimala           F 50-54    295/367     1:25:46   14:07     3:04:54
7233  Ruth McKinney          F 60-64     75/115     1:27:30   14:07     3:04:55
7234  Rob Harrington         M 40-44    427/448     1:27:48   14:08     3:04:57
7235  Michael Shimala        M 55-59    186/210     1:25:54   14:08     3:04:58
7236  Lisa Gourdouze         F 50-54    296/367     1:25:55   14:08     3:04:58
7237  Tara Ingram            F 30-34    649/732     1:22:41   14:08     3:04:59
7238  Sandra Shepherd        F 40-44    590/692     1:26:29   14:08     3:05:03
7239  Michelle Lukezic       F 35-39    707/798     1:26:14   14:08     3:05:04
7240  Lynn Tan               F 13-15      32/37     1:22:22   14:08     3:05:06
7241  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      10/12     1:22:22   14:08     3:05:06
7242  Anna Ringo-Short       F 45-49    416/507     1:30:36   14:08     3:05:06
7243  Catherine Whittington  F 30-34    650/732     1:23:09   14:08     3:05:07
7244  Robby Slaughter        M 35-39    474/499     1:29:57   14:09     3:05:18
7245  Valerie Therault       F 30-34    651/732     1:24:22   14:09     3:05:19
7246  Michael Griffin        M 45-49    404/428     1:23:04   14:09     3:05:20
7247  Meagan Pfeifer         F 30-34    652/732     1:27:51   14:10     3:05:26
7248  Ashley Trimmell        F 30-34    653/732     1:16:03   14:10     3:05:28
7249  Dori K. Davis          F 60-64     76/115     1:22:48   14:10     3:05:30
7250  Mary Ryan              F 55-59    190/267     1:23:30   14:10     3:05:30
7251  Cara Underwood         F 45-49    417/507     1:22:24   14:10     3:05:31
7252  Wes Evans              M 30-34    416/432     1:22:46   14:10     3:05:32
7253  Courtney Jordan        F 30-34    654/732     1:22:46   14:10     3:05:33
7254  Esther Faris           F 30-34    655/732     1:20:23   14:10     3:05:34
7255  Susan Dreher           F 55-59    191/267     1:27:43   14:10     3:05:34
7256  James Gord             M 50-54    338/358     1:28:07   14:11     3:05:36
7257  Valerie Smith          F 30-34    656/732     1:21:01   14:11     3:05:40
7258  Gary Smith             M 30-34    417/432     1:21:01   14:11     3:05:40
7259  Rachel Jackson         F 30-34    657/732     1:22:52   14:11     3:05:42
7260  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      11/12     1:26:29   14:11     3:05:43
7261  Melinda Hummel         F 30-34    658/732     1:25:09   14:12     3:05:52
7262  Paul Hummel            M 65-69      54/66     1:25:01   14:12     3:05:52
7263  Brooklyn Noe           F 25-29    658/711     1:28:05   14:12     3:05:56
7264  Marcie Knuteson        F 25-29    659/711     1:28:05   14:12     3:05:56
7265  Michele Broman         F 50-54    297/367     1:25:40   14:12     3:05:58
7266  Abigail Leonard        F 16-19     94/105     1:19:56   14:12     3:06:01
7267  April Marlow           F 35-39    708/798     1:22:51   14:13     3:06:02
7268  Wu-Kuang Yeh           M 70-74      15/17     1:23:53   14:13     3:06:07
7269  Gary Adams             M 50-54    339/358     1:24:33   14:13     3:06:08
7270  Jenny Power            F 30-34    659/732     1:25:40   14:14     3:06:16
7271  Angela Briggs-Baumgart F 45-49    418/507     1:24:12   14:14     3:06:21
7272  Alex Davis             M 25-29    369/377     1:24:22   14:14     3:06:22
7273  Audrey Veneck          F 30-34    660/732     1:24:00   14:14     3:06:27
7274  Beth Overmyer          F 60-64     77/115     1:23:46   14:14     3:06:27
7275  Kyle Jordan            M 35-39    475/499     1:11:43   14:15     3:06:29
7276  Elaine Drew            F 60-64     78/115     1:23:46   14:15     3:06:32
7277  Jeff Freeman           M 60-64    126/143     1:26:03   14:15     3:06:33
7278  Alex Garcia            M 40-44    428/448     1:15:34   14:15     3:06:34
7279  Clayton Worley         M 50-54    340/358     1:23:46   14:15     3:06:39
7280  Mindy Davis            F 20-24    374/402     1:24:22   14:15     3:06:39
7281  Amy Duke               F 40-44    591/692     1:28:57   14:15     3:06:39
7282  Katie Stanton-Maxey    F 35-39    709/798     1:25:23   14:15     3:06:39
7283  Venetta K Keefe        F 50-54    298/367     1:29:21   14:15     3:06:40
7284  Anja Worley            F 35-39    710/798     1:24:00   14:16     3:06:41
7285  Patrick Hoyt           M 25-29    370/377     1:18:43   14:16     3:06:45
7286  Gina Haywood           F 55-59    192/267     1:30:20   14:16     3:06:45
7287  Michael Hammond Sr     M 40-44    429/448     1:13:17   14:16     3:06:48
7288  Christine Andersen     F 35-39    711/798     1:23:20   14:16     3:06:51
7289  Nancy Allen            F 55-59    193/267     1:23:02   14:17     3:06:57
7290  Courtney Gleitz        F 20-24    375/402     1:23:02   14:17     3:06:57
7291  Jaclyn Humphreys       F 30-34    661/732     1:25:42   14:17     3:06:58
7292  Yumin Zhao             F 50-54    299/367     1:11:53   14:17     3:06:58
7293  Kari Keith             F 40-44    592/692     1:21:05   14:17     3:06:59
7294  Dana Conner            F 55-59    194/267     1:26:50   14:17     3:07:00
7295  Eric Alcorn            M 40-44    430/448     1:16:49   14:17     3:07:03
7296  Marci Kolb             F 20-24    376/402     1:25:18   14:17     3:07:04
7297  Nichole Proctor        F 40-44    593/692     1:29:44   14:18     3:07:08
7298  Marilyn Chafey         F 75-79        3/5     1:29:46   14:18     3:07:08
7299  Travis Asher           M 30-34    418/432     1:24:18   14:18     3:07:10
7300  Shelby Lindstrom       F 30-34    662/732     1:24:19   14:18     3:07:10
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7301  Dennis Cash            M 10-12      19/20     1:22:34   14:18     3:07:10
7302  Tenley Corrina Morris  F 25-29    660/711     1:23:27   14:18     3:07:16
7303  Cathie Kramer          F 55-59    195/267     1:21:58   14:18     3:07:18
7304  Pr Spence              F 60-64     79/115     1:26:03   14:18     3:07:20
7305  Steven Spence          M 60-64    127/143     1:26:04   14:19     3:07:21
7306  Emily Koehn            F 25-29    661/711     1:20:53   14:19     3:07:22
7307  Kelly Rowe             F 40-44    594/692     1:34:22   14:19     3:07:25
7308  Anne Sommer            F 55-59    196/267     1:24:31   14:19     3:07:27
7309  Kurt Sommer            M 55-59    187/210     1:24:26   14:19     3:07:27
7310  Mahota Williams        F 35-39    712/798     1:29:56   14:19     3:07:28
7311  Shelly Vernengo        F 40-44    595/692     1:28:05   14:19     3:07:31
7312  Jennifer Book          F 40-44    596/692     1:28:05   14:19     3:07:31
7313  Monica Roose           F 30-34    663/732     1:27:58   14:20     3:07:38
7314  Anthony Williams       M 30-34    419/432     1:12:18   14:21     3:07:48
7315  Jennifer Kuipers       F 40-44    597/692     1:12:18   14:21     3:07:49
7316  Dana Wise              F 50-54    300/367     1:27:12   14:21     3:07:50
7317  Kristi Strahl          F 35-39    713/798     1:20:06   14:21     3:07:50
7318  Marvin Puymon          M 45-49    405/428     1:22:43   14:21     3:07:52
7319  Karlei Metcalf         F 25-29    662/711     1:23:44   14:21     3:07:53
7320  Scot Brown             M 13-15      48/52     1:29:12   14:21     3:07:59
7321  John Cunningham        M 55-59    188/210     1:27:09   14:22     3:08:02
7322  Brittany Van Hook      F 30-34    664/732     1:23:17   14:22     3:08:03
7323  Tracy Grace            F 45-49    419/507     1:25:59   14:22     3:08:03
7324  Sheryl Dietrich        F 40-44    598/692     1:25:00   14:22     3:08:04
7325  Leslie Cragun          F 55-59    197/267     1:28:00   14:22     3:08:04
7326  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      12/12     1:24:54   14:22     3:08:05
7327  Sarah Seward           F 25-29    663/711     1:26:52   14:22     3:08:08
7328  Braniken Morrison      F 25-29    664/711     1:30:15   14:22     3:08:10
7329  Danielle Laycock       F 30-34    665/732     1:25:19   14:22     3:08:11
7330  Kathleen Vahle         F 40-44    599/692     1:25:20   14:22     3:08:11
7331  Christie Lemon         F 35-39    714/798     1:25:19   14:22     3:08:11
7332  Pam Burgoyne           F 55-59    198/267     1:23:51   14:23     3:08:19
7333  Holly Whiteman         F 20-24    377/402     1:23:46   14:23     3:08:23
7334  Lance Fulton           M 20-24    181/186     1:30:04   14:24     3:08:28
7335  Anna King              F 30-34    666/732     1:20:04   14:24     3:08:30
7336  Jeffrey Knight         M 55-59    189/210     1:30:03   14:24     3:08:30
7337  Patricia Goldschmidt   F 65-69      22/36     1:28:06   14:24     3:08:30
7338  Karen Thompson         F 55-59    199/267     1:28:36   14:24     3:08:30
7339  Meghan Martella        F 16-19     95/105     1:21:49   14:24     3:08:30
7340  Jacki Fischer          F 45-49    420/507     1:28:36   14:24     3:08:30
7341  Cherie Starnes         F 45-49    421/507     1:30:36   14:24     3:08:31
7342  Sandra Bauman          F 70-74      10/13     1:28:08   14:24     3:08:32
7343  Julian Keefe           M 20-24    182/186     1:17:45   14:24     3:08:33
7344  Monica Endres          F 55-59    200/267     1:29:01   14:24     3:08:34
7345  Tiffany Fizer          F 35-39    715/798     1:23:31   14:24     3:08:35
7346  Phil King              M 40-44    431/448     1:24:46   14:24     3:08:39
7347  Michael Thompson       M 40-44    432/448     1:24:46   14:24     3:08:39
7348  David McDonnel         M 60-64    128/143     1:29:32   14:25     3:08:39
7349  David Danz             M 55-59    190/210     1:29:58   14:25     3:08:40
7350  Kitty Strong           F 55-59    201/267     1:26:02   14:25     3:08:41
7351  Marianne Talkovski     F 35-39    716/798     1:21:32   14:25     3:08:41
7352  Holly McCalip          F 40-44    600/692     1:25:22   14:25     3:08:42
7353  Alexis Dobrasz         F 35-39    717/798     1:25:22   14:25     3:08:42
7354  Timothy Grove          M 50-54    341/358     1:22:22   14:25     3:08:46
7355  Lisa Fricke            F 50-54    301/367     1:26:13   14:26     3:08:54
7356  Kathleen Anderson      F 25-29    665/711     1:23:58   14:26     3:09:02
7357  Tracy Carlson          F 20-24    378/402     1:25:04   14:27     3:09:06
7358  Steve Spry             M 45-49    406/428     1:33:23   14:28     3:09:21
7359  Kaylie Spry            F 13-15      33/37     1:33:24   14:28     3:09:22
7360  Katia Brodskaya        F 30-34    667/732     1:27:30   14:28     3:09:23
7361  Taylor Hunt            F 16-19     96/105     1:23:39   14:28     3:09:23
7362  Kathy Levine           F 50-54    302/367     1:27:01   14:28     3:09:29
7363  Oliver Dongell         M 60-64    129/143     1:22:50   14:30     3:09:47
7364  Lindsey Myers          F 30-34    668/732     1:20:50   14:30     3:09:48
7365  Karen Retzer           F 50-54    303/367     1:30:55   14:30     3:09:48
7366  Jennifer Greene        F 65-69      23/36     1:30:54   14:30     3:09:50
7367  Jim Berndt             M 50-54    342/358     1:28:56   14:30     3:09:51
7368  Brian Yensho Ii        M 35-39    476/499     1:27:30   14:30     3:09:52
7369  Susan Fryman           F 45-49    422/507     1:30:33   14:30     3:09:52
7370  Carolyn Monaghan       F 65-69      24/36     1:31:23   14:30     3:09:54
7371  Susan Davis            F 60-64     80/115     1:31:24   14:30     3:09:54
7372  Victoria Brocksmith    F 20-24    379/402     1:24:44   14:31     3:09:59
7373  Susan Brocksmith       F 55-59    202/267     1:25:01   14:31     3:09:59
7374  Bernadette Bordador    F 45-49    423/507     1:27:51   14:31     3:10:03
7375  Kris Zambrana          F 55-59    203/267     1:26:33   14:31     3:10:04
7376  Stephanie Shrake       F 30-34    669/732     1:14:56   14:31     3:10:05
7377  Cynthia Randolph-Vaugh F 55-59    204/267     1:30:15   14:31     3:10:06
7378  Lauren Harger          F 25-29    666/711     1:24:38   14:31     3:10:08
7379  Lu Ann Harger          F 55-59    205/267     1:24:38   14:31     3:10:08
7380  Lloyd Work             M 50-54    343/358     1:20:03   14:32     3:10:12
7381  Phililp Hendrick       M 50-54    344/358     1:30:30   14:32     3:10:21
7382  Olivia Lewis           F 13-15      34/37     1:23:38   14:33     3:10:25
7383  Beth Krysiak           F 25-29    667/711     1:24:29   14:33     3:10:27
7384  Jessica Huffman        F 30-34    670/732     1:22:59   14:33     3:10:29
7385  Jerome Lopez           M 35-39    477/499     1:18:08   14:33     3:10:32
7386  Stacy Snyder           F 35-39    718/798     1:27:27   14:33     3:10:32
7387  Kristin Miller         F 50-54    304/367     1:27:39   14:33     3:10:33
7388  Lisa Snider            F 60-64     81/115     1:28:59   14:33     3:10:33
7389  Cara Swinefurth        F 40-44    601/692     1:24:09   14:33     3:10:37
7390  Michael Payne          M 45-49    407/428     1:26:45   14:34     3:10:37
7391  Tina White             F 45-49    424/507     1:31:54   14:34     3:10:48
7392  Jennie Gatchell        F 40-44    602/692     1:31:54   14:34     3:10:48
7393  Christine Zielinski    F 35-39    719/798     1:26:24   14:34     3:10:48
7394  Carolyn Minear         F 40-44    603/692     1:26:24   14:34     3:10:49
7395  Rebecca Trimpe         F 50-54    305/367     1:29:59   14:35     3:10:50
7396  April Spradlin         F 40-44    604/692     1:25:03   14:35     3:10:51
7397  La Verne Partlow       F 45-49    425/507     1:26:19   14:35     3:10:52
7398  Ashley Williams        F 30-34    671/732     1:26:23   14:35     3:10:53
7399  Tamara McCollough      F 30-34    672/732     1:19:35   14:35     3:10:54
7400  Richard Condre         M 45-49    408/428     1:24:57   14:35     3:10:55
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7401  Michael Parks          M 35-39    478/499     1:26:44   14:35     3:10:59
7402  James Pike             M 40-44    433/448     1:26:43   14:35     3:10:59
7403  Joseph Shierling       M 65-69      55/66     1:28:24   14:35     3:11:01
7404  Rhonda Allen           F 60-64     82/115     1:24:41   14:35     3:11:02
7405  Richel Geisse          F 25-29    668/711     1:29:01   14:36     3:11:07
7406  Karla Geisse           F 55-59    206/267     1:29:01   14:36     3:11:08
7407  Heather Johnson        F 35-39    720/798     1:22:10   14:36     3:11:08
7408  Dawn Fitch             F 50-54    306/367     1:23:49   14:36     3:11:11
7409  Erin Graham            F 30-34    673/732     1:20:09   14:36     3:11:11
7410  John Noel              M 45-49    409/428     1:30:18   14:36     3:11:11
7411  Clint Novak            M 30-34    420/432     1:13:15   14:36     3:11:12
7412  Laura Noel             F 45-49    426/507     1:30:19   14:36     3:11:12
7413  Patricia Chin          F 50-54    307/367     1:23:49   14:36     3:11:13
7414  Kaitlin Dinger         F 25-29    669/711     1:31:13   14:36     3:11:14
7415  Cheri Gable            F 45-49    427/507     1:26:19   14:36     3:11:14
7416  Sarah Russell          F 30-34    674/732     1:26:08   14:37     3:11:18
7417  Jasmine McDonald       F 40-44    605/692     1:24:04   14:37     3:11:18
7418  Jamila Richmond        F 40-44    606/692     1:26:08   14:37     3:11:18
7419  Robin Henderson        F 45-49    428/507     1:26:47   14:37     3:11:24
7420  Glady Simpson          F 35-39    721/798     1:35:26   14:37     3:11:26
7421  Christina Chapman      F 40-44    607/692     1:26:04   14:37     3:11:26
7422  Vinod Mahalingam       M 25-29    371/377     1:22:55   14:37     3:11:27
7423  Cait Harrington        F 16-19     97/105     1:38:07   14:38     3:11:35
7424  Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29    670/711     1:27:24   14:38     3:11:37
7425  June Brumley           F 80+          1/2     1:29:26   14:38     3:11:39
7426  Amy Winscott           F 45-49    429/507     1:25:30   14:38     3:11:41
7427  Crystal Danz           F 25-29    671/711     1:29:58   14:39     3:11:43
7428  Eric Garrett           M 50-54    345/358     1:31:07   14:39     3:11:44
7429  Samantha Stringer      F 60-64     83/115     1:33:29   14:39     3:11:46
7430  Tim Cornell            M 65-69      56/66     1:31:12   14:39     3:11:47
7431  Melody Couchman        F 45-49    430/507     1:33:25   14:39     3:11:48
7432  Katie Fugate           F 35-39    722/798     1:30:12   14:39     3:11:50
7433  Paula Harrell          F 40-44    608/692     1:26:18   14:39     3:11:54
7434  Tammy Payne            F 40-44    609/692     1:31:53   14:39     3:11:55
7435  Deanna Baumer          F 70-74      11/13     1:31:54   14:40     3:11:56
7436  Stella Wheeler         F 60-64     84/115     1:31:55   14:40     3:11:58
7437  Marleen Miller         F 65-69      25/36     1:23:06   14:40     3:12:00
7438  Bruce Nelson           M 55-59    191/210     1:31:15   14:40     3:12:03
7439  Jaime Noehre           F 35-39    723/798     1:18:32   14:40     3:12:03
7440  Karen Fritts           F 45-49    431/507     1:31:16   14:40     3:12:03
7441  Michelle Allen         F 55-59    207/267     1:31:33   14:40     3:12:07
7442  Lacey Ringlespaugh     F 30-34    675/732     1:21:12   14:40     3:12:08
7443  Ryan Ringlespaugh      M 30-34    421/432     1:21:13   14:41     3:12:09
7444  Holly Hurlburt         F 30-34    676/732     1:36:58   14:41     3:12:10
7445  Colleen Mulholland     F 45-49    432/507     1:31:16   14:41     3:12:14
7446  Carol Wendling         F 45-49    433/507     1:34:10   14:41     3:12:18
7447  Louann Joyce           F 60-64     85/115     1:29:06   14:41     3:12:20
7448  Aaron Stevenson        M 35-39    479/499     1:30:31   14:41     3:12:20
7449  Cheryl Sunder          F 50-54    308/367     1:22:35   14:42     3:12:22
7450  Mark Boehrer           M 30-34    422/432     1:35:34   14:42     3:12:23
7451  Kritin Burnett         F 30-34    677/732     1:30:05   14:42     3:12:23
7452  Thomas Boehrer         M 65-69      57/66     1:35:35   14:42     3:12:24
7453  Karen Hill             F 30-34    678/732     1:25:28   14:43     3:12:40
7454  Candi Booth            F 35-39    724/798     1:27:25   14:43     3:12:43
7455  Rosa Robbins           F 35-39    725/798     1:24:06   14:44     3:12:52
7456  Meredith Wade          F 35-39    726/798     1:27:38   14:44     3:12:59
7457  Donnie Adams           M 25-29    372/377     1:30:15   14:44     3:13:00
7458  Jennifer Goodyear      F 35-39    727/798     1:27:39   14:44     3:13:00
7459  Alayna Brown           F 25-29    672/711     1:22:50   14:45     3:13:06
7460  Amanda Mynatt          F 50-54    309/367     1:28:45   14:45     3:13:06
7461  Kim Ray                F 45-49    434/507     1:25:32   14:45     3:13:07
7462  Renee Donisch          F 50-54    310/367     1:23:46   14:45     3:13:14
7463  Megan Donisch          F 20-24    380/402     1:23:46   14:46     3:13:14
7464  Maggie Then            F 30-34    679/732     1:31:34   14:46     3:13:22
7465  Noel Hayes             F 50-54    311/367     1:37:36   14:46     3:13:26
7466  Kerry Lefrancis        F 45-49    435/507     1:38:55   14:46     3:13:27
7467  Michael Hurst          M 40-44    434/448     1:19:10   14:47     3:13:29
7468  Andy Hetser            M 40-44    435/448     1:34:21   14:47     3:13:29
7469  Meredith Hurst         F 35-39    728/798     1:19:10   14:47     3:13:29
7470  Vicki Marchand         F 55-59    208/267     1:28:51   14:47     3:13:31
7471  Deborah Coviello       F 50-54    312/367     1:27:01   14:47     3:13:32
7472  James Guzman           M 60-64    130/143     1:26:17   14:47     3:13:35
7473  James Mosley           M 60-64    131/143     1:34:22   14:47     3:13:35
7474  Abdul Fabellar         M 55-59    192/210     1:26:40   14:47     3:13:35
7475  Donald Wesseler        M 70-74      16/17     1:31:57   14:48     3:13:43
7476  Kimberly Phillips      F 40-44    610/692     1:31:16   14:48     3:13:51
7477  Karen Arnold           F 45-49    436/507     1:30:10   14:48     3:13:52
7478  Tracey Witmer          F 40-44    611/692     1:28:27   14:49     3:13:53
7479  Ellen Hodgins          F 40-44    612/692     1:29:22   14:49     3:13:54
7480  Meganne Masko          F 35-39    729/798     1:29:29   14:49     3:13:55
7481  Ina Wilson             F 40-44    613/692     1:24:16   14:49     3:13:56
7482  Carole Floyd           F 35-39    730/798     1:24:16   14:49     3:13:56
7483  Joyce Beja             F 50-54    313/367     1:24:02   14:49     3:13:57
7484  Jenny Quinnette        F 35-39    731/798     1:31:54   14:49     3:13:57
7485  Cindy Helms            F 55-59    209/267     1:31:55   14:49     3:13:57
7486  Megan Harshman         F 20-24    381/402     1:23:26   14:49     3:13:58
7487  Olivia Schuman         F 20-24    382/402     1:23:26   14:49     3:13:59
7488  James Mills            M 55-59    193/210     1:26:50   14:49     3:13:59
7489  Lisa Seyffarth         F 25-29    673/711     1:25:01   14:50     3:14:10
7490  Emily Meier            F 40-44    614/692     1:26:00   14:50     3:14:16
7491  Kelly Ross             F 40-44    615/692     1:31:46   14:50     3:14:19
7492  Michelle Cyr           F 40-44    616/692     1:26:37   14:51     3:14:26
7493  Chris Thornberry       M 35-39    480/499     1:24:36   14:51     3:14:28
7494  Natalie Krivas         F 35-39    732/798     1:38:44   14:51     3:14:28
7495  Tammy Montgomery       F 50-54    314/367     1:31:20   14:51     3:14:29
7496  Phyllis Smith          F 55-59    210/267     1:32:05   14:52     3:14:33
7497  Laura Vedder           F 35-39    733/798     1:30:27   14:52     3:14:39
7498  Peg Russell            F 60-64     86/115     1:29:55   14:53     3:14:48
7499  Gerald Shutt           M 65-69      58/66     1:15:36   14:53     3:14:52
7500  Selena Clifton-Barr    F 35-39    734/798     1:22:58   14:53     3:14:52
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7501  Laura Garner           F 50-54    315/367     1:24:56   14:53     3:14:59
7502  Rachel Hart            F 20-24    383/402     1:18:26   14:55     3:15:12
7503  Maurine Kingori        F 25-29    674/711     1:24:45   14:55     3:15:12
7504  Ana Sheikh             F 20-24    384/402     1:27:50   14:55     3:15:17
7505  Lisa Underhill         F 45-49    437/507     1:34:34   14:55     3:15:18
7506  Mike Unander           M 35-39    481/499     1:25:25   14:55     3:15:19
7507  Mike Underhill         M 45-49    410/428     1:34:34   14:55     3:15:19
7508  Rachel Toole           F 35-39    735/798     1:35:02   14:55     3:15:22
7509  Phil Weidman           M 60-64    132/143     1:27:41   14:55     3:15:23
7510  Brandy Caldwell        F 35-39    736/798     1:32:57   14:55     3:15:24
7511  Judy Smith             F 60-64     87/115     1:33:49   14:55     3:15:24
7512  Amanda Hillman         F 30-34    680/732     1:26:24   14:56     3:15:29
7513  Beverly Johnson        F 55-59    211/267     1:30:36   14:56     3:15:34
7514  Pooja Katkar           F 25-29    675/711     1:26:54   14:56     3:15:36
7515  Robert McBride         M 70-74      17/17     1:32:32   14:56     3:15:37
7516  Rachel Whitman         F 20-24    385/402     1:32:29   14:56     3:15:38
7517  Corey Fundenberger     M 25-29    373/377     1:32:28   14:56     3:15:38
7518  Mike Whitman           M 55-59    194/210     1:32:34   14:57     3:15:39
7519  Ina Whitman            F 55-59    212/267     1:32:31   14:57     3:15:39
7520  Jonathan Sanders       M 35-39    482/499     1:24:36   14:57     3:15:40
7521  Stacy Studer           F 25-29    676/711     1:32:34   14:58     3:15:55
7522  Bret Swinford          M 55-59    195/210     1:33:45   14:58     3:15:57
7523  Danielle Bartkowiak    F 25-29    677/711     1:24:09   14:58     3:15:57
7524  Melanie Hart           F 55-59    213/267     1:22:54   14:58     3:16:01
7525  Katie Bouggy           F 25-29    678/711     1:27:12   14:59     3:16:05
7526  Julie Becher           F 35-39    737/798     1:33:19   14:59     3:16:05
7527  Kevin Wahl             M 45-49    411/428     1:26:33   14:59     3:16:05
7528  Catherine Lansing      F 25-29    679/711     1:27:14   14:59     3:16:06
7529  Debi Fanning           F 55-59    214/267     1:26:34   14:59     3:16:07
7530  Kelly Stark            F 35-39    738/798     1:26:35   14:59     3:16:08
7531  Nancy Hagerman         F 40-44    617/692     1:24:45   14:59     3:16:08
7532  Liz Stringer           F 25-29    680/711     1:31:49   14:59     3:16:08
7533  Jane Kinkelaar         F 50-54    316/367     1:31:50   14:59     3:16:09
7534  Thomas Sprague         M 25-29    374/377     1:40:47   14:59     3:16:09
7535  Mike Hantelman         M 30-34    423/432     1:19:17   14:59     3:16:11
7536  Olivia Gomez           F 20-24    386/402     1:27:42   14:59     3:16:12
7537  Katie Short            F 40-44    618/692     1:28:03   14:59     3:16:17
7538  Kelly Boots            F 40-44    619/692     1:28:08   14:59     3:16:17
7539  Kimberly Butler        F 35-39    739/798     1:28:10   15:00     3:16:18
7540  Jennifer Baker         F 35-39    740/798     1:31:05   15:00     3:16:18
7541  Andrew Smiley          M 35-39    483/499     1:19:51   15:00     3:16:19
7542  Jennifer Anderson      F 35-39    741/798     1:29:06   15:00     3:16:29
7543  Denise Bartlow         F 30-34    681/732     1:27:11   15:00     3:16:30
7544  Carrie Todd            F 30-34    682/732     1:29:21   15:01     3:16:35
7545  Barbara Drew           F 60-64     88/115     1:27:59   15:01     3:16:36
7546  Melissa Short          F 40-44    620/692     1:31:19   15:01     3:16:40
7547  Marilyn Short          F 65-69      26/36     1:31:19   15:01     3:16:40
7548  Lucy Pierce            F 45-49    438/507     1:28:10   15:01     3:16:43
7549  Monica Douglas         F 40-44    621/692     1:28:13   15:01     3:16:43
7550  Rachael Nichols        F 45-49    439/507     1:34:09   15:02     3:16:46
7551  Chuck Horn             M 40-44    436/448     1:34:40   15:02     3:16:47
7552  Kyla Nichols           F 30-34    683/732     1:31:05   15:02     3:16:47
7553  Carol Claspell         F 20-24    387/402     1:35:39   15:02     3:16:55
7554  Balkegn Ayelle         M 55-59    196/210     1:32:07   15:02     3:16:56
7555  Yvonne Schwartz        F 60-64     89/115     1:22:22   15:03     3:16:57
7556  Anita Taylor           F 60-64     90/115     1:33:25   15:03     3:16:59
7557  Megan Cox              F 16-19     98/105     1:26:28   15:03     3:17:05
7558  Becca Lewis            F 30-34    684/732     1:32:29   15:03     3:17:07
7559  Zoe Copeland           F 20-24    388/402     1:32:15   15:04     3:17:14
7560  Patty Lutton           F 55-59    215/267     1:32:21   15:04     3:17:15
7561  Janet Gobel            F 60-64     91/115     1:32:42   15:04     3:17:16
7562  Tammy Gobel            F 30-34    685/732     1:32:41   15:04     3:17:16
7563  Dawn Hagen             F 45-49    440/507     1:32:14   15:04     3:17:19
7564  Anne Mejia-Downs       F 55-59    216/267     1:26:02   15:05     3:17:24
7565  Steve Downs            M 55-59    197/210     1:26:04   15:05     3:17:24
7566  Jennifer Rogers        F 45-49    441/507     1:30:43   15:05     3:17:24
7567  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54    317/367     1:30:49   15:05     3:17:24
7568  Carrie Phelps          F 50-54    318/367     1:29:14   15:05     3:17:27
7569  Rhonda Watts           F 40-44    622/692     1:23:59   15:05     3:17:35
7570  Patricia Hutsell       F 45-49    442/507     1:28:47   15:06     3:17:36
7571  Stephen Brooks         M 25-29    375/377     1:26:02   15:06     3:17:41
7572  Ted Bourke             M 30-34    424/432     1:25:41   15:06     3:17:41
7573  Jill Rademacher        F 50-54    319/367     1:33:49   15:06     3:17:42
7574  Susan Kallewaard       F 55-59    217/267     1:27:57   15:06     3:17:42
7575  Rick Rademacher        M 50-54    346/358     1:33:46   15:06     3:17:42
7576  Janay Martin           F 55-59    218/267     1:38:51   15:06     3:17:44
7577  Rick Fiege             M 60-64    133/143     1:30:55   15:07     3:17:53
7578  Mike Bauer             M 60-64    134/143     1:25:08   15:07     3:18:00
7579  Danielle Ott           F 40-44    623/692     1:25:08   15:07     3:18:00
7580  Tim Ott                M 40-44    437/448     1:25:07   15:07     3:18:00
7581  Steve Hook             M 35-39    484/499     1:33:01   15:07     3:18:01
7582  Lori Wallace           F 45-49    443/507     1:31:53   15:07     3:18:02
7583  Maude Williams         F 25-29    681/711     1:14:31   15:08     3:18:02
7584  Susan Hook             F 70-74      12/13     1:33:02   15:08     3:18:02
7585  Rachael Hovermale      F 45-49    444/507     1:14:30   15:08     3:18:03
7586  Carrie Walden          F 35-39    742/798     1:28:00   15:08     3:18:03
7587  Michael Hoyt           M 45-49    412/428     1:29:51   15:08     3:18:04
7588  Kristen Porter Basu    F 35-39    743/798     1:26:48   15:08     3:18:05
7589  Joey Basu              M 35-39    485/499     1:26:48   15:08     3:18:06
7590  Jennifer Hoffman-Stone F 40-44    624/692     1:32:34   15:08     3:18:06
7591  Swathi Rao             F 40-44    625/692     1:32:34   15:08     3:18:06
7592  Michelle Griesdorn     F 25-29    682/711     1:23:47   15:08     3:18:06
7593  Sara Dingman           F 45-49    445/507     1:32:41   15:09     3:18:23
7594  Jan Pierson            F 60-64     92/115     1:28:17   15:09     3:18:24
7595  Renee Weber            F 30-34    686/732     1:33:10   15:09     3:18:28
7596  Peggi Little           F 55-59    219/267     1:29:14   15:10     3:18:32
7597  Kim Kiemeyer           F 60-64     93/115     1:33:35   15:10     3:18:39
7598  Denise Thornberry      F 30-34    687/732     1:30:10   15:10     3:18:40
7599  Alex Jenks             M 10-12      20/20     1:36:34   15:10     3:18:41
7600  Stephen Boerstler      M 35-39    486/499     1:35:41   15:11     3:18:42
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7601  Jillian Boerstler      F 35-39    744/798     1:35:41   15:11     3:18:42
7602  Kristin Lathrop        F 20-24    389/402     1:34:45   15:11     3:18:47
7603  Miranda Bray           F 35-39    745/798     1:25:01   15:11     3:18:48
7604  Blake Hackman          M 55-59    198/210     1:34:34   15:11     3:18:50
7605  Brenda Barker          F 55-59    220/267     1:30:29   15:11     3:18:54
7606  Becky Stockelman       F 40-44    626/692     1:32:50   15:12     3:18:57
7607  Janet Mahota Williams  F 35-39    746/798     1:41:26   15:12     3:18:59
7608  Tim Stockelman         M 45-49    413/428     1:32:53   15:12     3:19:00
7609  Teresa Hirschauer      F 55-59    221/267     1:31:13   15:12     3:19:02
7610  Jonna Isaacs           F 70-74      13/13     1:32:17   15:12     3:19:03
7611  Kelly Gray             F 45-49    446/507     1:13:55   15:12     3:19:05
7612  Abigail Thornburg      F 16-19     99/105     1:34:20   15:13     3:19:12
7613  Natalie Duerksen       F 16-19    100/105     1:34:21   15:13     3:19:12
7614  Shelly Burnside        F 40-44    627/692     1:34:39   15:13     3:19:16
7615  Paula Workman          F 45-49    447/507     1:34:36   15:13     3:19:16
7616  Rebecca Barbour        F 40-44    628/692     1:25:57   15:13     3:19:20
7617  Lisa Kesling           F 45-49    448/507     1:35:19   15:14     3:19:22
7618  Jennifer Jenks         F 35-39    747/798     1:34:01   15:14     3:19:25
7619  Greg Jenks             M 35-39    487/499     1:34:01   15:14     3:19:25
7620  Susan Boyer            F 40-44    629/692     1:35:33   15:14     3:19:27
7621  Georgine Getty         F 40-44    630/692     1:33:18   15:14     3:19:33
7622  Amy Wetherald          F 40-44    631/692     1:31:47   15:15     3:19:34
7623  Cindy Stanfield        F 35-39    748/798     1:31:45   15:15     3:19:35
7624  Michelle Ianni         F 40-44    632/692     1:31:48   15:15     3:19:39
7625  Julio Tierno           M 75-79        3/3     1:30:12   15:15     3:19:45
7626  Marsha Hetser          F 45-49    449/507     1:34:21   15:15     3:19:46
7627  Sarah Harnish          F 35-39    749/798     1:33:33   15:16     3:19:48
7628  Shardel Collins        F 55-59    222/267     1:33:55   15:16     3:19:52
7629  Amy Freeman            F 40-44    633/692     1:33:55   15:16     3:19:52
7630  Gretchen Dorsey        F 40-44    634/692     1:29:28   15:16     3:19:52
7631  Rebecca Walsh          F 20-24    390/402     1:29:36   15:16     3:19:56
7632  Josie Henneke          F 60-64     94/115     1:36:39   15:16     3:19:57
7633  Geralyn Schroeder      F 60-64     95/115     1:36:42   15:16     3:19:58
7634  Angela Pilcher         F 40-44    635/692     1:32:06   15:17     3:20:05
7635  Dean Williams          M 35-39    488/499     1:32:51   15:17     3:20:12
7636  Brycellyn Williams     F 35-39    750/798     1:32:52   15:17     3:20:13
7637  Samuel Banegas         M 13-15      49/52     1:32:52   15:18     3:20:13
7638  Becky Maiki            F 30-34    688/732     1:32:51   15:18     3:20:13
7639  Israel Aderinwale      M 13-15      50/52     1:32:51   15:18     3:20:14
7640  Sharon Aderinwale      F 16-19    101/105     1:32:54   15:18     3:20:15
7641  Echo Ball              F 13-15      35/37     1:32:52   15:18     3:20:15
7642  Nada Jimenez           F 45-49    450/507     1:34:23   15:18     3:20:16
7643  Peggy Stover           F 60-64     96/115     1:34:16   15:18     3:20:19
7644  Polly Baker            F 60-64     97/115     1:34:16   15:18     3:20:20
7645  Shanen Piper           M 45-49    414/428     1:24:48   15:18     3:20:21
7646  Kathleen Hanna         F 55-59    223/267     1:33:51   15:19     3:20:28
7647  Frances A Huehls       F 65-69      27/36     1:33:51   15:19     3:20:28
7648  Irvin Edwards          M 65-69      59/66     1:29:42   15:19     3:20:31
7649  Michael Grace          M 25-29    376/377     1:30:58   15:19     3:20:35
7650  Shane Starks           M 30-34    425/432     1:22:52   15:19     3:20:35
7651  Julie Moll             F 50-54    320/367     1:33:24   15:19     3:20:36
7652  Joshua Wierzba         M 30-34    426/432     1:35:18   15:20     3:20:41
7653  Nikki Carter           F 40-44    636/692     1:30:31   15:20     3:20:41
7654  Dana Wierzba           F 30-34    689/732     1:35:18   15:20     3:20:41
7655  Craig Gleason          M 55-59    199/210     1:30:49   15:20     3:20:44
7656  Sandi Kroger           F 60-64     98/115     1:36:17   15:20     3:20:45
7657  Teresa Hooten          F 55-59    224/267     1:36:19   15:20     3:20:47
7658  Donna Martz            F 45-49    451/507     1:38:33   15:21     3:20:55
7659  Nicole Holtmann        F 30-34    690/732     1:25:55   15:21     3:20:58
7660  Tom Holtmann           M 35-39    489/499     1:17:05   15:21     3:20:58
7661  Rachel Olson           F 25-29    683/711     1:34:53   15:21     3:21:00
7662  Zachary Mullen         M 20-24    183/186     1:25:53   15:21     3:21:03
7663  Royce Tassani          F 20-24    391/402     1:25:54   15:21     3:21:03
7664  Keith Henderson        M 55-59    200/210     1:33:04   15:21     3:21:04
7665  Jeff Davenport         M 55-59    201/210     1:29:57   15:21     3:21:05
7666  Keli Welsh             F 40-44    637/692     1:30:19   15:22     3:21:06
7667  Kevin Wachtel          M 55-59    202/210     1:33:21   15:22     3:21:08
7668  Sue Benson             F 50-54    321/367     1:37:11   15:22     3:21:11
7669  Jessica Willfond       F 35-39    751/798     1:30:43   15:22     3:21:14
7670  Sharon Bennett         F 45-49    452/507     1:26:00   15:22     3:21:15
7671  Patricia Zaepfel       F 55-59    225/267     1:38:29   15:22     3:21:18
7672  Sandy Plyley           F 45-49    453/507     1:38:29   15:22     3:21:18
7673  Kelly Hanson           F 55-59    226/267     1:30:48   15:23     3:21:21
7674  Cindy Webb             F 60-64     99/115     1:30:48   15:23     3:21:21
7675  Suzanne Rooney         F 55-59    227/267     1:32:02   15:23     3:21:22
7676  Susie Stilwell         F 55-59    228/267     1:32:05   15:23     3:21:23
7677  Kandice Berg           F 45-49    454/507     1:32:56   15:23     3:21:24
7678  Sharri Condon          F 50-54    322/367     1:32:59   15:23     3:21:25
7679  Trisha Sterrett        F 35-39    752/798     1:33:05   15:23     3:21:29
7680  Amanda Schafer         F 35-39    753/798     1:33:06   15:23     3:21:29
7681  Marcia Locke           F 45-49    455/507     1:31:44   15:23     3:21:30
7682  Karmen Yoder           F 45-49    456/507     1:34:58   15:24     3:21:32
7683  Alan Peacock           F 45-49    457/507     1:42:33   15:24     3:21:35
7684  Julie Kendall          F 40-44    638/692     1:35:01   15:24     3:21:41
7685  Carrie Wilcher         F 40-44    639/692     1:20:09   15:25     3:21:46
7686  Dennis Papenmeier      M 50-54    347/358     1:41:16   15:25     3:21:48
7687  Kirsten Cannon         F 50-54    323/367     1:33:04   15:25     3:21:51
7688  Elizabeth Taylor       F 35-39    754/798     1:33:42   15:25     3:21:54
7689  Ty Queen               M 45-49    415/428     1:24:52   15:25     3:21:55
7690  Meghan Knoth           F 25-29    684/711     1:24:20   15:25     3:21:56
7691  Thomas Simpson         M 45-49    416/428     1:35:24   15:25     3:21:57
7692  Bill Fortuna           M 40-44    438/448     1:36:06   15:26     3:22:00
7693  Vanessa Cotto          F 30-34    691/732     1:31:41   15:26     3:22:08
7694  Shannon Hall           F 45-49    458/507     1:31:44   15:26     3:22:08
7695  Eric Johnson           M 65-69      60/66     1:24:15   15:26     3:22:09
7696  Peggyanne Buckner      F 50-54    324/367     1:32:38   15:27     3:22:12
7697  Joy Hornberger         F 40-44    640/692     1:30:24   15:27     3:22:15
7698  Carisa Vansickle       F 40-44    641/692     1:30:25   15:27     3:22:15
7699  Bobbi Cleland          F 50-54    325/367     1:36:06   15:27     3:22:18
7700  Laura West             F 40-44    642/692     1:30:10   15:27     3:22:19
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7701  Anna Demerly           F 45-49    459/507     1:36:07   15:27     3:22:20
7702  Theresa Pompey         F 60-64    100/115     1:36:07   15:27     3:22:23
7703  Kim Maguire            F 35-39    755/798     1:36:14   15:28     3:22:28
7704  Kesha Mitchell         F 40-44    643/692     1:35:11   15:28     3:22:30
7705  Carolyn Gregory        F 55-59    229/267     1:35:11   15:28     3:22:31
7706  Linda Zeigler          F 75-79        4/5     1:37:46   15:28     3:22:33
7707  Chris Steadham         M 55-59    203/210     1:36:01   15:28     3:22:34
7708  Cadence Carter         M 13-15      51/52     1:32:40   15:28     3:22:34
7709  Laura Steadham         F 60-64    101/115     1:36:03   15:28     3:22:35
7710  Whitney Sauer          F 25-29    685/711     1:29:46   15:29     3:22:43
7711  Leslie Rye             F 35-39    756/798     1:31:32   15:29     3:22:48
7712  Janet Vincent          F 55-59    230/267     1:36:29   15:29     3:22:50
7713  Carla Denham           F 55-59    231/267     1:36:29   15:29     3:22:50
7714  Karen Hutchison        F 55-59    232/267     1:32:06   15:30     3:22:54
7715  Sharyn Fountain        F 45-49    460/507     1:32:24   15:30     3:22:55
7716  Ulrike Brinksmeier     F 60-64    102/115     1:28:53   15:30     3:22:58
7717  Erin Sutton            F 40-44    644/692     1:34:18   15:30     3:22:59
7718  Noel Sutton            M 45-49    417/428     1:34:18   15:30     3:23:00
7719  Christie Hough         F 40-44    645/692     1:35:03   15:30     3:23:03
7720  Allyson Fleetwood      F 25-29    686/711     1:35:02   15:30     3:23:03
7721  Holly Murray           F 30-34    692/732     1:37:46   15:31     3:23:04
7722  Xinyue Yuan            F 20-24    392/402     1:24:30   15:31     3:23:15
7723  Angela Pich            F 30-34    693/732     1:33:14   15:31     3:23:16
7724  Jim Grabarczyk         M 40-44    439/448     1:37:10   15:32     3:23:18
7725  Rianna Simpson         F 25-29    687/711     1:34:04   15:32     3:23:18
7726  Karen Mellen           F 50-54    326/367     1:35:13   15:32     3:23:23
7727  Monika Schuller        F 50-54    327/367     1:35:14   15:32     3:23:23
7728  Eileen Moore           F 40-44    646/692     1:31:34   15:32     3:23:23
7729  Kathy Huff             F 45-49    461/507     1:31:35   15:32     3:23:24
7730  Shirley Sheeks         F 75-79        5/5     1:40:06   15:32     3:23:24
7731  Bailey Trotter         F 25-29    688/711     1:34:54   15:32     3:23:26
7732  Kelli Smith            F 25-29    689/711     1:33:12   15:32     3:23:28
7733  Hattie Therisa Taylor  F 40-44    647/692     1:25:37   15:33     3:23:30
7734  Kimberly Lester        M 50-54    348/358     1:35:00   15:33     3:23:35
7735  Saroja Bharath         F 40-44    648/692     1:31:32   15:34     3:23:53
7736  Amy Kearns             F 40-44    649/692     1:38:06   15:34     3:23:55
7737  Shelley Tobin          F 50-54    328/367     1:38:07   15:34     3:23:56
7738  Lora Gray              F 35-39    757/798     1:35:27   15:34     3:23:56
7739  Genevieve Ryann        F 35-39    758/798     1:35:20   15:35     3:24:06
7740  Emily Agness           F 30-34    694/732     1:35:20   15:35     3:24:08
7741  Chris Weber            M 40-44    440/448     1:33:10   15:36     3:24:10
7742  Matt Nelson            M 45-49    418/428     1:29:00   15:36     3:24:11
7743  Angela Ruter           F 45-49    462/507     1:29:12   15:36     3:24:14
7744  Richard Rudicill       M 50-54    349/358     1:32:25   15:36     3:24:16
7745  Philip Ruter           M 45-49    419/428     1:29:11   15:37     3:24:24
7746  Lynn Thompson          F 55-59    233/267     1:34:01   15:37     3:24:35
7747  Josh Parmley           M 25-29    377/377     1:32:30   15:38     3:24:36
7748  Rachael Parmley        F 25-29    690/711     1:32:31   15:38     3:24:37
7749  Matthew Senter         M 45-49    420/428     1:32:54   15:38     3:24:48
7750  Jamie Ottney           F 30-34    695/732     1:35:37   15:39     3:24:51
7751  Allyson Willis         F 50-54    329/367     1:36:18   15:39     3:24:52
7752  Kathy Lawrence         F 60-64    103/115     1:41:19   15:39     3:24:56
7753  Cynthia Swartz         F 50-54    330/367     1:31:21   15:39     3:24:57
7754  Tina Fretz             F 45-49    463/507     1:36:21   15:39     3:25:01
7755  Jonell Fretz           F 35-39    759/798     1:36:20   15:39     3:25:01
7756  Vicky Rowe             F 55-59    234/267     1:36:39   15:40     3:25:07
7757  Mihwa McKinley         F 35-39    760/798     1:36:40   15:40     3:25:07
7758  Kristyn Campbell       F 25-29    691/711     1:36:31   15:40     3:25:09
7759  Laura Fetsko           F 50-54    331/367     1:31:00   15:40     3:25:09
7760  Larry Campbell         M 55-59    204/210     1:36:31   15:40     3:25:11
7761  Jill Burket Ragase     F 35-39    761/798     1:32:55   15:40     3:25:14
7762  David Parsons          M 45-49    421/428     1:37:13   15:40     3:25:14
7763  Melissa Krohn          F 45-49    464/507     1:19:05   15:41     3:25:16
7764  Stephanie Arnold       F 30-34    696/732     1:31:10   15:41     3:25:17
7765  Andrew Arnold          M 35-39    490/499     1:31:11   15:42     3:25:32
7766  Sara Standridge        F 35-39    762/798     1:36:53   15:42     3:25:33
7767  Shanda Messmer         F 40-44    650/692     1:37:16   15:42     3:25:33
7768  Braionna Barber        F 35-39    763/798     1:37:18   15:42     3:25:33
7769  Gabby King             F 45-49    465/507     1:36:52   15:42     3:25:33
7770  Danielle Craig         F 35-39    764/798     1:35:35   15:43     3:25:54
7771  Barb Spitler           F 55-59    235/267     1:31:49   15:44     3:25:58
7772  Bobbie Paquin-Reese    F 40-44    651/692     1:39:26   15:44     3:25:59
7773  Shelly Duran           F 45-49    466/507     1:32:09   15:44     3:26:01
7774  Jeff Hilton            M 40-44    441/448     1:31:36   15:44     3:26:03
7775  Varun Bongu            M 35-39    491/499     1:28:20   15:45     3:26:10
7776  Deanna Hammond         F 40-44    652/692     1:32:38   15:45     3:26:14
7777  Sujay Mayur            M 30-34    427/432     1:28:17   15:45     3:26:16
7778  Renee Poselwait        F 30-34    697/732     1:29:57   15:45     3:26:18
7779  Virginia Gee           F 55-59    236/267     1:33:05   15:46     3:26:21
7780  Erin Dwyer             F 45-49    467/507     1:35:15   15:46     3:26:24
7781  Tamra Swafford         F 40-44    653/692     1:29:17   15:47     3:26:33
7782  Nancy Martin           F 65-69      28/36     1:38:40   15:47     3:26:41
7783  Gina Cozzarelli        F 60-64    104/115     1:33:21   15:47     3:26:44
7784  Melinda Baker          F 50-54    332/367     1:38:14   15:48     3:26:51
7785  Julie Westfall         F 55-59    237/267     1:35:06   15:48     3:26:52
7786  Sandi Westfall         F 55-59    238/267     1:35:07   15:48     3:26:54
7787  Bethany Frost          F 30-34    698/732     1:32:45   15:48     3:26:56
7788  Heather Wallace        F 35-39    765/798     1:33:16   15:49     3:27:03
7789  Stephanie Adams        F 40-44    654/692     1:33:40   15:49     3:27:03
7790  Suzanne Burton         F 50-54    333/367     1:34:38   15:49     3:27:03
7791  Holly Redenbarger      F 45-49    468/507     1:33:42   15:49     3:27:03
7792  Makenzie Adams         F 13-15      36/37     1:33:41   15:49     3:27:03
7793  Tracy Rea              F 45-49    469/507     1:29:21   15:49     3:27:09
7794  Courtney Tooley        F 35-39    766/798     1:29:27   15:50     3:27:13
7795  Stephanie Bethel       F 35-39    767/798     1:36:49   15:51     3:27:26
7796  Scott Beck             M 50-54    350/358     1:37:27   15:52     3:27:39
7797  Kelly Beck             F 50-54    334/367     1:37:27   15:52     3:27:39
7798  Tom Stelzer            M 65-69      61/66     1:38:38   15:52     3:27:39
7799  Sarah Hofmann          F 35-39    768/798     1:29:38   15:52     3:27:41
7800  Matthew Gage           M 35-39    492/499     1:24:30   15:52     3:27:42
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7801  Stephanie Ross         F 30-34    699/732     1:24:19   15:52     3:27:43
7802  Heather Peters         F 40-44    655/692     1:38:12   15:52     3:27:43
7803  Jennifer Murphy        F 40-44    656/692     1:35:54   15:52     3:27:49
7804  Brittni Weaver         F 30-34    700/732     1:32:17   15:52     3:27:50
7805  April Birmingham       F 45-49    470/507     1:32:17   15:52     3:27:51
7806  Paul Osterman          M 35-39    493/499     1:34:05   15:54     3:28:06
7807  Lisa Osterman          F 35-39    769/798     1:34:05   15:54     3:28:06
7808  Raziq Fareed           M 40-44    442/448     1:25:01   15:54     3:28:06
7809  Paige Howard           F 20-24    393/402     1:35:03   15:54     3:28:10
7810  Diane Cox              F 45-49    471/507     1:35:02   15:54     3:28:11
7811  Susan Mather           F 55-59    239/267     1:35:00   15:54     3:28:14
7812  Jennifer Margason      F 45-49    472/507     1:34:49   15:54     3:28:14
7813  Tim Powers             M 50-54    351/358     1:39:18   15:54     3:28:15
7814  Suzy Miller            F 50-54    335/367     1:35:01   15:54     3:28:16
7815  Lisa Green             F 45-49    473/507     1:35:05   15:54     3:28:16
7816  Sarah Lauinger         F 30-34    701/732               15:55     3:28:26
7817  Karrie Charbonneau     F 30-34    702/732     1:34:11   15:55     3:28:29
7818  Joann Derenthal        F 50-54    336/367     1:34:08   15:56     3:28:36
7819  Nancy Finke            F 55-59    240/267     1:34:08   15:56     3:28:36
7820  Kathy Dye              F 50-54    337/367     1:40:11   15:56     3:28:37
7821  Jennifer Conner        F 40-44    657/692     1:29:45   15:56     3:28:44
7822  Tomoko Fuchinoue       F 35-39    770/798     1:30:22   15:57     3:28:45
7823  Amber Fisher-Gest      F 40-44    658/692     1:32:29   15:57     3:28:54
7824  Nick Ragan             M 35-39    494/499     1:37:35   15:57     3:28:56
7825  Susan Gilbert          F 55-59    241/267     1:36:20   15:58     3:28:58
7826  Rose Feeney            F 55-59    242/267     1:38:15   15:58     3:28:58
7827  Debbie Richardson      F 50-54    338/367     1:36:20   15:58     3:28:59
7828  Briana Paris           F 35-39    771/798     1:38:04   15:58     3:29:01
7829  Dawn Winings           F 35-39    772/798     1:31:11   15:58     3:29:01
7830  Teresa Watts           F 45-49    474/507     1:36:21   15:58     3:29:03
7831  Norma Amaize           F 35-39    773/798     1:36:23   15:58     3:29:04
7832  Sandra Sanchez         F 50-54    339/367     1:29:38   15:58     3:29:08
7833  Jennifer Campbell      F 35-39    774/798     1:36:25   15:59     3:29:12
7834  Laura Debaun-Haag      F 30-34    703/732     1:40:48   16:00     3:29:28
7835  Anuj Gupta             M 30-34    428/432     1:37:22   16:00     3:29:29
7836  Brandon Silvey         M 30-34    429/432     1:24:38   16:00     3:29:30
7837  Diana Silvey           F 25-29    692/711     1:14:30   16:00     3:29:31
7838  Molly McBride          F 45-49    475/507     1:39:06   16:01     3:29:37
7839  Judy MacE              F 65-69      29/36     1:39:29   16:01     3:29:41
7840  Ed Langdon             M 65-69      62/66     1:39:29   16:01     3:29:42
7841  Heather Leas           F 30-34    704/732     1:34:54   16:01     3:29:43
7842  Shelly Ladd            F 60-64    105/115     1:34:55   16:01     3:29:44
7843  Michelle Goodwine      F 50-54    340/367     1:37:29   16:01     3:29:45
7844  Julie Noel             F 55-59    243/267     1:39:09   16:02     3:29:52
7845  Meredith Zoch          F 30-34    705/732     1:36:00   16:02     3:29:53
7846  Brian Dzik             M 40-44    443/448     1:31:58   16:02     3:29:58
7847  Kate Dzik              F 40-44    659/692     1:32:00   16:02     3:29:58
7848  Scott Levendoski       M 55-59    205/210     1:45:59   16:02     3:30:02
7849  Joseph Malone          M 50-54    352/358     1:33:57   16:03     3:30:06
7850  Pam Bernard            F 60-64    106/115     1:32:34   16:03     3:30:06
7851  Heather Peterson       F 45-49    476/507     1:37:16   16:03     3:30:08
7852  Natalie Chandler       F 40-44    660/692     1:36:59   16:03     3:30:09
7853  Tamara Portee          F 35-39    775/798     1:36:32   16:03     3:30:09
7854  Matt Georgi            M 50-54    353/358     1:34:33   16:04     3:30:21
7855  Craig Stewart          M 55-59    206/210     1:32:58   16:04     3:30:27
7856  Marion Krefeldt        F 55-59    244/267     1:35:12   16:04     3:30:27
7857  Kelci Goss             F 25-29    693/711     1:34:15   16:05     3:30:35
7858  Brian Richardson       M 50-54    354/358     1:38:00   16:05     3:30:37
7859  Beth Richardson        F 55-59    245/267     1:38:00   16:05     3:30:37
7860  Sue Trumpey            F 65-69      30/36     1:39:18   16:05     3:30:37
7861  Jean Ragsdale          F 80+          2/2     1:56:23   16:05     3:30:38
7862  Rachel Snyder          F 35-39    776/798     1:41:47   16:06     3:30:43
7863  Melanie Butts          F 50-54    341/367     1:38:26   16:06     3:30:45
7864  Teresa French          F 55-59    246/267     1:38:26   16:06     3:30:46
7865  Ashley Bravo           F 25-29    694/711     1:33:12   16:06     3:30:47
7866  Janella Albright       F 40-44    661/692     1:33:12   16:06     3:30:47
7867  Miranda Menale         F 20-24    394/402     1:36:47   16:06     3:30:48
7868  Jennifer Dubois        F 45-49    477/507     1:34:27   16:07     3:30:59
7869  George Brenner         M 65-69      63/66     1:37:31   16:08     3:31:09
7870  Tamara Moore           F 50-54    342/367     1:39:59   16:08     3:31:10
7871  Amy Combs              F 30-34    706/732     1:32:37   16:08     3:31:10
7872  Seneca Gonzalez        M 30-34    430/432     1:37:27   16:08     3:31:14
7873  Robyn Hawn             F 25-29    695/711     1:32:20   16:08     3:31:17
7874  Renee Wilmeth          F 45-49    478/507     1:38:22   16:09     3:31:25
7875  Amy Wuerdeman          F 45-49    479/507     1:32:35   16:09     3:31:33
7876  Gina Gonzalez          F 35-39    777/798     1:37:52   16:10     3:31:39
7877  Christy Reagan         F 30-34    707/732     1:37:42   16:10     3:31:43
7878  Karen Salvatore        F 55-59    247/267     1:37:42   16:10     3:31:43
7879  Hillary Fort           F 25-29    696/711     1:31:22   16:10     3:31:43
7880  Brett Boyer            F 55-59    248/267     1:36:49   16:10     3:31:44
7881  Tiffany Hawley         F 40-44    662/692     1:39:14   16:11     3:31:50
7882  Debra Denbo            F 30-34    708/732     1:32:13   16:11     3:31:53
7883  Hugh Kiel              M 55-59    207/210     1:24:20   16:11     3:31:55
7884  David Woll             M 65-69      64/66     1:34:25   16:11     3:31:59
7885  Linda Stokes-Crowe     F 60-64    107/115     1:35:00   16:12     3:32:01
7886  Melinda Wise           F 40-44    663/692     1:37:48   16:12     3:32:01
7887  Luke Knight            M 20-24    184/186     1:30:11   16:12     3:32:02
7888  Susan Anderson         F 45-49    480/507     1:30:11   16:12     3:32:02
7889  Todd Eccles            M 45-49    422/428     1:38:57   16:13     3:32:16
7890  Jennifer Holohan       F 40-44    664/692     1:38:59   16:13     3:32:18
7891  Kathy Elftman          F 55-59    249/267     1:40:59   16:13     3:32:21
7892  Cynthia Stockdale      F 60-64    108/115     1:36:47   16:14     3:32:31
7893  Greg Paton             M 50-54    355/358     1:38:40   16:14     3:32:35
7894  Jennifer Murrihy       F 45-49    481/507     1:36:23   16:15     3:32:43
7895  Micheal Murrihy        M 35-39    495/499     1:36:23   16:15     3:32:44
7896  Katie Fortier          F 35-39    778/798     1:35:19   16:15     3:32:44
7897  Pamela Bechtol         F 35-39    779/798     1:35:20   16:15     3:32:44
7898  Carolyn De St. Jean    F 45-49    482/507     1:23:58   16:15     3:32:52
7899  Kristina Parsons       F 45-49    483/507     1:39:09   16:16     3:32:56
7900  Barbara Coleman        F 45-49    484/507     1:37:31   16:16     3:32:57
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7901  Katie Study            F 25-29    697/711     1:34:32   16:16     3:32:57
7902  Raynesha Dorsey        F 25-29    698/711     1:39:26   16:17     3:33:17
7903  Kristy Todd            F 40-44    665/692     1:37:02   16:18     3:33:29
7904  Brenda Vance           F 60-64    109/115     1:39:10   16:19     3:33:33
7905  Greg Akers             M 45-49    423/428               16:19     3:33:39
7906  Leah Gray              F 45-49    485/507     1:34:20   16:20     3:33:48
7907  Kate Westrich          F 35-39    780/798     1:45:28   16:20     3:33:54
7908  Tricia Purcell         F 35-39    781/798     1:43:04   16:20     3:33:54
7909  Kiley Hensiek          F 40-44    666/692     1:43:35   16:21     3:34:06
7910  Tiffany Vincent        F 40-44    667/692     1:43:47   16:21     3:34:08
7911  Cheryl Johnson         F 50-54    343/367     1:40:19   16:23     3:34:28
7912  Dawn Black             F 55-59    250/267     1:40:19   16:23     3:34:30
7913  Whitney Leeper         F 30-34    709/732     1:28:56   16:24     3:34:39
7914  Judith Proctor         F 60-64    110/115     1:42:28   16:24     3:34:44
7915  Mitch Proctor          M 60-64    135/143     1:42:29   16:24     3:34:44
7916  John Flanagan          M 60-64    136/143     1:38:55   16:24     3:34:50
7917  Savannah Jones         F 16-19    102/105     1:35:13   16:25     3:34:51
7918  Ashley Jones           F 30-34    710/732     1:35:12   16:25     3:34:52
7919  Ian Scharrer           M 35-39    496/499     1:54:54   16:25     3:34:59
7920  Linda Polivick         F 50-54    344/367     1:34:38   16:25     3:35:02
7921  Samantha Neddo         F 30-34    711/732     1:39:15   16:26     3:35:14
7922  Bess Browning          F 30-34    712/732     1:39:17   16:26     3:35:17
7923  Tara Anderson          F 40-44    668/692     1:40:22   16:28     3:35:36
7924  Sharon Battson         F 50-54    345/367     1:40:08   16:28     3:35:36
7925  Angie Compston         F 45-49    486/507     1:40:09   16:28     3:35:36
7926  Cheryl Miller          F 50-54    346/367     1:33:48   16:29     3:35:52
7927  Melanie Kuester        F 35-39    782/798     1:44:57   16:29     3:35:55
7928  Laurin Michael         F 16-19    103/105     1:34:48   16:30     3:35:58
7929  Barbara Michael        F 45-49    487/507     1:34:47   16:30     3:35:58
7930  Emmie O'Connor         F 30-34    713/732     1:22:38   16:30     3:36:00
7931  Wendy Gumbel           F 30-34    714/732     1:37:02   16:31     3:36:14
7932  Sandra Atkisson        F 65-69      31/36     1:35:04   16:31     3:36:19
7933  Jill Chickedantz       F 35-39    783/798     1:39:08   16:32     3:36:24
7934  Morgan Schwarz         F 25-29    699/711     1:37:33   16:32     3:36:26
7935  Margo Bowen            F 50-54    347/367     1:37:34   16:32     3:36:27
7936  Taylor Bowen           F 20-24    395/402     1:37:35   16:32     3:36:27
7937  Catina Brooks          F 40-44    669/692     1:44:10   16:32     3:36:30
7938  Michelle Davis         F 40-44    670/692     1:35:11   16:33     3:36:45
7939  Emily Lawrence         F 25-29    700/711     1:35:16   16:36     3:37:20
7940  Martha Allen           F 45-49    488/507     1:33:44   16:37     3:37:33
7941  Todd Allen             M 45-49    424/428     1:34:20   16:37     3:37:33
7942  Craig Markland         M 55-59    208/210     1:42:43   16:40     3:38:14
7943  Lisa Markland          F 50-54    348/367               16:40     3:38:15
7944  Julie Cooke            F 35-39    784/798     1:41:01   16:41     3:38:26
7945  Michael White          M 60-64    137/143               16:41     3:38:28
7946  Kelly Orr              F 45-49    489/507     1:32:32   16:41     3:38:32
7947  Michelle Jackson       F 45-49    490/507               16:42     3:38:40
7948  Krista Dickerson       F 45-49    491/507               16:42     3:38:40
7949  Lisa Tyler             F 45-49    492/507               16:42     3:38:41
7950  Jillian Litke          F 35-39    785/798     1:43:22   16:42     3:38:42
7951  Sheila McLain          F 50-54    349/367     1:43:22   16:42     3:38:44
7952  Tom Dury               M 60-64    138/143     1:49:13   16:42     3:38:44
7953  Leslie Stewart         F 60-64    111/115     1:41:25   16:43     3:38:54
7954  Karen Marie Lindley    F 40-44    671/692     1:38:11   16:44     3:39:04
7955  Caroline Zemlin        F 20-24    396/402     1:27:35   16:45     3:39:20
7956  Richard Youngstafel    M 60-64    139/143     1:38:59   16:45     3:39:25
7957  Katrina Larson         F 20-24    397/402     1:37:18   16:47     3:39:46
7958  Ashley Ray             F 25-29    701/711     1:39:00   16:48     3:39:55
7959  Julie Graves           F 50-54    350/367     1:35:25   16:48     3:39:57
7960  Emilee Albright        F 30-34    715/732     1:41:28   16:49     3:40:07
7961  Candy Jones            F 55-59    251/267     1:41:29   16:49     3:40:07
7962  Tana Willaredt         F 55-59    252/267     1:41:34   16:50     3:40:28
7963  Frank Bressler         M 40-44    444/448     1:43:02   16:51     3:40:44
7964  Kathleen Trubee        F 25-29    702/711     1:40:44   16:52     3:40:48
7965  Terry Mize             M 35-39    497/499     1:41:26   16:52     3:40:49
7966  Jeff Brill             M 60-64    140/143     1:44:07   16:52     3:40:49
7967  Kelly Kopatich         F 35-39    786/798     1:41:44   16:52     3:40:52
7968  Nancy Deweese          F 50-54    351/367     1:46:28   16:53     3:41:00
7969  Christina Estes        F 35-39    787/798     1:33:48   16:53     3:41:09
7970  Kim Porcelli           F 55-59    253/267     1:42:50   16:53     3:41:09
7971  Angela Kempf           F 30-34    716/732     1:32:57   16:53     3:41:10
7972  Jeana Wagner           F 25-29    703/711     1:32:16   16:53     3:41:10
7973  Yael Halevi            F 40-44    672/692     1:41:27   16:54     3:41:21
7974  Jaime Miller           F 40-44    673/692     1:41:28   16:54     3:41:21
7975  Katie Beik             F 40-44    674/692     1:41:27   16:54     3:41:21
7976  Wanda Silva            F 55-59    254/267     1:43:55   16:58     3:42:07
7977  Karen Krasnov          F 50-54    352/367     1:43:38   16:58     3:42:07
7978  Scott Silva            M 20-24    185/186     1:43:55   16:58     3:42:08
7979  Stacey Williams        F 35-39    788/798     1:47:08   16:58     3:42:09
7980  Emily Norcross         F 30-34    717/732     1:36:33   16:59     3:42:17
7981  Nita Norcross          F 60-64    112/115     1:36:33   16:59     3:42:18
7982  Kelsey Buettner        F 20-24    398/402     1:39:41   16:59     3:42:26
7983  Molly Buettner         F 55-59    255/267     1:39:41   16:59     3:42:27
7984  Kim Dulaney            F 50-54    353/367     1:43:27   17:00     3:42:32
7985  Miriam Mortemore       F 40-44    675/692     1:38:38   17:00     3:42:33
7986  Beth Fox               F 50-54    354/367               17:00     3:42:33
7987  Debbie Lloyd           F 50-54    355/367     1:43:27   17:00     3:42:33
7988  Krista Biggs           F 30-34    718/732     1:42:13   17:00     3:42:38
7989  Denise Greenhaw        F 45-49    493/507     1:38:22   17:01     3:42:54
7990  Jennifer Derocher      F 30-34    719/732     1:37:02   17:04     3:43:22
7991  Karla Allison          F 35-39    789/798     1:37:02   17:04     3:43:24
7992  Jayme Bacher           F 40-44    676/692     1:36:00   17:05     3:43:38
7993  Tammy Somers           F 40-44    677/692     1:41:38   17:05     3:43:39
7994  Jenna Lewis            F 25-29    704/711     1:41:44   17:05     3:43:42
7995  Kara Wetzel            F 35-39    790/798     1:43:27   17:07     3:44:10
7996  Jan Ankenbauer         F 60-64    113/115     1:43:27   17:07     3:44:10
7997  Kathleen Michels       F 55-59    256/267     1:43:27   17:07     3:44:11
7998  Maureen Wood           F 55-59    257/267     1:43:29   17:07     3:44:11
7999  Nickey Murray          F 40-44    678/692     1:44:07   17:08     3:44:21
8000  Angela Lewis           F 35-39    791/798     1:24:06   17:08     3:44:22
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8001  Sunu George            M 45-49    425/428     1:41:04   17:08     3:44:25
8002  Adriyan Murray         F 16-19    104/105     1:44:09   17:08     3:44:25
8003  Lori Poole             F 55-59    258/267     1:44:52   17:08     3:44:26
8004  David Turner           M 35-39    498/499     1:32:03   17:08     3:44:26
8005  Felicia Manning        F 30-34    720/732               17:09     3:44:39
8006  Heather Turner         F 30-34    721/732               17:09     3:44:39
8007  Mark Haap              M 40-44    445/448     1:45:44   17:11     3:45:03
8008  Heather Rice           F 45-49    494/507     1:45:46   17:11     3:45:04
8009  Emily Dykstra          F 20-24    399/402     1:30:55   17:13     3:45:22
8010  Jinlei Zhang           M 50-54    356/358     1:37:42   17:13     3:45:24
8011  Julie Camden           F 40-44    679/692     1:43:33   17:13     3:45:30
8012  Naomi Downs            F 40-44    680/692     1:43:33   17:13     3:45:31
8013  Kelly McNally          F 35-39    792/798     1:39:19   17:15     3:45:53
8014  Melissa Burns          F 30-34    722/732     1:42:35   17:16     3:46:02
8015  Cathie Dull            F 45-49    495/507     1:58:30   17:16     3:46:04
8016  Patricia Neureiter     F 65-69      32/36     1:41:45   17:16     3:46:08
8017  Rebecca McPherson      F 35-39    793/798     1:41:47   17:16     3:46:09
8018  David Raynard          M 40-44    446/448     1:34:53   17:17     3:46:17
8019  Jessica Raynard        F 30-34    723/732     1:34:55   17:17     3:46:18
8020  Sarah Hathaway         F 25-29    705/711     1:35:27   17:17     3:46:18
8021  Jonathan Walden        M 35-39    499/499     1:41:36   17:17     3:46:24
8022  William Neireiter      M 65-69      65/66     1:41:48   17:18     3:46:28
8023  Emma Knight            F 10-12        9/9     1:44:20   17:18     3:46:28
8024  Christina Cissell      F 35-39    794/798     1:43:42   17:20     3:46:58
8025  Patty McKinnon         F 55-59    259/267     1:43:33   17:20     3:46:58
8026  Sarah Shearer          F 30-34    724/732     1:44:18   17:21     3:47:09
8027  Hanna Lockman          F 25-29    706/711     1:36:23   17:21     3:47:09
8028  Christine Fahey        F 35-39    795/798     1:45:00   17:21     3:47:10
8029  Karen Morgan           F 45-49    496/507     1:58:41   17:21     3:47:14
8030  Lori Martinez          F 25-29    707/711     1:53:08   17:22     3:47:29
8031  Samantha Mummert       F 30-34    725/732     1:49:22   17:23     3:47:32
8032  Kara Hilker            F 40-44    681/692     1:40:31   17:23     3:47:40
8033  Amber Chappelow        F 40-44    682/692     1:53:07   17:24     3:47:45
8034  Mary Dougherty         F 50-54    356/367     1:49:22   17:24     3:47:47
8035  Heather Black          F 30-34    726/732     1:46:47   17:25     3:48:08
8036  Doug Johnson           M 50-54    357/358               17:29     3:48:56
8037  Alba Johnson           F 50-54    357/367               17:29     3:48:57
8038  Erin Sanborn           F 30-34    727/732     1:39:07   17:29     3:48:58
8039  Mary Bruss             F 65-69      33/36     1:46:09   17:30     3:49:15
8040  Kathy Hough            F 60-64    114/115     1:46:09   17:30     3:49:16
8041  Sharon Ward            F 65-69      34/36     1:46:04   17:34     3:49:56
8042  Brenda Kallin          F 50-54    358/367     1:41:27   17:34     3:49:58
8043  Tammilita Alford       F 50-54    359/367     1:42:48   17:34     3:50:01
8044  Psul Logue             M 45-49    426/428     1:53:13   17:35     3:50:14
8045  Connie Nunn            F 50-54    360/367     1:46:30   17:36     3:50:22
8046  Ronnie Brooks          M 55-59    209/210     1:48:10   17:36     3:50:28
8047  Taylor Ostrowski       F 16-19    105/105     1:42:44   17:38     3:50:55
8048  Cherise Ostrowski      F 40-44    683/692     1:42:49   17:38     3:50:55
8049  Tami Brinkman          F 45-49    497/507     1:42:43   17:38     3:50:58
8050  Masika MacOn           F 30-34    728/732     1:40:26   17:38     3:50:59
8051  Kyle Steele            M 30-34    431/432     1:52:28   17:39     3:51:13
8052  Tara House             F 25-29    708/711     1:52:28   17:40     3:51:13
8053  Samantha Banks         F 25-29    709/711     1:43:51   17:43     3:52:04
8054  Kevin Elzer            M 45-49    427/428     1:50:49   17:43     3:52:04
8055  Susan Binnie           F 45-49    498/507     1:50:51   17:43     3:52:05
8056  Sharon Kessler         F 35-39    796/798     1:44:54   17:44     3:52:09
8057  Steve Warner           M 60-64    141/143     1:36:54   17:46     3:52:40
8058  Mike Morrow            M 60-64    142/143     1:36:55   17:46     3:52:40
8059  Louann Morrow          F 55-59    260/267     1:36:55   17:46     3:52:41
8060  Leigh Alexovich        F 30-34    729/732     1:49:50   17:47     3:52:53
8061  Joanne Alexovich       F 50-54    361/367     1:49:50   17:47     3:52:53
8062  Chris Abriani          M 40-44    447/448               17:49     3:53:15
8063  Cindy Orman            F 50-54    362/367     1:45:33   17:49     3:53:18
8064  Kristin Glazner        F 35-39    797/798     1:44:58   17:50     3:53:33
8065  Debra Logue            F 45-49    499/507     1:53:16   17:54     3:54:27
8066  Pam Trees              F 50-54    363/367     1:53:17   17:54     3:54:27
8067  Xavier Howard          M 13-15      52/52     1:44:54   17:55     3:54:33
8068  Faith Gretzinger       F 20-24    400/402     1:40:18   17:55     3:54:34
8069  Elizabeth Howard       F 45-49    500/507     1:44:53   17:55     3:54:34
8070  Shelly Kemp            F 40-44    684/692     1:48:34   17:55     3:54:40
8071  Erika Whitney          F 40-44    685/692     1:37:32   17:56     3:54:49
8072  Caitlin Garren         F 20-24    401/402     1:43:05   17:57     3:55:02
8073  Susan Weber            F 50-54    364/367     1:43:03   17:57     3:55:02
8074  Lauren Cory            F 25-29    710/711     1:48:40   17:57     3:55:02
8075  Connie Turnbull        F 45-49    501/507     1:43:59   18:01     3:55:50
8076  Jennifer Lewis         F 30-34    730/732     1:38:19   18:02     3:56:12
8077  Carrie Joslin          F 50-54    365/367     1:38:05   18:03     3:56:23
8078  Kamia Adams            F 45-49    502/507               18:04     3:56:37
8079  Linda Lutes            F 55-59    261/267               18:04     3:56:37
8080  Kara Jones             F 40-44    686/692               18:04     3:56:37
8081  Stella Moore           F 45-49    503/507     1:44:54   18:07     3:57:17
8082  Wanda Mitchell         F 55-59    262/267     1:47:06   18:09     3:57:34
8083  Tina Stock             F 55-59    263/267     1:47:06   18:09     3:57:34
8084  Theresa Brewer         F 45-49    504/507     1:45:32   18:10     3:57:55
8085  Lana Beers             F 65-69      35/36     1:48:38   18:13     3:58:32
8086  Amanda Rudolph         F 55-59    264/267     1:55:19   18:13     3:58:34
8087  Elizabeth Harper       F 50-54    366/367     1:46:50   18:16     3:59:09
8088  Olivia Allman          F 30-34    731/732     1:46:55   18:16     3:59:10
8089  Michelle Skaggs        F 45-49    505/507     1:47:22   18:25     4:01:04
8090  Bobbi Bosch            F 50-54    367/367     1:48:44   18:29     4:02:08
8091  Stephanie Genrich      F 45-49    506/507     1:48:45   18:29     4:02:08
8092  Joseph Curd            F 13-15      37/37     1:46:38   18:30     4:02:16
8093  Nancy Curd             F 40-44    687/692     1:46:39   18:30     4:02:16
8094  Alisha Effinger        F 25-29    711/711     1:50:05   18:31     4:02:32
8095  Brian Tabor            M 55-59    210/210     1:50:43   18:35     4:03:14
8096  Lisa Tabor             F 55-59    265/267     1:50:42   18:35     4:03:14
8097  Benjamin Abratigue     M 30-34    432/432     1:53:08   18:36     4:03:30
8098  Cat Ledbetter          F 40-44    688/692     1:54:37   18:38     4:03:58
8099  Kristin French         F 40-44    689/692     1:44:03   18:39     4:04:13
8100  Samantha Johnson       F 35-39    798/798     1:51:57   18:49     4:06:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8101  Misty Schulz           F 40-44    690/692     1:47:48   18:55     4:07:48
8102  Gary Bohannon          M 60-64    143/143     1:51:12   18:56     4:07:57
8103  Pat Bohannon           F 55-59    266/267     1:51:12   18:56     4:07:57
8104  Mike Klopfenstein      M 45-49    428/428     1:54:56   19:02     4:09:10
8105  Heather Klopfenstein   F 40-44    691/692     1:55:02   19:02     4:09:11
8106  Kevin Stockdell        M 65-69      66/66     1:55:01   19:02     4:09:12
8107  Jean Stockdell         F 65-69      36/36     1:54:58   19:02     4:09:12
8108  Denise Phipps          M 50-54    358/358     1:56:46   19:11     4:11:11
8109  Natasha Weems          F 40-44    692/692     1:55:23   19:40     4:17:38
8110  Leah Thornton          F 45-49    507/507     1:48:14   19:59     4:21:44
8111  Christopher Walthers   M 40-44    448/448     1:36:37   20:10     4:24:06
8112  Sara South             F 30-34    732/732     1:53:38   20:16     4:25:21
8113  Autumn Hunsley         F 20-24    402/402               20:23     4:27:01
8114  Regina Hunsley         F 60-64    115/115               20:23     4:27:01
8115  Danny Orman            M 20-24    186/186               20:25     4:27:16
8116  Vickie Nobles          F 55-59    267/267     1:54:51   20:27     4:27:47
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